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Lot Title

1 White Mirrored Curio Cabinet, Heavy Solid
Wood Front Door Arched Mirror on Three
Sides, Inside Back 15"W x 11"D x 30 1/2"H,
Good Condition

10 Oak Wood Cat Coat Rack, Handcrafted, Real
Good Condition, 30"W x 10"H

100 Ralph Lauren Hankie 100% 25"Sq. Like New

1000 1939 Washington Silver Quarter

1001 New Absolutely Beautiful Bridal Ring Set Size
9, Gold Plated Stamped 925 Silver Plates, Five
Baguette Cut CZ Rare

1002 (7) Mixed Foreign Coins, 1907 Canadian .925
Silver 1961 Panama .900 Silver, 1905 German
With Bail .900 Silver, 1954 Venezuela ,835
Silver, 1897 Hong Kong .800 Silver, 1957
German 925 Silver, 1953 African .500 Silver

1003 New Gold Tone 14KT Electroplated Size 7
Ring With Blue CZ Stone

1004 (9) Foreign Coins All Silver- Three Switzerland
1957- 1 FR, 1960 1/2 FR, 1961- 1 FR .835
Silver, Three Netherland 1936 Ten Cent 1944
Ten Cent And 25 Cent .640 Silver, Three
Sweden, Two 1928 10 Ore, 1929 Ten Ore .400
Silver, All Nice Coins

1005 New Beautiful Princess Cut White Topaz Set,
Two Piece Size 9, .925 Silver Plated

1006 Cute Brass Tone Police Box Pendant With
Green Faux Stone On Top, 16" Chain, 1/2" x
1/2" x 1" Very Good Condition

1007 1889 P Morgan Dollar

1008 New Size 6 Pink Rhinestone Set Sterling Silver
Band

1009 (7) Foreign Coins, 1944 20 and 10 Centavos
Philippine 75% Silver, 1989 $1 Canadian Xo
One, 1966 5 Centavos Mexico, 1950 25 Estavoe
30% Silver, 1969 Two And 1971 Pfennig
Deutsch

101 Bullhide Size XL Hat, Leather In Good
Condition, 11"W x 14"L

Lot Title

1010 Three Gold Tone Avon Rings, Black With
Diamond Chip Size 7 1/2, Has Adjustable Sizer,
Mesh One IS Missing Stone, Size 6, Some
Wear, Fair to Good Condition

1011 Mixed Lot of Foreign Coins, Canadian, British,
German and More

1012 New Size 8 14KT Gold Electroplated Ring, CZ
Champagne Color With Small Diamond Side
Stones

1013 1926 Standing Liberty 90% Silver Quarter

1014 New Vintage Style Emerald Quartz Eternity
Ring Set in Yellow Gold Plated, Size 10

1015 Liberty Birth of Our Nation Colorized
Commemorative Coin With COA From
American Mint

1016 New Size 8 Dark Green Pillow CZ With Two
Diamond Colored CZ's, Silver Tone Ring

1017 French Coins, All .835 Silver, 1918 50
Centimes, 1963- 5 Franc, 1971 1 Franc, Melt
Value Approx $14. - 26 Gr's

1018 New Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring SIze 9,
Emerald Cut Black Sapphire Surrounded in
White Sapphires, Magnificent Ring

1019 1925 Standing Liberty 90% Silver Quarter

102 Beautiful Shelf Sitting Gold and White Santa,
Very Good Condition, 26"H

1020 New Size 10 Garnet Ring With Floral Design
on Sides, Set in 925 Silver Plated and Gold
Plated Accent

1021 Canada Discontinued Making Pennies in 2012,
Here Are Four Large Cents From 1916 to 1919,
Excellent Condition

1022 Size 10 New With Tag Stamped 925 Silver
Plated Ring, Impressive Five Oval Cut Blue
Sapphires, Magnificent

1023 1903 Indian Cent XF Condition

1024 New Size 7 14KT Electroplated Ring With CZ

1025 1914 Lincoln Cent Hard to Find Coin
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1026 New Mystic Rainbow Topaz and Amethyst
Ring With White Topaz Accents, Stamped 925
Silver Plated, Size 9

1027 1963 Proof Lincoln Cent

1028 New Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring Size 10,
Teardrop Cut Pink Ice Wrapped in Mini CZ's,
Elegant

1029 1942 Walking Liberty Half Dollar

103 Cross Stitch Picture Beautiful "Mother" With
Flowers and Butterflies, Great Gift For Mom,
Good Condition, Wood Frame With Glass,
16"W x 16 1/2"H

1030 New Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring Size 7,
Super Unique Pear Cut CZ Very Different
Setting

1031 1865 US Two Cent Shield Coin, Has Some Rim
Damage

1032 New Silver Plated Ring Size 10, Round Bubble
Cut White Fire Opal Stunning Color Stone

1033 2007 S Silver Washington State Proof 69 Ultra
Cameo Quarter Certified By NGC

1034 New Beautiful Snowflake White Topaz Ring,
.925 Silver Plated Size 10

1035 1908 O Barber 90% Silver Quarter

1036 New Size 9 Ring Gold Plated Handcuff Ring,
Awesome Chain Link Band

1037 New 14KT Gold Electroplate Ring With
Sparkly CZ Size 8

1038 1900 O Barber 90% Silver Quarter

1039 Silver Tone Fire Opal Ring, Size 9 Stamped
925, Very Good Condition

104 Wood Framed Oil Painting On Canvas By C.
Willis, "Man Praying" Good Condition, 32"H x
44"W

1040 Two 1964 Proof Like Kennedy 1 Oz. .999 Pure
Copper Commemorative Coins

1041 New Ruby Spinel Seven Stone Band Ring
Accented in White Topaz, Silver Tone Size 8

1042 1898 Barber 90% Silver Quarter

1043 New Stamped 925 Silver, Large Round Cut
White Sapphire Beautiful Setting Ring Size 8

1044 1899 Barber 90% Silver Quarter

1045 (20) NEW In Pack Ballerina Charms For
Making Jewelry, Silver Color, Approx. 1"H
Each

1046 Will Rogers Follies Played By Pat Boone Grand
Opening On April 9, 1994 in Branson MO
Collector Coin

Lot Title

1047 New Dark Blue Sapphire Quartz Ring Accented
With White Topaz, Stamped 925 Plated, Size 9

1048 Two 1909 S VDB 1 Oz. .999 Pure Copper
Proof Like Lincoln Commemorative Coins

1049 New Blue Pink Citrine Topaz Ring, Silver
Tone, Size 8

105 Lot Of Five Vintage 45's Including: Beatles,
Plastic Ono Band, Paul And Linda McCartney,
Wings, George Harrison, Vinyl Material, The
Beatles Has Scratches, Sold As Is, In Very
Good Condition Overall

1050 2020 President Donald Trump Keep America
Great Re Election Commemorative Silver Tone
Coin in Protective Case

1051 Unique New Rhodium Plated Silver Tone Size
7 Oval Deep Blue Ring With Rope Small CZ

1052 2020 President Donald Trump Gold Tone Keep
America Great Re Election Commemorative
Coin in Protective Holder

1053 Diamond Cut Wide Band Sterling Silver Size 8
Ring, Contemporary Design, 7/16" At Widest
Point, Marked .925, Very Good Condition

1054 (12) Proof 67 Quarters- Two 1959, Two 1955,
1958, Five 1956, Two 1957, All Gorgeous

1055 (40) Foreign Coins- (21) English Including Five
1 lb. 2, 5, 10, 20 Pence Coins and (19) Belgium
Including (2) 20 Francs, (4) Five Francs,
Leftover Change From Visit A While Back

1056 Diamond Cut Sterling Silver Handmade Ring,
Made By Silversmith From Midland MI,
Marked 925, Size 7 Excellent Condition

1057 (9) British Coins- Two 1918 3 Pence .925
Silver, 1921, 1940 - 1 Shilling, 1932 and 1940 3
Pence, 1937, 1943, 1944 6 Pence .500 Silver,
Very Collectible

1058 Attractive Hypoallergenic Sterling Silver Large
Pierced Hoop Earring, 1"Diam Marked .925
Excellent Condition

1059 Mixed Dollar Coin Lot- Four Gold $1.
Washington, Jackson, Two Monroe, 1972 IKE,
1971 British Columbia, 1979 D Susan B. Unc.
1979 S Susan B. Unc.

106 Metal Wall Decor Modern Style, 32"W x 26"H
Overall Size, Brand New! Vintage Look

1060 Blue Sapphire And Rhinestone Poor Stamp
Inside 14KEP? Very Hard To Read, High
Prongs, Stones Are Glass, Beautiful Ring Size
6- 6 1/2, Very Good Condition
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1061 Buffalo Nickel Book With (22) Nickels,
Collection For 1913 1938, Nickels in Fair
Shape, Also Four Other Nickels in Package,
Total of 26

1062 Lavender Glass Stone Ring Size 8, Marked
Sterling With Uncas Mark of Horseshoe With
Arrow, Great Condition

1063 Susan B. Anthony, 1979 and 1980 Two Sets,
Three Piece Sets P, D, S Dollar Souvenir Set,
$6.00 Total, Original Package, Excellent
Condition

1064 Glamourous Sterling Silver Triple CZ Size 7
Ring in Very Good Condition, Three CZ Stones
Approx. Same Size, Just Under 1/4 Carat Each,
Ring Marked CZ 925

1065 Two 1980 $1.00 Souvenir Set Susan B.
Anthony Two Pack Three Coin Set, P, D, S
$6.00 Total Coins, New Uncirculated Condition

1066 New Stamped 925 Sterling Ring Size 7 1/2,
Stunning Cut CZ, Radiant And Elegant

1067 2007 S, 2008 S, 2009 S, 2010 S, 2011 S, (5)
Four Coin Presidential Proof Sets, $20. Face
Value

1068 Ethnic India Tibetan 925 Marked Turquoise
And Coral, With Turquoise And Coral Bead
Work, And Stand, New

1069 Mixed Lot of 30 Canadian Nickels, Two 1929,
1938, 1941, Four 1945 War Time, 1947, Three
1949, Three 1950, 1952, 1953, 1956, Two
1953, Three 1960, Six 1961

107 Four Birch Baskets- Large Baskets No Handles
Up to 14 1/2"Diam x 5"H, Baskets With
Handles 10 1/2" x 4 1/2", 9 1/2" x 4", 7 1/2" x
3", Good Condition, Small Acorn Bowl 6"Diam

1070 Beautiful Tibetan 925 Marked Necklace,
Turquoise, Lapis, Coral With Amazing Bead
Work on Stand, New

1071 Two 1983 S US Mint Proof Sets

1072 Tibetan Bracelet 7 1/2" 925 Inlaid Turquoise,
Coral, Lapis, India in Black Velvet Presentation
Case, New

1073 Two 1972 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

1074 Stunning Cuff Bracelet, Tibetan Coral,
Turquoise, Tribal, New 3"Diam

1075 Two 1971 S US Mint Proof Sets

1076 Pierced Earrings, Tribal Ethnic Tibetan j925
Turquoise And Coral, 2"L, New

1077 Two 1992 S US Mint Proof Sets

1078 1.19 Carats Unheated, Untreated Green
Sapphire Natural From Thailand, 7.5 MM x 5.3
MM Oval Shape, Nice Clarity and Luster

Lot Title

1079 Three 1990 S US Mint Proof Sets

108 Porcelain Brown Chihuahua Statue, Good
Condition, 9"H x 7"W

1080 Three Pairs of Black Onyx Cufflinks, Gold
Ones By Swank, Blue And Silver Can't Make
Out Mark, Other Unmarked, Were My
Grandfathers, Unknown Age, Vintage, Used

1081 Three 1993- 5 US Mint Five Coins Proof Sets

1082 New Stamped 925 Silver Ring, Three Round
Cut Emerald Stunning Size 8 1/2

1083 Three 1982 S US Mint Proof Set

1084 44.96 Carat Large Natural Unheated, Untreated,
Pink Cloud Ruby Oval Cabochon, 25.2 MM x
21MM Nice! Pendant Quality

1085 Three 1996 S US Mint Proof Sets

1086 Sparkly 20" Sterling SIlver Twist Link
Necklace Marked 925, Very Good Condition

1087 1999 S To 2008 S Complete Ten Year Set of
Proof Washington State Quarter Sets, Here's A
Rare Opportunity To Own The Whole Set

1088 New Stamped 925 Silver Ring, Emerald CZ's
Elegant Dazzling, Size 10

1089 $2. Two Dollar Red Seal 1953 Circulated Priest
Humphrey, Great Item To Start A Collection

109 Seashells In Shadow Box, Wall Hanging Wood
and Plexiglass Display Case, Good Condition,
6"W x 13"L x 3"H

1090 Vintage Inspired Ruby Red and Black Beaded
Bib Necklace, On Black Metal Chain,
Beautiful, Very Good Condition, 22"L

1091 Three 1997 S US Mint Proof Sets

1092 Gorgeous Triple Strand Sterling Silver 7 1/2"
Italian Bracelet, Marked 925 Italy, Comes With
Easy To Use Lobster Claw Clasp, Very Good
Condition

1093 Four Pack of Susan B. Anthony $1.00 Coin Set,
Three Coins P, D, S, $12.00 In Total, Each Has
Three $1.00 Coins 1979, Two Packages, 1980
Two Packs, New Uncirculated

1094 New Jewelry Set, White Sapphire 16"
Necklace, Earrings, Ring Size 8- 8 1/2,
Beautiful Gold Plated

1095 Three 1989 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set
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1096 Movado Ladies Watch New in Box Original
Price Was $695. With Tag On Box Attached,
Comes With All Original Paperwork And Two
Boxes, Like New Condition, Gold Tone and
Chrome, Larger Face 1 1/2"Diam So Could Be
Worn By Both Men or Women, From Estate,
Marked on Back of Face #1 E4 1893, 7686260
Swiss Made, Would Make Excellent Stocking
Stuffer For The One You Love!

1097 New in Box Max & Zoe, Three Pack of Pierced
Earring, One Set Gold Tone Bars, Small
Squares With Rhinestones, Earrings With Jade
Colored Rhinestones, Box 3 1/4" x 3 1/4"

1098 Three 1994 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Sets

1099 Tis the Season! Sterling Silver 19" Necklace
With Sterling Silver Santa Claus Pendant, Both
Marked 925 in Very Good Condition

11 History Of Tennis Racquets Shadow Box Art
With Glass Front, Very Good Condition, 20
1/4"W x 2"D x 11"H

110 Whitehall Wood and Metal Studios Set of
Duck, Geese Plaques With Label on Backside,
5"W x 11"L x 4"D, Good Condition

1100 Ten Beautiful Ceramic Christmas Mugs,
Pfaltzgraff Brand, In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition, Eight AT 2 3/4"H To Two At
4 1/4"H

1101 New In Box! Dickensville Collectibles
Christmas Train And Musical Station House,
Very Cute! Just Add Batteries! The Box Is
27"W x 10"D

1102 A Pair Of Boxer Briefs, Size L, Featuring
Buddy The Elf, Everyone's Favorite Christmas
Movie!

1103 Lot Of Six Various Christmas Trees For
Christmas Village, All Are In Good Condition,
They Range In Size From Approx. 6" To 12"H

1104 New In Box! Three Light-Up Christmas Gifts,
Excellent! 8 1/4"H Box

1105 Collectible Holiday Toy, Breyer Horse, Plastic
Construction, 2002 Holiday Edition Twin Foals,
Collectible! In Excellent Condition, Measures
7" To 9"L

1106 Christmas And Winter Decorations Including:
Billy Buttons At 5"W x 7"H, Vintage White
Tree At 8", 16" Table Tree With Battery
Operated Lights, Cute 24" Metal Tree With
Berries And A Cardinal On Top, Snowbabies,
Full Of Laughter And Frosty, Goebel Snowman
With Girl, Santa Pop-Up, In Good Condition To
New

Lot Title

1107 Dickens Porcelain Lighted House, Pub With
Food And Spirits, 6'L Light Cord, In Good
Condition To Great Condition, Approx. 8"W x
5 1/2"D x 9"H

1108 Lot Of Three Christmas Items, Glass Pieces,
Including: Tree Tray And Two Hallmark
Ornaments, 4 1/4"H To 12"L Boxes

1109 56th Street Village Ceramic Carmel Cottage,
Beautiful Details! Add To Your Collection Or
Start Your Village With This Piece, In
Excellent Condition, Measures 10"W x 7"D x 7
1/2"H

111 Tiny Deer Stand With Ten Point Buck and Doe
Vintage Display 3"W x 6"L x 3"H, Wood and
Plastic, Fair Condition, Needs Repair/Gluing

1110 Porcelain Little Village Collection, Bakery For
Village, Lighted, It Works, In Good Condition
To Great Condition, Approx. 5"W x 4"D x 5"H

1111 Decorative Christmas Hanging For Wall Or
Door, Faux Pine, Grapes, Pinecones, Super
Cute! In Very Good Condition, Measures 13"W
x 30"H

1112 Vintage Stroh's Beer Sign, Plastic Frame,
Signature John W. Stroh, In Good Condition,
Measures 17"W x 1" Thick x 15 3/4"H

1113 Norman Lowell Alaska Northern Lights, Nicely
Framed In Wood, Features Lights Along The
Trail And Beautiful Scenery, This Is A Nice
Piece! In Good Condition, Measures 29"W x
25"H

1114 Miller Lite Detroit Tigers Tin Sign, In Good
Condition, 15"W x 14"H

1115 Lot Of Two Metal Rustic Horse Candleholders,
In Good Condition, They Measure 9"W x 11"H

1116 Heavier Metal "Bless Our Home With Love
And Laughter" Sign, It Has Hangers On The
Back, Antique Look, In Very Good Condition,
15 1/2"W x 6"H

1117 Collectible Holiday Toy, Breyer Horse, Plastic
Construction, 2000 Holiday Horse, In Excellent
Condition, Measures 11"L x 8"H

1118 Cool Vintage Santa Tree Topper, Cloth
Material, Use On Tree Or On Shelf, This Is A
Great Piece! In Very Good Condition, Measures
18"H

1119 Thomas Kinkade Recites The Night Before
Christmas When Plugged In And Turned On,
Looks In Good Condition, Looks In Good
Condition, Measures 10"Dia. x 12"H

112 Two Beer Steins With Metal Lids, Made in
Germany, Very Good Condition, 4"W x 9"H
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1120 Collectible Holiday Breyer Horse (Pony) Toy,
Plastic Construction, In Excellent Condition, 9
1/2"L

1121 Hananel Wallet, It Has Plenty Of Room And A
Beautiful Rhinestone Petal Flower On The
Front, Light Wear Otherwise In Very Good
Condition, Measures 8"W x 4"D

1122 Snowman Wit Base, Missing One Glove, Needs
To Be Glued Into The Base, Otherwise In Good
Condition, Measures 42"H

1123 Collectible Breyer Holiday Horse, Plastic
Construction, In Excellent Condition, Measures
12"L x 9"H

1124 Metal Sign Of Root Beer Floats, In Very Good
Condition, Measures 8"W x 13"H

1125 Natural Light Beer Sign By Anheuser-Busch, In
Very Good Condition, Measures 31"W x 34"H

1126 Muskegon Museum Of Art Print, 75th
Anniversary Acquisition, 1912 To 1987, Wood
Frame With Glass, In Excellent Condition,
28"W x 25"H

1127 Beautiful Floral Oil Painting, Hand Signed In
The Lower Right Corner, K. Greely 1995,
Beautiful! Formed Wood Frame, 22"W x 28"H

1128 Vintage Antique Car Creeper, Very Nice
Original Condition, Functional, This Is A Great
Man Cave Or Garage Decor Piece! In Great
Condition, 16"W x 37"H

1129 Nice Wooden Swivel Stool With Vinyl Cushion
Top, Some Scratches On The Surface, It Spins
Great! In Overall Good Condition, 15"Dia. x
24"H

113 Jim Beam Whiskey Royal Doulton Liquor
Container, Commissioned By Pick Kwik Wines
and Spirits in 1985, Limited Edition of 2000,
5"H No Chips or Cracks, Very Good Condition,
It's Empty

1130 Six Vintage Christmas Ornaments, Angels And
More! Resin And Plastic Materials, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, 5" To 9"H

1131 Cabin Decor, Ash Creel Floral Arrangement In
Antique Look Creel With A Variety Of Foliage,
In Very Good Condition, The Creel Is 16"W x
9"H And The Overall Size Is 16"W x 24"H

1132 Three Decorative Gold Christmas Trees, They
Are In Very Good Condition, One Is 10"W x
10"D x 41"H And Two Are 8"W x 8 1/2"D x
33"H

1133 "Horn And Feather" Canvas Print In A
Beautiful Off-White Wooden Frame, It Has A
Short Description/Bio Of The Artist On The
Back, Unknown Authenticity, 21"W x 17 1/2"H

Lot Title

1134 Vintage 12"W x 16"H Clown Painting On
Canvas With Wood Frame, The Size Is 16
1/8"W x 20 1/4"H, States Fredrix On The
Reverse, Made In USA, Artist Signature
"Jessie" On Front, Both Picture And Frame Are
In Excellent Condition, Wire On The Reverse
For Hanging

1135 Metal Sign, Hot Dogs 5-Cents, In Very Good
Condition, 13"W x 5 1/2"H

1136 Beautiful Embossed Pabst Blue Ribbon "Old
Time Flavor" Beautiful Lady Advertising Beer
Sign, Great Lettering And Graphics For Man
Cave, Plastic Material, Some Wear, Otherwise
In Good Condition, 21"W x 1" Thick x 28"H

1137 New LED Lighted Wall Art, Green And Brown
Metal Vase Filled With The Lighted Stick
Twigs, Three "AA" Batteries Needed, A Great
Decorative Additional Accessory For That Wall
Arrangement, 7 1/2"W x 3 1/2"D x 33"H

1138 Man Cave Beer Sign, Plastic Material, Natural
Light, 3-D Can, In Good Condition, 9"W x 17"H

1139 Metal Sign, Tootsie Roll Pop, Cherry Flavor, In
Very Good Condition, 6"W x 13"H

114 Unique Ceramic Gift For The Couple or
Collector, 3"W x 12"H, Good Condition,
Carved Wood Look

1140 Nice Piece Of Photography That Would Go
Great In Any Modern Decor Setting, Metal
Frame With Double Mat, Signed By The Artist
In The Lower Right Corner, "David A. Vore"
20 1/4"W x 24 1/4"H

1141 Santa Blow Mold Is 19"H, A Beautiful Like
New Holiday Wreath, 22" Across, A New
Wedgwood Ornament, A Vintage Felt Tree
Skirt And A Bag Of Small Ornaments, A Really
Great Lot!

1142 Brand New! Hallmark Red Mitten Serving
Dishes In Original Box, Microwave And
Dishwasher Safe, They've Never Been Out Of
The Box, Plastic Lid Shows Some Wear From
Storage But They've Never Been Used,
Ceramic, Not Plastic! A Good Gift Idea! Can
Be Used All Winter 5 1/2"W x 8 1/2"L

1143 Brand New In Box! Pfaltzgraff Winterberry
Pattern, Happy Holidays Cardinal Platter In
Original Box, A Great Gift With Cookies,
Candy, Etc., There Is A Price Tag On The Box,
The Box Measures 11"W x 8 1/2"H

1144 New With Tags! Buddy The Elf Boxer Briefs,
Size L, Everyone's Favorite Christmas Movie!

1145 New! Four Rolls Of Tulle, Six Yards Each! 9"W
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1146 Adorable Metal Snowman, Very Colorfully
Printed, This Is The Cutest Snowman Ever! The
Legs Are Spring So He Bobs Around A Little,
In Good Condition, 18 1/2"H

1147 Christmas Decor Lot Including: Santa Sign,
36"H, Perfect For Inside Or Out, Two Gift
Boxes With Lights Outside, Cute For Your
Porch Decor, 13" To 20" Pieces, Metal And
Cloth Materials, In Good Condition

1148 Very Nice Oil Painting Of Sunflowers,
Beautiful Earth Tones On Canvas, Framed And
Signed By The Artist, In Good Condition, 20
3/4"W x 24 3/4"H

1149 Miller Lite AVP Pro Beach Volleyball Tin
Sign, In Very Good Condition, 27"W x 31"H

115 Carved Wood Falcon, 20"H x 8" Round, Good
Condition

1150 Rare Vintage Embossed Drewry's Beer
Advertising Sign, Beautiful Graphics With
Embossed Lettering, Heileman Brewing Co.,
Plastic Material, No Cracks, In Very Good
Condition, 15"W x 17"H

1151 Vintage Stroh's Beer Sign With Neat Homey
Saying, Great Wall Decor For Man Cave Or
Rec Room, Very Appealing Graphics, Plastic
Material, In Very Good Condition, Measures
17"W x 3"D x 15"H

1152 Rare Vintage Michelob Light Back Bar Crystal
Lamp, Flame Inside Of Candle Spins And
Revolves, Looks Very Nice Plugged In, It Is In
Good Condition, 10"W x 19"H

1153 Metal Sign, All Sundaes 15-Cents, In Very
Good Condition, 6 1/2"W x 13"H

1154 Classic Miller Lite "Welcome Detroit Tigers
Fans" Sign, Beautiful Graphics With Tigers
And Downtown "Motown" Detroit Landscape,
In Very Good Condition, 17 1/2"W x 21 1/4"H

1155 Collector's Item, Three Glass Campbell's Glass
Christmas Tree Ornaments, One Each 1993,
1997 And 1998, In Boxes, Great Condition,
5"H Boxes

1156 New Without Tag! Buddy The Elf Boxer Briefs,
Size L, A Great Christmas Movie!

1157 Like New, Holiday Decor! Beautiful Woven
Tassel Garland, Gold, Burgundy And Dark
Green Colors, Add To Your Decor! Nylon And
Poly Material, 108"L, 16" Matching Tassel And
(12) 8" Tassels

1158 Collectible Holiday Horse, This Is A Breyer
Horse, In Excellent Condition, 11"L x 8"H

1159 Three SVSU Sweatshirts, Fleece, All Size S, In
Good Condition

Lot Title

116 1970 Set of Michigan Plates, Very Good
Condition, 12"L x 6"W

1160 Lot Of Five Clothing Items Including: Size 12
Old Navy Brown Shorts; Size 12 Old Navy
Pink Shorts; Size XL Monteau Lace Shorts In
Cream; Size 12 Forever 21 Red Shorts; Size 16
Runs Small, Wave Zone Polka Dot Bathing Suit
Top With Black Bottoms; All Are In Very
Good Condition To Like New Condition

1161 Awesome Collection Of Beanie Babies, All
Look Clean, Jelly Belly, McDonald's And
More, From Good Condition To New In
Package, 4 1/2" To 9 1/2" Tall/Wide

1162 All Like Brand New! Lot Of Six Various
Clothing Articles Including: Size L Grey Soft
Long-Sleeve Shirt; Size L Divine Stretch Scrub
Shirt, Black With Pink Stitching; Two Size L
Smitten Black Scrub Shirts; Two Size L Pink
Smitten Scrub Shirts

1163 Five Boy's Multi-Colored Hollister Button-
Down Shirts, Four Are Size S And One Is Size
M, From A Non-Smoking Home, Clean And In
Great Condition

1164 One Couch And Ottoman, Chocolate Brown
Vinyl Or Leather? Not Sure, Needs A Cleaning,
Has Pet Hair But No Odors, Just Dusty, Clean
And Protect, It Will Be Beautiful Again,
Otherwise In Good Condition, The Ottoman Is
30"W x 24"D x 18"H And The Couch Is 85"W
x 40"D x 39"H

1165 100% Cotton, Full Size Blanket, Multi-Color,
Indian Design

1166 Like New With Tag Inside! Oversized Guess
Shoulder Bag, Vinyl With Nice Metal
Silvertone Accents, Bought From Macy's, 15"H
x 6"D x 14"W

1167 Ceramic And Brass Tone Lamp With Shade,
Works, Cord Rewired With Dimmer, It Looks
In Good Condition, 7"W x 35"T

1168 Antique Mid-Century Singer Sewing Stool,
Vinyl And Wood Materials, The Top Lifts Up
For Storage, The Singer Co., No Damage, In
Very Good Condition, 15 1/2"W x 15 1/2"D x
19 1/2"H

1169 Four Cute Bride And Groom Bears, Resin
Material, 4 3/4"H

117 Horse Wall Art in Wood and Plastic, 23"W x
18"H, Very Good Condition
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1170 Winged Folding Table, Oak? Wood
Construction, All Hardware Works, Solid And
Functional, Minor Scratches And Blemishes,
No Idea Of The Age, It Looks Handmade, 29
1/2"H, Folded 37 1/2" x 30 1/4", Open, 37 1/2"
x 59 1/2"

1171 (35+) Records, 33-RPM SP's Of All Varieties,
Johnny Mathis, Barbra Streisand And More! All
Albums Are In Very Good Condition To
Excellent Condition

1172 Rocker/Recliner, Green Color, Arm And Head
Covers, In Very Good Condition, 34"W x 34"D
x 37"H

1173 Hostess Wheeled Server, Four Stainless Steel
Shelves, Plastic Divided, Lift Off Top, Walnut
Cutting Board, In Good Condition, Size 10"W x
16"L x 30"H

1174 Black Pine Armchair, Black And Silver Cloth
Seat, In Good Condition, 21"W x 22"D x 36"H

1175 New! Blue Rag Rug Style Pillow, A Great
Decor Piece, 22"W x 15"D

1176 Book Lot, Hardcover Container Gardening,
Black And White Photo Paperbacks And More,
In Good Condition To Very Good Condition

1177 Tan Pine Armchair, Some Spots On The Seat
Pad Otherwise In Good Condition, 21"W x
22"D x 36"H

1178 Cushioned Large Armchair, Some Wear
Otherwise In Good Condition, Measures 29"W
x 25"D x 35 1/2"H

1179 Portable Fold-Up/Take Down Closet, Metal
And Plastic Materials, Perfect For Those Extra
Seasonal Clothes, In Good Condition, 4'W x
5'H

118 Vintage Dart Board Baseball Game, Games On
Each Side, Good Condition, 12" Made in
England

1180 "Lifetime Brand Folding Table, Plastic And
Metal Materials, In Very Good Condition,
26"W x 18"D x 24"H

1181 Emerson Forced Air Furnace, Model #HEDF
80-S with Emerson 1/3 HP Motor, Untested, In
Good Condition For Parts Or Repair, Sold As
Is, Measures 16"W x 32"D x 61"H

1182 Christmas Misc. Items Including: A Snowman,
Sleigh With Reindeer, Two Snowmen With A
Plastic Gazing Ball, Some Ornaments, A Towel
And Other Items, In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition, 3" To 23" Tall/Long

1183 Two "Sets Of Wheels", Four Swivel And Four
Straight, Heavy Duty Ball Bearing, Eight 5"Dia.
Wheels

Lot Title

1184 Box Of Ten Picture Frames, Assorted Styles
And Sizes, Most Wood With Glass, They
Range In Size From 8"W x 10"H To 12"W x
16"H

1185 Foosball Table By Sportcraft, It Needs TLC,
Trim Is Missing, The Center Sags, One Handle
Is Bent But Otherwise It Is In Good Condition,
Sold As Is, One Ball, The Electronics Are
Untested, 50"W x 55"D x 38"H

1186 Four-Drawer Metal File Cabinet, The Drawers
Slide Well, Beige Color, One Drawer Needs A
Handle Bolt, Water Damage At The Base,
Overall Good Condition For Garage Or Shop
Files, Sold As Is, 15"W x 18"L x 52"H

1187 Kolcraft High Chair, Plastic And Vinyl
Materials, In Good Condition, 20"W x 22"D x
42 1/2"H

1188 Basket Of Hunting Items, Tree Stand Seat,
Antlers, Gloves, Deer Calls, Magic Scrape,
Blade Sharpeners, And More, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, 3" To 12"H

1189 Two Bose Satellite Speakers, They Work Fine,
On Stands, Cannot Remove Grills To Inspect
Speakers, Sold As Is, 40"H

119 Decorative Life Ring, Official, Hook On Back
For Hanging, In Good Condition For Display,
19 1/2"Dia.

1190 Box Lot Of Christmas Decorations Including: A
Teddy Bear Figurine From San Francisco
Music Box Co. 5' 6"H; Musical Rotating
Manger At 7"H; Precious Moments 1995
Student Ornament; Lighthouse Winter Scene
Picture Frame At 8"H; Lighted Primrose School
Village Pieces, Never Been Displayed; Wooden
Musical Manger Without Figurines; A Pair Of
Cream Snowman Hand Towels That Have
Never Been Used; A Red Christmas Tree Hand
Towel, Never Been Used; A Set Of Towels,
One Bath, One Hand And Two Washcloths,
Dark Blue With Silver Snowflakes That Have
Rarely Been Used

1191 Armchair With Mauve Suede Fabric And
Wooden Arms, In Very Good Condition, 25"W
x 24"D x 35"H

1192 Set Of Two Side Chairs, Aztec Fabric Design,
In Good Condition, 29"W x 30"D x 30"H

1193 Throw Pillow Lot From Pier One, Fuzzy Red
With Slight Sparkle At 18"W x 17"H, Fuzzy
Brown At 21"W x 23"H, Pillow Cover In Fall
Colors With Embroidered Floral Design At
17"Sq., Clean And Sofa Ready! In Excellent
Condition
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Lot Title

1194 Three-Cushion Sofa, Floral Print In Mauve And
Green, Minimal Wear, In Good Condition,
Measures 82"L x 35"D x 30"H

1195 Molded Plastic Banquet Table, Lifetime Brand,
It Has Wheels To Roll Out, In Good Condition,
6'L x 29"W

1196 Hand Woven Horsehair Lap Robe For Sleigh
Riding, Origin Frankenmuth, One Side Is Black
And One Side Is Brown, It Has 1" Heavy
Woven Binding, Looks In Good Condition,
Measures 60" x 52"

1197 Wooden End Table With Two Drawers And
Top, Slide Coaster Drawer And Side Magazine
Holder, 15"W x 21 1/2"D x 22"H

1198 Large Hardwired Ceiling Light, Changed Ours
Out, Works Great! Metal Base With Glass
Globe, In Very Good Condition, 20"D x 6"H

1199 Vintage High Chair Made Of Wood With Flip-
Top Tray, In Very Good Condition, 18"W x
22"D x 40"H

12 Vintage Cast Iron Salesman Sample Oven,
Heavy Turned Into Lamp, Works, Has Little
Cast Iron Pieces Inside, Pot, Pan, Very Neat
Decoration, Just Needs Washing, New Shade,
Has Tears, Good Condition Overall

120 Matrix Reloaded Movie Poster in Plastic Frame,
Good Condition, 24"W x 35"H

1200 6'H Metal Floor Lamp, Works And In Good
Condition, 12"Dia. x 72"H

1201 Coral Color Chair, Some Wear To The Fabric,
In Fair Condition, 24"W x 24"D x 36"H

1202 Two Boxes Of Snowflake Lights For Along
The Sidewalk Or Yard, Approx. 10'L Strand Of
Lights That Each Plastic Snowflake Sits On
And A Stake For Each, Ten Snowflakes In Each
Box, The Lights Work, Extra Bulbs Included,
Some Discoloration On Flakes From Age,
There Is One Broken Stake In Each Box,
Overall Good Condition

1203 Set Of Two Snow Tires With Steel Wheels,
Michelin X-ICE 215/60 RIG, Steel Rims,
Painted, Minor Surface Rust, 5X114.3 Bolt
Pattern, Fits Ford, Toyota, Honda, Nissan And
Others, They Have Been Stored Indoors, The
Tires Have Never Been Used, In Very Good
Condition

1204 Speaker Towers With Speakers, Mic Holders
And Headphones, All Are Untested, Sold As Is,
They Look In Good Condition, 7"W x 5"D x
48"H

Lot Title

1205 Two Lightweight Dust Bustin Dirt Devil And
Bissell Vacuums, Both Work Well And They
Are In Good Condition, 14" Path x 48"H

1206 Vintage Children's School Desk, Wood And
Metal Materials, Shelf Under The Seat For
Storage, Solid And In Good Condition, 24"W x
30"D x 32"H

1207 Glass Top Coffee Table, Rectangle Shape With
Wooden Base, In Very Good Condition,
Measures 20"W x 48"L x 16"H

1208 (100+) Assorted CD's, Artists Include: Prince,
Adele, Hyndes, The Judds, Aerosmith And
Many More, Untested But They Look In Good
Condition

1209 Great Assortment Of Children's Books, Some
Paperback And Mostly Hardcover Editions,
Titles Include: The Good Night, Gecko,
Wynken, Blynken And Nod, Babies, Olivia
Saves The Circus And More, All Look In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

121 Beautiful Jewelry Box, Lid Lifts To Removable
Ring And Bracelet Tray, Underneath is More
Storage, Bottom Drawer, No Key, Beautiful
Wood, 15"W x 10 1/2"D x 7 1/2"H, Very Good
Condition

1210 Nice Lot Of Vintage Hankies And Scarves, All
Are Clean And In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition, 4"L To 36"L

1211 Fiberglass Venus De Milo, About Ten-Years-
Old, Stored Indoors In Winter, Some
Weathering And Chipping But Still Years Of
Use Left, In Good Condition, She Measures
31"H On A 9" x 9" Base

1212 Myles Kellon Legend Magnum Bow, 30"-32"
Draw, 50-65-Lbs. Pull With Quiver, Cobra
Sight, (12) Arrow Shafts, Two Leather Finger
Grips And Case, This Is A Very Nice Set! It
Looks In Very Good Condition, Measures
48"W x 8"D x 24"H

1213 Wooden Buffet By Henredon In North
Carolina, It Needs Work, It Has Scratches And
It Is Missing The Back Cover Board, Cigarette
Burn, Very Solid! A Great Project! In Overall
Good Condition, Measures 74"L x 19"D x 28
1/2"H

1214 Huge Indoor Pot With A Dracaena Plant, It
Needs A Little TLC To A Good Home, It
Looks In Good Condition, The Planter
Measures 15"Dia. x 12 1/4"H

1215 Antique Fainting Couch, Victorian Era, East
Lake Brand, In Good Condition, 36"W x 74"L x
24"H
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Lot Title

1216 Antique Wood Back Rocking Chair,
Reconditioned, One Of A Kind, In Good
Condition, 21"W x 20"D x 36"H

1217 Metal Outside Windmill Weather Vane, A Nice
Primitive Look, In Good Condition, 32"Dia. x 7
1/2'H

1218 Decorative Christmas Carousel Style Horse,
Made Of Plastic, Looks In Good Condition,
18"Dia. Base x 40" Nose To Tail x 52"H

1219 Five-Piece Fireplace Set Including: Shovel,
Clamp, Poker, Broom And Holder, This Is A
Nice Set! In Good Condition, 8"W x 7"D x
29"H

122 Wood Jewelry Tray, With One Drawer, Worn,
Good Condition Overall, 12"W x 7"D x 5"H

1220 Four Framed Portraits Of American Indians,
Santana, Chief Joseph, Ouray And Big Tree,
Made Of Paper, Glass And Wood, All Are In
Good Condition, The Size Is 8" x 10"

1221 Sunflower Rooster, Heavy Resin, Plus Glass
Leaf Dish, All Look In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition, 9"Dia. x 10 1/2"H

1222 New! Cream Color Classic Look Table Runner,
Great For Decor, Matches Anything, 14"W x
104"L

1223 Vintage Figurines, Mostly Vintage, Occupied
Japan And Japan, Spaghetti Bowl, Clown
Riding A Pig, Potbelly Pig, Chicken Egg Cup,
Dog Cigarette Holder, Bear Toothpick, Grey
Duck, Most In Good Condition, Two Are
Cracked From Age, The Items Are 2" To 5"

1224 Very Unusual Plastic Creel Fish Basket, Very
Cool As A Decoration Or You Could Definitely
Use For Fishing, Looks In Good Condition,
14"W x 8"D x 8"H

1225 Vintage Nishijin 1970's Pachinko Machine,
Comes With Original Key, Needs A Little TLC,
But In Good Condition For The Age, 20"W x
7"D x 32"H

1226 Two German Beer Mugs, No Chips or Cracks,
4"Dia. x 12"H, A 1974 German Hummel Plate
At 8"Dia., Anri German Wooden Bookends,
Carved Wooden Figures, 6"H

1227 Miniature World Globe Lighter, Untested, Sold
As Is, Will Look In Good Condition, 3 1/2"Dia.
x 5 1/2"H

1228 Petosky Stones, Cleaned And Ready To Be
Polished, Michigan State Stone, Five Total,
They Are In Good Condition, 2 1/2"W x 2
1/2"H, 2"W x 3 1/2"H, 3"W x 3 1/2"H, 1"W x
2"H And 1 1/4"W x 1 3/4"H

Lot Title

1229 A Pair Of Rock Band Drum Sticks, They Look
In Good Condition, Measure 16"L

123 Very Cool Hand Made Cigar Box Purse,
Features Beaded Handle, Has Sequin Design of
Tigers And Elephants, Box is Ashton Cigar
Box, Good Condition, 8"W x 2"D x 7"H

1230 Like New! Coach Purse, Used Twice,
Guaranteed Authentic Or Money Back, Save
$$, No Reserve, Looks In Very Good Condition

1231 Two Dogs, One Yellow Lab And One
Dachshund, Both Are In Good Condition, 7"L

1232 Large Yellow Crock Bowl, It Has A 3 1/4"
Crack Inside And Small Cracks On The
Outside, This Is A Great Decor Item! 12"Dia. x
6 1/2"H

1233 Vintage Tower, Craftsman Brass Lamp Table
With Shade, It Has Wear But It Works And It Is
Very Heavy In Weight, The Shade Has A Water
Stain, Looks In Very Good Condition, 10"Dia.
x 24"H

1234 Vintage White Leather And Wicker Purse,
Handcrafted By Continental, Fair Condition For
The Age, 6 1/2"W x 7"D x 8 1/2"H

1235 Vernier Height Gauge Box From The Lufkin
Rule Co. In Saginaw, Nicely Crafted Wood, It
Could Be Oak? 33"W x 7 3/4"D x 13"H

1236 Very Cool Wood Carved Pepper Grinder, It
Works And It Looks In Very Good Condition,
3"Dia. x 16"H

1237 Longaberger Basket, Limited Edition, 1996,
W556 1997 Marked On The Bottom, Measures
10"W x 5 1/2"D x 7"H, In Very Good Condition

1238 Two Wood Display Cases, One Plexi And One
Regular Glass, 13" x 13" Is A Wall Hanger
Case And 16" x 12" Opens And Hinged

1239 Two Pictures By Thomas Kinkade, Frosted
Glass And Gold Painted Frame, Beyond
Autumn Gate And A New Day Dawning,
Certificate Of Authenticity, Also A New
Beautiful Doll, Part Of Grimson Collection,
The Pictures Measure 16"W x 12"H And The
Doll Is 20"H, All In Very Good Condition

124 Lot of Three (20) Piece Nag Champa Incense,
Extra Rich, 11"L New in Package

1240 Good Used Recurve Bow, It Needs To Be
Restrung, In Good Condition, 54"L

1241 White Resin Chihuahua Statue By Little Tims,
1986, Previous Repair On The Head And Ear,
Overall Good Condition, 12"L x 5"H

1242 Vintage 1968 Jim Beam The Broadmoor Hotel
Decanter, With The Original Tags, In Good
Condition, 8"W x 10"H
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Lot Title

1243 Classic Metal Stand With Design For Holding
Glass Candleholders, The Glass Holders Have
No Cracks, New Candles, Overall In Very
Good Condition, 7"Dia. x 18"H

1244 Cute Wooden Merry Christmas Stand, The
Stem Is Loose, It Needs Repair, Otherwise It
Looks In Very Good Condition, 16"W x 24"H

1245 Vintage Knives And Other Misc. Silverware In
A Ceramic Jar, All Look In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition, 9"Dia. x 7"H

1246 Goose Cookie Jar, Ceramic Material, In Good
Condition, 11"W x 3 1/2"D x 8 1/2"H

1247 Shawnee Elephant Creamer, Circus Elephant
With Gold Trim, What Looks Like A Chip At
The Right Side Of The Rim Is Factory Glazed,
In Very Good Condition, 5"H

1248 Two Framed Hummel Collector's Plates, 1975
And 1976, Both Wires On The Frames Are
Broken, An Easy Fix, The Frames Have A Few
Scratches But The Plates Are In Very Good
Condition, 10"Dia.

1249 Women's Coach Purse, Used Only Once, Save
$$, It Is Authentic Or Your Money Back, No
Reserve, Looks In Very Good Condition, 12"W
x 5"D x 10"H

125 Three Decorative Mirrors, Faux Stone Frames,
Plastic in Real Good Condition, 7"Diam

1250 9'L Lighted Garland, Looks In Very Good
Condition

1251 Carousel Horse Wind Chime By Carson, With
Original Box, Looks In Very Good Condition,
4"W x 12"H

1252 Lenox Porcelain Vase, No Chips Or Cracks,
Looks In Very Good Condition, 5"Dia. 9"H

1253 Wild West Decor, A Set Of Two, Native
American And Cowboy, Hollow Resin And
Clay, A Few Paint Chips And Flea Bites But In
Overall Good Condition, 10"D x 34"H

1254 Wicker Willow Fish Creel And Harness, In
Very Good Condition, 16"W x 7"D x 12"H

1255 Four Cast Iron Fajita Skillets With Wooden
Serving Blocks, They Look In Very Good
Condition, 9"W x 16"L

1256 New American Holy Bible, Catholic Publishers,
1971, Regency, Hardcover Edition, Cover Has
Discoloration, Overall Good Condition

1257 New In Package! Amazing! Gold Together Gift
Set In Box That Measures 7 3/4"W x 1 1/2"D x
7 3/4"H

Lot Title

1258 Two "Classic Albums Of The 60's" Photo
Albums, All Your Favorites, Great Color And
Details, Chronology Of The Greatest Albums
Of All time, Collector's Treasure, Looks In
Good Condition

1259 Super Cute Leaf Shaped Nut Or Candy Dishes,
Definitely A Conversation Starter! No Chips Or
Cracks, 3"W x 5"L Each

126 Scentennial Candles, Pack of Six, 2"H Each,
Glass/Wax NEW

1260 Non-Typical Whitetail Deer Shed, In Very
Good Condition, 12"W x 16"L

1261 Small Matching Pitcher And Bowl, Plus A
Vase, There Is A Small Chip On The Bowl But
It Is Still Nice For Display, The Pitcher Is 5
1/2"H, The Bowl Is 7"Dia. And The Vase Is 9"H

1262 Very Nice Handmade Owl Clock, It Needs A
New Mechanism Then It Will Be Like Brand
New, It Looks In Very Good Condition, 8
1/4"W x 12 1/2"H

1263 Five Bags of Pallet Wood In Boxes, All Look
In Good Condition, The Boxes Measure 12"W
x 18"D x 12"H

1264 Stuffed Bears Lot, Care Bear, Snowman,
Beanie Babies And More! In Good Condition,
4" To 16"H

1265 Two Sterilite Type Rolling Carts With Three
Drawers, These Are Plastic And They Are On
Wheels, In Good Condition, 14 3/16"W x 12
3/8"D x 27"H

1266 Really Nice Assortment Of 24-Month To 2T
Clothes, Some New With Tags, Includes A
Dinosaur Hat, Nice Pants, Brand Name Clothes
Like: Gap, Nautica, Carter's, Etc., Comfortable
Winter Hat, Sweaters, Vest, From A Non-
Smoking Home, No Stains, Everything Is
Clean, And They Are All In Good Condition

1267 Like New! Three Nice Backpacks, Teenage
Mutant Ninja Turtles, Batman And Elena
Avalor, 12"W x 5"D x 16"H

1268 Skylanders Trap Team Xbox In The Box, Good
Condition, Measures 15"W x 3"D x 7"H

1269 (15) Puzzles, 1,000 Pieces, And One 550-
Pieces, All Pieces Are There, A Few New Ones,
In Good Condition, 14"W x 2"D x 14"H

127 Really Unique Russian Like Nesting Dolls,
Pretty Lady With Long Braid Down Her Back,
Five Dolls in Different Sizes, Cardboard and
Twine Material, 3" to 6"H Each, Real Good
Condition
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Lot Title

1270 Nintendo GameCube Console With Proper
Hookups, Tested And Functioning Properly,
Looks In Good Condition, 6"W x 7"D x 5"H

1271 Set Of Four NHRA Limited Edition 1/64 Scale
Track Cars, In Original Box, In Good
Condition, 6"W x 13"H

1272 Six New Old Stock Hot Wheel Treasure Hunts,
2007 '69 Camaro Z-28 And '69 Pontiac GTO,
2008, '69 Camaro And '70 Plymouth Road
Runner, 2010 Rat Bomb, 2011 '64 Pontiac
GTO, Keep Yourself Or Give For A Nice
Christmas Gift, 4"W x 6"H

1273 (28) Vintage Little Golden Books, A Good Start
To A Great Collection, Some Very Difficult To
Find, Fair To Good Condition For The Age

1274 Yellow M&M Megaphone, The Unit Is New In
The Original Box, The Box Has Some Slight
Wear But It Is In Good Condition Overall, 6"W
x 6"D x 8"H

1275 1999 Camellia Garden Collection Limited
Edition Porcelain Doll, Includes Certificate Of
Authenticity, It Is On A Wooden Stand, 12"W x
5"D x 22"H

1276 Like New! Betty Boop Water Bottles, They
Have Handles, Never Used, One Red And One
Blue, 10"H

1277 Cute Jean Purse With Wood Handles, It Has
Two Pockets In The Front And The Back,
Looks In Very Good Condition, Measures
12"W x 9"H

1278 Approx. (40) Pieces Of Plastic And Some
Diecast Toy Boats And Cars, Some Are
Broken, A Fun Lot For The Collector! The
Toys Are Between 2" And 4"L

1279 New Light Blue Divided Laundry Bag With
Handles, Easy Carry If You Go To The
Laundromat, Made Of Polyester And Cotton, It
Has Netted Side Pockets, Could Be Used For
Storage As Well, Looks In Good Condition,
Measures 21"W x 14"D x 23"H

128 New Detrola Brand Vintage Look Record, CD,
Cassette Player, Working, Very Good
Condition, 17"W x 13"D x 9"H

1280 Zhu Zhu Pet Car With Three Working Zhu Zhu
Pets Inside, They Are Played With But They
Are Clean And In Very Good Condition,
Measures 12"W x 4"D x 8"H

1281 Mega Bloks Fisher Price First Builders, Not
Complete, (86) Pieces, In Good Condition,
19"W x 8"D x 12"H

Lot Title

1282 Great Collector's Pringles Tin Soldier Tin Can,
The Colors Are Very Pretty And Bright, A
Couple Of Small Dings But In Good Condition
Overall, Measures 6 3/4"Dia. x 16"H

1283 Toy Story Buzz Lightyear Collection, Five
Different Buzz Lightyears, One Big Disney
Pixar's Space Ranger Buzz Lightyear Toy Has
Three Different Sound Buttons And A Laser
Button With Red Lights And Sounds, And
Wings That Pop Out When You Push The
Button On Front, Battery Operated, Works But
Needs Batteries, One Big Disney Pixar's 2001
Space Ranger Buzz Lightyear Toy, Battery
Operated But Needs Batteries, A Small Disney
Pixar's Buzz Lightyear, The Wings Go Out
When The Arm Goes Up And Wings Go In
When The Arm Goes Down, Two Small Buzz
Lightyear Toys, Get In Time For Christmas! In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition, 2"
To 16"H

1284 Like New! Skylanders Trap Team PS3 In The
Box, 15"W x 3"D x 7"H

1285 Eight Vintage Children's Books, Some Are
Coloring Books, Others Include Tonka,
Congrats You've Done It And Winnie The
Pooh, All Are In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition

1286 Ten Rare Or Limited Edition Hot Wheels
Collector Cars, Includes 2007 Camaro Concept
Car, G Machines, 1967 GTO, 1970 Chevelle
With Redline Tires, NASCAR Tony Stewart
Color Change Car And Various Other Limited
NASCAR Cars, 4" To 6"L

1287 Vintage 1980 Star Wars Snowspeeder, Lucas
Film LTD Kenner No. 39610, Used, Some Parts
Missing, Action Figure Cover And Two Guns
On Each Side, Needs Some Cleaning, But Still
In Good Condition, 10 1/2"W x 10 1/2"D x 4"H

1288 Two New Dream Doodle Books, Also A Set Of
Super Doodle Pens, Never Opened, 9"W x 12"H

1289 This Is A Mortoyz Dollhouse With Furniture,
The House Has Three Floors With Front Porch,
Entire Width Of The House, The House Is In
Very Good Condition With A Little Sign Of
Playing Wear, A Great Play Item For That
Daughter Or Grandchild, Comes With Box Of
Furniture, Made Mostly Of Wood With Some
Plastic, Make A Child Smile with This One Big
Enjoyable Gift! The House Measures 31"W x
20"D x 28"H

129 Midland Daily News From May 1, 1958, "The
Midland Story" 1858- 1958, Good Condition,
17"W x 24"H
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Lot Title

1290 Box Lot Of Christmas Decorations Including: A
Poinsettia And Berries Wreath, Holiday Card
Holder That Is Wreath Shaped, Made Of
Cardboard, Red Santa Hat, Silver And White
Santa Tree Topper, Blue Poinsettia Tree Skirt,
Snowman Cardboard Mailbox Shaped Card
Holder, Three Dark Blue With Silver
Snowflakes Wine Bag Holders, All Look In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition, 6"L
To 19"L

1291 4' Shoplight, Plugs In, Pull Switch, No Bulbs,
Tapes Either, Two T8 Or T12 Bulbs, Works
And In Good Condition, 48"L

1292 1940's To Today Santas, Christmas
Decorations, This Collector Is Downsizing!
There Are Six Tubs Full Of Items That Have
Been Collected Over The Last 50+ Years In
This Auction! All Items Have Been Wrapped
And Stored In 18-Gallon Tubs, Many Vintage
Items, Some More Modern, And Some Brand
New, They Would Be Great For Your
Collection/Memories Or Given As Gifts,
Depending On The Age Of The Items, They
Are In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition To Even New! 16"W x 24"D x 16"H
Tote

1293 Six Boyds Bears Figurines In Original Boxes
Including: Noah And Co. Ark Builders, Limited
Edition 1996, Dated 7/1/96, 8"L x 4 1/2"H;
Elliott And The Tree Glitter Globe Music Box,
6"H; Daphne In The Cabbage Patch Candle
Holder, 2E/2680, 3"H; Genevieve Berriman
And Brady, Catch A Falling Star, 1E/4808,
4"H; Sgt. Rex And Matt, The Runaway,
1E/2826, 7"H; Mrs. Appleby, It's Elementary,
1E/5815, 4"H, Some Wear On The Boxes, All
Figurines In Very Good Condition

1294 1940's To Today Santas, Christmas
Decorations, This Collector Is Downsizing!
There Are Six Tubs Full Of Items That Have
Been Collected Over The Last 50+ Years In
This Auction! This Is One Of Those Six, All
Items Have Been Wrapped And Stored In 18-
Gallon Tubs, Many Vintage Items, Some More
Modern, And Some Brand New, They Would
Be Great For Your Collection/Memories Or
Given As Gifts, Depending On The Age Of The
Items, They Are In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition To Even New! 16"W x 24"D x
16"H Tote

Lot Title

1295 Misc. Christmas Decor, All Loosely Packed In
A Sterilite Tote, Included Are: Wooden Bowl,
Vintage Styrofoam Ornaments, Cut Glass Plate,
Electric Candlestick And More, Untested, Sold
As Is, All Look In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition, 3" To 14"L

1296 Two-Drawer Night Stand, Laminated Top With
Solid Wood Drawers, 22"W x 16 1/2"D x 23"H

1297 Craft Lot! Rubbermaid Four-Drawer Storage
Unit Full Of Craft Materials, Two Units With
Two-Drawers Each, Included Are Macrame
Yarn, Every Color Stems, Ribbon And Misc.
The Wheels To The Unit Are Inside, The Bin Is
Dirty From Storage, The Items Are Mostly New
But All Are In Good Condition, The Whole
Unit Measures 20"W x 21"D x 41"H

1298 Sno-Jet 6' Wooden Toboggan, A Great Display
Piece Or Use As Is, Looks In Good Condition,
16"W x 72"L

1299 Four Freshly Washed And Very Nice
Tablecloths, Three Lace And One Poly Satin,
All Could Use A Cleaning But They Look In
Good Condition Overall, Approx. 45"W x 90"L

13 Wood Kraft Pimento Cheese Box Full of Beer
Coasters, Good Condition, 3 1/2"W x 11 1/2"L
x 4"H

130 Collectible Toy Breyer Horse, Plastic in Very
Good Condition, 11"L x 8"H

1300 Wooden Bench With Inside Storage, It Needs
Some Repairs, The Seat Is Unhinged And It Is
Missing The Bottom Inside, Nice Fixer Upper,
Particle Wood, Parts Are Water Damaged, Sold
As Is, In Fair Condition, 50"W x 18"D x 32"H

1301 Air Thunder Snow Boogie Board, It Has Two
Handles, In Good Condition, 20"W x 42"L

1302 Oxford Metal Cabinet On Wheels, The Top
Slides Open And Slides Back, It Was Originally
A File Cabinet But It Would Make A Great
Tool Or Craft Caddy, In Good Condition, 13"W
x 25"D x 29"H

1303 Lot Of Seven Women's Long-Sleeve Tunic
Length Shirts, Business And Work Appropriate,
Pretty Patterns, Five Size S And Two Size M

1304 Faux Leather Brown Rolling High-Back Office
Chair, Some Wear, Overall Good Condition,
26"W x 26"D x 45"H

1305 Coleman Powermate Ultra 2500 Generator, 5.0-
HP Engine, 2500 Surge Watts, 2500 Rated
Watts, 120 Volt AC, Starts But Won't Stay
Running, Needs Work, Starts With Ether, It
Appears To Burn Some Oil, Sold As Is, Looks
In Good Condition, Measures 14"W x 18"D x
35"H
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Lot Title

1306 Two Ceramic Base Lamps, The Cord has Been
Cut On One, Easy Fix, Overall Good Condition,
10" And 27"H

1307 Solid Heavy Brass And Glass Tall Table With
Stand, Two Pieces, High Quality, In Very Good
Condition, Measures 42"Dia. x 37"H

1308 Wooden Dresser With Mirror And Six Drawers,
Blond Wood, Some Water Damage At The
Base And On Top, The Top Needs Repair,
Overall Good Condition, Measures 49"W x
17"D x 32"H

1309 Glass Tea Infuser And Four Vintage Coffee
And Teacups, They Need Cleaning But They
Are In Overall Good Condition, 3 1/4" To 7"H

131 Beautiful Faux Stone Tablet Replica of Ten
Commandments, Very Realistic To The Crack
Where It Was Dropped, 16"W x 13"H

1310 Two Vintage Folding Chairs With Metal
Frames And Yellow Vinyl, In Fair Condition,
18"W x 17"D x 29"H

1311 Vintage Side Chair, Walnut Color Wood With
Rattan Back, Orange Crushed Velvet Seat, In
Very Good Condition, 24"W x 23"D x 29"H

1312 Lawn And Garden Kit, One Scotts Fertilizer
Spreader At 18"W x 13"D x 22"H And Two
Weed And Feed Sprayers, 2-Gallon Capacity,
Plastic Material, All In Good Condition

1313 Shopcraft Five-Speed Wood Lathe, Smaller
Bench Top Model, No Tools Included, In Good
Condition, 6"W x 42"L x 8"H

1314 Glass Top Patio Table, Coffee Table Raises To
Table Height, Metal Frame, In Good Condition,
36"Dia. x 20"H

1315 Chicco Adjustable Height Highchair, Seat
Cushion Has Tears And Wear, Fair Condition,
Approx. 25"W x 18"D x 43"H

1316 7'H Artificial Christmas Tree, It Has Small
Pinecones And Snow/Ice Beads, Morern!
Skinny, Nice Shape! Space Saver! Christmas Is
Coming Soon! In Good Condition, Approx.
32"Dia.

1317 Diecast And Plastic Vehicle Lot, As Far Back
As The 1960's, Hot Wheels, Renwal, Tootsie
Toy, Barclay, Franklin Mint And Other Makers,
From Well Played With To Like New
Condition, 9"L At The Longest

1318 Solid Vintage Wood Two-Drawer Dresser,
Close To 100-Years-Old, Needs To Be
Refinished, Wood Wheels, In Good Condition
For The Age, 42"W x 18"D x 22"H

Lot Title

1319 Hospital Bedside Table, Wood Look, Coated
Top On Metal Frame, Adjustable Height, In
Good Condition, 15"W x 30"L x 28"H

132 (21) Norway Spruce Pinecones With Basket,
Wood- Great For Arts and Crafts, Clean and
Dry, 4" to 6"L Size, Real Good Condition

1320 Danby Portable Rolling Dishwasher, Model
DDW 1899 WP-1, Powers On, Untested
Further, The Door Does Not Latch, Sold As
Is,Parts Or Repair, Needs Cleaning, In Fair
Condition

1321 Vintage Upright Four-Drawer Dresser, Blond
Wood Veneer, Some Water Damage At The
Base, In Good Condition Overall, 30"W x 17"D
x 43"H

1322 Reliance 606 40-Gallon Hot Water Heater,
Some Dents, The Top Pipes Show Rust, Sold
As Is, Untested, In Fair Condition, Appr.
19"Dia. x 55"H

1323 Vintage La-Z-Boy Rocker/Recliner, Green
Color, Arm And Head Covers, In Good
Condition, 34"W x 27"D x 38"H

1324 Vintage Roper Natural Gas Dryer, Model
RGX4635EQ3, It Runs, Doesn't Heat, Sold As
Is, For Parts Or Repair, Fair Condition

1325 Four Michelin Truck Tires, Size: 275/65 R18,
Defender LTX-M/S, Decent Tread Left,
Approx. 10,000, No Leaks, Sold As Is, Look In
Good Condition

1326 Sheet Of Plexiglass, In Good Condition,
Measures 29"W x 33"L x 1/8" Thick

1327 Top Load Amana Washer, Heavy Duty, White
Color, Full Size! Model NTW5100TQ2, Needs
Cleaning, Overall Looks In Good Condition,
27"W x 25"D x 42"H

1328 Proform 515 S Cross Walk Tread MI11, Full
Sizes, On Wheels, Don't Know Much About
The Item, I Found It In A Storage Unit,
Untested, Sold As Is, Looks To Be In Good
Condition, Approx. 30"W x 75"L x 55"H

1329 Two Adult Size Adjustable Crutches, Both
Look In Good Condition, 8"W x 48"H

133 Heavy Metal Mesh Wire Wood Handle Basket
For Deep Fryer, Real Good Condition, 7 1/2"W
x 22"L x 4"H

1330 Lot Of Four Women's Skirts, Size S/P, Pretty
Patterns, Two Silky Material With Maroon,
Black And White Floral Pattern, One Green,
One White With Black And Blue Flowers, All
Look Clean And In Good Condition
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Lot Title

1331 Classic Royal Vacuum, It Works Real Well,
Very Light, It Has A Little Hole On Top Of The
Bag And It Can Be Fixed, It Has Extra Bags,
Three Bags Cost $14, 16" Path x 43"H

1332 Very Nice Solid Wood Mantel, Stained A Dark
Walnut Color, Needs Sanding And A New Coat
Of Stain But It Is Solid And In Very Good
Condition Overall, 10"W x 4" Thick x 60"L

1333 White Wool Area Rug, May Need A Cleaning,
Looks In Good Condition, Approx. 48"W x
72"L

1334 Large Blue Enamelware Roaster, Needs A
Cleaning But It Is In Overall Very Good
Condition, 21"W x 12"D x 9"H

1335 Perfection Oil Heater #9630, Blue With Some
Rust, Porcelain Material, Rusty But Solid, In
Good Condition, This Is A Great Restoration
Piece! 12"Dia. x 24"H

1336 Metal Flower And Butterfly Wall Hanging,
Looks In Good Condition, 13"W x 43"H

1337 Stroh's Beer Sign, "Cool For Man Cave", It Has
Some Wear But Looks In Good Condition,
9"Dia. x 21"H

1338 Nice Original Oil On Canvas Painting, Hand
Signed By The Artist In The Lower Right
Corner, The Subject Is A Vintage Cityscape,
Looks In Very Good Condition, 36"W x 24"H

1339 Framed Print Of Church And Swans, 24"W x
32"H

134 Willow Tree Angel of Winter Collectible Resin
Figure, Very Good Condition, Great Gift, 6"H

1340 Vintage Lite Beer "Great Taste Less Filling"
Advertising Clock, It Has A Great Look And It
Comes With A New Battery, In Very Good
Condition, 32"W x 4"D x 12"H

1341 Snap On Clock, It Works But The Neon
Doesn't, Fair Condition, 16"W x 17"H

1342 Like New! Metal Sign, "Enjoy Your Burgers,
Best In Town" Measures 10"W x 8"H

1343 Cat Leash, Key Rack Hook Holder, Wood Wall
Decor, In Very Good Condition, Measures 14
1/2"L x 6 1/4"H

1344 Vintage Steamer Trunk, Blue Metal Exterior, It
Has Great Patina, Some Surface Wear, Looks In
Good Condition For The Age, 32"W x 16"D x
12"H

1345 Vintage 1972 Jim Beam Michigan Decanter
With Original Tags, Plus 25th Anniversary
Bottle Club, Great Lakes Of Michigan Figurine,
Both Are In Very Good Condition, 6" And 12"H

Lot Title

1346 Vintage Blue Glass Shoe, In Very Good
Condition, 6"L x 3"H

1347 Hummel Collector's Plates 1978 And 1977,
Both In Original Boxes, Each With Certificate
Of Authenticity, Both Are In Very Good
Condition, 8"Dia.

1348 Two Collectible Vintage Green Glass Vases,
Both Are In Good Condition, Each Is 8"H

1349 Set Of Three Vintage Measuring Cups, 1/4-
Cup, 1/2-Cup And 1-Cup, Glass Material, Very
Retro/Vintage Look, In Good Condition, 2 1/2"
To 3 1/2"H

135 Jim Beam Whiskey Royal Doulton Liquor
Container, Commissioned By Pick Kwik Wines
and Spirits In 1985, Limited Edition of 2000,
5"H, No Chips or Cracks, Very Good
Condition, Empty "Old Mr. Turveydrop"

1350 Enamelware Roaster, Perfect For Holiday
Cooking, In Good Condition, 16"W x 9"D x 6"H

1351 Beautiful Antique Butter/Cheese Dish, Made In
Germany And It Is Made Out Of Porcelain! No
Chips Or Cracks, 6"W x 5"D x 4"H

1352 Cheese Plate And Six Spreader Knives, The
Tray Is Heavy Glass With Built-In Handles,
Raised Letters Say "Cheese" In Several
Languages, Perfect For Your Holiday
Entertaining, Also A Set Of Six Spread Knives,
For Dips Or Soft Cheeses, Light Grey With
Navy Design, Store In Wooden Box, All In
Very Good Condition, The Tray Measures
12"Dia., The Knives Are 6"L Including The
Handle

1353 Two Christmas Snow Girls, Adorable Combo
Matching Outfits, Perfect Condition, Nice Craft
And Corduroy Dresses, High Quality Christmas
Decoration, In Good Condition, 12" And 20"H

1354 Set Of Two Metal Tree Wall Hangings, Bonsai
Tree/Shrub Design, Brown And Green, 7"W x
13 1/2"H

1355 Tinkerbell License Plate Frame, Some Fading
But In Overall Good Condition, 12"W x 6 1/4"H

1356 Entryway Organizer, Three Double Hooks,
Cup, Shelf, Espresso Brown Color, Looks In
Like New Color, 30"W x 29"H

1357 2007 Rare Budweiser Football Label Mirror,
Looks In Good Condition, 26"W x 23"H

1358 States Wood Decor, It Would Make A Great
Holiday Gift, Hanging Triangle Hooks On The
Back, In Good Condition, Measures 24"W x 18
1/4"H
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1359 Wood Advertising Sign Of A Rooster, "Fresh
Daily Eggs", Vintage Look, Red And Cream
Colors, Looks In Very Good Condition, 15
1/2"W x 20"H

136 Vintage Large Round Leather Handle
Longaberger Basket, 2004, Made in Ohio,
Company is Now Out of Business, Very Good
Condition, 9 1/2"Diam x 4"H

1360 3-D Frame With Shell Sculpture By E. Rose
Nielsen, Framed In Gold Tone Metal Frame,
Looks In Very Good Condition, 8"Sq.

1361 Antique/Collectible Newspaper Page From
Deadwood, South Dakota's Black Hills Nugget
Newspaper, Train Robbery, Sitting Bull, Wild
Bill Shot, Etc., From 1876, Very Interesting, A
Great Collectible, In Very Good Condition,
12"W x 14"H

1362 Vintage Hopalong Cassidy Signed And Matted,
Numbered 6 Of 50, Ready For Display, Looks
In Good Condition, 12"W x 15"L

1363 Three Vintage Jim Beam Decanters In The
Original Boxes, 155 Months, 175 Months, 180
Months, In Good Condition, 14" x 8", 14 1/2" x
7 1/2" x 15" x 11 1/2"

1364 Two Vintage Blue Pedestal Cake Stand, No
Cracks Or Chips, A Couple Of Light
Blemishes, Very Pretty! Very Good Condition,
13"Dia. x 5"H

1365 Avon Pass Play Wild Country After Shave
Bottles, Looks In Good Condition, 4"W x 9
1/2"H

1366 Two Hummel Collector's Plates 1979 And
1980, Both With Original Boxes, Both In Very
Good Condition, 8"Dia.

1367 Five Hardcover Michigan Books, "The Mighty
Mac" 1958 Pictorial History, "Michigan" 1999
Photographic Tour, "The Great Lakes" 1985
Pictures, "Michigan" History And Pictures,
"Michigan" 1978, Easy To Understand, History
And Information, All In Good Condition

1368 Vintage 1976 Bicentennial George And Martha
Washington Jim Beam Bottles, Very Nice
Pieces, In Good Condition, 8"W x 9 1/2"H Each

1369 Vintage Blue Storage Trunk With Latch That
Works, Locks, In Good Condition Overall,
13"W x 16"D x 16"H

137 Ceramic Three Beer Steins, With Metal Lids,
Made of Germany, Very Good Condition, Used
For Display Only, 3"W x 7"H

1370 Pabst Sale Through Summer Sign, Plastic
Material, In Good Condition, 23"W x 17"H

Lot Title

1371 Rare Vintage "Give That Man A Pabst Blue
Ribbon" Cardboard Advertising Sign By
Embosograph Display, Mfg. Co. Chicago, IL
Lettering, Great Logo And In Very Good
Condition, 21"W x 6"H

1372 Tim Horton's Road Sign, In Very Good
Condition, 48"W x 36"H

1373 New In Package! Wall Clock, 16"Dia.

1374 Vintage Pyrex Aqua Refrigerator Dish With
Lid, #0502, There Is A Chip On The Lid, 7"W x
3"D x 4"H

1375 Four Snuff Bottles, Pictures Of The Eight Fine
Horses, In Good Condition, 9"W x 2"D x 4"H

1376 Huge Mystery Surprise Box In A Vintage
Delsey Paris Made In France Club Hard Shell
Suitcase, It Is Filled Full And Heavy With Lots
Of Goodies, The Suitcase Has Wheels And It
Can Be Easily Pulled, It Has A Combination,
The Number Is Taped On By the Lock, Don't
Pass! Bid To Win! 24"W x 12"D x 24"H

1377 Vintage Miniature House Dollhouse Building,
Railing Trim And Molding Pieces, Four Bags
Of Shaker Shingles, Outdoor Fence, Furniture,
Windows, Outdoor Trees And Grass Material,
Four Clamps, Outdoor Building, All In Good
Condition, 16"W x 20"D x 10"H

1378 Nice Various Ceramics Lot, Porcelain Lady
Lamp, Vintage Salt And Pepper Shaker Set,
Decorative All Plates, A Nice Clown, Vintage
Peasant, Johnson Brothers Bowl And Plate Set,
Staffordshire Egg Cups, Any Vintage Oval
Lidded Serving Dish, Everything Is In Very
Good Condition, 14" At The Biggest

1379 Vintage Collectibles Lot, Mother Of Pearl Inlay
Photo Album, Vintage Advertising, Children's
Western Books, Buster Brown Collectibles,
Mini Irons, Collectible Banks, Enesco Music
Box, And More! Everything Is In Fair To Like
New Condition, 16" x 12"

138 Pair of Birch Look Bear Resin Material Candle
Holders, Very Cool, Real Good Condition, 7" to
9"H

1380 Six Picture Lot, All Of Flowers, Colors All
Gow With One Another, A Little Dusty But In
Good Condition, 8" x 14", 9 1/2" x 11 1/2", 11
1/2" x 11 1/2", 9 1/2" x 11 1/2", 19 1/4" x 23
1/4" And 17 12/" x 21 1/4"

1381 Christmas Ornaments, One Bag Of Blue
Ornaments, One Bag Of Silver Ornaments And
One Bag Of Blue And Silver Strands Of Beads
And Blue And Silver Ribbon, All In Like New
Condition
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Lot Title

1382 Ladies' Large Buck Wear Sweatshirt, Love 2
Hunt Pink And Camo, From A Smoke-Free
Home, In Like New Condition

1383 Wire Lighted Snow Santa With Extra Blinker,
Lights Working, White Basket, Small
Glistening Silver Tree, Tested, In Fair To Good
Condition, 8" To 16"W x 48"H And 35"W x
20"H

1384 Bissell Bagless Vacuum, Powerforce Helix,
Model #2491, Serial #17234101, It Needs To
Be Cleaned Out, Works Well, In Good
Condition, 14" Path x 16"D x 40"H

1385 New In Package! Attends Classic Briefs, (24)
Count, Size L, 44" To 58"

1386 Mystery Box Filled With Some Vintage Items,
Mostly Home Decor And Crafting Items, Some
Glass So Lift Carefully! 19"W x 16"D x 12"H

1387 Underbed Support Handle, Looks In Good
Condition, 14"W x 19"D x 30"H

1388 Christmas Tree Stand, Metal Construction, In
Very Good Condition, 24"Sq.

1389 Ladies' Chico's Yellow Dress Shirt, Size 3,
Looks Clean And In Very Good Condition

139 Beautiful Professional Made Flower Planter,
Gorgeous Pussy Willows, Plants and Feathers,
Very Good Condition, 31"W x 44"H

1390 Dog Life Vest, Size L, It Has A Handle On Top
Plus A Float Under The Head, Looks In Very
Good Condition, Chest Girth 20" To 29 1/2"

1391 Two Coleman Lanterns, Model: Powerhouse
295 Unleaded And Duel Fuel, Both Are
Working, In Good Condition, 8"Dia. x 15"H

1392 New! Steel Toe Work Boots, Men's Size 11 1/2-
12

1393 Six New Pair Of Fruit Of The Loom Men's
Work Gear Boot Crews, Short, 6-12 Shoe Size

1394 Three Casino Handbooks, All In Like New
Condition, Secrets Of Winning The Slots, Beat
The Slots, Everything Casino Gambling Book

1395 New Hanes Premium Six-Pack, Grey Ankle
Socks, Cushioned, Size 5-9

1396 New In Box! Automatic Coin Sorter, 10"W x
5"D x 8"H

1397 Two Baseball Caps, One NAPA Racing With
Velcro Back, NAPA Know How, 100% Cotton,
One Size Fits Most, The Other Is Budweiser
Racing Dale Jr. #8, Buckle Back, 100% Cotton,
One Size Fits Most, Like New Condition! One
With Tag! Never Worn

1398 New Champion Brand Boys Pants Size M,
Store Damaged Package

Lot Title

1399 Champion Brand Boy's Crew And Pant Set,
Base Layer, Duo Dry With Brushed Inside,
Super Soft, Grey Color, Size Small, New In
Open Package

14 Two Antique Brass Buggy Horns, Bellows Are
Damaged, Good Condition Overall, 7 1/2" and
9"Diam

140 Tim Ashkar Lithoprint 1992, 35"W x 31"H
Metal Frame With Plexiglass By Dynamic
Frames N Moore, From Smoke Free Home,
Retails From $100. to $200. Very Good
Condition

1400 Six New Men's Fruit of The Loom Short Boot
Socks Shoe Size 6-12 Grey

1401 Coleman Focus Three Propane Radiant Heater,
Working, Good Condition, 5"W x 14"H

1402 Two Pairs of Ladies Boots, Suede American
Eagle Gently Worn, Knitted Rocket Dog Never
Worn, Size 7 1/2- 8

1403 Two Pairs of NIKE Athletic Shorts, Mens Size
Medium, Some Wear In Good Condition

1404 Men's New Good Fellow & Co. Premium
Three Pack Boxer Briefs, Tag Free, Size XL
40/42

1405 Two Fishing Reels, Champion and
Shakespeare, Box of Lures, 3" to 5"L Some
Wear in Overall Good Condition

1406 Topsy Turvy Tomato Planter Red Thermos One
Gallon Jug And Backpack Brown Pink in Good
to New, 10" to 17"H

1407 Four Covergirl 3 in 1 Professional Mascara,
Two Very Black, Straight Brush, Two Black
Curved Brush Volume, Length, Definition, All
Brand New, Never Opened or Used, 4 1/2"L

1408 Three Juniors Women's Jeans, Actual Waist
Measure 30" Light Blue Rock & Republic
Skinny Size 6M, Dark Blue American Eagle 4S,
Dark Blue Series 31, Lots of Bling Says Size 5,
Very Good Condition

1409 New With Tags, American Tourister Spinner
Tote Red Suitcase, With Wheels and Handle,
13"W x 8"D x 16"H, Great Weekender Size,
Over Night

141 Vintage Miller Beer Race Car Girl Poster,
Wrapped in Original Package, Good Condition,
21"W x 31"H

1410 Really Cool Budweiser Frog T-Shirt, Very
Good Condition For The Bud Enthusiast, Size
XL, But Runs Smaller

1411 New Hanging Shoe Shelf 11 1/2"D x 5 1/2"W x
41"H Grey Color Fabric
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1412 Brand New Sealed Vicks Filtered Cool
Moisture Single Room Humidifier, Quiet
Running Invisible Moisture Humidifier
Recommended For Medium Size Rooms
Ranging From 250 to 400 Sq. Feet, .8 Gallon
Capacity Tank Provides Up to 20 Hours of
Operation And Features Filtration To Remove
Impurities From Water, Can Be Used With
Vicks Vapopads To Add To Soothing Menthol
Scent, The Cold Season Is Upon Us, Be
Prepared, Box 15"L x 11 3/4"W x 10"H

1413 New in Package Warm Essentials By Cuddl
Duds Soft Jersey Leggings Size Small, Store
Damaged Package

1414 Pampered Chef 9"L Serrated Knife, Very Good
Condition, Includes Protective Sheath, Great
Addition To Your Kitchen

1415 Blue Remington Wet Dry Electric Shaver Razor
For Women, Hardly Used, Was in Storage,
Untested, As Is, Light Up Green When Plugged
Into Charging Base, But Didn't Let it Charge,
Looks in Good Condition, 6"L

1416 Three Packages Of Pampers Preemie Swaddlers
Diapers, (27) Count Each, Specially Designed
For Babies Under 6 lbs. Blankie Soft, Heart
Quilts With Wetness Indicators, All Brand
New, Never Opened or Used

1417 Quesadilla Maker Brand New In Box, El Paso
Chile Co. Brand, Red, Never Been Out of Box,
Recipes And Manual Inside, 8"Diam x 4"H

1418 Oster Duralast Classic Blender Six Cup Plastic
Pitcher With Two Blades, Untested, As Is,
Looks In Good Condition, 15"H

1419 New in Sealed Box Grand Gourmet Stainless
Steel High Quality BBQ Tool Set, Includes
Heavy Duty Turner, Tong, Brush, Very Nice
Set of Tools Originally Priced At $30. 20 1/2"L
x 6 1/4"W x 2 1/2"H

142 Coors Light Beer Mirror 1987 Metal Framed
Ready To Hang, Good Condition, 14 1/2"W x
18"H

1420 Four Stem Free Durable And Unbreakable
Wine Glasses, Brand New, 3"Diam x 4 1/2"H

1421 Four Boxes of 100 Count Each, BD Alcohol
Swabs, New 1 1/2"L x 2"W Package

1422 Six Garnier Fructis Shampoo And Conditioner,
Two Sets of Sleek and Shine 12- 12 1/2 Oz.
Vitamin E And Argan Oil For Frizzy Dry
Unmanageable Hair, Set of Damage Eraser 12-
12 1/2 Oz. For Distressed Damaged Hair, All
Brand New, Never Opened or Used, and Free
Sample

Lot Title

1423 Misc. Kitchen Items- Red Wings Gift Set,
Napkins, Wood Beer Bottle Opener For Wall,
Two Corkscrews, Good to New, 5" to 13"L

1424 Two Mini Sterilite Three Drawer Storage Units,
Ideal For Crafts or Sewing Notions, Good
Condition, 9"W x 9"D x 9"H and 7"W x 8"D x
7"H

1425 Vintage Three Piece Pastel Tupperware Bowl
Set, Large 7 1/2"Diam, Medium 6 5/8"Diam,
Small 6"Diam, Lightly Used Made of Plastic,
Good Condition

1426 Macadamia OIl And Coconut Water OGX
Brand Shampoos, Amazing Product, Almost
Full Bottles, Good Condition, 13 Fl. oz.

1427 Two Veggie Cracker Serving Dish, One Plastic
With Deep Bowls, Other Glass With Shallow
Sides, Both 12"Diam in Good Condition

1428 Four Snuggle By Renuzit Scented Oil Warmers,
.67 Oz. Each, One Warm and One Refill in
Each Package Linen Escape Scent, Infused
With Essential Oils Up to 45 Days Of Fresh
Release, All Brand New Never Opened, 4"H

1429 Black & Decker Quick N Easy 320 Cream
Color Clothes Iron, Works, Plate Needs
Cleaning, Overall Good Condition, 4 1/2" x 10"

143 Wood Framed Rooster Painting, With Matting
And Glass, Good Condition, Very Cool Colors,
25"H x 31"W

1430 Black & Decker Lids Off Electric Jar Opener,
White, Needs Cleaning, Overall Good
Condition, Works, 8"Diam x 10"H

1431 Three Snuggle Scent Shakes in Wash Scent
Boosters 9 Oz. Each Eliminates Odors, 100
Days of Freshness, Super Fresh Original Scent,
Super Fresh Spring Burst Scent, Blue Sparkle
Scent, All Brand New, Never Opened Or Used

1432 Grand Chef BBQ Apron Set, New in Box, 4
3/4"W x 3 1/2"D x 19"H, This Set Includes
Apron, Spatula, Long Fork, Tongs, Oven Mitt,
Salt and Pepper Shakers, Great Gift For The
Outdoor Cook in Your Life

1433 Ovente Indoor Grill New in Package, Box
18"W x 12 1/2"H x 3 1/2"D, Received As Gift
And I Have One, Love it!

1434 Progressive Brown Sugar Keeper With Terra
Cotta Disk To Keep Sugar Soft And Ready To
Use, Originally From Crate and Barrel, New
Condition, 6 1/2"W x 5"D x 5 1/2"H

1435 Six Colgate Extra Clean Toothbrushes, All
Medium With Circular Power To Help Remove
Tooth Stains, Four Pink and Two Purple, All
Brand New, Never Opened, 7 1/2"L
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1436 New Pedi Pro Deluxe Salon Pedi System Foot
Care New Battery Operated, 6"L

1437 Six Colgate Total Advanced Whitening
Toothpastes 3.4 Oz. Tubes, Whole Mouth
Health, Protects Teeth, Tongue, Cheeks and
Gums, Two Expire Sept. 2020, And Four June
2021, Brand New Never Opened or Used, 6"L

1438 Brand New Still Sealed Crane Soothing Warm
Mist Single Room Humidifier Runs Super
Quiet and is Perfect For Bedroom or For Use At
The Office, Recommended For Rooms Up to
500 Sq. Feet Size, Features One Gallon Easy
Fill Tank Which Provides Up to 18 Hours Run
Time, Model No. EE 5201W, Cold Season is
Here, Be Prepared, Box 12 3/4"L x 12 1/4"W x
8 1/2"H

1439 Three Emeril And Paula Deen Hardcover
Cookbooks, Lots of Great Recipes, Good
Condition

144 Eight Sports Themed Books, Novel,
Autobiography, Etc. Good Condition

1440 Big Tote Packed Full of Electrical Supplies,
Wire, Plugs, Sockets, Junction Boxes, Tons of
Useful Items, Good Condition, Tote is 16"W x
23"L x 13"H

1441 Box of Liquid Containers- Two Thermo Water
Jugs, One New Coleman, Thermo Coffee Pot,
Beer Pitcher, Clear Pitcher, All Plastic in Good
Condition, 7" to 11"

1442 Box of Metal and Woodworking Files and
Rasps, 20 Plus Total, 5" to 15"L, Some Rust in
Overall Good Condition

1443 Nice Lot of Ceramic Pottery Pieces, Cups,
Bank, Vase, Brush Holder and More, Good
Condition, 2 1/2" to 8"

1444 16" Screwdriver, Grease Gun, Three Containers
of Screws, S Hook and Eye Hook, 1" to 19"L
Good Condition

1445 Bucket of Zip Ties, 5 1/2", 7 1/2" And 11"L
Way To Many To Count, Good Condition

1446 Awesome Lot of Coffee Cups, Plastic and
Ceramic, Need Cleaning, Overall Good
Condition, Ten Plus Total, 3" to 7'H

1447 Box of Dishes- Six Heavy Restaurant Dishes,
Three Odd Plates, Three Microwave Plates,
Make Good Cake Plates, Five Paper Plate
Holders, Seven Clear Dessert Cups and Four
Green Dessert Cups, Handful of Various
Saucers, 3" to 10 1/2"Diam, Good Condition

Lot Title

1448 Five Memories of Yesterday Figures, Is it
Really Santa, We's Happy How's Yourself, Sno
Looking Back Musical, We All Loves A
Cuddle, Now I Lay Me Down To Sleep, Plus
Hutschenreuther Porcelain Christmas Bell
Ornament, Cherished Teddy Butterly Bear, Two
Vintage Carolina Dolla, 3" to 6 1/2"H, Good to
Very Good Condition

1449 Two Ceiling Fans, One New For Parts (Lacking
On/off Switch) One Used/Works, Sold As Is,
Overall Good Condition, Approx. 50" to
60"Diam

145 Vintage Open Closed Business Sign Message
Board, Includes Two Extra Seasons Greeting
Signs, Letter And Number Kit Message Board,
Good Condition, Needs New Suction Cups, Can
Use Any, 14"W x 20"H

1450 Box of Victoria Secret Love Spell Body Spray,
Computer Bags, Party Light Candle Holder,
Tupperware Sundae Dish, Much More, Random
Fun Stuff, Some Scratches and Wear, Fair to
Good Condition, 1 1/2" to 50"L

1451 Nice Lot of Toy Cars And Garages, This
Contains 100 Cars From Matchbox To Hot
Wheels, Sizes Ranging From 2" to 16"L, Good
Condition

1452 (35) Plus Record Albums, All Varieties, Very
Good Condition, Kenny Rogers, Polka,
Musical, Classics and More

1453 Men's Weathered Look Wilson's Leather Coat,
Size L, Rarely Worn, Would Make Good Work
Coat, Has Dragon On Sleeves, But Can't Really
See, Soft Leather, Hole in One Pocket, As Is,
Good Condition

1454 Ion iLP Record Player 16"W x 14"D x 4"H,
With Manual And Rolling Stones, LP, Lightly
Used in Good Condition

1455 17" Dell Monitor in Good Condition, Working,
Adjustable Stand, Turns 14 1/2"W x 14" to
19"H

1456 Table Lamp Silver Heavy Duty Adjustable
Neck, Works, Looks in Very Good Condition,
7"W x 22"H

1457 Star Trek The Next Generation Complete 1-7
Seasons, Remastered Second Edition (48) DVD
Set, Awesome Collection in Very Good
Condition

1458 1/4" Instrument Cable, Approx. 15'L Looks
Like New Condition

1459 Three Avery Packages of Business Cards, Some
Haven't Been Used, Most Are There, Almost
Full Packages, Very Good Lot, Inkjet #8371
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146 Drafting Lot Everything You Need, Two
Compass Sets, Rulers, Square, Templates,
Large Amount of Expensive Mechanical
Pencils, Lead Sharpeners, 17"L x 12"W x 7"H
Box, Good To New, Plus A Nice Large Hard
Side Case For Sketches, Paintings, Drawings,
Comes With Some Drawing Tools And
Sketches, In Good Condition, 26"W x 2 1/2"D x
20"H

1460 Realistic Chronomatic 238 Clock Radio,
Works, Good Condition, 9"W x 5"D x 2"H

1461 Chuanganzhuo Brand New in Box Instructions,
Backup Camera Attaches By License Plate
With (7) LED Lights, Has Night Vision And
4.3" LCD Monitor, Great Gift, Model
CAZMKT- 002

1462 SOLD, Two JBL Amplifiers ES600 Very
Heavy Both Power Up- Fair Condition,
Soundboard Mixer Rack Max Brand, Metal
And Plastic Knobs, Working Condition,
Unknown, Missing Some Knobs, 18"W x 18"D
x 4"H <B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

1463 New Skytimer Wall Clock New Opened,
Plastic, 9 3/4"Diam x 2 1/2"Deep

1464 Clarity Visual Hearing Impaired Telephone
Works, P300, Good Condition, 7 1/2"W x 8
1/2"L

1465 Emerson DVD CD Player Silver Model
EWD7004 Works, 17"W x 8 1/2"D x 2"H,
Looks in Good Condition

1466 Prodigy Blood Sugar Machine, Speaker For
Visually Impaired, Untested, Looks In Good
Condition, 2"W x 3 1/2"L

1467 Canon Pixma Scanner Printer TS6120 Will
Need Ink, Untested, As Is, Overall Looks In
Good Condition, 14"W x 12"D x 5 1/2"H

1468 Emerson Portable AM/FM CD Player, Silver
Model PD5098, Works, Good Condition, 10
1/2"W x 3"D x 6"H

1469 17" Dell Monitor Working Condition, Good
Condition, Plastic 14 1/2"W x 16"H

147 Book Box Lot- Novels Piano For Dummies,
Crossword Puzzles, Dictionary And More,
Good Condition, 13"Sq. x 9"H

1470 VCR Player Zenith Model VRB410 Works,
14"W x 11"D x 4"H

1471 Ibico Laminator EL 12 Why Pay to Get
Something Laminated, Do It Yourself 6"W x
18"L, Worked Last Time Used, Looks Good,
Untested, As Is

Lot Title

1472 Men's Black Faux Leather Jacket Size XL
Made in Italy, Scratches and Wear, Fair
Condition

1473 Complete Series of Hallmark Language of
Flowers Angels 1996- 99 in Original Boxes,
Includes Pansy Angel, Snowdrop Angel, Iris
Angel and Rose Angel, 3 1/2"H, Very Good
Condition

1474 Ceramic Dept. 56 Snow Village "The Brandon
Bungalow" Never Used, Start Your Collection
With This Beautiful Piece, 12"W x 8"D x 7"H,
Very Good Condition

1475 Green Christmas Ribbon Foil Mesh Look, 3
1/4"W, Looks To Be Over 25 Yards, No Label,
NEW

1476 Howard Miller Christmas Clock, Hear A
Different Carol At the Top of Every Hour,
Plastic, Untested, Looks in Very Good
Condition, 12"Diam

1477 Collectible Brinton Natty Bears, Mr. And Mrs.
Bear With Stands, 16"H, Plush Fabric, Good
Condition

1478 New in Box, Animated Laser Snowflakes And
Stars With Three Color Modes, Box 5 1/2"W x
3 3/4"D x 7"H, 200 Ice Lights Clear White 18'
Box 8 3/4"W x 2"D x 7"H, Spintastic White
Holiday Images 4 3/4"W x 4 1/2"D x 7"H, Two
Picture Frames, 4" x 6", 3" x 4" Baby's First
Christmas

1479 (11) Total Home Interior Elves, No Chips, Very
Cute For Christmas, Ceramic 3" to 4 1/2"H,
Good Condition

148 Misc. Box of Tools- Light, Dremel, Saws,
Screwdrivers, Vintage T Handle, Hex Keys,
Ten Piece, Fair to Good Condition, Untested,
As Is, 15"W x 19 1/2"L x 10"H

1480 Five Superman Christmas Ornaments in
Various Sizes, Approx. 3" to 5"L, Plastic, Good
to Very Good Condition

1481 (20) Reminisce Magazines From 1990's, Great
Winter Reading, Good Condition

1482 Fitz and Floyd Winterberry Tea For One Set,
New in box, 9 3/4"W x 5 3/4"D x 5 1/2"H,
Bottom Has Macy's Sticker, Price Tag That
Says $40. Ceramic

1483 Cute Wood Angel Joy With Metal Wings and
Arms, 9"W x 13"H Some Wear in Good
Condition
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Lot Title

1484 Two New In Box Holiday Mugs, 12 Oz.
Snowflake Mug and 14 Oz. Santa Belt Mug,
Some Writing On Box, Remove Mug, Fill With
Candy Or Gift Card And Gift Ready to Go,
Ceramic, Approx. 3"Diam x 4 1/2"H

1485 Christmas Decor- Beautiful Gold Items- Large
Area Banner Seasons Greetings, Covers 96"L,
Two Gold Grape Cluster With Bows 10"L x
6"W, Gold Star 10", 32' Gold Beads, Plastic,
Cardboard, Fabric, Good to Very Good
Condition

1486 Two Ceramic Christmas Candle Holders, Both
Have Snowmen Around Them and Glass
Candle Shade, No Chips, Very Nice, Very
Good Condition, 3 1/2" to 7"Diam

1487 Wood Noel Candle Holder, Metal Snowman
Candle Holder and Metal Tree Candle Holder,
All Very Good Condition, 5 1/2" to 7"H

1488 Santas Wood Nut Cracker and Ceramic Teapot,
Some Paint Loss, 10" to 11"H, Overall Good
Condition

1489 Three Rolls of Red Tulle Ribbon, Six Yards
Each x 9"W, NEW

149 Box Full of Mcdonalds TY Beanie Babies,
Good To New In Package, 12"W x 20"L x 6"H

1490 Cookies For Santa Plate By Nikko, Plate Is
Brand New But Box Has Been Stored For
Several Years, Box Has Wear, Plate 8"Diam
Ceramic

1491 Simple Pleasures Ultra Plush Socks and Foot
Cream, 2.2 Fl. Oz. Of Vanilla Frost Cream,
Fuzzy Socks Are Red and White, New in Box,
3 1/2" x 3 1/2" x 4"H, This Would Make A
Great Gift

1492 Three Piece Holiday Mug, Cookie Jar, Candy
Dish, No Chips or Scratches, Ceramic in Very
Good Condition, 3" to 10"H

1493 Very Nice 27"H x 13"W Cloth Standing
Snowman With Welcome Sign, Great For
Entryway or Porch, Very Good Condition

1494 Drum Throne- Chair, Appears in Good
Condition, 16"W x 15'D x 21"H

1495 Bean Bag Chairs, Adult Size Lizard Cloth in
Good Condition, Approx. 30"Diam

1496 Children's Red Four Wheeler With Battery, No
Seat, No Charger, Sold As Is, Fair Condition,
16"W x 24"L x 19"H

Lot Title

1497 Women's Coat Size 6 Brand Obermeyer
Original $279. One Button Released But Still
on Coat, Can Be Fixed Easy, From Smoke Free
Home, Worn Maybe Twice, Super Warm Ski
Coat, Does Have Some Light Dirt, Otherwise
Good Condition

1498 Fisher Price Walk Sit Children's Toy Musical
(Needs Battery) Needs Cleaning, Good
Condition, 12"W x 19"D x 14"H

1499 Plastic Toddler Toy Table, Has Numbers and
Letters On it, Good Condition, 16"Diam x 13"H

15 Vintage Wood and Porcelain Casters, Great For
Restoring Those Old Projects or Crafts, 1" to 1
1/2"Diam, Six Total, Good Condition

150 Nine Strings of Christmas Lights, Plastic Tote,
Good Condition, Untested, As Is, 11 1/2"W x
16"L x 7"H

1500 Five Packages Of Surecare Protective
Underwear, Heavy Absorption Size Small-
Medium, Brand New

1501 Hoover Vacuum Works Good, Thing The Cord
Wraps Around is Broken, But Can Be Fixed or
Tightened, Otherwise Good Condition, 43"H

1502 Vintage Cosco Folding Steel With Footrest, 15
1/2"W x 17"D x 32 1/2"H, Good Condition

1503 Vintage Eureka Canister Style Vacuum With
Bucket of Attachments, Looks Good, Untested,
As Is, 19"L Unit

1504 AGB Brand Women's Dress Size 10 From
Macy's Original $64.00 Feels Silky Perfect
Condition With Tags! From Smoke Free Home,
Great Christmas Dress

1505 NIKE Star Runner Girls Shoes, Size 10, Slight
Wear, Good Condition

1506 Four Garfield Glass Mugs, Dated 1978, 1979,
1980, One Has Very Fine Chip on Lip,
Otherwise Good Condition, They Look Like
They Were From McDonalds, 3 1/2"H

1507 Double Dragon Video Game and Arcade Style
Controller, Brand New! Simply Plug It Into
Your TV And You've Got A Classic Arcade
Game Right At Home, Plays And Feels Just
Like Full Size Stand Up Arcade Game,
Requires Three AA Batteries, 9 3/4"H Box
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Lot Title

1508 DVD Lot- (14) DVD's Dragons, Gift of The
Night Fury, Book of Dragons, Aquamarine, A
Cinderella Story, Disney Pixar UP, Two Bits
and Pepper, Jumpin! Freestyle Edition, Saddle
Club The First Adventure, Warner Bros. Quest
For Camelot, Disney Camp Rocks Extended
Rock Star Edition, High School Musical Encore
Edition, High School Musical 2 Extended
Edition, Veggie Tales Movie, The Pirates Who
Didn't Do Anything, and More, Good
Condition, As Is

1509 Hot Wheels, Assorted Lot of (15) Different
Older Series Vehicles, Makes Great Christmas
Gifts or Stocking Stuffers For Collectors or
Kids, All New in Package, 3"L Average

151 Mattel Doll Furniture- Barbie and More, Clean
and Ready To Use, Good Condition, 9"W x
15"L x 11"H

1510 New LOL Surprise Underwraps Eye Spy Series
(15) Surprises, 6 1/2"L

1511 Skylanders Battlegrounds Mobile Starter Pack
Missing Double Trouble In Box 15"W x 7"D x
3"H, Good Condition

1512 Spawn Action Figures, Six Todd Mcfarlane Co.
With Acc. 7" to 8" Plastic

1513 Star Trek Watch Old As Seen On TV in Box,
Never Used, 9"W x 7"D x 2"H

1514 Two Disney Cinderella Princess Trees, Brand
New, 5 1/2"W x 10"H Pink and Purple

1515 Ladies Riding Helmet Size 7 1/8 By Classic
Competitor, Good Condition, Plastic and Fabric

1516 Really Cute Barbie Plastic Lunch Box By
Thermos, Copyright 1988, Includes Matching
Thermos, Very Good Condition, Does Have
Writing on Bottom, 8 1/2"W x 4"D x 7"L

1517 I Love Beanies Wall Hanging 10 Oz. Natural
Canvas With 30 Pockets 13"W x 14 1/2"H And
Erin The Bear With End The Bear Both in
Packages, 8"W x 11"H, Great For Collectors

1518 Brand New Toddler Boys Spiderman Pajamas,
Size 24 Months, NEW

1519 New Jumbo 3 in 1 Checker Rug Game and New
Hangman Magnetic Game, Great Christmas
Gifts, Plus Zombie Dice and New Farkle
Games, 5 1/4" to 12 1/4"L Packages

152 Physicians Encyclopedia World Atlas, Word
Origins, Etc. Mostly Hardcover, Good
Condition, 16"W x 20"L x 10"H

1520 Skylanders Trap Team Nintendo Wii in Box
15"W x 7"D x 3"H, Good Condition

Lot Title

1521 Brand New in Box Razor Turbo Jetts Electric
Heel Wheels Makes an Awesome Gift For Kids,
Strap on Heel Wheels and Pressure Sensitive
Foot Control Allows You To Reach Speeds Up
to 10 MPH, Quick Change Battery Lasts Up to
30 Minutes Per Charge, Recommended For
Ages 9 Plus With Maximum Rider Weight of
176 lbs. Adjustable Fits Shoe Sizes Youth 12
To Adult 12, Box 20"L x 6 1/2"W x 7 1/2"H

1522 Hot Wheels, Assorted Lot of (15) Different
Older Series Vehicles, Makes Great Christmas
Gifts or Stocking Stuffers For Collectors or
Kids, All New in Package, 3"L Average

1523 Two New Never Opened Wet N Wild Mascara
Collection And Glam Essentials, Include
Lipstick, Lip Liner, Mascara, Mini Mascara
Collection Includes Volume, Lengthening,
Protein, Waterproof And More, Five
Altogether, Get Ready For The Holidays, Very
Good Condition, 6 3/4" to 8 3/4"L Packages

1524 Thunder Rumble Remote Control Car, 6" x 6"
Tested, Works, Great Condition, Comes With
Batteries

1525 1960's Fashion Doll Trunk With Three Barbie
Dolls And 1 Ken Doll Plus Acc., In Fair to
Good Condition, 10"W x 7"D x 13 1/2"H Case

1526 New With Tags, Captain Marvel Five Piece
Children's Backpack Set, Includes Backpack,
Zippered Utility Case, Snack Tote, Water
Bottle, Carabiner, Backpack Approx. 12"W x
5"D x 17"H, Snack Tote Measures 10"H x 7"W
x 4"D, Utility Case 8"L x 3 3/4"W x 1 1/2"D

1527 Remington Trimmer- Package Opened And
Used Only Once, 6"L Looks Good, As Is

1528 New Ten Pair Children's Cat and Jack Brand
Bobby Socks, Size 5 1/2 to 8 1/2

1529 Muck Boots High Cut Steel Toe Chore Boot
Size 10 - 10 1/2 Rubber Exterior, 16"H,
Waterproof Approx. 5 lbs Pair

153 15"Sq. Plastic Santa Serving Tray, Plus Angel
Tree Topper, Ten Lights, Work, 8"H, Good
Condition

1530 Three Piece Quilted Bedspread Light Gray
Color, Comes With Bedspread And Two Pillow
Shams, Good Condition, 92"Sq. From
Pet/Smoking Home

1531 Converse All Star Shoes Low Cut Size 7 Men's
Slight Wear, Good Condition

1532 Two Pair Of Men's Jeans, Black Wrangler 42"
x 30 Relaxed Like New And Levi Signature,
Relaxed 40 x 31, Both Good Condition
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1533 Speed Stackers For Stacking Cups, Two
Packages of 11 Cups Each And A Stacker
Timer (Needs Batteries) Great Fun, 9"H
Packages

1534 Emergency Light Rechargeable, 12"L Untested,
Looks Good, As Is

1535 Rolling Briefcase Cloth and Metal Solo Brand,
Very Good Condition, 16"W x 6"D x 14"H,
Briefcase Style With Pull Up Handle That Rolls
Perfect For Office, School, Used Once, Extends
4' Rolls Great

1536 Men's Lake N Trail Winter Style Duck Boots,
Thinsulate Ultra Insulation Size 13 Shank,
Great Condition

1537 Four Axe Body Washes .16 Oz. Bottles, Excite,
Crisp Coconut And Black Pepper, White Label,
Night Sport Blast 2 in 1 Body and Hair, Snake
Peel 2 in 1 Body and Face, All Brand New,
Never Opened or Used

1538 Two Pairs of Ladies Levis Jeans, Low Boot Cut
545 Size 8 Medium Small Spot of Paint On
Leg, Nouveau Loose 557 Size 6 Mis L = M
Low Rise Loose Fit, Both in Good Clean
Condition

1539 Pet Safe Tennis Ball Launcher Automatic Dog
Drops Ball In And Gives Beep Then Launches
Ball, Can Adjust Angle and Speed, Has Motion
Sensor For Safety, Works Great, Very Good
Condition, 13"Diam x 13"H, No Ball Included

154 Red Christmas Standing Santa, Gorgeous, Very
Good Condition, 24 1/2"H

1540 New Rubber Boots Size 12, Zip Up in Good
Condition

1541 New Good Fellow & Co. Size XL Men's
Premium Mesh Boxer Briefs

1542 New Bali Brand Full Coverage Bra Size 36B
White

1543 Retractable Dog Leash With Flashlight, Up to
50 lbs. Extends 16' NEW

1544 Four Size 10 Pants- Forever 21 Blue Dress
Khakis, Forever 21 Khaki Dress Slacks, Merona
Dress Slacks, Daisy Fuentes Grey Capris, All
Like New

1545 Samsonite Luggage Streamline 3000 Red With
Black Trim, New With Tags, Rolling Tote With
Locking Handle, Polyester Fabric and
Expanding Zippers, 17"W x 7"D x 14"H

Lot Title

1546 Christmas Ornaments And Snow Flock Glass
Vintage Shiny Brite, German And US Made
Glass Bulbs, Unknown Age, Vintage Box of
Tree Flocking Kit Intact in Box Unused, Box in
Good Condition For Age, New in Package
Vintage Stock, 2 1/2" to 15"L Box

1547 Lot of HO Scale Train Locomotives, Cars,
Building, And Acc. Not Sure if All is Complete,
Working But Seem To Be in Fair to Good
Condition, Roll Out Grass Landscape, 5" to 3'

1548 Box of Salt And Pepper Shakers, All Like New,
Bears, Bunnies, And More, 2 1/2" to 4"H
Approx.

1549 Nice Clean Tablecloths and Napkins, All Good
Condition, Various Sizes, 14" to Several Feet

155 Eight White Tail Rack Very Nice, On Wood
Plaque, Good Condition, 15"W x 14"H

1550 10' x 10' Storage Unit for Sale Due to Non-
Payment of the Rent. Unit is Located at Bay
Area Storage. Unit Contains Personal &
Household Goods, Aluminum Planer Board
Masts, 2-Wheeled Hand Cart, Office Chair,
Table, Speakers, Shop Vac, Etc.
*PLEASE NOTE: This UNIT is Located at
BAY AREA STORAGE. No Preview
Available for This Storage Unit, Unit Sells
AS-IS - See Photos. Please Call 989-895-7177
to Arrange for Pickup ! All Contents in this
Unit Must be Removed by *SATURDAY,
DECEMBER 21!* Please Make
Arrangements for Pickup During Storage
Unit Hours Monday-Friday from 10am-3pm
(A $50 Cash Deposit will be Collected by a
Representative at the "GREAT LAKES"
Storage Office and Returned to Winning
Bidder When Unit is Completely Empty &
Clean.) ##

1551 1940's to Today's Santa's Christmas Decor-
Many Vintage, Some Modern, Some Brand
New, Would Be Great For Your Collection,
Or Give For Gifts, Very Good to New, 3" to
19"L Pieces

1552 (7) Women's Sweaters Size M to XL, Very
Good Condition, Brands Croft & Barrow,
Akwa and More
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Lot Title

1553 1940's To Today's Santas Christmas Decor-
Santas Christmas Collector is Downsizing,
Six Tubs Full of Santas And Decor That
Have Been Collected Over The Last 50 Plus
Years In This Weeks Auction, All Items
Have Been Wrapped And Stored In 18
Gallon Tubs, From Non Smoking Home,
Many Vintage, Some More Modern, Some
Brand New, Would Be Great For Collectors,
Or Give As Gifts, Very Good to New, 5" to
18"L or Tall

1554 Box Full of Army Action Figures And Acc.
This Lot has Small To Medium Size Figures
Ranging From 1' to 4'H, It Also Has Few
Vehicles and Playsets, All Good Still Playable
Used Condition

1555 Three Working Hand Vacuums, One Is Dirt
Devil, Good Condition, 10" to 15"L

1556 Doll House Furniture, Plastic And Fabric, 2"
To 8 1/2"Long, Good Condition

1557 1940's To Today Santas, Christmas Decor,
Collected Over The Last 50 Plus Years, All
Wrapped and Stored in 18 Gallon Tub From
Non Smoking Home, Many Vintage To Some
Brand New, Would Be Great For Your
Collection or Give As Gifts, Very Good to
New, 3" to Several Feet, Tote Included

1558 (13) Casters 3" Double Roller Black

1559 Two Wood Shelves, 1'10" x 7 1/2"W Good
Condition, Two Wood Shadow Boxes For
Wall, 9"W x 9"H and 11 1/2"W x 11 1/2"H,
Good Condition

156 Carlings Metal Sign, 21 1/2"W x 12"H, Very
Good Condition, "9 Pints of The Law"

1560 Wool Ladies Poncho, No Tag, Approx. Size
L, Mustard Color, Very Good Condition

1561 12' Jumper Cables, Four Gauge, Like New

1562 Almost New Cord Reel With Very Nice
Damage Free Grounded 100' Electrical
Cord, Indoor or Outdoor Uses Three Prong,
Looks Very Good

1563 Dremel Multipro Rotary Tool Model 395
Features Variable Speeds, Comes With
Plastic Case and Acc. Owners Manual And
Quick Start Book Is Very Good Operating
Condition, Small Amount of Adhesive
Remains Where Asset Tags Were Removed,
Case Approx. 14"W x 5"D x 8"H

1564 Steel Trailer Towing Hitch, 2"Sq. With 1
7/8" Ball, Has 6" Drop, 21"L And Has Steel
Connecting Pin, Ready to Use, Good
Condition

Lot Title

1565 Cab Light Kit Plastic, Works Good, Haul
Master New Good Condition, 13"W x 9"D x
2 1/2"H Package

1566 Four Pairs of Vise Grips, USA Irwin 10WR,
Irwin 10R, Irwin 7R, Irwin 11R, Plus
Channellock #426 Used But Good Condition,
7" to 10 1/2"L

1567 Boat Winch Looks Good, As Is, 10"W x 13"L

1568 Ramset Epcon System Injector And Nozzles,
Looks Good, As Is, 9 1/2" to 15 1/2"L

1569 Turbo Brush For Any Upright Vacuum New
Clean, Animal Hair Off Chairs, Works
Great, 4 1/2"W x 7 /14"L

157 Vintage Lot Of Four Original 1960's Beatles
45's, Let It Be, You Know My Name, You
Can't Do That, Can;t Buy Me Love, And I
Love Her, If I Fell, We Can Work It Out,
Day Tripper, Some Scratches, Sold As Is, In
Good Condition For Being 50-Years-Old

1570 West Winds Helium Filler Regulator Used
and Untested Plus Four Adapters, Looks
Good, 2" to 11"L

1571 Metal Garden Hose Wand With Adjustable
Pressure Valve Perfect For Washing
Vehicles, Or Watering Those Hard to Reach
Areas, 29"L Looks Good

1572 Three Packs Of Dub Edition Chrysler Door
Handle Covers, Fits 04-08 Chrysler
300/300C, 08 and Up Sebring, NEW 3 1/2" to
8"L

1573 23" Scroll Saw Craftsman Good Condition,
Some Rust Saw Dust on It, Two Speeds Tilt
Bed Large Table Dust Blower, Works Just
Don't Need One This Large 34"L x 13"D x
16"H

1574 Brand New Perfect Gift For Any Guy, 2 1/2
Gallon Gas Can "Sure Can" No Spill Gas
Can, Pours From Bottom Easier No Lifting
To Pour, 12 1/2"H

1575 Wearever Brake Pads, 10"L Box, #MDK52
Semi Met

1576 Black & Decker 7548 Jigsaw 9"L, As Is,
Untested

1577 Craftsman Axe Needs Handle, Great
Condition, Ready To Use, 27"L Head is 6
1/4"L

1578 Approx. 20' Plastic Coated Dog Chain With
Clasp At Both Ends, NEW

1579 Pegboard Hooks in Various Sizes, (200) Plus
Average, 7 1/2"L
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158 New Fiskars Heavy Duty Butcher Shears,
Great Gift Idea, 9 1/2"L

1580 Black & Decker Sander Works But Needs
Replacement Bag to Catch Sawdust, 10"L,
BR300

1581 Men's Guide Gear Size M-S? Fits Like
Medium, Blue Jean Coat Fully Lined, Very
Good Condition

1582 Women's Size 9 1/2 Black Velvet Christmas
Designs Embroidered Flat Shoes And
Matching Purse, 7"H x 10"W With Black
Braided Shoulder Strap, Can Be Tucked In
Purse, Inside of Shoes and Soles Show Wear
But Black Velvet Designs On Both Are Like
New

1583 Six Chihuahua Christmas Ornaments, 3" to
4 1/2"H or Long

1584 Two Piece Lot- Santa Figure Holding
Presents and Teddy Bear, 20"H x 9"D, Santa
Holding 17"H x 8"D, List of Names, Both in
Great Condition

1585 Merry Christmas and Happy New Year Red
and Silver Vase, Great For Flowers or
Candy, Great Condition, 4"Diam x 6"H

1586 11 1/2"H Santa Tree Topper Or In Table
Arrangement, Has Green Velvet Floor
Length Coat Trimmed In Santa Regalia,
Also Beautiful Red Candle on Metal Plate
Stand With Christmas Flare, Both Very
Good Condition, Plus New Red Sparkle Star
Ornaments

1587 Home Decor Lot- Countdown Chimney New
in Box, 12"Hx 5"W Wood and Ceramic,
Crazy Mountain "Amy's Loft Collection"

1588 New Gift Collection Polyresin Santa's
Workshop Scene, 7 1/2"H Box

1589 Nice Decorative Tree Stand In Good
Working Condition, Great In Time For The
Holidays, Cast Iron, Very Heavy, 12"W x
12"D x 6"H

159 36" Snowflake Decoration, With Blue Lights
That Randomly Twinkle, Folds in Half For
Easy Storage, Weather Resistant, Lights
Work, Very Good Condition

1590 Hand Painted Canape Plate "Renaissance
Santa" 9 1/2"W x 8"D

1591 Dickens Keepsake Porcelain Lighted House
Dated 1995 6' Light Cord, House With
Porch, Great Condition, Approx. 8" x 8"

Lot Title

1592 Brand New Set of Three Snow Frosted Pine
Trees, Heavy Burlap Base For Stability,
Very Pretty, Measures 16" to 18", Just
Unwrap and Enjoy

1593 Beautiful Winter Centerpiece In Watering
Can, Painted With Snowman "Let it Snow"
Decorated With Pinecones, Holly, Ribbon
and Snowman, All Faux, Won't Die on You,
Great Condition, 17" at Tallest Point

1594 Adorable Snowman Serving Tray, 15"Sq.
Glass Tray By Pfaltzgraff, Has Been Used,
But Is Like New Condition, No Chips or
Scratches, Large Size Makes It A Great
Addition For Your Holiday

1595 Vintage Cookie Cutter Sets, Includes 13
1/2"H Christmas Tree With Variety Of
Cookie Cutter Attached, Model Train
Cookie Cutters, Bunny, Santa Claus, Santa's
on His Way Bake Set, Five Piece Boxed Set,
Gingerbread House, Snowman or
Gingerbread Boy, All With Original Boxes,
7" to 11"L, Looks Like New

1596 Porcelain Little Village Collector Town Hall
House For Village, Lighted, Works Good To
Great

1597 Three Lighted Presents New, Never
Removed From Box, Presents Are 6", 8",
10" Enchanted Forest Brand

1598 Peanuts Snoopy Pre Lit LED Yard Art,
18"H New Never Removed From Box

1599 Porcelain Lighted Church For Village Scene
By Deck The Halls, Good To Great, Light
Works, Approx. 6"W x 4"D x 7"H

16 (7) Railroad Spikes, Fair To Good Condition,
Rusty, 5 1/2" to 6 1/2"L

160 (2) 5'L Red and White Berries On Green
Garland, Light Up, Good Condition

1600 New! Peanuts Snoopy Pre-Lit Yard LED
Art, Snoopy On A Mailbox, Never Removed
From The Box, 4'H

1601 New! Four Rolls Of Tulle, 4"W x 6-Yards
Each

1602 Wexford Tower Fan, It Works Very Well,
Oscillates And Goes High And Low, 29"H

1603 Surprise! One Picnic Basket Filled Full, The
Basket Folds Up When Not Using It, And
One Large New Bag Full Of Surprises, Some
Items Are New And Some Are Used, The
Basket Is 17" x 10" x 8 1/2" And 10" x 22" x
14"
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1604 Brand New! Five Packages Of Surecare
Protective Underwear, Heavy Absorption,
Size S/M

1605 Portable Air Tank, Mobile Air Brand, Metal
Construction, It Works And It Looks In
Good Condition, 19"L

1606 Like New, Small Live Trap, Never Used, 7
1/2"W x 24"D x 7 1/2"H

1607 Looney Tunes Coat, Size S, Cute And
Comfortable Vintage Racing Jacket, Warner
Brothers Entertainment, From A Smoke-
Free Home, In Great Condition

1608 Antique Potty Chair, 50-Years-Old, Not
Used Much, Clean, Sold As Is, 12"W x 12"D
x 17"H

1609 Halloween Outdoor Ornament, It Needs A
Head Or Add A Pumpkin Next Year, In
Good Condition, 14"W x 34"H

161 Home Alone Boxer Briefs Size Large, Harry
and Marv Faces On Front, Great Movie!

1610 New Old Stock! Two Easy Comforts
Underpants, Size L, 22 1/2 x 35 1/2

1611 Three Metal Cemetery Plot Plant Stand,
Some Rust And Wear Otherwise In Good
Condition

1612 Fireplace Style Space Heater With Lit Logs,
It Lights Up And Works Well, In Good
Condition, Measures Approx. 20"W x 11"D
x 20"H

1613 Vintage Red Wool Sweater With Hand
Knitted Sheep On The Bottom, Unisex Size L

1614 Lila Grace Hand Care Duo, Rosewater And
Peony Hand Lotion And Hand Scrub, The
Box Is 4 1/4"W x 1 1/2"D x 7"H

1615 Six Piece Japanese Lustre Ware Condiment
Set, Two Cruets, One Mustard, Salt And
Pepper Shakers And Tray, In Very Good
Condition, 7 1/2"W x 2"D x 6 1/2"H

1616 Vintage Bird Cage, Metal And Plastic
Materials, It Is In Great Condition,
Measures 13"W x 10 1/2"D x 16 1/2"H

1617 Hardcover Cookbook "You're Invited" 302
Pages, By The Junior League Of Raleigh,
North Carolina, Cook Like A Southern
Belle! Handwritten Message In Front
Otherwise In Excellent Condition

1618 Brand New! Supercale Plus 200 Thread
Count Full Flat Sheet, Made In The U.S.A.
By Wamsutta, 81"W x 96"L

Lot Title

1619 "Our Own Candle Company" Hyacinth
Candle, It Smells Absolutely Amazing!
Freshen Your Home Or Office With This
Divine Candle, 13-Oz. Size, 5 1/4"H

162 Six Serving Trays, Red Plastic, Heavy Duty,
Very Good Condition, 12"W x 16 1/2"L x
1"H

1620 Vase And Leaf Shaped Plate, Turquoise
With Brown Edges, The Vase Is 10" Across x
12"H, In New Condition, And Plate With
Previous Repaired Crack 19" x 10"

1621 Jim Beam 1982 Executive Decanter, New In
The Original Box, 7"W x 5"D x 10"H

1622 Blue River Fly Shop/Storage Box With Metal
Clasp, Wood, Leather And Metal Materials,
It Closes Great, Very Clean And In Excellent
Condition, 10 3/8"W x 6 1/2"D x 5 5/8"H

1623 BCBGeneration, Size 6 1/2 Shoes, In Very
Good Condition

1624 Modella Hanging Makeup Organizer, Three
Zippered Compartment With Lots Of Space
For The Make-Up Artist In Your Life, Fill
With Their Favorites For A Great Gift, In
Very Good Condition, 11"W x 2"D x 27"L

1625 Antique McCoy Planter Dish, Aqua Color,
In Great Condition, 5 1/2"Sq. x 5"H

1626 A Blue Willow Soup Tureen For You, This
One Has No Chips, Dings Or Faults, It
Includes A Base Unit, A Lid And Evan An
Intact Ladle Made Of Porcelain, You Will
Enjoy This For Years To Come, In Very
Good Condition, 12"W x 8"D x 8"H

1627 Two Women's Size 8 Super Cute Skirts!
Brand Name Van Heusen Studio, Great
Quality, From A Smoke-Free Home And In
Great Condition

1628 Chesapeake Bay Candle, Home Scents
"Waterfall" In Glass Jar With Lid, 11 1/2-
Oz., 40-Hour Burn Time, Brand New And
Unlit, Gift It! 5"H

1629 Plastic Fish Food Bowl, In Very Good
Condition, 18 1/4"W x 13 3/4"D x 2 1/4"H

163 Very Cute Ceramic Santa With Wrapped
Present That Opens To Reveal Candle
Inside, Very Good Condition, No Chips or
Cracks, Wick Was Lit And Then Blown Out
For Luck, 6 1/4"H

1630 Vintage Sears Kenmore Sewing Machine
Model 148.400, Probably Use For Parts, The
Motor Works, Mechanical Moves But Still,
Looks In Good Condition, 16"W x 12"H
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Lot Title

1631 Garden Pedestal, Grecian Style, It Can Be
Used Indoors Too! In Very Good Condition,
12"Sq. x 21"H

1632 Vieta Brand Powder Blue Purse, Basket
Weave Design, Faux Leather With Plastic
Wrap Still On The Handles, Two Faint Ink
Lines Inside, Multi-Pockets, In Great
Condition, 14"W x 4"D x 7"H

1633 Blowfish Malibu Women's High Top
Sneakers, Worn Maybe Twice, In Good
Condition, Approx. Size 7 1/2

1634 Five Baseball Caps, Great Lakes Loons, One
Size Fits Most, Like New Condition

1635 1991 Desert 2nd Series Collectible Trading
Cards In Binder, Good Condition, 12"H

1636 New! Six Pairs Of Men's Socks, James Fiallo
Brand, 6 To 12 Size, Two 3-Packs

1637 Very Nice KJV Teen Study Bible, Soft
Leather Cover, These Sell For $40, Very
Good Condition

1638 New Without Tags, Women's Laforst
Genuine Leather Slip On Shoes, Slip
Resistant Soles, A Great Gift For Any
Server, Cook Or Restaurant Worker, Size 6
1/2

1639 Lightly Used Itasca 3-M Waterproof Water
Resistant Thinsulate, Size 10 Men's Boots, In
Camo, Leather Uppers, Style #555218, In
Good Condition

164 Happy Holidays Rug, 28 1/2"L x 17"W, Very
Good Condition, Plus Sparkly Polar Bear,
Looks Like Coke Polar Bears, Still Has Tag,
Very Good Condition, Great Additions To
Your Christmas Decor, 18"L x 14"H

1640 New In Box! Ceiling Bicycle Lift, 10 1/2"H
Box

1641 Set Of Ten NASCAR Diecast Cars, 1991,
Stock Car, Display Stand And Collector's
Card In Each One, Unopened, In Dirty
Package, Good Condition, 3"L

1642 Two Helmets, "THH" XXL With A Visor,
"Yamaha" Use With A Motorcycle,
Snowmobile, Etc., Enjoy Your Ride! Be Safe!
In Good Condition!

1643 1 1/2-Gallon Pet Self Waterer And Pet Self
Feeder, Pearl Tan Color, 6-Lbs., Both Are In
Very Good Condition, 13"H

1644 Two New Rolls Of Detroit Red Wing Paper,
20-Sq. Feet In Each Roll, 2 1/2' x 2.67-Yards

1645 Large Lot Of Handkerchiefs, Eight Plus, In
Good Condition To New

Lot Title

1646 Daisy Powerline 856-BB/Pellet Rifle With
Scope Added, Black With Pellets, Original
Box And All Papers, With New Safety
Goggles, New And Unused, The Box
Measures 38 1/2"W x 5 1/2"D x 2 1/2"H

1647 Snowboard Boots, Used, Size 7, Lots Of
Winter To Get That Youngster Going, In
Good Condition

1648 New Coleman Two-Burner Propane Stove, It
Comes In A Box, Sold As Is, Looks In Good
Condition, 22"W x 13 3/4"D

1649 New In Box! Football Chip And Dip Dish,
Great For Superbowl Parties! 9"W x 12"L

165 Hallmark Piano Snowman Cute Plush Frosty
The Piano, Works Very Good Condition,
9"W x 10"L x 11"H

1650 Desert Storm Trading Cards With Victory,
Desert Shield And Homecoming Editions, 3
1/2" Long/Tall

1651 Women's Size L Sweater Vest, Brand New
With Tags! From Macy's, Originally $40!
From A Smoke-Free Home, In Perfect
Condition, Plus A Set Of Hat And Gloves
That Are Also New

1652 Two Boxes Of Misc. Kitchen Items To
Include Mixing/Serving Bowls, Salad Bowl
With Tongs For Salad, Older Style Clean
Tupperware And Utensils And More, In
Very Good Condition, In Box, One Box On
Top Of The Other Measures 15"W x 15"L x
2"H, The Items Range In Size From 6" to
16"L

1653 (2) SAX Infinity Knit Scarves, Red, Green,
Both With Gold Metallic Flecks, Very Nice
To Give As Christmas Gifts Or Wear To
That Holiday Party, New In 12" Packages

1654 Vintage Wrestling Magazines, Incredible Lot
Of Vintage WWF And Other Wrestling
Magazines, Over Two Dozen Issues, Fair to
Very Good Condition

1655 Electrical New/Old Stock, Switches, Outlet
Covers And Cable Connectors, Some Three-
Way Switches, Most Push Button Switches,
Face Plates, All Ivory, 1" To 4 1/2" Long/Tall

1656 Chargers, Mostly Older Model Phones, (11)
Plug Chargers, Two Car Lighter Chargers,
Could Be Repurposed, They Look In Good
Condition, 1'+

1657 Box Lot Of Misc. Vintage Car Parts, Hub
Cap, Steering Wheel, Lights And Reflectors,
Vintage Condition, Sold As Is, In Good
Condition, Box Measures 12"W x 10"D x 10
1/2"H
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1658 Eight Purses And Three Belts, The Purses
Are Mostly Clutch Style Along With A Few
Party Purses And A Red Hat Purse, The
Belts At 15" To 17", Some Wear, In Fair To
Good Condition

1659 Duck Collector Plate Collection, (12) Total
From Knowles-Franklin Mint, All In Boxes,
8 1/4"Dia. Plates

166 New Never Out of Box Cute Christmas
Cutting Board, Can Be Used As Trivet For
Hot Foods, Made of Non Porous Heavy
Weight Glass, 12"L x 8"W, Plus Great Book
of Santa's Favorite Cookies, Measures 11"H
x 8"W, Very Good Condition

1660 Two Vintage Saturday Evening Post
Magazines December 3, 1900 And November
12, 1960, Also A Life Magazine From
February 6, 1970, They Come In Sleeves,
Look In Good Condition

1661 Vintage Train Phone, Complete, 1980's To
1990's, In Great Condition, 12"L

1662 Antique Corn Planter, Rusty But It Still
Works, American Standard Planter Co.,
Looks In Very Good Condition, 34"H

1663 Three Antique Blob Top Beer Or Soda
Bottles, All Three From Manchester, N.H.
Two Have Ceramic Corks, In Good
Condition, 9 1/2"H

1664 (30+) Records, 45-RPM's, All Kinds Of
Artists, Sam Sheck, Puff And Toot And
More, In Fair To Good Condition

1665 Vintage Texas Deck Giant Size Playing
Cards, In Good Condition, 5 1/4"W x 7 1/4"L

1666 2000 Budweiser Christmas Tray Made Of
Tin, Cool Winter Scenery With Clydesdales,
History Story On The Back, Still In Plastic,
In Very Good Condition, 17 1/2"W x 13"D

1667 Six Prewar Lionel Toy Trains, S Scale, Metal
Material, #812, #814, #817, #815, #816, #812,
In Very Good Condition For The Age, They
Average 9 1/2"L

1668 Sewing Basket Purse Filled With
Embroidery Floss And A Hoop, In Good
Condition To New, Approx. 8" Opening x
7"H

1669 Years Gone By Set, Heavy Red Metal Scoop,
Wood Hanging Match Safe, Wood Glove
Stretcher, 7", 9" And 11"L

167 Holiday Kitchen Fun Lot New Wilton
Baking Cups, Olaf Spatula Disney, Reindeer
and Snowman Cookie Cutters, Snowman
Tray, Very Good to New, 3"L to 14 1/2"

Lot Title

1670 Box Of Collectible Political Pins, Nixon,
Bush, McGovern, Reagan, Carter, A Couple
Show Wear, In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition, 1 1/4" To 2 1/4"Dia.

1671 Vintage Original 1960's Rawlings Dick
Groat Ball Glove, Great Leather Wall
Hanger, 10 1/2"L

1672 Vintage Table Top Portable Meat Grinder,
Enjoy Your Ground Bologna Sandwiches
For Hand, Enjoy! Economy #10, In Good
Condition, 9"H

1673 Boston 2612 Paper Cutter, It Works And It
Is In Very Good Condition, 13 1/2"W x 19
3/4"L

1674 John Deere Wheelbarrow Decor, Metal
Material, In Very Good Condition, 9"W x
16"L x 6"H

1675 1999 Limited Edition Budweiser Tray Made
Of Tin, It Features A Nice Picture Of The
Clydesdales, Limited, Numbered 10,000,
History Story On The Back Of The Tray, In
Very Good Condition, 17 1/2"W x 13"D

1676 Five Vintage Collectible Cars, 1931 Chevy
Sports Cabriolet, Tootsietoy Ford Model A,
1993 Road Champs Brand 1956 Ford F-1,
1/34 1955 Ford Crown Victoria And 1955
Ford Fairlane Crown, Some Wear, They
Have Been Played With, In Fair To Good
Condition, 5" To 6"L

1677 "Mountain Special No. 3671" Train,
Trademark Modern Toys, Made In Japan,
Tin Litho, Great Color, Untested, Like New,
Measures 3"W x 15 1/2"L x 4"H

1678 Five Commemorative Edition Desert Storm
Trading Cards, Operation Yellow Ribbon, 3
5/8"L Package

1679 1969 Matchbox Lesney Models Of
Yesteryear Y-6 1913 Cadillac, In Good
Condition, The Box Measures 4 1/2"L x 2
1/2"H

168 Plastic Hallmark Keepsake Superman "Man
of Steel" 2013, Like New In Box

1680 Ten Calendars, Each With Cars From 1951
To 1961, Beautiful Old Cars, Could Be
Framed, In Excellent Condition, Measures
11"W x 8 3/4"H

1681 Vintage Meat Grinder That Mounts To A
Countertop, All Pieces Are There, Universal
72, In Good Condition, 11"H
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1682 Collectible Cars, Diecast Metal And Plastic,
1995-2013, Two New In Package, Six
Excellent To Good Condition, Red Corvette,
Road Tough #92018 Scale 1:18, White
Stingray New Ray Age 2000, Never Been Off
The Base, Blue Camaro Hot Wheels Age
2013, Auto Show 2013, Special Edition, Four
Vipers, Two Run On Batteries, Two Hot
Wheels, One Hot Wheel Corvette, 3" To 10"L

1683 Vintage Dayton Portable Lamp, Brown
Magnifying Glass Is Missing But It Works,
In Good Condition, 10"Dia.

1684 Tin Toy Train Set, Allstate, Metal And
Plastic Materials, It Works, With Key,
1950's/1960's Train Set, Wind Up, 6+ Pieces

1685 Set Of Four Each John Deere Dinner Plates,
11 1/4"Dia., Salad Plate 9"Dia. And
Soup/Cereal Bowl, 9"Dia. x 1 1/2"D,
Licensed John Deere Products By Gibson,
New Condition, Also (12) Bowls By Corelle
With Green Stripe, 6 1/4"Dia. x 1 3/4"H,
One Plate Is Chipped, Otherwise It Looks In
Good Condition

1686 Cast Iron Nutcracker, Light Wear Otherwise
In Good Condition, 2 1/2"W x 7 1/2"L x 5
1/2"H

1687 (11) Old Bottles, The Exact Age Is Unknown,
Beer And An Ink Glass Ware In This Lot,
Dirty, They Need Cleaning, Great For The
Collector! Pabst Beer, J.J. Oliver And More,
9 1/4" To 11 1/2"H Bottles

1688 Post 1993 Collector's Series Cards With Felt
Lined Hardshell Collector's Case And Mets
Baking MLB Cards With Tin, In Good
Condition, 4 1/4" And 4 3/4"L

1689 Cute Set Of Four Shot Glasses With A
Different Dog On Each, Very Colorful And
Pretty, 3"H Each

169 Four Various Christmas Centerpieces,
Various Shapes and Sizes, Good Condition,
6" to 13"

1690 Vintage Bernzomatic Propane Gas Lantern,
Great For Displaying, In Good Condition,
6"W x 12"L x 14"H

1691 Two John Deere Soup Mugs Or Large Coffee
Cups, 5"Dia. x 3 3/4"H, And A Set Of Salt
And Pepper Shakers, In Good Condition

Lot Title

1692 Nice Vinyl Zipper Lunch Box, Hard To Find,
"Circus Snackers", Clean And In Great
Condition, Plus Over (100) 45-Speed Record
Sleeves, All In Very Good Condition, Many
Hard To Find Covers For All Eras, 1960's
To 1990's, Country To Rock And Roll, The
Doobie Brothers To Culture Club

1693 1-Gallon Of Pure Raw Linseed Oil By
Spencer And Kellogg, New, The Can Has A
Rusty Top, 10 1/2"H

1694 Matchbox Lesney Models Of yesteryear, Y-
11, 1912 Packard Landaulet In Box, Good
Condition, The Box Measures 4 1/2"L x 2
1/2"H

1695 A Coca Cola (Coke) Tin Filled With M&M
Light Covers, All Used But Pretty Cool, 4
1/2"D x 25"H

1696 Matchbox Lesney Models Of Yesteryear, Y-3
1910 Benz Limousine With Box, In Good
Condition, 4 1/2"L x 2 1/2"H

1697 Nylint Fire Truck, Needs To Be Restored, No
Cracks, In Window Plastic, Overall Good
Condition, Measures 6"W x 30"L x 8"H

1698 Vintage Wood Coke (Coca Cola) Crate, Nice
Graphics, Clean, Great For Pinterest
Project, Spice Rack Idea! Approx. 13 1/2"W
x 11 3/4"D x 4"H

1699 Matchbox Lesney Models Of Yesteryear Y-
16 1904 Spyker With Box, In Good
Condition, The Box Is 4 1/2"L x 2 1/2"H

17 1946 State Teachers College Yearbook
Oneonta NY, Hardcover Books, Good
Condition

170 Hexagon Mirror With Frosted Plant Design,
Good Condition Overall, 30" Hex

1700 Genuine Canned Florida Sunshine Novelty
Gift, Looks In Good Condition, 3"Dia. x 5"H

1701 1969 Matchbox Lesney Models Of
Yesteryear Y-8 1914 Stutz With Original
Box, In Good Condition, The Box Measures
5"W x 2"D x 3"H

1702 Everest Motor Oil Can, 2-Gallons, No Holes,
Looks In Good Condition, Measures 9"W x
4"D x 12"H

1703 USPS Diecast Mailbox Bank, No Key But It
Locks, Comes With Original Box, In Good
Condition, 5"W x 5"D x 10"H

1704 Like New! "C Hitch Bale Elevator"
International Toy, Adjustable, In Good
Condition, Measures 3"W x 16"L
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1705 1969 Matchbox Lesney Models Of
Yesteryear Y-9 1912 Simplex, In Good
Condition, 5"W x 2"D x 3"H

1706 Sportcraft Croquet Game In Wire Case,
They Have Been Hardly Used, In Very Good
Condition, 28"W x 7"D x 12"H

1707 Cast Iron Ice Hauler Toy, No Maker's Mark,
"Pure Lake Ice", Looks In Good Condition,
7"W x 12"L

1708 Coleman Lantern, Coleman Fuel, Red Color,
Heavy Duty Carrying Case, Works, In Good
Condition, 6"Sq. Base x 12"H

1709 Antique Minnow Buckets With Advertising,
In Good Condition, 8"Dia. x 12"H

171 Large Fosters Beer Mirror Bondi Beach
Sydney Australia No Holes In Wood Frame,
Ready To Hang, Good Condition, 51 1/2"W
x 27"H

1710 Four Pieces Of Collectible Graniteware Or
Enamelware, Two Plates And Two Bowls,
Some Chips And Wear, They Range In Size
From 10" To 14"Dia.

1711 Coca Cola (Coke) Metal Van, Made In
Mexico, Metal Artwork, Looks In Very Good
Condition, 26"W x 9"D x 12"H

1712 Two Dozen Or So Decks of Cards, A Lot Of
Camel, Hallmark, Aviator, Etc., Plus A Set
Of Camel Coasters, All Look In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

1713 7 1/2' Christmas Tree, Unlit, Easy To
Assemble, Noble Fir, Like New

1714 New In Box! Rocking Chair, Unassembled,
Dark Wood, Cappuccino Color, Approx.
20"W x 20"D x 32"H When Assembled

1715 Two Boxes Of Christmas Items, Some New
In Packages, All Very Nice, Included Are:
Village Lights, Village Pieces, Etc., In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, 5" To
12"H

1716 Rubber Stamp Lot, Stampin Up And Other
Brands, Late 1990's To Early 2000's, Good
Pieces For Any Collection, (228) Stamps,
Plus Two Used Stamp Pads In Purple And
Blue

1717 Lot Of Eight Block Crystal Olympic Goblets,
In Good Condition, 7"H

1718 Coral Color Chair, In Good Condition,
24"W x 24"D x 36"H

Lot Title

1719 Anvil Cases Brand Travel/Storage Trunk On
Wheels, It Has Foam Insert Padding, No
Key, No Combination, It's Not Locked, In
Good Condition, Measures 37"W x 22"D x
18"H

172 1975 Pabst Blue Ribbon Beer Advertisement
Picture With Wood Frame, Good Condition,
20"W x 24"H

1720 Heavy Plastic Vase/Statue Stand With A
Light Inside That Glows On Top Of The
Stand, This Is A Nice Piece To Show Off
Your Treasures, The Light Works, There Is
An ON/OFF Switch On The Side, In Good
Condition, 10 3/4"W x 10 1/2"D x 36"H

1721 Two White Outside Trees, Metal Material,
White Lights, In Good Condition, 36" To
72"H

1722 Nice Collection Of CD's In Their Original
Cases, Lots Of Christmas And Other Hit
Artists, Comes In A Nice Storage Tote,
Artists Like: Nat King Cole, Bill Cosby,
Isaac Hayes, Celine Dion And More, In Fair
To Good Condition

1723 Heavy Duty Black Rubber Doormat, Get
Ready For The Coming Weather, In Good
Condition, Measures 36"W x 24"H

1724 Nice Four Tier Wire Kitchen Rack With
Butcher Block Top, The Top Has Some
Wear But It Is In Overall Good Condition,
32"W x 18"D x 64"H

1725 Over Door Hook Hanger, Metal Material,
Never Used, 13 3/4"W x 5 1/2"D x 12 1/2"H

1726 Pail Full Of Misc. Items Including: Saw
Blades, Hose, Bathroom Sink And Shower
Items, Some Dirty And Rusty, In Overall
Good Condition, The Pail Measures 11"W x
11"H

1727 Antique Cedar Chest, It Needs One Wooden
Wheel, It Has Some Surface Scratches, It Is
In Overall Good Condition, Measures 48"W
x 19"D x 20"H

1728 Set Of Three Children's Desks, Wood And
Metal Construction, The Seats Fold Up On
Two, One Is A Front Desk, They Need
Cleaning, In Fair To Good Condition, 18
1/2"W x 22"D x 23"H

1729 Faux Leather/Vinyl Black Chair, It Shows
Some Wear, Sold As Is, 25"W x 34"D x 34"H

173 Holiday Gift Giving Set of Three Baskets
With Red Linen Cloth, 7" to 11 1/2"W Great
For Cookies and Treats, Plus Santa Tin Tray
14 3/4"W x 10 3/4"D With Snowflake And
Ribbon, For All Your Needs, Good To New

29/149

08/02/25 05:52:45



Lot Title

1730 Two Heavy Duty Three-Drawer Cabinets,
One Missing Top, The Other One's Top Has
Wear, Great For The Garage, The Top Can
Be Replaced, Sold As Is, Measures 21"W x
18"D x 31"H

1731 Kitchen Accessories, A Great Selection Of
Juice Jars, Knife Block, Cheese Trays And
More, All Look In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition, 8" To 15"L

1732 Four-Drawer Solid Wood Desk, In Good
Condition Although The Top Needs To Be
Refinished, Measures 44"W x 18"D x 30"H

1733 Sewing Bag With Many Balls Of Cotton
Thread, Candlewicking Pattern, Knitting
Needles, Two Pot Holder Looms, Hot Pads,
With Loops, All Are In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition, 7 1/2"W x 7 1/2"H
And Weave It Loom At 4 1/2" x 4 1/2"

1734 Portable Poker Table Top, Made For A
Round Table Or Octagon Table, But You
Can Use On All, Comes With A Case, Take
It Anywhere, In Very Good Condition, 20"W
x 24"H

1735 A Box Of Records, Matchbox Cars And
Stamps, All Are In Good Condition,
Measures 17"W x 17 1/2"D x 11"H

1736 New Douglas Fir Candle, 10-Oz., Plus Misc.
Two Candleholders, Votives, Tea Lights,
Holders, Warmer, A Great Lot! Mostly New,
1"Dia. To 4"Dia.

1737 Women's Shoe Lot, Four Pairs, Falls Creek
Thinsulate Boots Size 8, They Need Cleaning
But In Overall Good Condition, Volatile Size
9 Platform Tennis Shoes In Good Condition,
Unbraided Size 8 Tennis Shoes, Steve
Madden Platform Boot/Shoes, I Was Told
That They Were Previously Owned By Cher,
Internet Research Says That She Wears A
Size 8

1738 Great Lot Of Clear Glass For Kitchen,
Loosely Packed, Fair To Good Condition, 4"
To 9"H

1739 Nice Box Full Of Craft Items And
Needlepoint, All Are In Good Condition, 6"
To 12"L

174 Porcelain Lighted Collectible "The Mill" For
Your Village, Good Condition, 5"W x 4"D x
5"H

1740 Brand New With Tags! Beautiful Decorative
Stuffed Harvest Pumpkin By Room And
Retreat, Heavy Fabric With Rope Accent,
Measures Approx. 14"Dia. x 16"H

Lot Title

1741 Two Cute Halloween Candles, Both Jars Are
20-Oz. And Have Cute Ghost Toppers With
Spots For Tealights, One Scent Is Candy
Corn And One Is Apple Orchard, Both Look
In Good Condition

1742 1950 First Edition Betty Crocker's Picture
Cookbook, The Pictures Still Have Vivid
Color, Betty Crocker's 1959's Guide To Easy
Entertaining, First Edition, First Printing,
Binding And Pages Are In Very Good
Condition, 1962 Betty Crocker's Cooking
Calendar, First Edition, First Printing, In
Very Good Condition With Minimal Wear,
1967 Betty Crocker, So Quick With New
Bisquick, In Very Good Condition, 1961
Betty Crocker's Outdoor Cookbook, The
Cover Has Damage On The Spine, 1958
Betty Crocker's Dinner For Two, Damage
On The Cover And Spine, The Betty Crocker
Recipe Card Library, Full Of Recipes

1743 New! All Metal Poinsettia "Welcome" Sign,
12"W x 18"H

1744 Cute Print In A Very Nice Oak Frame,
Looks In Good Condition, 17"W x 20"H

1745 Beautiful Swag, Burgundy And Mauve
Tones, Looks In Good Condition, Measures
38"L

1746 Like New! Two Cute Halloween Candles,
Both Jars Are 20-Oz. And They Are Grape
Scented, Each Candle Has A Decorative
Halloween Topper, 4"Dia. x 9"H

1747 Better Homes And Gardens Scented Wax
Warmer, Used Only Once, Included Are
Fireside, Exotic Sandalwood Musk And
Honeysuckle Nectar Wax, Burgundy In
Color, 6"W x 7"H

1748 Brand New With Tags! Beautiful Decorative
Stuffed Harvest Pumpkin By Room And
Retreat, Heavy Fabric With Rope Accent,
Measures Approx. 14"Dia. x 16"H

1749 Bird Feeder Made From An American
Harvest Organic Vodka Bottle, Very Unique
And A Great Conversation Piece, 9"W At
The Base x 14"H

175 Toy Shop Village Piece, Porcelain, Lights Up,
Working, Approx. 5"W x 4"D x 5"H, In
Very Good Condition

1750 Very Rare Rolling Stones "Sticky Fingers"
Andy Warhol COC 59100 Album With Andy
Warhol Picture, Original Zipper And
Rolling Stones Inner Sleeve With Stones And
Tongue, Light Scratches, In Overall Good
Condition
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1751 Two Canvas Wall Paintings, The First Has A
Painting Of Cake And It Says "Sweet Shop",
The Second Has A Sundae Saying "Ice
Cream Bar", They Look In Very Good
Condition, 11"W x 13"H

1752 Beautiful Mountains And Wildflower Scene,
Looks In Very Good Condition, 40"W x
30"H

1753 Wood Knick Knack Shelf, Some Paint Wear
But It Looks In Good Condition, 12"W x
7"D x 24"H

1754 Women's Eddie Bauer Quilted Goose Down
3/4 Length Winter Jacket, Black Color, Size
S, Warm, All The Zippers work, In Very
Good Condition

1755 New In Package! Attends Classic Briefs, (24)
Count Size L

1756 Hip Boots, Men's Size 11, Stearns Brand

1757 Brand New! Five Packages Of Surecare
Protective Underwear, Heavy Absorption,
Size S/M

1758 Child's Three-Drawer Work Desk, Yellow,
Green And Blue Colors, It Looks Clean And
In Good Condition, Measures 34"W x 19"D
x 20"H

1759 Men's Size XL Loose Under Armour Shirt,
In Good Condition

176 Five Various Christmas Animal Figures,
Various Shapes and Sizes, Fair to Good
Condition, Would Work Great With Your
Village, Resin (One Has Chipped Ear) 2 1/2"
to 3 1/2"L

1760 Tablecloth And Vintage Table Runner, Both
Are Clean And In Very Good Condition,
They Measure Approx. 14"W x 60"L And
48"W x 54"L

1761 (16) Piece Buffalo China Stoneware Plates
And One Coffee Cup, All Look In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, 3"Dia.
To 9"Dia.

1762 Beautiful Manger, Made With Love By A
Local Craftsman For His Family, The Detail
Is Amazing In This Piece! Troughs For The
Animals To Feed, Horse Harness And Two
Rakes Hanging On The Wall, Ladder To
Loft, Even A Side Swing Tag Locking Gate
Door, The Best Part Is The Ability to Light
Up Your Beautiful Scene, Socket Inside And
Plug On Back, Show Off Your Nativity
Figurines In Style, Make This A Family
Heirloom, See The Figures In Another Lot In
This Auction, Measures 23"W x 12"D x 15"H

Lot Title

1763 Very Handsome Nutcracker, He Does Play
Music But He Has Been Over-Wound, He
Still Makes A Great Decoration! Looks In
Very Good Condition, 7"W x 7"D x 13"H

1764 Antique Christmas Items Including: Cross,
Mary, Old Angel Candle Holder, Etc., All
Loosely Packed, In Fair To Good Condition,
4" To 12"H

1765 Hallmark Collectible Nativity Scene, "Peace
On Earth" And Small Nativity Set, Both Are
In Good Condition

1766 "Wild Gales And Tattered Sails" The
Shipwrecks Of Northwest Lake Michigan,
From Two Creeks, Wisconsin, To Dutch
John's Point, Michigan By Paul J. Creviere,
Jr., Paperback Edition, 387 Pages, In Very
Good Condition

1767 America's Quilts And Coverlets, Hardcover
Book, Looks In Very Good Condition

1768 Vintage Hand-Painted Nativity Scene,
Stamped Italy, Looks In Good Condition,
16"W x 10"D x 13"H

1769 Three-Piece Woman's Purse Lot, Browns,
Tan And White Colors, All Look Clean And
In Good Condition, 18"W x 3"D x 14"H

177 Home Alone Boxer Briefs Size Large, New
With Tags, Harry and Marv Faces On Front,
Great Movie!

1770 9 Christmas boxed sets of Hallmark Merry
Miniatures from 1995-96. Includes:
Sewing Club, Busy Bakers, Mr. & Mrs.
Claus, Santa Cameron, Nativity,
Santaâ€™s Helpers, Holiday Harmony, Bashful
Mistletoe, and Snowbear Season.
From Â½â€• H to approx. 3â€•H. In excellent
condition.

1771 Two Hummel Collector's Plates, 1987 And
1988, Both Are In Very Good Condition
With Original Boxes And Certificates Of
Authenticity, 8"Dia.

1772 Two Boxes Of Valerie's Silk Roses, Pink
Color, Six Per Box, A Lack Kleenex Cover
Square Box In Cream Color, 8" To 10"H

1773 Three Vintage Decorative Glass Bells, Great
For Any Party Or Craft Project, They Are In
Good Condition, They Measure 10"H

1774 Partylite Brand Christmas House Tea Light
Candle Burner, Features A Family Putting A
Star On The Christmas Tree,  Ceramic In
Very Good Condition, 8"W x 5"D x 8"H 
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1775 (12) Piece Nativity Set, Made In Western
Germany, Hand-Painted, Includes: Camel,
Donkey, Cow, Shepherd, Two Sheep, Two
Kings, Mary, Joseph And Jesus, The Colors
Are Bright, This Set Would Look Great
With The Handcrafted Manger In This
Auction, In Good Condition For The Age,
Sizes Range From 7"L, 5"H To 7"H

1776 Lord And Taylor Brown 100% Leather
Coat, Ladies' Size 10 Petite, Some Ink Marks
But Still In Good Condition

1777 Women's/Men's Jeans, Size 34/32, Stone
Washed Jeans, CJ Black Premium Brand,
Slims, Looks Like They Were Only Worn
Once! In Very Good Condition

1778 Two Fishing Reels, One Zebco 404, Closed
Face And One Hemingway M-CD Fly Reel
By Cabela's, Both Look In Good Condition
To Very Good Condition, 3"Dia.

1779 New In Package! Wolf And Flag Queen Size
Faux Fur Luxury Blanket

178 Very Cute Gingerbread Collection By BW
and Lang, Bought At Bronners, Never Used,
Still in Original Boxes, Very Good
Condition, Includes Spreaders, Lang Trivets,
Salt and Pepper Shakers, Bowls, Plus More,
Quality Set, Yummy Yuletide Collection, Ten
Pieces, Plastic and Ceramic, 4"Sq. to 7"W x
10"L

1780 Two Plus Size Bras, One Like New, "Sport
By Cacique" Sports Underwire Bra, Size
44DDD, Comfy, Supportive Sport Bra, And
The Other Is A Black Front Closure Bra,
Size 44DD, They Are Both In Good Condition

1781 Two Winter Hats, In Marijuana Print,
Reversible, 2-In-1 And A Basic Black Hat
With Stripes, Both Are Clean And In Good
Condition

1782 New Five Pack Of Cat And Wack Girl's
Bikinis, Size 16

1783 New! 1997 Upper Deck Diamond Vision
MC13 Ken Griffey Jr., Highlight Reel,
Awesome Motion Look, 6"W x 7"H

1784 Misc. Lot Of Three Women's AC Style Hats,
One Bone Collector And The Other Two
Unknown, One Has Never Been Worn, Fair
Condition

Lot Title

1785 Three NASCAR Pieces Including: Revell
1:24 Scale Skill 3, Model, Kyle Petty Grand
Prix, The Box Is Beat Up But Everything Is
In The Box, Never Used, Measures 6 1/2"W
x 9 1/2"L x 4 1/2"H, And Two Tins Still
Sealed, Kraft Velveeta Collector's Tin, One
Is Kurt Busch #97, And the Other Is Matt
Kenseth #17, An Awesome Gift Idea! In
Great Condition, 6" To 14"W

1786 Orange Fishing Box With Some Tackle
Included, Looks In Fair To Good Condition,
Measures 12"W x 8"D x 4"H

1787 Levi Slippers, Men's Size 9/10, New Without
Tags, Fleece Lined With Cushy Insoles,
Medium Brown Brushed Suede Look

1788 New! Three Pairs Of Men's Size XL CLassic
Woven Boxers, Tag Free

1789 Men's Size 32x32 Brand New Without Tags
Very Nice Dark Blue Denim Wear For The
Holidays, Give As A Gift, They Are That
Nice, No Brand

179 Snowman Door Hanger Plush Fabric In Like
New Condition, 11"W x 27"L

1790 Lot Of Misc. Hats, Women In The Outdoors,
Bug Juice, Whocad, Three Hats, Fair
Condition

1791 Six New Fruit Of The Loom Men's Size XL
White, Tag Free Crews

1792 Vintage Dale Earnhardt Phone In Original
Box, Tony Stewart Collectible Home Depot
Tin And Two Jamie McMurray #64 Top
Flite Diecast NASCAR Cars, All In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, 4" To
12"L

1793 Four Coca Cola (Coke) Red Wing Glasses,
Two Are #20 Luc Robitaille, One Each #14
Brendan Shanahan And #39 Dominik Hasek,
They Are All In Very Good Condition

1794 Eight New MLB Four Pack Superstar
Oversized Photo Packs, 9"W x 10"H

1795 New! Boy's Fruit Of The Loom Size XL
Seven Pack Boxer Briefs, Tagless

1796 Five New In Package Mr. Shape Flexible
Sport Hat, 4"Dia.

1797 Keep Warm With This Two Piece Ladies'
Winter Clothing Lot, Gloves And Leg
Warmers, Both Are Clean And In Very
Good Condition

1798 Brand New In Package! Faux Mink Fairie
Blanket, Queen Size, Machine Washable And
Dryer Safe, 79"W x 96"L
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Lot Title

1799 Three Pairs Of Ladies' Pants, Two Khaki
And One Purple Corduroy, Most Are
Around Size 4, Brands Like Old Navy And
Eddie Bauer, All Look Clean And In Good
Condition

18 Alexander Werk Antique Puree Juicer, NO.
376 Grinder Hand Crank, With Extra
Attachments, Missing Handle, 9"W x 13"H

180 Lighted Santa Claus, Plush and Plastic,
Works, 25"H Very Good Condition

1800 1940's To Today Santas, Christmas
Decorations, This Collector Is Downsizing!
There Are Six Tubs Full Of Items That Have
Been Collected Over The Last 50+ Years In
This Auction! This Is One Of Those Six, All
Items Have Been Wrapped And Stored In 18-
Gallon Tubs, Many Vintage Items, Some
More Modern, And Some Brand New, They
Would Be Great For Your
Collection/Memories Or Given As Gifts,
Depending On The Age Of The Items, They
Are In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition To Even New! 16"W x 24"D x
16"H Tote

1801 Box Lot Of Kitchen Utensils, Plastic Plates,
Brownie Pan, Etc., In Good Condition, They
Measure 12"W x 16"L x 6"H

1802 Nice Box Of Office Supplies, Folders, New
Card Stock, Paper Punch, Working Scale,
Desk Set And More, All In Good Condition,
12"W x 18"L x 8"H

1803 Vaunn Medical Locking Raised Toilet Seat
With Arms, This Was Never Used As My
Husband Did Not Come Home From The
Hospital, But I Attached It To The Toilet,
Great Raised Set With Arms, Maximum
Weight Is 300-Lbs., It Is In Excellent
Condition, 17"W x 16 1/2"D x 5"H

1804 (35+) Records, 33-LP's Of All Varieties, Nat
King Cole And More, In Very Good
Condition To Excellent condition, 12"Dia.

1805 Box Packed Full Of Christmas Items,
Ornaments, Ribbons, Napkins, Bows, Lots
More Light Bulbs, Tablecloths, Etc., 20"Sq.
x 8"H

1806 Six Pairs Of men's Jeans, Wrangler And
Others, Sizes 30, 32, 33 Waist x 32 Length,
One Is New With Tags, The Others Are In
Good Condition With Some Wear And
Fraying

Lot Title

1807 Vintage Intellivision Gaming Console With
(12+) Games, Car Racing, Pitfall, And More,
It Needs To Be Cleaned But It Looks In
Good Condition Overall, Untested, Sold As
Is, 9"W x 15"L

1808 New! Disney Planes Party Supplies, Plates,
Cups, Silverware, Tablecloths, Banner And
Grab Bags With Stuff, 10"W x 13"L x 9"H

1809 Box Of Ten Puzzles, All Pieces Are There, In
Good Condition, 500 To 1,500 Pieces, 15"W
x 19"L x 12"H

181 Holiday "Santa" Treat Cookie Jar, Ceramic,
Very Good Condition, No Chips, 6"W x 10"H

1810 Box Of Six Rugs And Various Sizes, Some
Larger And In Good Condition, 11"W x
18"L x 9"H

1811 Box Of new Figurines, Angel Sprinkler And
Nice Picture Frames, Resin And Ceramic
Materials, 15"Sq. x 8"H

1812 Box Of Mesh Ribbon For Crafts, Each Roll
Is 21"W x 30'L, All In New Condition

1813 Large Lot Of Barbie And Other Dolls'
Accessories, Vintage, Pre 2000, All Clean
And Ready To Use, Includes: Combs And
Brushes, Headphones, Sports Equipment,
Glasses, Earmuffs, Hats, Necklace, Purses
And Bags, Belt, Beach Towel, Socks, Record
Players And Boombox, Blow Dryers,
Hangers, Binoculars And More! 7"W x 12"L
x 4"H

1814 IOU Leather Military Jacket, Size S,
Pentagon And Desert Storm Patches, In
Good Condition

1815 Bag Of Vintage Sewing Needles, Buttons,
Etc., In Good Condition To New, 10"W x
12"H

1816 New, I Don't Sweat, I Glow, The Weekender
Collection, One Legging And Three Pairs Of
Low Cut Socks, Size S/M

1817 Five Puzzles: Made In The Shade,
Westmoreland, 1,000-Piece; Barnhouse
Meeting, Suns Out, 1,000-Piece; Tis The
Season, Bourque, 1,000-Piece; Mark Ludy,
Ceaco, 1,500-Piece; Tropical Greenhouse,
Ceaco, 1,500-Piece; All The Pieces Are
There, In Very Good Condition

1818 Five Stuffed Animals And Three Finger
Puppets, Bears, Koala's, Dog, In Good
Condition, 5 1/2" To 19"L
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Lot Title

1819 All New In Original Packages, Four Sets Of
Three McDonald's Beanie Baby American
Trio, (12) Total Pieces, Lefty, Righty,
Libearty, 8"W x 1 1/2"D x 6"H Each

182 Ho Ho Ho Knitted Dog Sweater, Medium
Size, Good Condition, 18"L Body

1820 New Boy's Toy Story Four 5-Packs Of Size 8
Briefs

1821 New Girl's Size 6 Tag-Free Cotton Briefs,
Three Pairs In Store Damaged Package,
Fruit Of The Loom Brand

1822 Three New Very Cute "Kawaii Cubes"
Cartoon Themed, Plush And So Soft, All
Have Tags, So They Are Great For Gifts,
Collectible, There Is Fred Flintstone,
Tasmanian Devil And Sylvester The Cat,
From A Smoke-Free Home, In Excellent
Condition, 4"Cube

1823 Like New! Mickey Mouse Landline Phone,
Plastic Material, 16"H

1824 Four Unique Clown Figures, One Is A Clock,
It Needs New Hands, Plastic And Ceramic
Materials, In Real Good Condition, 4" To
10"W x 7" To 11"H

1825 Nice Backpack With Wooden Building
Blocks, Great Gift For Babies And Toddlers,
Stimulates Imagination, In Real Good
Condition, Measures 9"W x 12"L

1826 Hot Wheels Assorted Lot Of (15) Different
Older Series Vehicles, Makes Great
Christmas Gifts Or Stocking Stuffers For
Collector's Or Children, All New In
Package, Vehicles Average 3"L

1827 Two Chihuahua With Paint Can Statue,
Resin Material, In Good Condition, 10"W x
5"D x 6"H

1828 Two Board Games, Battleship Movie Trivia,
New, Monopoly Electronic Banking In Good
Condition, 11"W x 16"L Each

1829 New In Package, Disney Frozen 2, Blanket
With Sherpa Reverse, "Powerful" Sisters, A
Great Christmas Gift! 62"W x 90"L

183 (28) New in Package Ink Cartridges,
Compatible With Various Brands Such As
HP, Brother, Kodak, Canon, Some Multi
Color Packs, 10"W x 13"L x 9"H

1830 Vine Vintage Hand Puppets, Including A 12"
1988, Alf Wearing An Orbiters Jersey And
Hat By Allen Productions, A 16" 1992 Lamb
Chop By Shari Lewis Enterprises Just To
Name A Few, All Are In Great Condition
And Are Various Sizes, 6" To 16"L

Lot Title

1831 Baby Gap 12 To 18 Months Snowsuit With
Boots And Gloves, Polyester Material, In
Good Condition

1832 Mikasa Starmist Glass Pillar Candle Holder,
Holds A Pillar Candle Up To 3 1/2"Dia.,
Measures 7 3/4"Dia., Mikasa Winter Dreams
Tree Votive Candle Holder, Holds Tea Or
Votive Candles, 6 1/2"H, Life Accents
Cinnamon Scented Pillar Candle, 9"H

1833 Lighted Christmas With Mini Bulbs, And
Frosted Applies, The Lights Work, In Good
Condition, Approx. 12"W x 24"H

1834 Santa "Bell", The Light Works, Ceramic
Material, In Very Good Condition, 8"H

1835 Christmas Theme Set Of Six, Various Bowls
and Planters, Santa's Boots Only One With
Writing, Says Proplants On The Bottom, The
Silver Planter Is Plastic, The Other Five Are
Ceramic, All Ready For Your Christmas
Needs, In Very Good Condition, 5 1/2" To
9"H

1836 New! Two Boxes Of Red Hat Christmas
Cards, One Package Of Self-Stick Notes,
Two Boxes Of Note Cards, One Angels And
One Dolls, Two Letter Packages, One
Flowers And One Dolls, 2"W x 3"L To 5"W
x 7"L

1837 Vintage (24) Piece Christmas Ornament Lot,
Cool Old Ornaments, Mercury Glass, Mica,
Stencils, Poland And Shiny Brites, Some
Paint Missing On Some But These Are
Antiques, In Good Condition Overall, 2 1/2"
To 3 1/2"L

1838 New And Unused, Large Roll Of Christmas
Wrap On Cardboard, Christmas Red And
White Floral Design, Comes On A
Cardboard Roll, Very Festive Wrap!
Measures 24"W x 3/4"D

1839 Lot Of Holiday Kitchen Utensils And Decor,
Red Utensil Holder, Decorative Ceramic
Vase, Four Crofton Spatulas, Glass Candy,
All Peppermint Theme, Nine Items Total, In
Like New Condition, The Holder Measures
6"W x 6 1/2"H

184 Nice Box of Mostly Hardcover Books on
Various Subjects, Labrador Retriever,
Bonsais, Saltwater Aquarium Fish,
Gardening, Parrots, Scottish Clans, Etc. Nice
Additions To Any Library, Box 13"W x
15"L x 8"H, Good Condition

1840 Two Pewter Finish Candle Holders With Six
Candles, They Are In Good Condition, Each
Is 11"W x 8"H
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Lot Title

1841 Coca Cola (Coke) Authorized Collectible
1994 Coke Cookie Jar, Some Paint Missing,
No Chips Or Cracks, In Good Condition, 9
1/2"H

1842 Beautiful Ceramic Christmas Tree, The Tree
And Base Combined With Star, Comes With
Extra Lightbulb And Ornaments, Bottom Of
The Tree Engraved "From Fred And Liz
1974" It has ON/OFF Rotary Switch, No
Chips Or Cracks, In Great Condition,
Measures 11"W x 18"H

1843 Mechanical Singing Cardinal, It Makes
Noise And The Head Moves, It Works,
Plastic Material, In Real Good Condition,
6"H

1844 Nice Christmas Decor, Four Pieces,
Snowman Items, Candy Dish, Hanging
Decor, Figurines, Resin, Glass And Ceramic
Materials, In Good Condition To Like New,
7"Sq. x 4"H

1845 New! Girl's Fruit Of The Loom, Size 16
Microfiber Hipsters, Six Pairs, Tag-Free,
Store Pull Package

1846 Nice Lot Of Holiday Dishes, Peppermint
Theme, Includes Eight Salad/Dessert Plates,
Bowl, Spreaders And Hot Pads, (11) Items
Total, In Good Condition To New In Package

1847 Vintage Ceramic Santa Ornament Approx.
4"H And Reproduction Resin Woodland
Santa That Is Approx. 7"H, No Chips, In
Good Condition

1848 Vintage Christmas Bulbs, Two Dozen And A
Set Of Three Newer Ones, Also Lots Of
Reflectors For Regular Size Lights And Mini
Lights, All In Good Condition, 7" To 11"L

1849 Lot Of Four Nutcracker Tins, Their Hats
Come Off, No Writing Anywhere On Them,
Make Great Gift Containers For Cookies,
Candy Or Other Items, Very Good
Condition, No Dents or Scratches, The
Measure 3 1/4"Dia. x 12"H

185 Unicorn Pajama Set Worn Very Few Times,
Size XL, But Fit Like Large, Fleece 2X
Nightgown, Sleep Tank, Good Condition,
From Pet Free Home, Girl Youth/Women
Size

1850 Williams And Sonoma Ceramic Round
Christmas Container, When New It Was $50,
In Excellent Condition, Measures 11"Dia. x
5"H

1851 Women's Spencer Alexis Size 14 Matching
Top And Bottoms, In Very Good Condition

Lot Title

1852 Baby Walker Jumper, Very Clean And
Solid, In Good Condition, 24"W x 30"L x
24"H

1853 Upright Vacuum That Takes Bags, Bissell
Powerforce, Untested, Sold As Is, Looks In
Good Condition, 13"W x 45"H

1854 Beige Floral Rug, 100% Olefin, In Excellent
Condition, 39"W x 56"L

1855 "Lateral Thigh Trainer" Exercise Machine,
Works And In Good Condition, 25"W x
20"D x 10"H

1856 Black Cat Electric Power Washer, 1.6-
Gallons Per Minute, 1300-PSI Max, Model
BC2000, Turns On, Sold As Is, Approx. 8"W
x 15"L x 10"H

1857 Brand New! Five Packages Of Surecare
Protective Underwear, Heavy Absorption,
Size S/M

1858 Mystery Box With New And Used Items,
Everything Is In Good Condition, Measures
12"W x 15"L x 11"H

1859 New! Outdoor Patio/Porch Mat, Plastic
Material, 4'W x 6'L

186 Amazing Vintage Family VHS Movie
Collection, Willy Wonka, Babe, Mouse Hunt,
Etc. Good Condition, 25 Plus

1860 Two Suitcases, Brown Trimmed In Black, It
Is On Wheels With A Pull-Up Handle, One
Measures 17"W x 26"H, It Has A Small Tear
On The Bottom, And The Other Measures
14"W x 23"H, Both Are In Good Condition
Except For The Tear

1861 Mystery Box With A Good Variety Of Items,
Mostly New Items! 15"W x 23"L x 8"H

1862 New In Package! Attends Classic Briefs, (24)
Count Size L, For 44" To 58" Waist

1863 Men's Timberland Fleece Vest, In Very
Good Condition, Size L

1864 New In Damaged Box, Ideal Sno-Ultimate
Deluxe Snow Art Set, Build, Spray And
Decorate, 15 1/2"W x 2 3/4"D x 14"H

1865 Brand New! Nintendo Switch LaBo Variety
Kit, Make, Play, Discover, 14"W x 18"L

1866 Brand New! Three Packages Of Eight-Count
Party Cups And One Birthday Candle
Candelabra, Plastic Material, 5"W x 2 1/2"H

1867 New With Tags! Star Wars Sleep Shirts, One
Short-Sleeve And One Long-Sleeve, Size 4T

1868 New In Package! Hot Wheels Oscar Mayer
Wienermobile #204 Old Blue Card 1991, A
Great Stocking Stuffer, 3"L
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Lot Title

1869 Topps Batman Returns Movie Trading
Cards And Bill And Ted's Excellent
Adventure Pro Set Trading Cards, In Good
Condition

187 Tote of Orange Heavy Duty Extension
Cords, Plugs, Smaller Extension Cords,
Surge Protectors, All Various Conditions,
Fair to Good Condition, 12' to 25', Measure
17"W x 24"L x 15"H

1870 Holiday Gift Lot For A Girl, Fanny Pack,
More Than Magic Lip Balm And Squishy
Toy, 6-Oz. Bath Salts, Holographic Stickers,
Popcorn Cup, Spiral Notebook And Pencils,
A Great Gift Idea, 6"W x 11"L x 8"H

1871 Perfect For Christmas! A Wooden Horse On
Wheels, Super Cute As Is Or It Would Make
A Great Project! Worn, Fair To Good
Condition, 7"W x 20"L x 22"H

1872 New! Fortnite Plush Throw, Super Soft!
46"W x 60"L

1873 Two Happy Birthday Signs For A Door, One
Happy birthday Banner, One Happy
Birthday Garland Sign, (15) Birthday Party
Favor Bags, One Banner That Says
"Surprise", Two Packs, (24) Candles, One
"Over The Hill" Candle, One Question
Mark Candle And One Garfield Candle, In
Good Condition To New In Package, 2" To
53"L

1874 Vintage Green Two Small Tanks, A
Helicopter And Ten Army Men, Plus
Another 6 1/2"L Military Tank And Four
Bags Of Army Men, Tan, Dark Green And
Black Colors, Over (100) Army Men At 2"H,
Hours Of Fun! Make A Nice Gift, In Good
Condition

1875 All New! One Container "In Sparation" Spa
And Bath Fragrances, (20+) One Set Of
Waterproof Playing Cards

1876 New! 14"L Yellow Plush Baby Shark Toy

1877 All New! Girl's Basket Lot, Caticorn
Headband, Princess Nell Tiara, (24) Piece
Puzzle Palace, Rainbow Sherbet Lip Gloss,
Tangled Bubble Wand And Two Num Noms,
Great Gifts/Stocking Stuffers, 2" To 14 1/2"
Tall/Long

1878 Lot Of Six Star Trek Paperback Books, In
Good Condition

1879 Simpsons Mr. Burns Action Figure, Mr.
Burns With Blinky The Fish And Stacks Of
Money! Plastic Material, Four Items Total,
In Excellent Condition, 1"L x 4 1/2"H

Lot Title

188 (20) Picture Frames Ten 8" x 10" to 11" x
14", Ten 5" x 7" Wood and Metal in Good
Condition

1880 Assassin's Creed II Plastic Statue And The
Art Of Assassin's Creed II Book, In Good
Condition, 8 1/2"H

1881 "Disney's Add A Little Magic" With Words
Of Wisdom From Our Favorite Disney
Classic And "The Art Of The Little
Mermaid" With Text By Jeff Kurtti, Both
Are Hardcovers Full Of Disney Magic And
Wonder In Like New, Very Good Condition

1882 New! Four Pack DC Fun Superhero Crew
Socks, 6-12 Shoe Size

1883 Star Wars Battle Damaged Tie Fighter And
At At Walker, Made Of Plastic, Sold As Is,
In Good Condition, The Tie Fighter
Measures 11"W x 9"L And The At At
Walker Is 23"W x 18"L

1884 Brand New! A Ravensburger Puzzle Titled
"Magic Ocean" Made In Germany In 1996,
Surface Is Printed With Three Glow In The
Dark Colors, Product #16 102 7, Superior
Quality, One Of Their Color Starline Of
Puzzles, Complete Puzzle Is 50 x 70
Centimeters, The Box Is 12"W x 17"L x 2"H

1885 Lot Of Five Porcelain Clowns And Two
Porcelain Masks, All Seem To Be In Good
Condition, Sizes Ranging From 7" - 10"L

1886 Batman Arkham City Collector's Edition
Statue, Plastic Material, In Good Condition,
5"H

1887 Lot Of Seven Colored Growing Animals, The
Children Will Love These, Just Soak Them
For 72 Hours For Full Growth, Dinosaurs,
Horses, Etc., 2"H

1888 Holiday Girl's Bundle, Super Strap Wallet,
Two Mead/Carolina Pad Notebooks, Purple
And Silver Pencils, Doughnut Post It Notes
And Purple Power Strip, A Great
Gift/Stocking Stuffer Lot!, 3 1/2" to 11" Long

1889 Three New Men's Size XL Hanes Premium
X-Temp Tagless Crews, Lightweight And
Super Soft, In A Store Damaged Package,
46" To 48"

189 Two Sealed Cases of Compact Mirrors, Each
Case Contains 24 Units For Total of 48,
Great for Gifts or Resale, 2 3/4"Sq. Each

1890 Three Hats, Two American Eagle And One
Misc., One Has A Leather Strap, One Size
Fits Most
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Lot Title

1891 Women's Grey Dress Pumps Brand, New In
Unopened Box, Size 10W, Brand 9.2.5, The
Box Is Sealed With Shipping Strap

1892 Frog Theme Auto Seat Cover Set, Missing
The Seat Belt Pads But All The Rest Is
There, In Great Condition, Only Used A
Short Time, Fits All Standard Bucket Seats

1893 Men's Adidas Dame 3 Damian Lillard
Blazers, Red Roots Basketball Shoes, Size 11
1/2, Original Box Included, Only Worn A
Few Times, In Excellent Condition

1894 New! Boy's Size M 10/12 Tagless Boxer
Briefs, Six Pairs

1895 One Box Of Three Boys Shorts, Size XL
16/18, Two Black And One Yellow, From A
Smoke-Free Home, In Great Condition

1896 New In Package! Jeff Gordon NASCAR
Wall Clock, "AA" Battery Required,
Measures 13"W x 7"H

1897 (17) New No Package Hanes Men's Ankle
Socks, Black Color, Size 6-12

1898 Men's Brahma Leather Shoe Boots, Oil
Resistant, Waterproof, Size 9 1/2W, In Good
Condition

1899 Ladies' Figure Skates By CCM, Size 9, In
Very Good Condition

19 Rare Vintage Copper Boiler Lid With
Handles, Very Clean, Good Condition, 12"W
x 24"L

190 Martha Stewart Tablecloth, Oval 60"W x
84"L Nice For Christmas, New in Package

1900 Quantum Energy PT E860 PTXM Fishing
Reel, Good Condition, 5"W x 3 1/2"L

1901 Ladies Apex Size 7 1/2 Wide Diabetic Shoes,
They Have a Lot of Life Left in Them. Very
Lightly Used, Very Expensive Shoes

1902 New Women's A New Day Brand S/M
Seamless Leggings Black, Store Damaged
Package

1903 Women's Calvin Klein Jeans Size 33/16,
Great Condition, Looks Like They Were
Never Worn! Smoke Free Home, Great to
Perfect!

1904 (5) New Pairs of Men's Gold Toe Ankle
Socks, Size 6-12 1/2

1905 (2) New Pair of Thieves, Men's Super Fit
Trunks Mesh, Size XL

1906 (13) Bottles of "Shine" Hydration Water,
Kiwi Cucumber, Poma Grape, & Strawberry
Lemon Flavors. 16.9 fl ounces Each,
Physician Developed, Made in the USA

Lot Title

1907 North Face Women's Winter Boots, Grey,
Size 8, Sorel Brown with Fur, Good
Condition, Some Wear

1908 Two Posters - Bad News Bears & Nirvana,
24" & 27 1/2" Rolled, Good Condition

1909 (2) New Men's JKY by Jockey Ready for
Anything XL Microfiber Mesh Boxer Briefs

191 Large Ceramic Piggy Bank, Hand Painted,
Good Condition, 8"W x 13"L x 9"H

1910 Women's Brooks Ghost 9 Running Shoes,
Size 7 1/2, Grey with Bright Blue & Green in
Accents, Very Clean, Very Good Condition

1911 Men's Levi Blue Jean Coat, Size Medium,
Runs Larger, Fully Lined, Excellent
Condition

1912 Box of (14) Puzzles - All Pieces are There,
Most 500 Pieces, 11 3/4"L Boxes

1913 Box Full of of Auto & Car Care Products -
Waxes Cleaners, Oil, Polishes, All Bottles
Full or Almost Full, AS-IS, 6" to 11"T, Look
Good

1914 Box of Clean Tablecloths & Lines, Good
Condition from an Estate, 17" to 6 Feet
Approx.

1915 (9) White Hotel Type Bath Towels, Clean &
Good Condition, 44"L x 28"W

1916 (18) Boxes of Nice Ornament, Some Vintage
Shiny Brites, Most Brand New - Excellent
Condition, Most 2 1/2"Dia

1917 Great Assortments for the
Crafter/Repurpose - Box Packed Full of
Misc. Fabric, 1 yard to Several, Good to
Very Good Condition

1918 Christmas Decor - Vintage Icicles from 9" to
18", 8 Feet Long, Good Condition, Plastic
Lights Icicles

1919 Box of Cleaning Supplies, Most are Full or
Almost Full, the Works, Liquid Plumber,
Mop & Glo & More, Average is 11"T

192 Throw Pillows, Coral Colors, Two Good
Condition, 18"L x 12"W, One New 18"L x
14"W

1921 Box Full of Vintage McDonald's Happy Meal
Toys, Some Still in Packages, Would make
Great Stocking Stuffers, Over 50 Toys, All in
New to Good Condition, 2 1/4" to 6 1/2"T

1922 10 Different Paintings on Cotton Over
Canvas, Done by Local Artists, Very Cool
Designs, Including Dragons, The Grim
Reaper, A Wizard & Gargoyles. Very Cool -
All of Them are Approx. 16"W x 20"H
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Lot Title

1923 Over 100 White Plastic Hangers, Standard
Size, All Clean & Ready for Use, Good
Condition, 16 1/2"W

1924 (2) Seashell Wall Sconces, Seashell Soap
Dispenser, Seashell Kleenex Holder, Light
Blue Rugs & a Matching Small Trash Can,
Some Pictures that Go with the Sea
Bathroom Theme, Good Condition, Pictures
are Two 20"W x 20"H, Two 14" x 14"T & a
Few Smaller was Used to Decorate a half
Bath

1925 (17) Antique Milk Bottles, Half Pint Bottles
from Klover Gold Dairy Products,
Kalamazoo Creamery, One Old Pepsi Bottle
& a Pharmacy Bottle, 5" to 9"T, Good
Condition

1926 Baldassine Men's Two Toned Blue Jean
Coat, Fully Lined, Medium or Large, Line
Ripped in Pocket & at Neck, Good Wearable
Condition

1927 (2) Portable Phones, Works, Uniden &
AT&T, Looks Good, 6 1/2" to 6 3/4"L

1928 Pioneer SX-255R Stereo Receiver, Tested &
Works Great, Very Clean, Feel Free to Test
it Out! AS-IS, 16 1/2"W x 10 1/2"D x 5"H,
Very Good Condition

1929 Brand New Artist Canvas Frame 5-Pack
16"W x 20"H, Good Condition

193 William Schimmel Pandai Paradise Framed
Print Ready To Hang, Good Condition,
Composite Frame With Plastic Front, 41"W
x 25"H

1930 Wall Mount for TV, Like New Condition,
15"W x 12"D Platform

1931 Healing Aid Charger for Miracle Ear &
Seaming Hearing Aides, Charger Size 312,
Works with All 312 Models Also Two Color
Change Kits & Adapter Set & Power Supply
Kit & 40 Size 10 Zinc Batteries, 6 Boxes
Total, 2 1/2" to 9"Long Boxes

1932 Apex Brand DVD Player - 1 DVD, Model AD-
1225, Runs & Cleans, Looks Good, 14 1/4"W
x 10"D x 2 1/2"H

1933 New in Package - Magnetic Dry Erase
Calendar with Cork Strip, Get Organized!
11"W x 13 1/2"T

1934 Samsung Galaxy Tab 4 Tablet, 10.1" Screen.
Has 16 GB Storage & Can Add Up to 64GB
with SD Card, Excellent Condition, Adult
Owned, Always in Case with Screen
Protectors with Case & Extra Screens,
Battery Holds Charge Well, Was on Verizon

Lot Title

1935 Silver Emerson AM/FM Cassette Player,
Works, Good Condition, Model PS6459, 14
1/2"Long

1936 Cinematic Light Box, Works Great - has
Letters, Cord & Lights Up, There is a Small
Chip in the Corner, Does Not Affect it, Can
be Plugged in or Use Batteries, 13"W x 9"D
Box

1937 HP Deskjet All-in-One Printer with Cords,
F4140, 16"W x 9.5"D x 8"H, Good Condition

1938 Philips DVD Player, DVP3980 HDMI, Dolby
Digital Progressive Scan, Can Play HD JPG,
Comes with Remote, Works Good, 14"W x
8"D x 1 1/2"H

1939 Great Lot for the Bathroom! Two Mirrors,
Towel Rack, & Shower Caddy, Non-Lighted
Mirrors - One is Adjustable Height, 13 1/2"
to 24"H, Good to Very Good Condition

194 Wood Framed Picture of Vintage Flannel
Baby Gown With Older Pink Booties, Good
Condition, 15"W x 18"H

1940 19" Dell Syncmaster 940N Monitor, Works,
has a Scratch Across the Screen Otherwise
Good Condition

1941 Nice Weight Scale by Soehnle Medical, has a
Weight Limit of 330 lbs, Good Working
Condition, 14"W x 13"D x 3"H

1942 Porcelain Nativity by Homco, 5 Pieces, 2" to
4 3/4"L, Good Condition

1943 Christmas Bell 1972, Box Kept in Great
Condition, Collector's Series Portraying the
Authentic Works of Sister Berta Hummel by
Schmid, 7"T

1944 Vintage Magical Christmas Angel Animated
Wings, Head & Arms with Fiber Optic
Rainbow Lights, 15"T, Tested & Works,
Good Condition

1945 3D Printed Moon Light with Stand,
Rechargeable USB Port, Works but Might
Need Charging, Plastic with Wood Stand,
Excellent Condition, 2-Light Settings, Great
Nightlight

1946 Rustic Santa, About 10"T, Cloth, Good
Condition

1947 House/Kitchen Hallmark Candle in Ceramic
Jar, New, 4"D x 6"T with Lid And A Real
Home Ceramic Pinecone Design Covered
Dish, New 5"W x 10"L x 4 1/2"H

1948 Lot of (4) Santa Ornaments, Good
Condition, 3" to 3 3/4"T

1949 Santa Beads & Gems, Santa is 1 1/2"T, 20+
Acrylic, Very Good Condition
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Lot Title

195 Coors Extra Gold Draft Beer Wood Frame
Mirror, Ready To Hang, Good Condition,
23"Sq.

1950 Christmas Decor - (3) Sarah's Attic
Figurines, #984 Snowman Family 4"D x 4
1/2"H, #1248 Santa 6"T, & #7 Santa is 7"T,
All in Great Condition, Composite

1951 Birds & Bird Houses Christmas Pillow,
15"W x 11"T, Very Good Condition

1952 Very Cute Cheese Plate Snowman with Set of
4 Snowmen Spreaders that Connect to the
Serving Plate. Great Condition. Plate is
8"Dia & is on a Pedestal, Comes in a Box for
Easy Storage, Also Included is a 2 Cup Size
Snowman Dip Chiller in Excellent Condition,
Super for Parties (2 Pieces)

1953 Pair of King Size Pillow Shams, New, Floral
Multicolor

1954 New Light Keeper Pro, 7"Long

1955 Vintage Miniature Tree & Decorations,
Lights Untested, Can be Replaced if they
Don't Work, Lots of Various Ornaments &
Decorations in Really Nice Condition for
Age, 14"T

1956 New with Tags Super Cute Michigan State
Snowman, 12 1/2"T

1957 Table Top Standing Santa Figure, Very
Good Condition, 11"Dia x 19"H

1958 Santa, 14"T, Works & Lights Up, A Candle
Holder it's a Black Top Hat & 2 Santa for
Display & a Snowman Display & New Red
Felt Garland - All Nice Condition, 6-Items
Altogether

1959 (4) Hardcover Classics like: Shakespeare
Complete Works, Poe Complete Works, The
Four Hundred & Mary Stewart's Wicked
Day, All Have Some Wear but Look in Good
Condition Overall

196 Two New Tin Beer Signs, Is My New
Religion and I Have Been Truly Saved,
Making You See Double And Feel Single,
8"W x 12"H

1960 (9) Christmas Ornaments & Decorations 3"
to 8 1/4"T, One Magnetic Bell Shaped
Fabric, Manger Scene Magnet, Old
Fashioned Santa Mini Tree Topper,
Snowman Decoration, Five Faux Stained
Glass Pieces

1961 Very Nice Santa Claus Christmas Tree
Topper, Retails for $35, REady for Your
Christmas Tree, Come Take a Look! 16"T

Lot Title

1962 Beautiful Victorian Christmas 1991, Thomas
Kinkade Musical Clock, Great Condition,
Works Great, Battery Operated, 13 1/2"Dia,
Wood Frame, Plays Multiple Christmas
Carols

1963 Ceramic Snowman, Very Good Condition,
9"W x 6"D x 13"H

1964 Very Nice Santa Claus Christmas Tree
Topper, His Suit is Red Velvet, He is Holding
His Bag Full of Gifts & a Christmas Staff,
Ready for Your Christmas Tree, Come Take
a Look! Very Good Condition, 16"T

1965 Gepetto Shirt & Pant Set, Size Large, Good
Condition

1966 3 Feet Christmas Tree with a Stand, Very
Cute, I Used it Outside on My Porch Very
Cute - Nothing is Missing!

1967 Big Mystery Surprise Box in a Vintage
Delsey Paris Made in France Club Hard
Case Suitcase, Filled Up Full & Heavy with a
Lot of Items, Don't Pass! Bid to Win! 25"W
x 18"H

1968 Attends Classic Briefs 24-Count Size Large,
44" to 58", New in Package

1969 Mystery Surprise Box in a Royal Blue Royal
Traveler Suitcase Filled Full & Heavy with
Lots of Goodies, Suitcase is in Great
Condition, Zipper & Buckle Both Work,
Don't Pass! Bid to Win! 22"W x 12 1/2"H

197 Vintage 1980's Miller High Life "Girl on
Moon" Beer Mirror, Wood Frame Ready To
Hang, Good Condition, 18 1/2"Sq.

1970 Cute Cleaning Trolley with Some Cleaning
Utensils Such as a Dust Pan, Mop Bucket or
Bucket for Cleaning Water, 3 Cleaning Rags
& a Duster, Help Mom & Dad Out Around
the House! Good to New Condition, 11"W x
17"D x 18"H

1971 Christmas Mystery Box - All of the Items in
this Box were Part of My Private Collection
Including an Old $5 Bill Which will be
Sitting on Top! 18"W x 9"D x 11 1/2"H

1972 Blue 5'x7' Rug, Would be Great for an
Entryway or Garage, has a Few Stains/Needs
a Cleaning, Edge is Undone, AS-IS, Good
Condition for Garage

1973 Crown Motorcycle Helmet Carrier &
Backrest, 16"W x 16"D x 12 1/2"H with HJC
Racer III Snell Approved Helmet, Comes
with Keys & Some Dings, Mounting
Hardware, Good Condition
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Lot Title

1974 X2 Decorative Outdoor or Indoor Pots,
Black/Grey Silver Heavy Resin (Feels Like
Cement) 15"T & Ivory Lightweight Resin,
20"H

1975 Half-Zip Jacket from FILA Size XL, Great
Condition, Looks Almost Like it's Never
Been Worn, Smoke-Free Home, Front
Pocket Zip & Velcro, Has a Hood that
Tightens

1976 Dental Gear Waterpik Water Flosser, New
Heads, Lightly Used, Good Condition, 8
1/4"T

1977 New Goodfellow & Co. Cotton Blend
Thermal Pants, Men's Size Small

1978 Espresso Maker, NEW, Variable Speed
Control, Heat Resistant Carafe, Frother
Makes Espressos, Cappuccinos & Lattes, 11
1/2"W x 9 3/4"D x 12"H Box

1979 Toilet Paper Holder, Brushed Nickel, New,
Approx. 8"Wide

198 Three Different Bendable Baby Jester Never
Used, Like New in Damaged Boxes,
Porcelain 8"H

1980 Nice 4-Piece Pyrex & FireKing Set,
Measuring Cups & Oven Dishes, 4" to 11"T,
Good to Very Good Condition

1981 NIB 38-Piece Rubbermaid Bowls with
Splatter Resistant Lids, 12"W x 7 1/2"D x
8"H Box

1982 Set of Professional Lincoln Wearever Pans,
Includes Lids, Lots of Life Left in These,
Largest is 7 Quart, Next is 5 1/2 Quart &
Last is 3 3/4 Quarts, Rubber Handle Grips,
Good Condition, Lightweight for Size,
Approx. 9" to 11"Dia

1983 Black & Decker Quick 'N Easy 5350 Clothes
Iron, Tested & Working, Looks in Very
Good Condition, 10 1/4"L

1984 Lot of (3) Original 1960s Beatles 45s,
Something Come Together, A Hard Day's
Night, Help, Get Back, Don't Let Me Down,
Very Good Condition for 50 Years Old, AS-
IS

1985 (19) Assorted Travel/Trial Hair, Body,
Lotion, Pantene, Herbal Essence & More, .75
fl oz to 1.7 fl oz

1986 (5) Great Assortment of Gardening Guides,
Hardcover & Paperback, Practical Guide to
Landscaping, Herbs & Spices & More, Good
to Very Good Condition

Lot Title

1987 Cotton Candy Machine - Used Once, Works
Great - Lots of Extras! tons of Bags & Cones
- Plus 4 Unopened Packages of Floss Sugar -
Orange Jar Unopened, Other 4 Jars All
Opened, Enough to Make Over 100 Cotton
Candy Bags & Cones, 13"T Box

1988 Fly Swatters in Plastic Trash CAn, Good to
Very Good Condition, 10"T to 23"Long

1989 A Le Angelique Manicure & Pedicure Set
from Marshalls, Like New Condition, Comes
with Original Box, Cordless/Rechargeable,
Ideal for Manicure & Pedicures, 10
Attachments with Fan Attachment for
Speedy Dry Nails, Works Great on Natural
& Synthetic Nails, Two Speeds (Hi/Lo),
Adapter Included in a Nice Convenient
Compact Plastic Storage Box, Perfect
Christmas Gift, Ready to Plug in & Use,
8"Long

199 Precious Moments Time To Wish You A
Merry Christmas 1988, Precious Moments
Jesus is The Light 1977, Good Condition,
5"H

1990 Assorted Seeds - All From an Estate,
Average 4 1/2"T Packages, Marigold,
Parsley & More

1991 Unstopables Febreze Plug in Air Freshener,
New - Lasts 60 Days, 7"T Package

1992 (4) Room Essentials Washcloths & (1) Room
Essentials Hand Towel, 16" x 28", All New

1993 Sweda Food Dehydrator - Electric, 12"Dia, 4-
Trays, New with Instructions & Recipes,
Never Been Used

1994 Box of Small Shells & Beads & More Craft
Items - 7"W x 13"D x 4 1/4"H, Shoe Tote
with Lid

1995 Hot Dip & Butter Warmer with 3 Sternos,
Like New, 2 1/4" to 7" Unit Box

1996 Espresso Maker, NEW, Variable Speed
Control, Heat Resistant Carafe, Frother
Makes Espressos, Cappuccinos & Lattes, 11
1/2"W x 9 3/4"D x 12"H Box

1997 New Hair Brush, Spray Bottle, Shower Rings
Combo, 2 1/4"Dia to 9"Long

1998 (2) Canvas Storage Bags, Excellent
Condition, 22"W x 15 1/2"D x 6 1/2"H

1999 Avon Purple Leather Look Wallet, Zipper
Compartment with Card Slots Inside, Line
Like Scarf Blush Color with Polka Dots, 8"
to 15"T Packages, New Old Stock
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Lot Title

2 Aged Plaster Column 28 1/2"H x 11"W, Can
Be Repainted, Would Make Awesome Plant
Stand or Wedding Display, Has Plaster and
Paint Chips, Fair To Good Condition

20 Loving Country Mix Print In Wood Frame
12"Sq. Good Condition

200 Genuine Antique Light Pink Glass Fly Bee
Wasp Bug Insect Trap Catcher, No Chips or
Cracks, Wire on Top Is Inside, It Snapped
Off, Could Use Cleaning, Easy Fix, 5"Diam x
7"H

2000 Three 1988 S US Mint Proof Sets

2001 Beautiful Pair of New Sterling Silver Fire
Opal Pierced Earrings, Came From Zublers
in Houghton Lake, 1"L

2002 2009 S Proof US Mint Six Coin District of
Columbia And US Territories Quarter Coin
Set

2003 Be in The Spirit With This Sterling Silver
Box Link Necklace and Sterling Silver
Christmas Wreath Pendant, Both Marked
925 in Excellent Condition

2004 (25) 38MM One Dollar Size Coin Protectors,
New in Bag

2005 New Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring Size 9,
Oval Bubble Cut White Fire Opal, Beautiful
Color Magnificent

2006 2004 S US Mint Six Coin Proof Set With Five
Coin State Quarter Proof Set, Includes
Michigan State Quarter

2007 Gold Tone Necklace And Pierced Earrings,
Rhinestones Set in Gift Box, Approx. 1 Carat
Each, 18", Very Nice

2008 1999 S US Mint Four Coin Proof Set With
Five Coin State Quarter

2009 Attractive 18K Gold Plated 20" Necklace
Made By Images Of Gold, Very Good
Condition

201 Antique Mirror And Brush With Peach
Flowers, Ladies Long White Gloves, Peach
Vintage Purse, Compact And Lipstick Case,
Vintage Curling Iron, 2 1/2" to 4 1/2", All
Good Condition

2010 Three 1986 US Mint Proof Sets

2011 Black Cord With Crystal 1"Diam Pendant,
16"L, Matching Pierced Earrings, 1/2"Diam,
Very Good Condition

2012 Three 1987 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Sets

2013 Avon Lucky Clover Pierced Earrings, New
Never Worn, Have Been Put Away For
Years, 1/2"D

Lot Title

2014 2000 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set With
Five Coin State Quarter Proof Set

2015 Two Genuine Russian Radiance Lab Created
Diamonds, 2.50 Carat Round 9MM
Gorgeous Sparkle, Two 1 Carat Marquise
5MM x 10MM, Both Would Look Beautiful
In Settings

2016 Three 1985 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Sets

2017 New Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size 7, Two
Trilliant Cut CZ's Make Up This Stunning
Ring, Bow Shape, Elegant

2018 Four Pack of Susan B. Anthony, $1.00 Coin
Set- Three Coins P, D, S, $12.00 Total, Each
Has Three $1.00 Coins 1979 and 1980, NEW
Uncirculated

2019 Genuine Opal Necklace on Gold Tone Chain,
17"L

202 Five Vintage Metal Light Switch and Outlet
Covers, Brass and Gold Metal, Some Slight
Wear But Overall Good Condition, 3"W x
5"H

2020 1953 Series B Two Dollar Red Seal Silver
Certificate

2021 New In Box By Gia Fiorella Sterling Silver
Pierced Earrings, Round Pearls Surrounded
By Rhinestones, Box 2 1/2" x 2 1/2",
1/4"Diam

2022 1957, 1957A, 1957B One Dollar Silver
Certificates

2023 Perfect Christmas Gift Sterling Silver 16
1/2" Necklace With Sterling Silver Bell
Pendant With CZ Stone In Center, Very
Cute In Original Box From Celeste Marked
Sterling, Very Good Condition

2024 2001 Five US Mint Five Coin Proof Set With
Five Coin State Quarter Proof

2025 Two Pairs of Pierced Earrings From My
Great Grandmas, Very Elegant Looking,
Hoop Earrings 5/8", Gold Metal Dangles 1
1/8"H x 1/2"W, Good Condition For Age

2026 1981 S US Mint Six Coin Proof Set

2027 New in Box Bella Jack Black Cord Necklace
With Gold Tone Main Ring With Different
Dangles Such As Tiger, Diamond Color
Teardrop CZ, Pearl, Tassel, And Round
With Rhinestones, 28" Plus 3" For
Adjustment, Box 2 3/4" x 9"

2028 1980 S US Mint Six Coin Proof Set

2029 Avon Vintage Goldtone Porcelain Rose
Necklace and Pierced Earring 1/2"DIam,
Very Good Condition For Age, 18"L
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Lot Title

203 Two Precious Moments "Seek Yee Lord"
And "The Lord Will Carry You Through"
One Head Has Been Repaired, Has Glue
Residue, Otherwise Good Condition, 4"W x
4"H

2030 2006 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set With
Five Coin State Quarter Proof Set

2031 Three Sapphire Lot- Gorgeous, Clean,
Colorless, Natural, Untreated, White
Sapphire 3.09 Carats, 25.58 Carat,
Unheated, Green 15MM x 20MM, Thailand
Blue Sapphire 1.52 Carat Natural, Unheated,
13MM x 7.7MM

2032 2005 Now And Then Buffalo Nickel Set

2033 Handcrafted Glass Worry Beads with
Crafted Tassel, Metal Hardware Built to
Last And Not Come Apart, 12 1/2"L,
Prettier Option Than Fidget Spinner, Very
Good Condition

2034 2002 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set With
Five Coin State Quarter Proof Set

2035 Silvertone Necklace With Pink Glass Stones,
Hook Clasp, Very Good Condition, 18"L

2036 1938 to 1961 Jefferson Nickel Collection,
New Littleton Coin Folder, Set is Only
Missing 1938 S Includes 1939 D and 1950 D,
All Silver War Nickels

2037 10KT 18"L Broken Chain With 10K Gold
Pierced Earrings, Sterling Silver 2"Diam
Compact And Pierced Earrings 1/2"L
Compact Has K Monogrammed, Does Not
Stay Closed, Gold Chain Could Be Easily
Repaired, Good Condition For Age

2038 2005 S US Mint Six Coin Proof set With Five
Coin State Quarter Proof Set

2039 New With Tag Emerald Cut Ruby Gem Ring
WIth Princess Cut Ruby Gems Down Sides,
Luxurious Impressive Size 9, Stamped 925
Silver Plated

204 Coach Crossbody Purse, Adjustable Strap, 7
1/2"W x 9"H, Great Gift, No Defects in
Purse, Very Good Condition

2040 Approx. 300-340 Lincoln Wheat Pennies, All
From Before 1959, Collected From
Circulation, 1 Quart Bag

2041 Silver Tone Choker With Multi Color Plastic
Stone, Very Good Condition, 19"L

2042 1969 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

2043 New Ring Stamped 925 Silver Plated, Oval
Cut Peridot In Gorgeous Setting, Exquisite
Size 8

Lot Title

2044 1978 S US Mint Six Coin Proof Set Last Year
of IKE One Dollar Coin

2045 New in Box Iris And Lily London Sterling
Silver With Freshwater Pearls Pierced
Earrings, 1/2"Diam

2046 1968 S US Mint Proof Set With 40% Silver
Kennedy Half Dollar

2047 New In Box YAM Made in Israel Sterling
Silver Pearl Pierced Earrings, Rhinestones
Above Pearl, 1 1/2"L

2048 300 Plus 1920 to 1958 Copper Wheat Back
Lincoln Cents

2049 New in Box Lucia Mara Made in Italy,
Sterling Silver Pierced Earrings, Feather
Shape, 3"L

205 Barbie Christmas Ornament, With Original
Box, Good Condition, 5"W x 4"D x 7"H

2050 1976 S US Mint Six Coin Bicentennial Proof
Set With IKE Dollar

2051 Silvertone With Turquoise And Rhinestone
Tribal Inspired Necklace Marked CZ Like
New 18"L

2052 300 Plus 1920's And 1930's Lincoln Copper
Wheat Back Pennies

2053 New in Box By Cloud And Stone Scorpio
Intense Intuitive Passionate Gold Tone
Bracelet With Star, Rhinestone And Scorpio
Sky Symbol, 3"Diam

2054 1977 S US Mint Proof Set

2055 Pendant Watch "American Heritage
Vintage" Has Tassels In Mom's Jewelry Box
Forever, Very Good Condition, Not Sure of
Inside, Doesn't Run, 1 1/2"Diam

2056 New in Box Beautiful Necklaces, Three Tiger
Eye Stones With Copper And Silver Beads,
Second One Has Blue Stone With Blue Beads
Must See, 16"L

2057 New in Box Max & Zoe Three Sets of Pierced
Earrings, Pair of Pearl Colored, Gold Tone
Squares, Round Shape Small Pearls With
Rhinestones, Up 1/2"Diam

2058 Green and Black Watch San Wood Like New
Condition, Rubber Band 9"L 1 1/2"Diam
Face, Working

2059 New in Box Lucia Mara Made in Italy
Sterling Silver Necklace of Virgin Mary
Chain 15"L With 3" For Adjustment, 18"L

206 Original Acrylic Paintings On Canvas, Set of
Four 11"W x 14"H, Misc. Subjects, All Look
in Very Good Condition
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Lot Title

2060 New Ring Size 7 Chain Link Silver Band,
Symbolizes The Chain Can't Be Broken,
Silver Plated

2061 Vintage 1992 23 Jewels Swiss Automatic,
Geometric Shapes Swatch Watch With Clear
Acrylic Band 9"L, Self Winding, 1 1/4"Diam
Face, Water Resistant, Everything Is in
Super Great Working Condition For Age

2062 New in Box Lucia Mara Made in Italy
Sterling Silver Necklace of Virgin Mary
Chain 15"L With 3" For Adjustment, 18"L

2063 Colorful Acrylic Molded Lamp With Fabric
11"Diam x 10"H Shade, Missing Top Turn
Knob Cover But Works Great, 6" x 6" Base,
28"H

2064 New in Box Gia Fiorella Sterling Silver Pearl
Rope Pierced Earrings, 1/2"L

2065 New Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring Size 8,
Large Oval Cut Rainbow Topaz, Wrapped in
White Sapphires

2066 New in Box Jenni Park Stainless Steel Gold
Tone Hoop Pierced Earrings With
Rhinestones Surrounding Hoops, 1"Diam

2067 New in Box Lucia Mara Made in Italy
Sterling Silver Gold Tone Rope Style Pierced
Earrings, 1/4"Diam

2068 New Mickey And Minnie Mouse Watches,
Both With Leather Bands, They Both Work,
Instructions on Back of Watch, 1 1/4" x 1
1/4", Up to 8"L

2069 Two Tone Princess Cut Ring, CZ Beautiful
Setting, Size 8 New Stamped 925 Silver Plated

207 Woodland Creek Mirror, Wood Squirrel
Inlay, 27 1/2"H x 23"W, Looks Like New,
From Smoke/Pet Free Home

2070 Three Beautiful Pairs of Vintage Cufflinks,
Four Tie Clips, All in Great Condition, Silver
Tone And Gold Tone, Up to 1 1/2"L

2071 New Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring Size 6,
Ultimately Unique 111 Tear Drop Cut Ruby
Gem, Small Sapphire Covered Raised Lip,
Impressive

2072 New Betsey Johnson Goldtone Bulldog
Necklace Converts To Brooch, Great
Christmas Gift! 24"L

2073 Two Pair of Vintage Clip On Earrings,
Green Gold Tone By Donald Stannard, 1972-
2006 Designed Jewelry For Broadway, TV
and Movies, Rhinestone And Faux Pearl, Up
to 1"Diam, Good Condition

Lot Title

2074 Two Vintage Gold Tone Pins- Leaf Shape
Signed JJ Jonette Jewelry Co. 1935- 206
Gold Tone With Rhinestones, All
Rhinestones And Faux Pearls, Up to 1 3/4"L
Good Condition

2075 Silver Tone Stretch Engravable ID Bracelet,
Very Good Condition

2076 New in Box By Contessa Di Capri Sterling
Silver Pearl Pierced Earrings With
Rhinestones, 1/2"Diam

2077 New in Box Bella Jack Two Sets of Pierced
Earrings, First Set Gold Tone Pierced
Earrings, Gold Tone Light Green
Rhinestones, Other Deep Blue Surrounded
By Amber Rhinestones, 1/4"Diam

2078 New On Sales Cards Three Pack of Hildie
and Jo Jewelry Products, First Snowflake
Pendant Gold Tone With Pearl Center
Flanked By Gray Rhinestones, Deep Green
Pierced Earrings With Rhinestones, Black
Onyx Colored Main Rhinestones, Pierced Up
to 1 3/4"Diam

2079 Absolutely Beautiful Rhinestone Bridal
Headpiece, Never Used, Rose Gold, Silver
Off White And Rhinestones, 4"L

208 Vintage Blatz Beer Sign Bar Mirror, Taste
The Heritage of Milwaukee 1970's Maiden,
Framed 14 1/2"W x 1"D x 18 1/2"H, Good
Condition

2080 Like New Gorgeous .925 Silver Pandora
Style Bracelet, With Three Charms, This is
Perfect Christmas Gift! 8" Bracelet

2081 New Betsey Johnson Gold Tone Dolphin
Necklace, Think Christmas! 30"L

2082 Misc. Watch Parts- Timex, Security,
Caravelle, Focal, And More, Up to 8"L,
Stretch Bands, Faces Up to 1 1/2"Diam, As Is

2083 New in Box Cate D Argent Sterling Silver
Rose Gold Pierced Earrings With Small
Champagne Colored Rhinestones, 1"L

2084 New in Box Pink Linen Gold Tone Pierced
Earrings, With Diamond and Champagne
Rhinestones, 1"Diam

2085 New in Round Box Bella Jack and Silver
Tone Double Teardrop Pierced Earrings,
Inside Big Teardrop is Tear Drop Diamond
Colored Rhinestones, 2" x 1"

2086 New in Box Bella M Boston Sterling Silver
Bracelet, Rose Gold Tone With Diamond
Colored Rhinestones Two Chains On Each
Side of Bracelet, 7"
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Lot Title

2087 New Silver Plated Pink Ice Butterfly Ring,
Size 8, Four Beautifully Cut Stones,
Gleaming!

2088 Gold Tone Chain Link Necklace 23" and
Bracelet 7" Both In Very Good Condition

2089 Bronze Tone Steampunk Necklace, Made of
Seven Different Gears, One Small Key, Very
Unique, Very Good Condition, 28"L

209 New Wood Look Hanging Memo Board,
With Paper Roll, 4 3/4"W x 13 3/4"H

2090 New Silver Tone Metallic Necklace and
Matching Pierced Earrings, There's A
Unique Twist In The Beads, Very Classy, 1
1/2" to 18"L, Very Good Condition

2091 Three Different Styles of Michigan Bracelets,
Gold Tone Metal With Wolverines Engraved
On Front, Silver Tone Chain Bracelet With
Maize and Blue With Rhinestones, Black
Leather Round Maize And Blue M
Surrounded By Silver Rope Like Edges, Up
to 6"L

2092 New in Box Lydell NYC Three Pairs of
Pierced Earrings, Pair of Gold Tone Round
Pearl Earrings Surrounded By Champagne
Colored Glass, Pair Gold Tone With Multi
Colored Pearl And Glass Stones, Gold Tone
And Champagne Colored Glass Stones, Up
to 1/2"Diam

2093 Silver Tone Steampunk Butterfly Necklace,
Beautiful And Very Unique, 20"L Very
Good Condition

2094 Snake Multi Colored Rhinestone Cuff
Bracelet, Beautiful One of A Kind, Very
Good Condition, 3"Diam

2095 New in Box By Max & Zoe Three Sets of
Pierced Earrings, Pair of Gold Tone Pearls,
Gold Tone Rope Style, Light Purple
Rhinestones, Up to 3/4"L

2096 Silver Tone Necklace 18"L With 1/2"L
Pierced Earrings, Marked A & L With Blue
Stone And Rhinestones, Both Very Good
Condition

2097 Pair of Silver Tone Swank Cufflinks, Very
Good Condition, 1"Diam

2098 New Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring Size 6,
Exquisite Colors in This Emerald Cut Stone,
Wrapped in White Sapphires

2099 New Stamped 925 Silver Ring Size 8, Large
Aqua Blue Sapphire With White Sapphire
And Ruby Gems, Gorgeous Ring

Lot Title

21 Vintage Shop Lamp, Steel With Flex Neck,
Has Great Rusty Patina, Works, Good
Condition

210 Abstract Mirror Cup Decor, Beautiful Gold
Tone, Looks in Good Condition, 40"W x
16"H

2100 55 Gallon Steel Drum with Gap, Used, Ready
for Liquid or Many Different Uses, Good
Condition Overall, 23"Dia x 35"H

2101 125 Gallon Diesel Tank, Steel Old with Rust,
Missing Two 2" Legs Attachments for Other
Two on Tank, Overall Solid & in Good
Condition, 60"W x 28"D x 58"H

2102 Approx. 30 Gallon Steel Drum with Lid,
Used for Storage & Many Other Uses, Looks
in Good Condition, 20"Dia x 40"H

2103 Large Lot of Wood Pallets. Great For Craft
Projects Or Reuse.  Avg. 3 ft To 4 Ft Square.
Good Condition.

2104 Little Tikes Playscape.  12+ Pieces.  Unsure
How They Assemble But Looks to Be
Complete.  Sun Faded But Good Condition
Overall,  Come Preview.  Pieces Range From
2 Ft Square To 48"w x 52" L  

211 Homemade Plastic and Silk Wreath For
Christmas, Good Condition, Lights Up,
Working, 20" Round

212 Vintage 1950's to 60's Salesman's Purse,
Marked Sample, Made in China, Not For
Resale, Cut Work Floral Design, Feels Like
Faux Leather, Otherwise Unmarked, Fair
Condition For Age, Unused, 12"W x 4"D x
7"H

213 Cashmere Scarf From Scotland, 12"W x
64"L, Navy, Magenta, Bright Blue and
White, New

214 Brand New With Tags Beautiful Vera
Bradley Clutch Wallet, Features Several
Compartments, 8"W x 5"H

215 Group of Six Scarves, One Made in Italy,
Various Colors and Designs, 34"Sq. to
26"Sq. Repurpose For Crafts or Use As Is,
All Look Clean, Good Condition

2150 2008 Chevy Impala Police Car, Runs God,
Leaks a Little Oil, 252,890 Miles, Fair
Condition, VIN# 2G1Ws553489253515

216 Three Cherry Blossom 9 Oz. Pink
Depression Tumblers, No Chips or Cracks,
Good Condition, 4 1/2"H
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217 Small Hull 15-6A Vase, Has Small Hairline
in The Back That Will Not Show As Nice
Shelf Piece, Overall Good Condition, 4"Diam
x 7"H

218 Ceramic Angel With Baby Jesus, Lights Up,
Beautiful, No Chips or Cracks, 9"W x 6"D x
10"H, From Smoke Free Home, Very Good
Condition

219 Gorgeous Floral Lamps, Glass (One Globe
Chipped) Tops and Bottoms Light, Work,
Separately Or Together, Beautiful When Lit!
Overall Very Good Condition, 8"Diam x
17"H

22 Vintage GE Clock Radio AM/FM Worked
When I Plugged it In, May Need Cleaning,
Good Sound, Clock Works, As Is, 50 Years
Old, 10"W x 5"H, Good Condition

220 (42) Star Wars Action Figures and Acc. (40)
Action Figures Used And Two New in Box,
Plastic, Good Condition, Clean, 4"H

2200 Two New Garnier Fructis Triple Nutrition
Fortifying Shampoo Dry To Very Dry Hair,
12.5 Fl. Oz. and Two Sample Sleek Shot 1.0
In Shower Styler

2201 Pureguardian Ultrasonic Humidifier Super
Easy To Use, Simply Fill With Water and
Plug In Press On Button, Some Mineral
Deposits, Untested, As Is, Looks In Good
Condition, 7"W x 3"D x 9"H

2202 George Foreman Four Serving Grill And
Cookbook, Pre Heat Light, Dishwasher Safe
Removable Plates, 1" Adjustable Hinge, All
The Bells and Whistles, Newer Model,
Beautiful Red, Only Used Few Times, The
January Diet is Coming, Includes 175 Page
Cookbook, Approx. 12"W x 10"D x 6"H,
Looks In Good Condition

2203 Mr. Coffee 12 Cup Coffee Pot White, Works,
Needs Cleaning, Looks In Good Condition,
9"W x 10"D x 12"H

2204 Three Piece Mirror Set, Brand New In
Package, Small 7 3/4", 10", 11 3/4"Diam,
White Finish Composite Wood

2205 New Women's West Loop Size 4-10 Toe
Socks, Fa La La Owl Design, And Minnie By
Olika Hydrating Hand Sanitizer Spray 1 Fl.
Oz.

2206 (8) Assorted Sample Hair Care, Garnier,
L'Oreal, Sauve Etc. Each Packet 1.34 Oz.
NEW

2207 Four New Medline Remedy Cream and
Powder, Anti Fungal and Protectant 2 to 4
Fl. Oz.

Lot Title

2208 Ten Ladies Hats, Mostly Woven Sun Styles,
Approx. 10" to 15"Diam, Good Condition

2209 New Women's A New Day Brand L/XL
Sweater Leggings Seamless High Waist

221 (20) Jars Spice Rack, Needs Cleaning, Good
Condition, 7 1/2"W x 14"H

2210 Black Keurig Seems To Be Working Fine, As
Is, Comes With Manual Booklet, Carafe,
Ekobrew Paper Filters, One Reusable Filter,
All Good Condition, Keurig 10"W x 14"D x
14"H, Model V2.0- 400

2211 Black Wamsutta 300 Egyptian Sateen Twin
Size Flat Sheet, New In Package

2212 New Weight Watchers Digital Glass Scale By
Conair, 12 1/2"W x 12 1/2"D Box

2213 Zero Water 40 Cup Ready Pour Glass
Dispenser, 1 Filter New, Very Good
Condition, 9"Diam x 17"H

2214 Walmart Hand Steamer, Model BG532,
Untested, As Is, Looks in Good Condition,
4"W x 9"H

2215 Cookbook Holder Clear Plexiglass Protects
Your Book and Easy to See The Recipe,
13"W x 9"H Includes Hardcover Cookbook
By Lorna Sass "Great Vegetarian Cooking
Under Pressure" 150 Recipes For Your
Pressure Cooker, Good Condition

2216 Five Picture Frames and Silver Plated Photo
Book, Wood and Metal Materials, Good To
Very Good Condition, 6" x 6" to 9 1/2" x
11"L

2217 West Bend Party Perk Coffee Maker, Brews
12 to 30 Cups, Works Good, Good
Condition, 9"Diam x 16"H

2218 New G&O Brand Women's Ankle Socks Size
4-10 Super Soft, 6 Oz. Bath Salts, Two Pack
Chapstick Sugar Cookie

2219 Nordstrom Pink Knit Long Sleeve Full Zip
Sweater, Size Large, Good Condition

222 Box Full of Misc. Books, Bibles, Fantasy,
And More, All Fair to Good Condition

2220 Three Pull Down Vinyl Shades, 30"W x
54"L White, Good Condition

2221 Nice Lot of Ten Hardcover Craft Books and
Ten Plus Pamphlet Magazines, Lots of
Plastic Canvas Projects, Good to Very Good
Condition
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2222 Apple Crate Full of Fun Decor For Your
Kitchen- Bottle Full of Different Kinds of
Herbs, Olives Etc. And Few Vintage Items
That Are Different Themes For Other
Kitchen, Crate 17"L x 15"W x 12"H, 3" to
14"H, Fair to Good Condition

2223 Lot of Collectible And Vintage Dolls, Most of
Dolls Are On Stands, Good Condition
Overall, Some Will Need Restringing, Over
Ten Total, Plastic, Porcelain Etc. 7" to 16"H

2224 Large Box of New Women's Clothing,
Underwear, Shirts, Socks From Target, Size
S- XXL, Unsorted, Box 20"W x 21"D x 14"H
New

2225 Mystery Box Filled With Vintage To Modern
Home Decor Items, Trinkets, And More!
Great For Crafts and Decorators, Some
Glass So Lift With Care, 16"W x 23"L x
15"H

2226 NO SALE - SELLER WANTS $40 - CALL
OR EMAIL WITH AN OFFER, Rare 1950
Lionel Station, Illuminated 12"W x 8",
Looks in Good Condition <B>***SELLS
WITH OWNERS CONFIRMATION***

2227 Box of Bowls With Large White and Black
Clay Bowl, Metal, Glass, Ceramic, Etc. Good
Condition, 7" to 15"Diam

2228 New Hand Bag and Small Clutch Bag, Both
Denim With Stitched Floral Design, 10 1/2" to
19"W

2229 Beautiful Blue Glass Kerosene Lamp, This
Would Look Nice on Fireplace Mantle, Very
Good Condition, 4 1/2"Diam x 13 1/2"H

223 Bradford Exchange "Eyes of The Wild"
Christmas Ornaments, Wolf Collection,
3"Diam, (13) Pieces New

2230 Adorable 22"H Santa Figure, Silver and Blue
With Perfect Curled Beard, Holding Ski's And
Lantern, Good Condition

2231 Two Disney Showcase Collections 4017917
Tinkerbell Birthday Figures, Celebration #7 and
4017910 Tinkerbell Birthday Celebration #0
Both in Very Good Condition With Original
Boxes, 3"H Resin

2232 Adorable Artists Collectible Doll, "Cactus
Berry" Edition #450 of 2500, Great For Little
Girl or Doll Collector, Includes Box, Tags,
Paperwork, Looks New in Box, Vinyl Material,
22"L

2233 Two Piece Figure Lot Angel 9 1/2"H and Horse
Music Box 7 1/4"H, Resin Material, Good
Condition, Working

Lot Title

2234 1985 Schmid Musical Collectible Bunny Snow
Globe, Works, Plays "Feelings" Glass With
Wood Base, Good Condition, 4" x 5"

2235 Boyds Bearly Built Villages Bears and Hares
Mini Figures, Set of Three New In Box, Resin,
1"H

2236 Precious Moments Figures, Sharing The Good
News Together 1990 and Lord Teach Us To
Pray 1994, Both in Good Condition, Porcelain
5"H

2237 Eight Linen Napkins Hand Embroidered in
Very Good Condition, 17"Sq.

2238 Long Ice Auger Strikemaster Mora, Works,
Good Condition, 6"Diam x 60"L

2239 Three Used 22" Tires Bridgestone Dueler A/T
21,300 Miles 7/32 Tread Remaining Mud and
Snow, 285/45R22 Sold As Is, Came From
GMC Truck in Good Condition

224 Two Sealed Cases of Compact Mirrors, Each
Case Contains 24 Units For Total of 48, Great
for Gifts or Resale, 2 3/4"Sq. Each

2240 Char Broil Grill With Gas Hose Stainless One
Side Burner, Untested, As Is, Needs Cleaning
Overall Good Condition, 60"L x 22"D x 50"H

2241 Pair of Stabilizing Jacks For Camper or Trailer,
Recreational Vehicles, 27"L x 6"H Closed, Will
Raise From 6" to 24" When Open, Includes
Speed Wrench, Used But Never Mounted On
Trailer, Good Condition

2242 Plastic Camping Table Suitcase Style, Bench
Seats Fold Out, With Metal Frame, 26"W x
34"L x 27"H, Good Condition

2243 Kenmore Gas Built in Oven 22"W x 26"D x
37"H Box Measurements, 24"W x 37 3/4"H
Overall Measurements, Been in Storage For
Awhile Did Work At That Time, Looks In
Good Condition, Untested, As Is

2244 Lot of Yard Tools- Shears, Hand Weed Wacker
and Weed Puller, Rusty, Fair To Good
Condition, 11" to 41"L Puller

2246 Large Wood Tool Box With Misc. Tools on
Wheel Stand, Box 3/4" Plywood and Metal
Construction 32"W x 20"D x 18"H, Stand is All
Metal Construction With Shelf 32"W x 20"D x
18"H, Very Well Built, Heavy And Strong,
Good Condition

2247 25 lb. Pick Axe, With 34" Fiberglass Handle,
Good Condition, 3"W x 14"L

2248 Blue and Gold Round Throw, Nice And Heavy,
50"Diam, Good Condition
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2249 Vintage Barber Chair, Hydraulics Work Good,
Rip in Seat, Can Be Recovered, Overall Good
Condition, 23"W x 32"D x 34"H

225 Group of Art Foam Board And Matte Board In
Various Sizes and Colors, 33" x 12", 22" x 16",
12" x 16", 11" x 14" Sizes, Great For Art Or
Craft Projects, All Clean, Good Condition
Overall

2250 Nice All Metal Roof Snow Rake Extends To
Approx. 16' in Three Sections, Good Condition,
24"W

2251 Metal Two Drawer File Cabinet, Wood Look,
Good Condition, No Key, Not Locked, 15"W x
18"D x 29"H

2252 Whirlpool Washing Machine Top Load Model
LSN2000LWO, Working, Looks in Good
Condition, 27"W x 26"D x 42"H

2253 Vintage High Chair, Metal Frame,
Reupholstered At Some Point, 50 Years Old,
Shows Wear, Overall Good Condition, As Is,
17"W x 16"D x 38"H

2254 Rugged And Ready Razor Bicycle 20" Free
Style, Totally Reconditioned With Pegs and
Wide Mongoose Tires, Good Condition

2255 Three Caution Wet Floor Signs- Pink in Color,
Perfect For This Time of Year, Made of Heavy
Duty Plastic, 24 1/2"H x 10 1/2"W x 14"W At
Bottom Folded Out, Good Condition

2256 Children's Wood Hutch, Play Piece With Two
Doors and One Shelf, Good Condition Overall,
Needs Repainting, 24"W x 13"D x 40 1/2"H

2257 Interior Decor Lot- Heart Box, Vases, Plate,
Figures, Etc. Glass, Metal, Porcelain, Etc. Good
Condition, 2 1/2" to 7 1/2"H

2258 Intek 206 Briggs & Stratton Chipper Shredder,
5.5 HP Good Condition, Hasn't Run in Few
Years, Serial NO. 70855, Untested, As Is, 20"D
x 24"W x 35"H

2259 Toro 521 Snowblower 21" Path Two Stage,
Electric Start, Runs Good, Some Rust, Overall
Looks In Good Condition

226 Two Hand Made Afghan Baby- Throw
Blankets, Both Look Clean in Good Condition,
Some Small Catches, Approx. 36"Sq.

2260 Five Jeep Wrangler Wheel Rims, 18" With Four
Center Caps, Very Good Condition, Factory
Wheels Off 2011 Jeep

2261 Light Wood Side Table With Drawer And Two
Doors, Light Wear in Good Condition, 26"W x
16"D x 25"H

Lot Title

2262 (7) Cream Satin Chair Robes, Adult One Size
Fits Most, 45"L, Needs Cleaning, Overall Good
Condition

2263 Nice Men's Saks Fifth Ave. Black Wool Dress
Coat, No Size Tag Found, Looks Like Large or
XL, Come Try On! Good Condition

2264 Two Women's Under Armour Hoodies,
Medium Dark Purple With Gray UA Logo
Moisture Wicking, Small Light Purple With
Purple Fish Hook UA Logo, Cotton, Good
Condition

2265 Men's Long Plaid Dress Trench Coat, Glen
Eagles Brand, Size 38R Good Condition

2266 Ladies White Stag Size Large Ski Coat And
Size 14 Bibs, Show Wear And Needs Cleaning,
Still Useable Good Condition

2267 White Metal Rolling Clothes Rack, 38"W x
65"H, Good Condition

2268 Clam Brand Folding Ice Fishing Chair, Great
To Use in Shanty, Folds Up Like Backpack,
Has Storage, Good Condition With Seat
Cushion, Has Some Damage, Very Useable,
Folded 18"W x 7"D x 38"H

2269 Press Wood Material Pair of Technics Three
Way Floor Speakers, SB-A521, No Covers,
Look in Good Condition, 15"W x 12"D x 39"H,
Untested, As Is

227 Oak Wood Quilt Holder, Solid And Nicely
Made, Good Condition, 28"W x 9 1/2"D x 31"H

2270 Rattan Chair Frame- Swivels, No Cushion,
Good Condition, 29"W x 21 1/2"D x 40"H

2271 Two Beautiful Hand Sewn Pillows, Both
Pastels And Absolutely Gorgeous! 15"Sq. Good
Condition

2272 Super Soft Cream Sweater Knit Throw Blanket,
New Without Tags, 50"W x 65"L, Ready To
Gift For Christmas

2273 Tan Color Fabric Couch With Two Decor
Pillows, Classic Pattern in Good Condition,
90"W x 36"D x 29"H

2274 Pollenex Deep Heat Back Massager Model B-
1400 Heat and Massage Settings Are High,
Low, Off, Works Great, Vinyl in Good
Condition, 15"W x 3"D x 26"H

2275 Anderson Hickey Four Drawer Metal File
Cabinet, Good Condition, 15"W x 25"D x 52"H

2276 Unique Carousel Photo Lamp, Newer Shade
Still in Plastic, Oval 14"W x 9"D, Lamp Holds
Six 4" x 6" Photos, Manual Operation, Good
Condition, 10"W x 6"D x 29"H

47/149

08/02/25 05:52:45



Lot Title

2277 Small Metal Frame Side Table With Glass Inset
Top, Good Condition, 20"W x 20"D x 21"H

2278 Automotive Air Filter Case Works, Chrysler or
Dodge Parts, Looks in Good Condition, Overall
11"W x 29"L

2279 Very Nice Cracker Barrel Adult Size Rocker,
Very Good Condition, Rocks Smooth, Solid
Wood Frame With Rattan Seat and Back,
22"Sq. Seat x 48"H Back

228 Two Man Saw With Mural Painted On It, 66"L,
Perfect Cabin Decor, Good Condition

2280 New Honeywell Popup Filter For Furnace, 16 x
28 x 6 Merv 11, Model #Popup2400 Replaces
Space Gard Model 2140 and 2400 Also Lennox
PMAC 20

2281 Colonial Look Cream and Red Toss Pillow,
15"Sq. Good Condition

2282 Beautiful Queen Anne Wing Back Chair, Good
Condition, Made Out Of Wood and Burgundy
Material, 28"W x 28"D x 36"H

2283 Christmas Rope Lighted Tree, Metal White and
Green Lights For Outdoor Use, Untested, As Is,
Good Condition, 6'H x 20"Diam

2284 35 Plus Record Albums, All Varieties in Very
Good Condition, Perry Como, Neil Diamond,
Dan Fogelberg, And More

2285 Vintage Grand Rapids Chair Baker Co.
Furniture, Wood Gold Tone It's Very Cool,
Good Condition, 24"W x 23"D x 35"H

2286 Two Beautiful SIngle Side Decorative Bird
Theme Throw Blankets, Snags on One, Fair to
Good Condition, 48"W x 56"L

2287 Beautiful Side Table Made by Henredon,
Ornate Carved Wood With Brass Handles on
Door, Drawer is Dovetailed, Very Good
Condition, 21"W x 27"D x 22"H

2288 Box of 20 Knick Knacks and Other Items, All
Good Condition, No Chips or Cracks, Box 18
1/2"L x 12 1/2"W x 5 1/2"H, Items 1 1/2" to
7"H

2289 Colorful Plastic Pop Beads, Over 200, Few
Different Styles, Including Some Shaped Like
Vehicles, Approx. 3"L Each, Good Condition

229 Pilsner Beer Bar Mirror, Great Taste Less
Filling, Cold Beer, Good Condition, 23 1/2"W x
3/4"D x 29 1/2"H

2290 Metal Office Craft Table, Has Leaves On Both
Ends Great, Space Saver 36"L Both Leaves
Open, 18 1/2" With Leaves Down, 14 1/2"W x
26"H Good Condition

Lot Title

2291 Vintage Lamp With Built In Table, Has
Gorgeous Brass Pole With Decorative Flower
On It, Works Good, Very Good Condition,
20"W x 13"D x 59"H

2292 White 36" Bathroom Vanity And Wall Cabinet,
Both Have Slight Damage, Particle And Solid
Wood, New 36"W x 18 1/2"D x 33 1/2",
Cabinet 30"W x 13"D x 30"H

2293 Need A Few More Chairs For Christmas
Dinner? Here They Are! Set of Three Matching
Samsonite Metal Folding Chairs, Card Table
Size 18"W x 18"D x 30"H, Older But Clean,
Strong, Very Good Condition

2294 Nice Solid Oak Side Chair in Good Condition,
24"W x 16"D x 44"H, Nice Carved Details

2295 Five Industrial Hanging Lights, 110V Barn
Find, Untested, As Is, Fair to Good Condition,
18"Diam x 23"H

2296 Futon Base Fully Functional Black Metal in
Good Condition But Missing Arm Caps, 79"W
x 36"D x 35"H

2297 Three Pair Ladies Pajamas- Green Size 2X,
Pink and Black Both Size 3X, (20-24) Fair to
Good Condition

2298 Full Box of Personal Products- Shampoo,
Conditioners, Body Mist, Combs, Brushes,
Body Cream and Bar Soap, Hair Gel, Body
Lotion Etc. Full or Some Use, Good Condition,
2 1/2" to 9 1/2"H

2299 (14) New Old Stock in Package Racing
Champions Stock Cars, Different Scales, Die
Cast Toy Collectibles, 3" to 4 1/2"L

23 Vintage Zenith Radio, AM FM Worked When I
Plugged It In, Good Sound, As Is, Fair
Condition, Worn, 12"W x 7"H, 50 Years Old

230 Eight Point Whitetail Deer Rack Mounted on
Board, Very Nice, Very Good Condition, 12"W
x 16"H

2300 Nice Commercial Grade Basket Full of Novelty
T-Shirts, Size Small and Medium, Most Never
Worn, Like New, XG Leggings Different
Colors, New With Tags, Like New, Small to
Medium

2301 (26) Vintage Beanie Babies- 11" The Pillow
Pals Collection Lamy Baby With Ear Tag,
Rattles When Shaken, 11" Dalmatian, Four
Attic Treasure Collection With Jointed Limbs,
All Have Ear Tags But One, 20 Of Beanie
Babies Collection 12 Have Ear Tags, Eight
Without, Good to Very Good Condition
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2302 Six Women's 3/4 Sleeve Shirts Size Small,
Business Work Appropriate, Three Croft &
Barrow, Three Black, Two Blue, One Gray and
White, Good to Very Good Condition

2303 Children's Toys in Gray Tub 16 1/2"W x 22
1/4"L x 6 1/2"D, Wii Monster High Ghoul
Spirit, Ten Books, Surfer Jewelry Maker, Bags
With (60) Small Toys, Cars, Pens, Pencils,
Markers, Lots More, Fun For All Kinds, 2" Plus
Toys, Good To New

2304 Saucer Bungee Chair, Black, Grey and Silver,
Barely Used, Very Good Condition, 32"D x 30
1/2"H

2305 Two Beautiful Curtains, 39"W x 83"H, Looks
Brand New, Comes From Non Smoking Home,
Tan/Green With Cream Colors, Beautiful Leaf
Print, Comes With Rod and Screws

2306 Three Piece Microfiber Couch and Ottoman By
Ikea, Light Tan Some Spots and Wear, Clean
And Use, Good Condition, 36"W x 24"D x
16"H, 60"W x 25"D x 29"H

2307 New Threshold Brand Blanket Super Soft Teal
Green, 84"L x 84"W

2308 Nice Desk Office Chair, Rolls Easy, Has
Adjustable Back and Height, Good Clean
Condition, Black Vinyl, 19"W x 20"D x 32"H

2309 Two Vintage Decorative Chairs, One Has
Loose Arm, Otherwise Good Condition, 22"W
x 18"D x 36"H

231 New Remember The Toes You Step On Today
May Be Attached To The A$$ You Will Have
to Kiss Tomorrow, Tin Sign 12 1/2" x 17"

2310 Adorable Collection of Vintage Bears, 1982
Little Folk Tiverton Devon Teddy Bear Made in
England, Has Jointed Limbs, Wearing Pendant,
Original Tag 19"H 1996 18" Boyd Bear Jointed
Limbs, 16" Timeless Bear Jointed Limbs By
Gund, 14" Watkins Bear Made in USA, 5" Wee
Bear By Ganz, 7" 1996 Cracker Barrel Bear
With Bumble Bee Sweater, 7" Burlap Bear
WIth Jointed Limbs and 4 1/2" Bear Wearing
Bibs, All Wonderful Condition, 14" 1995 Boyd
Bear With Reindeer Antlers

2311 Lot of 2, 3 1/2 Possible Door Handle Sets, Two
With Deadbolts, No Keys, Unknown if They
Work, or Complete, Seems Like It or For Parts,
Approx. 3" to 7 1/2"L

2312 Two Women's Hoodies- Medium Black With
White Camo, North Face Logo, Medium Dark
Teal Green With Light Teal American Eagle
Logo, Good to Very Good Condition

2313 New Threshold Brand Orange Creamsicle
Blanket, Super Soft, 84" x 84"

Lot Title

2314 Light Color Wood Side Table With Drawer,
Slides Good, Good Condition, 26 1/2"W x
16"D x 25"H

2315 Electrical Breaker Box With Misc. Items-
Outlets, Wire, Fuses, 14 1/4"W x 15"D, Good
to Very Good Condition

2316 Tool Lot- Coping Saw, Scissors, Allen
Wrenches, Stanley Razor Knife, 2" Husky
Clamp Specialty Screwdriver, 14" Pipe Wrench,
(15) Deep Sockets 3/8" and 1/4", Tape
Measure, 4 3/8" Ratchets and Breaker Pin,
Driver Bits, 50 Regular Socket Assorted, (14)
Assorted Wrenches, Box Open End, Good to
Very Good Condition

2317 Christmas Schwinn Deelite 20" Coaster Brake
Reconditioned And Ready For Your Gal to
Ride, Good Condition

2318 New in Box Black Oak Finish Side Table,
15.51"D x 19.84"H x 16.3"W, Easy To
Assemble, Hardware in Box, Has Rustic Look

2319 Bissell Vacuum Bagless With Two Filters, Plug
In, Looks Good, As Is, 49"L

232 Deer String Art Kit, String And Pins, New
10"Sq.

2320 Wood Cabinet Top Shelf Middle Shelf, Two
Slanted Shelves Behind Door To Hold Veggies,
Etc. Homemade Chicken Wire Door, Solid
Wood, Heavy, Very Good Condition, 12 1/2"D
x 14"W

2321 Exercise Bike Healthrider Brand in Good
Condition, 36"W x 43"D x 40"H

2322 Jacobsen Sno Burst Snow Blower, 21"
Electronic Ignition With Extension Cord, Runs
Good

2323 Ice Fishing Lot- (9) Tip Ups, (8) Rods And Ice
Auger, Orange, 60" Approx. Tip Ups 19" Rods
20", Good to New, Box 18" x 12" x 10"

2324 Chrome Clothing Rack on Casters, Adjustable
Height, Good Condition, 27"W x 27"D x 47
1/2"H

2325 Sheet of Plexiglass, Good Condition, 29"W x
33"L x 1/8"Thick

2326 Blow Up Vinyl Food and Ice Holder For
Parties, Very Good Condition, Used Only Once,
Approx. 4' x 2'

2327 Stationary Vinyl Chair With Arms, Swivels,
Some Wear, Otherwise Good Condition, 30"W
x 26'D x 39"H

2328 Four Pieces of Women's Juniors Apparel-
Victoria Secret Running Pants, Small Short
Blue, Medium Short Gray Print, Head Brand
Print Size Small, Mondetta Print
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2329 Advertising Glasses And Lifesavers Tin,
Campbells, Pillsbury and More, 3" to 9"H, Fair
To Good Condition

233 Lowenbrau Replica of Keg of Beer, Hanging
Bar Plaque, Resin Construction, Ready To
Hang, Good Condition, 18"Diam x 6 1/2"

2330 Misc. Junk Drawer Cleanout Lot- Fire Starter,
Scoop, Ruler, Calculators, Magnifying Loop,
Electronic Mounts, Earbuds, Memory Stick,
Jack Knife, 3" to 12"L or Tall

2331 Three Tier Metal Shoe Rack, 24"W x 12"D x
28"H, Good Condition, Some Wear

2332 Three Rolls of Brand New Christmas Wrapping
Paper, Two 50 Sq. Feet, One 175 Sq. Feet

2333 Buddy Saddle For Child, Cordura Fabric,
Hooks Behind Adult Saddle to Take Your
Youngster Riding With You, One Size
Adjustable, Very Good Condition

2334 Craft Lot- Four Drawer Storage, 2-2 Units, Full
of Craft Supplies, Stem of Every Color Aka
Pipe Cleaners, Yarn, Eyes, Buttons, Wheels
Inside, Very Good to New, 20"W x 21"D x
41"H

2335 Older Snapper Snow Blower Electric Start 32:1
Gas Mix Can't Get It Started, Good
Compression, Needs TLC, 20"W, As Is

2336 Hand Crank Hydraulic Lift For Trailer, Works
Good, 18"L x 8"W

2337 Igloo Mini Fridge 3.0 Cu Feet Capacity, Works
Great, Needs Cleaning On Outside, Inside is
Nice, Good Condition, 17 1/2"W x 18 5/8"D x
31 5/8"H

2338 Seven Automotive Tire Beauty Rings, Stainless,
Looks Like 14" and 15" Tire Sizes, Two Wide
Ones Are Late 1960's GM, Have Usual Nicks
and Wear, But Overall Good Condition

2339 Treasure Garden Protective Furniture Cover,
Round Table 48" And Chair Cover Is Beige,
Never Used, Retail $69.99

234 Deere & Co. Picture, "50 Years of Progress"
Very Good Condition, 18"W x 22"H Overall

2340 Lawn and Garden Wagon, Rubber Wheels,
Metal Frame With Wood Sides, 21"W x 43"L x
24"H, Good Condition

2341 Cool Vintage TV Tray With Power, Works
Good, Folds Up to Get Out of Your Way, 17"W
x 15"D x 29"H

2342 Vintage Rocking Chair, Wood And Press
Wood, Needs Cushions, Otherwise Good
Condition, 50 Years Old, 16"W x 23"D x 27"H,
As Is

Lot Title

2343 Ford Brand Directors Chair, Canvas and Wood,
Nice And Sturdy, Some Wear From Use,
Otherwise Good Condition, 21"W x 16"D x
34"H

2344 Wood Coffee Table, Very Sturdy, Normal Wear
and Scratches, Otherwise Good Condition,
From Pet/Smoke Free Home, 41"W x 20"D x
15"H

2345 Great Lot of Misc. Christmas Decor, Untested
Lights, Ornaments, Garland and More, 3" to
Several Feet

2346 Five T-Shirts Women's Large, Cats, Toronto
And Napa Valley, Good Condition

2347 Children's Ride On Toy Gently Used, Needs
Battery, Charger Included, As Is, Still Some
Fun Time Left in It, Good Condition, 26'W x
36"L

2348 Eight Tine Fish Spear, 8"W Very Good
Condition, 56 1/2"L

2349 Medline Brand Aluminum Crutches, Adjustable
Height, Some Wear, Otherwise Good
Condition, 57 1/2"H

235 Super Cute Needlepoint Of Line Dancing, Ice
Skating Penguins, Definitely A Conversation
Starter! 37"W x 6"H

2350 White Wall Board, Chipped Corner And Wear,
Otherwise Good Condition, As Is, 36"W x 48
1/2"L

2351 Metal Bar Stool, Black With Tan Microfiber
Seat, Swivels, Good Condition, 18"W x 18"D x
46"H

2352 Two Folding Stools With Backs, Some Wear,
Otherwise Good Condition, 12"W x 14"D x
29"H

2353 Microwave Stand With Two Doors, Good
Condition, Few Minor Scuffs, 24"W x 19 1/2"D
x 47"H, Has Wheels

2354 Black Wood Chair With Cane Seat, Some
Wear, Otherwise Good Condition, 18"W x
18"D x 36 1/2"H

2355 Amazing 12 Book World Travel And
Photography Collection, Hardcover and
Paperbacks, Good to Very Good Condition

2356 Round Wood Frame Footstool With
Embroidered Top, Needs Cleaning, Otherwise
Looks Good, 21"Diam x 14"

2357 Four Drawer Steel File Cabinet, Tan Color,
Drawers Slide Good, Shows Wear, Otherwise
Good Condition, 15"W x 18"D x 52 1/4"H

2358 Cement Garden Basket and Shepherds Hook,
20"W x 15"D x 18"H and 4'H
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2359 Two Pieces of 6" Insulated Stove Pipe and Cap,
37" and 42"H Approx.

236 Primitive Metal Elephant Cowbell Hanging
Decoration, Six Bells, Various Sizes, Good
Deep Sound, 18"W x 2"D x 9"H, Good
Condition

2360 Quarter Sawn Red Oak 6" x 7'4", Four 5" x
7'4", Four 6" x 7'4", All 1" Thick, Good
Condition

2361 Two White And Golden Oak Stools, 25"H and
13"W on Seat, Good Condition

2362 Two Plastic Trash Cans With Lids, One
Rubbermaid, Good Condition, 31"H

2363 Steel Light Fixture 48" Two Bulb Untested,
Sells As Is, Looks Good, 48 1/2"L x 7"W

2364 Two Pairs of Skis K2, 54"L And Mercury 76"L,
Some Wear, Otherwise Looks Good, Reuse or
Repurpose, Plus (4) Aluminum Ski Poles,
Worn, Fair to Good Condition, 52"Long

2365 Adjustable Height Stand, Not Sure of Original
Use, 17" Half Moon Top? Overall 34"W x
10"D x 36"H

2366 Suncast Plastic Potting Bench, Two Door
Adjustable Shelf, Shows Wear Otherwise Good
Condition, 40"W x 52" Overall Height x
24"Deep

2367 Box of Vintage Baseball Cards- Hall of Famers
Ryan, Trammell, Etc. Very Good Condition, 3"
to 14 3/4"L Boxes

2368 Five Tier Metal Tower Shelf, Good Condition,
19"W x 16"D x 68"H

2369 18" Homelite Gas Chainsaw, Appears in Good
Condition, Untested, Comes With Carry Box,
Many Extra Chains and Tools

237 Vintage Bar Tray Mirror, Captain Morgan
Spiced Rum Co. Camuy Puerto Rico, Some Sun
Fade, Otherwise Very Good Condition, 21
1/2"W x 3/4"D x 15 3/4"H

2370 Black & Decker 8" Table Saw, Might Need
Work on Switch, As Is, For Repair, 27"W x
16'D x 11"H

2371 Manual Pipe Threader Found in Father's Estate,
Works, Good For Age, 38"L

2372 14" Craftsman Electric Chainsaw, Works,
Tested

2373 10 Plus Bulbs 60 Watt Large Round Approx. 5"
to 5 1/2"Diam, Look Good to New Old Stock

2374 Two New Hospital Bed Rails, 32"W x 18"H
Drive Brand Steel

Lot Title

2375 Black Metal Shelving Unit, Five Shelves, Some
Rust and Wear, Otherwise Good Condition,
36"W x 18 1/2"D x 60"H

2376 Table Lamp, Clear Glass With White Shade,
Looks Very Good, Untested, As Is, 32"H

2377 Four Tier Wood Look Shelf, Very Good
Condition, 14 1/2"W x 15"D x 29"H

2378 Four Pair Lularoe Unicorn Finds Size TC,
Patterns Parrot, Fox, Geometric X2, Good
Condition

2379 Kenmore Dishwasher Works Good, Removed
During Renovation, Lower Rack Has Rust,
Otherwise Looks Good As Is, 24"W x 25"D x
35"H

238 New No Soliciting, "We Are Too Broke To Buy
Anything" Tin Sign, 12 1/2"W x 17"H

2380 Body Massager Plus Heat Detachable Pillow
Faux Fur Covering 60"L x 23"W, Multi Heat
Massage Settings, Great Condition, Works As It
Should

2381 Vintage Quilt With Some Minor Fraying That
Doesn't Show Much, Clean, Overall Good
Condition, 84"W x 136"L

2382 Off White Cream Loveseat, Wood And Gold
Trim, Have Too Many Grandchildren To Have
White Cream In My Home What Was I
Thinking? Fair Condition, Stained, 70"W x
34"D x 31"H

2383 Very Old Antique Floor Lamp, Works in Good
Condition For Age, 45"H

2384 Brushed Stainless Stool on Rollers, Could Use
Recovering But Nice As Is, 16"W x 13" x 20"H

2385 Very Nice Motorized Recliner That Has Broken
Motor But Would Be Great Chair For Someone
That Could Fix The Motor, Otherwise Good
Condition, As Is, 36"W x 32"D x 41"H

2386 Duvet Cover, Cream Color Cotton, Full Size in
Good Condition

2387 Office Supply Lot- Clipboards, Paper Shredder
(Tested and Working) Photo Paper and More,
1" to 13"L or Wide, Good To New

2388 Trailer Hitch and Sway Bars, Rusty Otherwise
Look Good, Sells As Is, 2" Receiver, 15" to
29"L
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2389 Nice Vintage Record Collection Lot- 48 Plus
With Original Cases, 33 RPM, Nice Walt
Disney Collectibles and More, Original From
1950's, 60's, 70's And More, 55 Actual, Lots of
Classics Like 1953 Puff The Magic Dragon, All
in The Family, Strawberry Shortcake, Walter
The Waltzing Worm With Book, Six Little
Golden Books To Help Your Child Read, Snow
White, Mother Goose, Irwin Strikes Back, Bill
Cosby When I Was A Kid and Many More,
Come Take A Look, Lots of Value, Don't Pass

239 3D Ten Point Buck Photo, Cool Vintage Wood
Base Needs To Be Glued, 5 1/2"W x 8 1/2"H

2390 Sportsman Box Lot- Two Mosquito Nets For
Cots, Two Ready To Eat Meals, Gun Lock, 2-
30 Cal Ammo Can, Good To Very Good
Condition, 4 3/4" to 10"L

2391 Six Men's Superhero T-Shirts, New Size
Medium to Large, Clean, Non Smoker

2392 Vintage Nintendo Lot- Acc. Such As Ten N64
Parts Controllers, Ten Gameboy Travel Soft
Cases, Gameboy Acc. Wii, SNES, N64, NES
Game System With Duck Hunt And Cords,
Super Scope Empty Box, With Tote, 4" to 25"L

2394 Vintage Korean War Era Army IKE With
Special Patch, Specialist Rank

2395 New Flicker Flame Candolier Battery Operated
12"H x 9"W, Three Electric Candles, Vintage
and Work, 9"H, Three Vintage Wreath Hangers
And One White New in Package 12"L, Good
To New

2396 Pfaltzgraff Winterberry (16) Piece Dinnerware
Set, Great For Your Christmas Dinner Setting,
Complete Set, Great Shape, New in Box, 14
1/2"L Box

2397 Storage Container Full of Lights, Lamp Posts,
Trees, Street Light is For Your Ceramic Houses
and Villages, All Good Working Condition, 4"
to 9 1/2"H

2398 Glass Block With Christmas Lights 8"W x 8"H
Work, Glass Block With Christmas Lights
Work 6"W x 6"H, Both Heavy No Chips, Also
Bag of Trees, Not Sure How Many and Tree
Skirt Unknown Size

2399 Hallmark Keepsake "Gone With The Wind"
Scarletts Christmas Dress, 2018 In Original
Box, Like New

24 Brass 1910 Stanley Car Bank 1974, 5 1/2"L,
Good Condition

240 Notice We Ain't Got Nothin Here That's Worth
You Dying For" Tin Sign, 12 1/2"W x 17"H,
Like New

Lot Title

2400 Nice Little Four Piece Christmas Lot- Thomas
Pacconi Blown Glass Snowman, Katherine's
Collection Mardi Gras Trinket Box Ornament,
Rhinestone Snowflake Ornament, Mikasa Fine
Porcelain Santa Snow Globe, 9" At Tallest, Sun
Missing Paint on Snowman Otherwise
Everything is In Very Good Condition

2401 Three Vintage Christmas Theme Vinyl Records,
Good Condition, 12"

2402 Four Place Wood Candle Holders and Small
Box of Wood Tree Ornaments 12 Plus, Good
Condition, 16"Diam - 1 1/2" to 2"H

2403 Two Piece Christmas Lot- Elder Beerman
Deluxe Lighted Tree Topper With Extension
Cord and Cute 9"Diam Stained Glass Star
Ornament, Cute Holiday Tin, Real Good
Condition, 8 1/2" x 4"

2404 Beautiful Sparkle Resin Santa Claus Display
Item, Ready To Display in Your Home For The
Holidays, No Damage, Retails For $25. With
Original Sticker, Come Take A Look, Like
New, 11"H

2405 New Clothtique Possible Dreams Biker Santa,
So Detailed, Wearing Christmas Tree Belt
Buckle, Saddlebags and Side Car Full of Toys,
NP On Front Fender, Side Car Has Wreath Says
"Santa Rides Again" And License Plate 12" to
24" New With Tags, 9 1/2"H

2406 1999 Home and Garden Party Snowman Set,
Six Pieces- Platter, Spoon Rest, Pitcher, Mug,
Salad Plate, Scent Warmer, 5" to 13"L,
Microwave And Dishwasher Safe, 4" to 8"H,
Real Good Condition

2407 New in Box Blue Snowman Napkin Holder,
Ceramic, 6"W x 4"D x 7"H

2408 Tin Tea Light Snowman Painted Metallic Look,
Very Good Condition, 7"W x 12"H And Plastic
Tea Light House, Very Detailed In Great
Condition, But Does Have One Chip On Roof,
5 1/2"W x 9"H, Both Can Be Lit Up With
Candles

2409 Hallmark Keepsake Star Trek "The Naked
Time" In Original Box 2018 Like New, 5"W x
4"D x 6"H

241 Metal Horse Wind Chime, Good Condition,
9"W x 5"H

2410 Two Nativity Sets, Peace Nativity With Blue
LED Light, 9"L x 7"H New, Hallmark Light Of
The World 9"L x 8 1/2"H, Good Condition,
Plastic

2411 Worthington Essentials Women's Winter
Jacket, Size Large, Microfiber Material, Very
Good Condition
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2412 Three Women's Juniors Rhythm In Blues Jeans,
31" Waist, Short Pockets, One Weathered
Faded Blue Skinny Light Color Stitching, Light
Blue Bootcut With Bling And Stitching On
Pockets, Good Condition

2413 Two Knit Hats, One Fox Brand Reversible Gray
Camo To Orange, Also Dark Blue Hat With
Gold Elk Emblem, Real Good Condition

2414 New Gilmour Medium Duty Garden Hose
Nozzle With Different Sprays, Lifetime
Warranty 6"L

2415 Collectors Glasses and Drink Stirrers, Kentucky
Derby Grizzly Bear, Football Shape, Etc. Good
Condition, 3 1/2" to 8"L

2416 Red Wing King Toe 8" Boot, Size 10 Doesn't
Come in Half Sizes, Fits 10 1/2 Also, Electrical
Hazard Non Metallic Toe, Insulated
Waterproof, Slip Resistant, Oil, Gas, Chemical
Resistant, Heat Resistant, Red Wing Leather
Paid $200.

2417 Three Boxes of Football and Baseball Cards
From Late 1970's Early 1980's, Good
Condition, Few in Three Ring Binders, 15"L

2418 Four Piece Citronella Outdoor Candle Lot-
Brands Are Off, Tiki, Etc. 3"Diam x 6"H and
6"Diam x 6"H, Good To New

2419 Ladies Vintage Orange Tab Levi Strauss Co.
912 Denim Jeans, Slim Fit, Tapered Leg, Size
12P M, Very Good Condition

242 Two Awesome Pieces of Wall Decor, One We
Wish You A Merry Christmas Metal Tin Sign
12"W x 3"D x 22"H, One Homemade Barn
Wood Flower Box 24"W x 8"D x 8"H, Both in
Very Good Condition

2420 Suede And Fleece Dog Jacket, New Doesn't Fit
My Pug, Size Large, It's Cold Out For Them

2421 Ryka Snow Boots Size 9, Brown Fur Interior
Rubber Sole New, Leather Shoes Size 9 Velcro
Straps SAS Light Tan Leather Very Good
Condition, Keen Snow Boots Size 9 Side
Zipper Red Grey Very Good Condition

2422 Paintball Gun Spyder Aggressor XT Slide is
Jammed, With Paint, Shows Wear, Fair to Good
Condition, Needs Cleaning, Two Barrels,
Comes With CO2 Can, 24"L x 13"H

2423 Roller Blades, Size 5, With Knee And Elbow
Pads, Used, But Still Works, Good Condition

2424 Men's Camo And Leather Shoe Boots By Pro
Line Size 10, Used But Good Condition Overall

Lot Title

2425 Mens Older Black Herringbone Overcoat By
Inca, 100% Alpaca Pile, Vwer Nice Warm
Coat, Fits Like A Size Large, Also Six Men's
Wool Hats in Greys and Tans, Five Mediums
And One Large, All Good Condition, From Non
Smoking Home

2426 New Men's Size XL Pair of Thieves XL 38" to
40" Super Soft Boxer Briefs, Two Pairs

2427 Men's Vintage Orange Tab Levi Strauss & Co.
505 Denim Jeans, 32 x 32 In Very Good
Condition

2428 Never Used Christmas Tree Stand, Plastic, Very
Good Condition, 20"Diam x 9"H

2429 50' Heavy Duty Nylon Rope, Some Fraying
But Useable, Good Condition, 1"Diam

243 Rare Nascar Advertising Beer Mirror Sign,
Dale Earnhardt Jr. 23", Very Good Condition

2430 Mystery Surprise Box In Vintage Smith Victor
Molded Pro Kit Hard Black Case By Smith
Victor Corp. Filled Up Full With Many Items,
Vintage to Newer, Case Has Five Cubicles And
One Long Cubicle To Hold All Your Things,
Cool Case With Lots of Mystery, Don't Pass
Bid To Win! 11"W x 28"L x 7"H

2431 Multi Colored Braided Rug, Great Rug For
Those Long Hallways, Great Condition, 8'L x
22"W

2432 Workout Gear Smart Wonder Core Ab
Machine, Barely Used, Great Condition, 18"W
x 21"L x 13"H

2433 Three Pre Lit Christmas Decorations- 5' Spiral
Tree Multi Colored, Multi Colored Snowman,
Santa Outdoor Indoor Use, Original Box And
Working Condition, 14"W x 18"L, Real Good
Condition

2434 (14) Wicker Baskets, Eight Matching, 8"Diam x
4"H, Others 4" x 7" - 12"Sq. Good Condition

2435 Doll Baby Carriage, Cute Pink and White, 22"H
x 18"L, Needs Cleaning, Good Condition
Overall

2436 Three 1987 Vintage Union Blow Mold Geese,
Also Christmas Decoration, Ribbon Bow is
Removable, 22 1/2"H

2437 Karrimor Fleece Zip Up In Real Good
COndition, Size Looks Like Men's XL or XXL

2438 Vertical Blinds, All Hardware Included, 77
1/2"W x 84"H, Great Condition, As Is

2439 Vintage Pyrex Green #30 Medallion Sage and
Gold Batter Bowl, #443 in Very Good
Condition, 11"L x 9"W x 4"H
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244 Glass Storage Jar With Plastic Lid, 10"H x 5
1/2"W, Good Condition, Has Cute Cow
Graphics

2440 Wicker Storage Basket With Removable Lid,
Very Good Condition, 28"W x 15"D x 13 1/4"H

2441 Vintage Anchor Hocking Green Glass Dish,
9"Diam x 3"H, Good Condition

2442 Leather Rodan Purse, Very Unusual Hard to
Find Green, Very Good Condition, No
Scratches Or Leather Stains, Interior Excellent,
Lots of Storage Back and Front WIth Dividers
And Pockets Inside, 12"W x 11"H, Adjustable
Strap

2443 Journey Of Grace By Nancy Carter "Loves
Strength" 2003 in Original Box, No Cracks or
Chips, Resin Angel Figure, 4"H

2444 Vintage Ceramic Jug With Grapes, Has Crackle
Cracks, Handle Has Been Glued Together, Use
For Vase or Decor, Fair Condition, 13"H x 5"
Bottom

2445 Two Green Glass Vases, 9 1/2"H x 6"W x 3
1/4"D With Circle In Middle, Very Unique and
Beautiful, Great Condition

2446 Two Faux Topiary Trees, 15"H x 5" Across,
Smallest 10"H x 3 1/2" Across, Great
Condition, Wonderful Home Decor

2447 Lansing Capital Campus and Cars, Hardcover
Book WIth Plastic Cover, First Edition 1986,
Real Good Condition, Good Gift, Coffee Table
Size Book, 10"W x 12"H

2448 Falls Creek Leather Purse, Like New, 10"W x
3"D x 8'H

2449 Mix of Ladies Clothing- Size 1X and 2X Liz
Claiborne Green Navy Top, CJ Banks Green
Plaid Vest, AGB White Top, Two New, Other
Great Condition, Three Pieces

245 White Wood Hutch With Feet, Good Condition,
Two Drawers, 28"W x 14"D x 30 1/2"H

2450 How To Host a Murder Game, Like New
Vintage 10"W x 13"L x 3"H

2451 Four Piece Vintage Verde Olive Pyrex Oval
Casserole #043 1 1/2 Qt. #35, Round Casserole
Pyrex Verde Olive #475 2 1/2 Qt. #8, Good
Useable Condition, No Utensil Marks

2452 Parfum and Body Lotion, Both 3.4 Oz. Brand
New Ellen Tracy Brand

2453 Beautiful Peacock Picture Frame, Made of
Metal With Simulated Gemstones, Made By
CBK Frame Traditions, Like New Condition,
4"W x 4 1/2"H

Lot Title

2454 Vintage Tin Filled With Buttons, Notions,
Thread And More, In Good Condition To New,
8"Dia. x 2 1/2"H

2455 Beautiful Vintage Pottery Lid Jar WIth Raised
Stems of Flowers, 8"Diam x 11"H Wonderful
Condition, Full to Rim With Vintage Buttons,
Plus Tin Full of Vintage Buttons, All Shapes,
Sizes, Colors, Button Collectors Dream! Very
Good Condition

2456 Pair of Red Bamboo Tapered Vases, Like New
Condition, 18" x 5 1/2" At Widest, 3"Sq.
Opening, Shiny Finish

2457 Nice Lot of Six Faux Green Bow Wood Floral
Topiary Balls, Various Sizes, One 8" Across,
Two 6", Two 5 1/2" One 4 1/2", Great
Condition, One Still With Tags

2458 Women's Bill Blass Wool Peacoat Size 12,
Real Good Condition

2459 Motorola Alternator, Model 98E2KC2A32, 55
AMP, 12V, Made in USA, 7"L, Does Work

246 Pink Dog Blanket, 31"L x 14"W, Looks In
Good Condition, Will Need Cleaning

2460 30 AMP Power Box With Outlet, 125 Volt,
5"W x 7 1/2"H

2461 Bucket Boss Canvas Tool Organizer With
Bucket, Box of Screws, 4 PVC Connectors,
Metal Register Vent Connector, Nails, 12"Diam
x 15"H, Good to Like New

2462 Brand New in Box Tool Shop 15 Bin Storage
Rack, 21"W x 10"D x 15"H Assembled

2463 Napa XL 7350 V Belt NEW

2464 (9) Chainsaw Chains, Metal Works Good, (5)
16"L and (4) 18"L Need Sharpening, Good
Condition, Plenty Of Life Left

2465 Women's Snap On Ball Cap, Detroit Baseball
Cap, Need Cleaning, Good Condition Overall

2466 Mechanics Light Tested Works Great, 20"L Bit
Drill Combination Box, Wood And Masonry
Drill Bits, Drill Driver Bits, Four Different
Sizes of Wall Anchors, Set is Complete And
Never Used, 9"W x 7"D x 1"H

2467 Craftsman Model 937151 Block Plane 1 5/8"
Wide Cut, 7"L Fair Condition, Chip in Blade,
As Is, Needs Sharpening

2468 Oil From Garage Clean Out Mostly Small
Engine Two Cycle, Eight Containers, Partial
Bottles, Fair to Good Condition, 4" to 8"H

2469 Starter From 2002 Chrysler 300M 3.5L
Solenoid Energized But Only Turns Sometimes,
Sold As Core, As Is, 9 1/2"L x 5"Diam
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247 Vintage Pedestal Grinder, 1/3 Horsepower,
Runs Good, 48"H x 24"Diam Base, Looks In
Good Condition

2470 Vintage Chapin Bug Sprayer Model 5941 in
Good Condition, 31"L

2471 Four Rubber Bungee Straps, Approx. 41"L to
24"L, One New With Tags, Others Good
Condition

2472 Two Extend Your Reach With These
Convenient Claw Grabbers, Look Like New,
24"L

2473 Six Boxes of Hu Friedy Brand Front Surface
Dental Mouth Mirrors, Each Box Contains One
Dozen Mirrors, The Description ON The End of
Each Box #5 FS Mouth Mirror, Dozen The Lot
# For All Boxes is 28278 These Are All Brand
New, In Their Original Packaging, 3"L

2474 Toro CCR 1000 Snowblower Scraper Bar #71-
5390 18"L And Drive Belt #71-5381, 3/8"W x
34 1/2"L New Made in USA

2475 New Durabuilt Hex Keys, Lifetime Warranty,
4"L

2476 Alternator, Model 20802US2, As Is, Fair
Condition, 5689, 7"L

2477 Tool Box Packed Full of Sockets, Socket
Wrenches, Screwdrivers, And More, Good
Condition, 18"W x 6"D x 4"H

2478 Solidex Case, Nice For Your RC Controller,
Charger, Batteries, And Parts, Cameras,
Anything Valuable With Three Dividers, Three
Pieces of Foam And Velcro Strap, Very Good
Condition, With Two Keys in Case, 18 5/*"W x
14"L x 7"H, Very Durable, Grey and Black

2479 Three AC Recharge Kits R134A As Is,
Unknown Fullness or Completeness, Fair to
Good Condition, 5" to 7"H

248 Chrome Metal Two Place Golfer's Storage
Rack, Has Five Shelves For Additional Storage,
Great Gift For The Golfing Duo in Your Life,
Looks in Very Good Condition, 40"W x 17"D x
40"H

2480 Metal Dresser Drawer Slides, New in Package,
Ten 16", Two 14"

2481 All New Toys- Long Sled, Four Balls, Five
Hula Hoops, Have Some Fun Playing With The
Kids, They Will Love Them And Get Some
Exercise, From Smoke Free Home, 26"Diam -
48"L

Lot Title

2482 Box of Tupperware, Nice Assortment of
Storage Containers, Bowls, Double Measuring
Cup (HTF) Shaker Cups Etc. All Great
Condition, Almost All With Lids, You'll Be
Happy With The Mix, 15"W x 19"L x 10"H

2483 Box of Vintage Christmas Decor and Wrapping
Paper, Nice Ceramic Santa House, Lot of
Treasures And Resale Items, Good Condition,
13"W x 19" x 12"H

2484 Two Boys Blue Hollister Hoodie Sweatpants
And Green Cargo Pants, Hoodies Small and
Medium, Pants Size 30, Lightly Worn In Great
Condition, From Non Smoker

2485 Mystery Box Mostly New Goods, Large Box
Great Variety, 15"W x 18"L x 21"H

2486 Jim Shore St. Francis Wall Plaque 9"W x 12"H,
Brand New, Very Good Detail

2487 Box of Nascar Cards, Jeff Gordon Tire Card
and Six Programs, Up to 8 1/2" x 11", Very
Good to New in Package

2488 30 Plus Assorted Caps- Advertising Cat,
QDMA, D&W Salvage, Lucky Buck, Carhartt,
Michigan Duck Unlimited, Etc. Embroidery
Designs, Most New, Some Dusty, Good
Condition

2489 Kitchen Box Lot- Krups Cappuccino Machine,
Works As It Should, 9"W x 10"H Hamilton
Beach Drink Mixer With Mixing Blade and
Cup, Works, 6"W x 15"H, Heavy Beer Mug
7"H x 5"W, Drink Mixer With Lid But No
Machine, 14"W x 20"L x 4"H, Good Condition

249 New Attention "We Are Politically In Correct If
You Don't Like This, Get Your Politically
Correct ..." Tin Sign, 12 1/2"W x 17"H

2490 Women's Apparel Lot- Victorias Secret Capri
Lounge Pants Size S, Maroon With Scroll
Logo, Black With Angel Wing Bling, Blue
With White Stripe, Blue With Love, VS Pink
Brand Black, All Very Good Condition

2491 (17) Christmas CD's, (16) VHS and More,
Christmas Carol, Season's Greeting, Christmas
Miracle, Cool Yule, Nightmare Before
Christmas, Dr. Seuss, Let it Snow Sign,
Christmas Cards, and Many Many More, 16"W
x 22"L x 6"H

2492 1950's Mopar 12V Generator Working
Condition Also Two Regulators, One R-188TT
Shurmit And One Bendix VR 164 Both New in
Original Boxes, Great For Your Rat Rod
Project, 6" to 9"L

2493 Red Heart Yarn Lot- NEW 8 Oz. Skeins, Lilac,
Light Coral, Light Mint, Pale Yellow, Light
Blue, Light Pink, Soft White 3 Oz.
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2494 Men's Denim Like Jacket, Size M, By
Boundary Waters, Yellowing On Collar, Good
Condition Overall

2495 Dell Optiplex 760, 4GB RAM, 160 GB Hard
Drive, DVD Rom, DVD Burner, Intel Dual
Core CPU 2.66 GHZ, 17" LCD, Keyboard,
Mouse, Windows 10 (64 Bit 1909) Office Suite
2016, Anti Virus Etc. As Is, Good Condition,
36"W x 16"D x 18"H

2496 500 Sheets Legal Size Printer Paper
Econosource NEW 8 1/2" x 14"L White

2497 Arrested Development Complete Season Two
and Three DVD Sets, Very Good Condition

2498 Living Solutions Desk Top Oscillating Fan,
Tested, Working, Looks in Very Good
Condition, 15"H

2499 Vintage Pioneer PD F407 25 Disc CD File
Changer, Compact Disc Player, Very Good
Condition, One Owner, Tested, Works Great,
As Is, 16 1/2"W x 12"D x 6"H

25 Antique Russwin Deadbolt Made in USA, New
in Box, All Hardware and Two Keys, 3"W x
5"L x 2 1/2"H

250 Wicker Wrapped Circular Mirror, Looks In
Good Condition, 17"Diam x 3"Deep

2500 Nintendo Wii, One Controller, It Works Great,
It Has All Cords, In Very Good Condition, 5"
To 9 1/2"L

2501 Philco Clock Radio Model #799K, Untested,
Sold As Is, Looks In Good Condition, 7"W

2502 New, Ten 2032 Lithium Batteries, Tested, In
Good Condition

2503 (20) Heavy Duty Industrial Magnets, New
Condition, 1"Dia.

2504 New Project 62 Ten-Light String Light,
Weather Resistant, Great For Indoors Or
Outdoors

2505 Classic Vizio SB2920-C6, 2.0 Channel Sound
Bar, Looks To Be In Very Good Condition,
Very Clean, No Scratches, Untested, No Power
Cord. Sold As Is, 29"W x 3"D x 3"H

2506 Ceiling Light Kit Pieces, Interchangeable End
Caps, Only, Two Bronze, Two Black And One
White, Two White Pull Ends, 4 1/2"Dia.

2507 The Thorn Birds VHS Tapes, The Complete
Saga Of The Thorn Birds Movie, Never Been
Opened, In Excellent Condition, 15 1/2"L Box

2508 Brand New! (150) Envelopes, Gummed Lip
With Metal Clasp, 10"W x 13"L

2509 Small White Reading Lamp, It Works And It Is
In Good Condition, Measures 16 1/2"H

Lot Title

251 Metal Palm Tree Picture, Very Good Condition,
10"W x 1"D x 32"H

2510 Electric Shock Game, Like New! When Light
Changes Color The Last To Squeeze A Button
Gets A Shock, A Great Way To Figure Out
Chores! 6"W x 6"D x 6 3/4"H Box

2511 New Gilmour Medium Duty Garden Hose
Nozzle With Different Sprays, Lifetime
Warranty, 6 3/4"H

2512 Xbox 360 Two Black Wireless Xbox
Controllers, Working And In Good Condition, 6
1/2" To 10 1/2" Wide/Long

2513 G.E. Vintage AM/FM Radio 7-4100 Replica, In
Box, Untested, Sold As Is, Looks In Very Good
Condition, Box Measures 13 1/2"W x 11 1/2"D
x 17"H

2514 Christian Dior Camel Hair Coat/Suit Jacket,
Approx. Size XL, No Size Tag

2515 Two Vera Bradley Purses, One Frannie Priscilla
Pink, New With Tags, It Measures 9"W x 3"D x
6"H And One Orange, Pink And Green Purse,
New, Measures 8 1/2"W x 3"D x 7"H

2516 Two Partylite Holly Friendship Balls, Never
Used, Each With Two 1/2-Sized Cinnamon
Wax Scents Included, 4"H

2517 Three Porcelain Dolls With Stands, All Three
Dolls Are In Good Condition, They Were Only
Used As Displays, About 16"H

2518 Porcelain Tea Set Lot Including: Four Cups
And Saucers In Good Condition, Miniature Tea
Set With Two Cups, One Kettle With A Small
Chip In The Spout, Hand-Painted Porcelain, 10-
K Gold Trim, With Flowers, Cracker Barrel
Brand, 5" To 8 1/4"H Boxes

2519 Very Cute Set Of Decorative Miniature Shoes
By "Just The Right Shoe" Each Shoe Is
Different, Great For The Collector! Comes
With Box And Documentation, Resin Material,
4"L

252 Wall Pockets- Don't See These Everyday,
Round Delft Porcelain CO. of Netherlands And
Has The Tag in Dutch and French, Other Blue
and White Without Marks, 4 1/2"W x 11"H,
Complete With Holes For Hanging, Both Look
in Very Good Condition, No Cracks

2520 Misc. Lot Of Vintage China Dishes Including:
Six 7"Dia. Plates; Six 9 1/2"Dia. Dinner Plates;
Two Cups And Saucers; A Platter That Is 9
1/2"W x 13"L; A Decorative Bowl With Cut
Outs; Pretty Purple Flowers And Gold Trim,
All Are In Good Condition
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2521 Two Porcelain Dolls In Box With Stands, These
Two Dolls Are In Good Condition With Stands
That Are Also In Good Condition, The Dolls
Are Approx. 12" To 16"H

2522 Glass Vase With Decorative Rocks, Great
Condition, 3 1/2"W x 2 1/4"L x 10"H

2523 Lighted Christ Figurine, Working With
Lightbulb, Looks In Good Condition, 12"W x
5"D x 16"H

2524 A Precious Moments Porcelain Figurine Titled
"The Lord Is Your Light To Happiness" Item
#520837, Dated 1988 With A Flame Production
Mark, It Shows A Bride And Groom Lighting a
Unity Candle, It Does Not Come With The
Original Packaging, It Is Approx. 6"W x 3
1/4"D x 4 3/4"H

2525 Victorian Lady Doll Head Bust, By CE,
Measures Approx. 8"W x 8"H

2526 Tissue Paper With Rosette Pattern, Many
Sheets, New Old Stock, 18"W x 30"L

2527 Precious Moments Wall Hanging, Resin
Material, "Bethlehem Inn" And "O Come Let
Us Adore Him" 6 3/4"Dia.

2528 Pink Depression Candlestick Holder, No Cracks
Or Chips, In Very Good Condition, 6"Dia.

2529 Precious Moments E-9255, "Bless You Too", In
Good Condition, 3"D x 5"H

253 Cute Wood Three Tier Shelf Perfect For
Showing Off Your Collectibles, Look in Good
Condition, 12"W x 5"D x 20"H

2530 Three Pieces Including: Memories Trinket Box
At 4"L, New Reggae 22- Gold Light Box And
Triangle Candy Dish At 7"Dia., In Good
Condition

2531 Two Adorable Porcelain Dolls With Stands,
The Smaller Doll Was Manufactured By
Victorian Garden And The Target Doll By
Cherished Collectibles, Both Are New In
Boxes, 8" And 13"H

2532 Very Nice Santa Claus Christmas Tree Topper,
The Suit Is Faux Fur And Pink Velvet Holding
Bells And A Christmas Sack, Ready For Your
Christmas Tree, Come Take A Look, 13 1/2"H

2533 Six Royal Lace Pink 9-Oz. Depression Glass
Tumblers, No Chips Or Cracks, In Very Good
Condition, 4 1/2"H

Lot Title

2534 Six Very Nice Dress Purses, Great For A
Wedding Or Prom, One Is A Beautiful Beaded
Sage Green By Apt. 9 And Measures 11"L And
4 1/2"H, The Other Is A Silver Satin And
Rhinestones, Measures 10 1/2"L And 4"H, Both
Are In New Condition, The Silver One Is
Missing Two Tiny Sontes, Not Noticeable

2535 Three English Bone China Cups And Saucers,
One Mauve With Zinnias, Adderley,
Staffordshire, England, Two No Maker, Just
Marked English Bone China, Three Royal
Crown Derby, White With Gold Trim, Has A
Repair But Still Displays Nicely, All In Good
Condition, 6"D x 3"H

2536 Precious Moments, Golfer, "You Suit Me To A
Tee", Heart Mark, Precious Memories Bow
And Arrow Mark, "God Is Love" Valentine
Candle Mark, Bride And Groom Trinket Box
And Bell, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, 3" To 6"H

2537 Brand New In Box! Gorgeous Toy Doll With
Stand, By Pittsburgh Originals, Great For The
Doll Collector, 8"H

2538 Very Nice Musical Baby Carriage With A
Beautiful Porcelain Doll, Would Make A Great
Christmas Present, In Wonderful Condition,
The Carriage Is 10"W x 21 1/2"L x 14"H At
The Handles, The Doll Is 8"W x 6"D x 13"H,
Musical Carriage Is Tested And Works

2539 Genuine Leather Sak Purse, Nice Purple Color
With Poly Lining, A Great Gift! In Excellent
Condition, 13" x 4" x 5"

254 Two Everybody Needs To Believe in
Something, I Believe I'll Have Another!, Tin
8"W x 12"H, Both With Different Backgrounds

2540 Adorable Floral Measuring Cups And
Measuring Spoons, Cups Stacked 5"W x 2
3/4"H, Spoons Go From 4" To 5"L, One Small
Chip On The 1/2 Bowl Cup Otherwise In Good
Condition

2541 Giant Stuffed Dolphin, In Good Condition,
Measures 16"W x 38"L x 17"H

2542 Huge Plastic Doll House, Pink, White And
Purple, In Good Condition, Measures 55"W x
23"D x 35"H

2543 New In Unopened Box! Butterball Electric
Fryer By Masterbuilt, Turkey/French Fry
Cooker, Fry, Steam Or Boil Foods, 21"W x
18"D x 17 1/2"H
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2544 New Breville BOV900BSS Convection And
Air Fry Smart Oven Air, Brushed Stainless
Steel, Bought In May For $318, Too Big For
Our Little Camper, Never Used, The Outside
Measurements Are 21.4"W x 17.2"D x 12.8"H

2545 Food Dehydrator, Cabela's Brand, Heavy Duty,
Ten Trays, 620 Watts, Make Jerky Or
Dehydrate Fruits And Vegetables, Works Great,
In Excellent Condition, 21"W x 15 1/2"D x
15"H Box

2546 Adorable Girl Caroler, Face Painted
Beautifully, Made Of Wood, Woven Sweater
And Hat, Cute Curly Hair, The Cutest
Christmas Decoration Ever, There Is A Boy
Caroler Also In The Auction, See Items 2549,
In Excellent Condition, 2' 6"H

2547 Surprise! Two Mystery Boxes, One Large Bag
At 10"H, All Filled Full Of Mystery, 5" x 9" x
14"

2548 Decorative Christmas Tree, It Doesn't Light
Up, Plastic And Metal Materials, In Good
Condition To Fix, Reuse Or Repurpose, 53"H

2549 Adorable Boy Caroler, Made Of Wood, Painted
Face, He Is Wearing a Sweater And Hat, He
Has Cute Curly Hair, A Girl Caroler Is Also In
This Auction, See #2546, In Excellent
Condition, 2'H

255 Metal Skateboard Wall Decor In Good
Condition, 21"W x 11 1/2"H, Great Gift For
Skateboarder

2550 Men's Size L Faconnable Brand Jacket, Blue
Color, Clean And Use, In Good Condition

2551 Nice Large Country Cooker Crock, Microwave
Oven Safe, Made By Western Stoneware, No
Chips Or Cracks, In Very Good Condition,
12"Dia. x 5"H

2552 Three Carved Wood Statues, 1974 Brazil
Newsboy, Woman With Basket On Her Head,
Old Tribal Man, In Good Condition, 10" To
19"H

2553 Wicker Basket With Lid, Looks Like A Small
Snake Charmer's Basket, In Very Good
Condition, Approx. 7"Sq. At The Bottom, 8
1/2"Dia. Top Opening And 14"H

2554 Vintage Wood Duck Carving, Very Well Done,
Beautiful Woodwork, In Very Good Condition,
6"W x 15"L x 6"H

2555 Fruit Of The Loom Three-Pack Tank Style
Bras, Size 40, New With Tags, From A Smoke-
Free And Pet-Free Home

2556 A Pair Of Blackout 84" Brown Panels, 100%
Polyester, Washable, In Very Good Condition

Lot Title

2557 Vintage 1977 Lionstone Whiskey Decanter,
Limited Edition, Made In Mexico, A Nice Piece
To Display Or Use For Liquor, In Good
Condition, 12"H

2558 Beautiful Electric Hurricane Lamp, Gorgeous
Milk Glass With A Floral Pattern, Works Well,
No Chips Or Cracks, In Very Good Condition,
5"Dia. x 13"H

2559 Two Collectible Steins, Fournier Gas And Oil,
Sebewaing, MI, Christmas 1977, Christmas
1979, In Excellent Condition, The Stein Is 8"H
And The Jug Has Removable Top, 6"H

256 Two Star Wars Canvas Art, X- Wing Fighter,
Tie Fighter, Both in Very Good Condition,
20"Sq.

2560 Wooden Cedar Chest, It has Scratches And A
Crack From Age, Otherwise It Is In Good
Condition, 18"W x 9 1/2"D x 9 1/4"H

2561 Two Hummel Collector's Plates, 1971 And
1972, They Are In Wood Frames, Some Wear
Otherwise In Good Condition, 10 1/4"Dia.

2562 Two Vintage Chic Sexy Chocolate Brown
Women's Bagatelle Genuine Leather Pants,
Size 8, They Have Union Label That Says
Made In Canada, Also A Women's Size 6, Both
Are In Wonderful Condition, The Leather Is
Soft And Supple

2563 Vintage Kitten In Shoe Pencil Sharpeners, One
Has Damage, Ceramic Squirrel, Fish, Two
Wades, Cocker Spaniel And Raccoon, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, 1 1/4" To 2
1/2"H

2564 Two St. Martin's Press Hardcover Books, One
Has A Dust Cover Tear, In Very Good
Condition

2565 Vintage 1970's Austin Nichols Wild Turkey
Whiskey Decanter With Original Tags, Also
Ezra Brooks 1970's Eagle Thrifty Shopping
World Decanter, In Good Condition, 10" To
12"H

2566 Cute Little Wooden Box With Drawer, Very
Sturdy And Cute, Some Scratches, Water Ring,
Otherwise In Good Condition, 24"W x 16"D x
12 3/4"H

2567 Two Religious Posters, In Good Condition,
Approx. 16"W x 24"H

2568 Cool Antique Wooden Mallet, Would Be Neat
As A Man Cave Decoration! In Good
Condition, 6"W x 2"D x 14"H

2569 Saks 5th Avenue Dress Jacket, Black And Grey,
Size 38, In Good Condition
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257 New Warning You Are Entering A Redneck
Area Tin Sign, 12 1/2"W x 17"H

2570 Solar Vinyl Exercise Mat, Two Sets Of Hand
Weights And Ankle Weights, In Good
Condition To New, 4 1/2" To 68"L

2571 2002 Tiger Woods Bobblehead Collectors
Series Three-Piece Set, Approx. 8"L, Special
Packs Include A Card Signed By Tiger! Upper
Deck Collectibles, 2000 Card, 1994 Card, And
1984 Card, Unopened Set, In Good Condition,
Approx. 8"H

2572 Michigan State University Santa's Alma Mater,
Santa And A Snow Globe Of Spartan Stadium,
In Very Good Condition, 14"W x 12"D x 12"H

2573 Nine Fiction And Non-Fiction Books, Various
Genres And Authors, Some Titles Include: An
Ancient Evil, Tuesdays With Morrie, Folly
Cove, Lucy And More, All Look In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

2574 Women's Brooks Adrenaline GTS 16 Running
Shoes, Size 7 1/2 Wide, Purple And Black
Colors, Very Clean And In Good Condition

2575 Lot Of Two Women's Nine West Jeans, Size
4R/27, Dark West End Fit Boot Cut With Bling
On The Front And Back Pockets, Dark
Cigarette Fit, Skinny Leg, In Very Good
Condition

2576 New, USA Proud, Size L/XL T-Shirt, Freedom
Is Not Free, Flag, Hanky?, Blanket, 11"W x
11"D x 3 1/2"H Bag

2577 Columbia Model #CB-1001 Frosty Ridge 11
Two Person Tent, In Excellent Condition, It
May Be New, Measures 106" x 40" x 37 1/2"

2578 New In Box! Platinum Wall Clock, Plastic
Material, Looks Like Red Lobster Clock, Very
Cool! 17"W x 11"H

2579 Light Duty Exercise Weights And Strength
Bands, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, 8 1/2"L Ankle Weights To Several
Feet L

258 Antique Shaving Stand Wood With Mirror,
Good Condition, Metal Tray, 19"Diam x 52"H

2580 Like New! Xtreme Comforts Large Seat
Cushion, Orthopedic Comfort Memory Foam
Seat, 18"W x 14 1/2"D x 3"H

2581 Mix Of Hardcover And Paperback Books,
Titles Like: The Invisible Patriots, The
Prosperity Equation, Younger Next Year And
More, Seven Total, In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition

Lot Title

2582 NASCAR Cards And Collector's Books, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition, 3
3/4" To 11" Tall/Long

2583 Lot Of Three Women's Levis Jeans, Size 4
Short, One Pair Of Dark 529 Bootcut, One Pair
Of Dark Skinny Pull On, One Pair Of Lighter
Blue 712 Slim, In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition

2584 1980's Detroit Tigers Cups, A Lot Of Three, In
Very Good Condition, 7"H

2585 Detroit Sports Touch Lamp, Untested, Sold As
Is, Looks In Good Condition, 22"H

2586 New Zeroxposur Snow Pants, Girl's Size 5/6, It
Has Original Tags

2587 Assortment Of New Items, Microfiber Cleaning
Towels, Two-Pack Of Baby Bath Slip Grips,
Kirk's Castile Soap, Four Pairs Of Women's
Socks, Eight-Pack Of Pencils, 1/2" Faucet, Play-
Doh, Cooling Towel Two-Pack, Four Pair Of
Safety Glasses, Queen Size Mattress Bag,
Men's Wallet, Copper Scourers, 30-Piece Fuse
Kit, 4" To 8"H

2588 Large Tote Full Of Mostly New Avon, Save
Hundreds! Most Are New, Perfumes, Shine,
Rare Pearls, Hot Apple PIe And More, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, 1.0 And
Larger

2589 Collection Of Cow Knick Knacks, Puzzles,
Pictures And More, Great For A Cow Lover! In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition, 3"
To 17"W

259 Metal Wall Mirror For Bathroom With
Accordion Extension, Sticker Residue on One
Side, Looks In Very Good Condition, 12"W x
17"H, Mirror 8"Diam

2590 Four Nerf Guns, Don't Know Much About
Them, Maybe Parts Are Missing, Sold As Is, In
Fair to Good Condition, They Average 26"L x
6"H

2591 Box Of Plumbing, 2x4 Hangers, Bag Of Nails,
Misc., In Good Condition To New, 1" To 14
1/2"L

2592 Six Stool/Chair Swivels, Four Are Rusty And
Two Are New, They Measure 7 1/4"W x 7
1/4"D And 8"W x 8"D

2593 A Box Lot Of Toys And Little Children's
Music CD's, A Few Card Games And A Couple
Of Balls, CD's Like Baby Einstein, A Go Fish
Deck, A Truck And A Star Wars Character, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition, 2"
To 7" Dia./Long

2594 Polo Size M Tan Jacket, In Good Condition
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2595 Sun Twin Electric Heater, 1500-Watts, Works
Well, Comes With Remote, In Good Condition,
14"W x 20"D x 18"H

2596 Machinist Vise, Unclear Of What It's Off, Out
Of An Old Shop, Extremely Heavy, In Good
Condition, 18"L

2597 Canoe Paddle, Wood Material, In Very Good
Condition, 5'L

2598 Forum The Recon Snowboard, 153cm, In Good
Condition, 11 1/2"W x 60"L

2599 One 12' Lighted Garland With Cones And
Berries, Untested, Looks In Good Condition

26 Wood Frame Landing Net, Ed Cummings Inc.
Flint MI, 10 1/2"W x 23"L, New

260 Hand Carved Voodoo Mask Wood Very Good
Condition, 14"W x 16"H

2600 Gorgeous Coffee Table Book Called "Christmas
In America" Beautiful Pictures And
Illustrations! 208 Pages, In Very Good
Condition, 10"W x 2"D x 14"H

2601 Vintage Bread Greatest Hits, Piano, Vocal,
Guitar Songbook, Great Christmas Gift For
Musician Or Record Collector, In Very Good
Condition

2602 "Michigan" By Stan Osolinski, Oversized
Hardcover With 127 Pages Of Absolutely
Beautiful Photography, In Very Good Condition

2603 Reader's Digest First Day Stamp Cover
Collection, From 1984, Contains Alaska
Statehood, Soil And Water Conservation, Love,
Carter G. Woodson, Credit Union And FDIC,
Displayed In A Hardcover Book, In Very Good
Condition, 11 3/4"W x 14 1/4"H

2604 "Since The World Began" Walt Disney World
The First 25 years, Text By Jeff Kurtti, Forward
By Roy E. Disney, Hardcover Edition, In Very
Good Condition

2605 "Ladies Of The Lakes" By James Clary, This Is
A Fantastic Paperback Book, A Salute To The
Glorious Ships Which Make Up Our Michigan
Great Lakes Traditional Heritage, Published By
Thunder Bay Press, Lansing, In Very Good
Condition

2606 Pyrex Collector's Guide, 134 Pages, Includes
Original Price Guide, Shows The History Of
Corning Factories, How Pyrex Got Its Name,
Advertising, Trademark Guide, Gift
Promotions, And Unusual Items, A "Must
Have" For The Pyrex Collector, A Great Gift,
Paperback Book

Lot Title

2607 "Remembering Walt" Favorite Memories Of
Walt Disney, Hardcover Book By Amy Boothe
Green And Howard Green, In Very Good
Condition

2608 "1001 Most Asked Questions About The
American West" With Answers By Harry
Chrisman, 349 Pages, Paperback Edition, In
Good Condition

2609 (15) National Button Bulletin Booklets,
Classification Booklet And 2001 Membership
Directory, Lots Of Button ID's, Paperback
Books, In Good Condition

261 Underwater Laboratories Illuminated Frame
#198 3D Picture of Large Hawk, Hang On Wall
or Equipped To Set on Desk With Built In
Easel, Gold Tone Metal Frame With Small
Lamp Near Top, Good Condition, 17"W x 21"H
x 3"Diam

2610 "The Greatest Generation" By Tom Brokaw,
Amazing Hardcover Book About The
Generation, Went On To Build Modern
America, In Good Condition

2611 Hardcover Book, "Alaska" By James Michener,
865 Pages, Published 1998, If You Have Gone
To Alaska Or Hope To Go, This Is The
Authoritative Book On The Wonderland, In
Good Condition

2612 Four Amazing Hardcover Christmas Novels
"The Christmas Train" By David Baldacci,
"The Gift" By Nora Roberts, "The Christmas
Thief" By Mary Higgins Clark, "Skipping
Christmas" By John Grisham, All In Like New
Condition

2613 Antique G.A. Henty Hardcover Novel "With
Lee In Virginia", In Fair Condition With
Fantastic Look

2614 2010 The Official Red Book, A Guide Book Of
United States Coins, 63rd Edition, Spiral Bound
Paperback Book, In Good Condition

2615 "The Christmas Shoes" The Novel Based On
The Number One Hit Single, And "The
Christmas Blessing" Sequel Book, Both
Hardcover Editions, By Donna Vanliere, Like
New Condition

2616 Hardcover Book By Cornelia Funke Called
"Dragon Rider", In Very Good Condition

2617 "Walt Disney Imagineering" A Behind The
Dreams Look At Making The Magic Real,
From The Disney Imagineers, Hardcover In
Like New Condition
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2618 Walt Disney's "Mickey Mouse" My Life In
Pictures Hardcover Book In Very Good
Condition By Russell Schroeder, 25 Year
Illustrator For Disney

2619 Disney Pixar "A Bug's Life" The Art And
Making Of An Epic Of Miniature Proportions
By Jeff Kurtti, Amazing Oversized Hardcover
Book With Beautiful 3D Cover, In Very Good
Condition

262 New Seasonal Wood Cutouts On Corkboard,
24"W x 21"H

2620 "Walt Disney's Fantasia" Absolutely Beautiful
hardcover Of Disney's Classic, 222 Pages, In
Very Good Condition

2621 Language, Writing, Maya, Children's And
More, Five Total, Both Hardcover And
Paperback Books, In Good Condition

2622 "The Making Of Disney's Animal Kingdom
Theme Park" By Melody Malmberg, 192 Pages,
Hardcover Edition, In Very Good Condition

2623 Rare Original Vintage 50 John Lennon And
Paul McCartney, Piano, Vocal With Guitar
Chord Frames Songbook, A Great Christmas
Gift For Musician Or Beatle Collector, Loose
Pages, Complete, In Fair Condition

2624 "Killing Reagan" Hardcover By Bill O'Reilly
And Martin Dugard About The Violent Assault
That Changed A Presidency, 306 Pages, In
Very Good Condition

2625 "The Great Lakes Cottage Book" Hardcover
With Beautiful Photography By Ed Wargin, 221
Pages, In Very Good Condition

2626 Michigan Haunts And Hauntings By Marion
Kuclo, Paperback Book, 124 Pages, In Very
Good Condition

2627 1969 Hardcover "The Sky Racers" Speed Kings
Of Aviation's Golden Age By Joseph F. Hood,
In Good Condition

2628 Four Fantastic Vintage Cookbooks,
International, Grandma's, Family And More,
Spiral Bound Paperback In Good Condition

2629 Three Books About Golf, Harvey Penick's
Little Red Book, The Greatest Player Who
Never Lived, And Chicken Soup For The Soul,
Tales Of Golf And Spice, Both Paperback And
Hardcover Editions

263 Pizza Hut Road Sign, 48"W x 36"H, Very Good
Condition

2630 Pearl Harbor, Star Wars, X-Men 2, Warm
Bodies And More, Hardcover And Paperback
Editions, In Good Condition

Lot Title

2631 (14) Pairs Of Women's Shoes, Rocket Dog,
R&R, Hull, Flats, Boots, Sizes 7-9, Some Worn
Only Once, Others Used, All In Wearable
Condition, Great! A Real Must-See! All Styles
To Match Your OUtfits, In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition

2632 G.E. Mini Refrigerator, It Runs But Does Not
Cool, Maybe Needs Freon, Separate Freezer
Space, Model WMR04GAZABB, In Good
Condition For Parts Or Repair, Measures 20"W
x 22"D x 31"H

2633 Vintage Men's Size L Two-Piece Wool Hunting
Suit, From A Smoke-Free And Pet-Free Home,
In Good Condition

2634 Men's Vintage Size 44 Yellow Check Suit Coat
Made By Britches Of Georgetown, In Very
Good Condition

2635 Seven Like New Elegant Window Valances,
Freshly Dry Cleaned, Each Is 40"W x 24"L

2636 Child's Snowsuit, Size 4, Used Very Little,
Needs To Be Washed, In Good Condition

2637 Two Bay City Fire Department Long-Sleeve
Shirts, Size 15- 15 1/2, 33, Some Wear, In
Good Condition

2638 Men's Military Long Jacket With Liner, The
Patches Have Been Removed, Size S Regular,
In Good Condition

2639 A Pair Of St. John's Bay Ladies' Size L
Washable Suede Jackets, Never Worn, Stylin'!
In Very Good Condition

264 Beautiful Pine Wood Shelf, Looks In Very
Good Condition, 26"W x 7"D x 19"H

2640 Ladies' Full Zip Long Red Robe, Size 2XL,
Cozy And Warm, Just Laundered, In Very
Good Condition

2641 Three-Piece Child's Hunting Apparel Lot,
Cabela's Outdoor Gear Camo Jacket, Boy's
Size M, Camo T-Shirt Size 8 And Camo T-Shirt
Size 10-12, In Good Condition

2642 Leather Coat, Phase Two, Women's Size M,
Black Color With Zip-In/Zip-Out Lining, 3/4
Length, In Very Good Condition

2643 Three Women's Size XL Tops, Purple Crinkle
Shirt By Serenade Of New York, Purple Long-
Sleeve Thermal Pullover By Faded Glory And
Green Long-Sleeve Embellished Pullover By
Green Source, All Are In Good Condition

2644 Men's Size L Trench Coat, Made In USA, Very
Nice! Botany 500 Brand, It Features A Zip-Out
Faux Fur Liner, In Good Condition
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2645 Men's Size 38-RG Short-Sleeve Non-Insulated
Mechanic's Coveralls, Brand Red Kap, 65%
Polyester/35% Cotton, No Stains Or Holes, In
Very Good Condition

2646 Two Ladies' Size 8 And 10 Formal Wear
Vintage Green Coats, Made In USA, Both Are
100% Wool, In Good Condition

2647 Brand New With Tags! Lularoe Disney Print
Dress, Size XL,

2648 Men's Carhartt Insulated Coveralls, Size 44,
Men's L, Just Washed, Clean, No Tears Or
Rips, In Good Condition

2649 4-Drawer Sterilite Storage Cabinet, Top Drawer
Is Cracked Otherwise In Good Cobndition,
22"W x 15"D x 24"H

265 Carlsberg Beer Mirror, Imported By Anheuser
Busch, No Holes In Frame, Ready To Hang,
Good Condition, 40"W x 24"H

2650 Cute Lularoe Dress, Size XL, In Very Good
Condition

2651 Men's Size XL Lions 3/4 Zip Fleece With Knit
Lions Hat, In Good Condition

2652 Ladies' Faded Glory Pink Striped Fleece
Sweatshirt, Size L/XL 14/18, In Good Condition

2653 Two Suede Fur Lined Jackets, Mens Size 44 By
Richmond Bros. And Womens Size L By Town
N Ranch, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

2654 Lot Of Four Women's Size XL Tops, Black
Sweater By Isabella's Closet, Dark Blue Long-
Sleeve With Jewel Snowflake By Just My Size,
Cut Appliqued Brown Long-Sleeve By Basic
Editions, And SMocked and Beaded Long-
Sleeve Black By A. Giannetti

2655 Men's Suede Suit Jacket, "La Vanti By Lamar"
Size XL, And A Hanger Full Of Ties, In Good
Condition

2656 Three Women's Tunic Tops In Size M And L,
And One Pair Of Pants In Size M, Cotton
Blends And Polyester, In Very Good Condition

2657 Two Off-White Dinner Jackets, Size 44, One
By "Captain's Quarters" And One By "Rue
Royal Designed By Nino Cerruti", In Good
Condition

2658 Black Satin With White Lining Double
Breasted White Button Formal Coat, Ladies'
Size 8, Completes That Party Dress, Needs A
Hem, Overall Good Condition

2659 Three Men's Size XL Dress Shirts, Long-
Sleeve By Izod, Croft & Barrow And Brooks
Brothers, Nice! In Good Condition

Lot Title

266 Very Neat Carved Wood Tablets, One Beautiful
LIoness and Lion, Very Detailed And Very
Cool! 12"W x 1"D x 17"H

2660 Fashionable Ladies' Size L Dress By White
House, Black Market, It Has A Fashion
Opening Down Each Sleeve, In Very Good
Condition

2661 Two Western Cut Suits, One Tan And Light
Brown, One Beige And Light Brown, Size 36
To 38 x 34 Inseam, And Tan Made By
"Mesquite By Niver" Western Wear, Inc., Fort
Worth, Texas, Two Piece Light Brown
Fioravanti, NY, NY, Three Pieces, In Good
Condition

2662 "Bagatelle" Brand Pink Suede Leather Blazer,
Size 12, From A Smoke-Free And Pet-Free
Home, In Very Good Condition

2663 Like New! From Lands' End's Newest
Catalogue, Women's Size M 10/12 Comfy
Pants, Jean Cut, Cozy And Easy Care,
Cotton/Spandex With Elastic Waist, Worn
Once, Washed And Offered At 1bid.us, Bid To
Win!

2664 Eight Junior's Dresses, Size XXS And S, Wet
Seal, Express, Charlotte Russe And More, One
Has Tags, In Very Good Condition

2665 Quacker Factory, Pink Knit Top, Rhinestones
Studs, Size M, And Dress.com Purple Metallic
Shift Dress, Size M, The Shift Dress Is New,
Both Are In Very Good Condition

2666 New With Tags! Women's Size XL Shirts, One
T-Shirt And One Dress Shirt, Milage And Just
Be Brands, From A Smoke-Free Home

2667 Two Nice Women's Winter Jackets, Grey
Faded Glory Size M, Fits Like A Small, Soft
Filled Jacket With Drawstring Hood, And
Purple Ana Size S Pretty Dress Jacket, Zipper
And Button Closure, Heavier Filled, Both Are
In Good Condition

2668 Brand New! Ladies' Vintage 1930's - 1940's
Design Scarf, 7"W x 55"L

2669 Men's Carhartt Jeans, Size 40x30, In Good
Condition

267 Ceramic 56th Street Village Ski Chalet,
Ceramic in Very Good Condition, Add To Your
Village, 12"W x 7"D x 9"H

2670 New In Package! Lot Of Two State Quarters
Maps, 1999-2009, 26"W x 16"H Opened

2671 1998, 2000, And 2001, Road Atlas', Rand
McNally And AAA, Three Total, Large
Paperback Books, In Good Condition
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2672 Wallpaper Sample Book "Men Style" Good for
Scrapbooking And Crafts, In Good Condition,
14"W x 17 1/2"H

2673 Rare Vintage Original Beatlemania 1967-1970,
Vol. 2, Song Book, Loose Pages, Complete, In
Fair Condition

2674 "Origins" By Richard Leakey, What New
Discoveries Reveal About The Emergence Of
Our Species And It's Possible Future, And
"Discovering China" By Helen Dow Whiting,
Both Are Hardcover Editions, In Good
Condition

2675 "The Walking Dead" Books 1 And 2,
Hardcover Editions, Written In Comic Style, In
Good Condition

2676 Rare Vintage 1978 The Best Of Foreigner,
Piano, Vocal And Guitar Songbook, Great
Christmas Gift For Musician Or Record
Collector, In Very Good Condition

2677 "The Art Of Freshwater Fishing" Hardcover
Book By Sternberg, 160 Pages, In Good
Condition

2678 "Real Simple Solutions" Tricks, Wisdom, And
Easy Ideas, To Simplify Every Day, Hardcover
By Amanda Hinnant, Includes Handy
Removable Reference Booklet, Dust Cover Has
Damage, Otherwise In Very Good Condition

2679 Six Diet And Cooking Books, South Beach,
Fannie Farmer, Sportsman, Alli And More,
Hardcover And Paperback Editions, In Good
Condition

268 Vintage Wrought Iron Cart With Glass Shelves,
Glass in Great Condition, Very Fancy, All
Original, Heavy in Very Good Condition, 24"W
x 18"D x 32"H

2680 Two Celtic Books, Celtic Mysteries, The
Ancient Religion, Sharkey, 96 Pages, Paperback
Book, Celtic, Mythology, Bellingham, 120
Pages, Hardcover With Dust Jacket, In Very
Good Condition

2681 1945 Great Lakes Greyhound Highways To
History "Michigan And The Old Northwest"
From The Ice Age To The End Of French Rule,
Volume 1, Paperback Book In Good Condition

2682 Two Of The Harry Potter Series Paperback
Books, Half Blood Prince And Chamber Of
Secrets, Some Wear, Still Readable And In
Good Condition

2683 Three Amazing Vintage Hardcover U2 Books,
"May Day", "The U2 Affair" And "Operation
Overflight", Some Cover/Jacket Wear, In
Overall Good Condition

Lot Title

2684 Rare Vintage "The Very Best Of Boston" Piano,
Vocal, Guitar Songbook, Great Christmas Gift
For The Musician Or Record Collector, In Very
Good Condition

2685 Rare Vintage 1976 History Piano Vocal Guitar
"America's Greatest Hits" Songbook, Very
Nice Christmas Gift For Musician Or Record
Collector, In Very Good Condition

2686 Beautiful Coffee Table "A Day In The Life Of
America" Photographed By 200 Journalists On
A Single Day, Gorgeous Pictures, In Very Good
Condition, 10"W x 2"D x 14"H

2687 "A Day In The Life Of America" And "A Day
In The Life Of The Soviet Union", Two
Amazing Large Hardcover Books In Very Good
Condition With Dust Jackets

2688 Anne Geddes "Down In The Garden" Oversized
Hardcover Full Of Super Adorable Pictures,
With Dust Jacket, In Very Good Condition

2689 "Food Network Favorites" Recipes From All
The All-Star Favorite Chefs, Hardcover Edition,
With Dust Jacket, In Very Good Condition

269 Stained Glass Floral Wall Hanging, Looks in
Good Condition, 9"Diam

2690 Lot Of Five Star Wars Books, Rogue Planet,
Children Of Jedi, Before The Storm And More,
Paperback And Hardcover Editions, In Good
Condition

2691 "Mr. Food Cool Cravings" Easy Chilled And
Frozen Desserts, "OOH It's So Good!"
Hardcover Book In Very Good Condition

2692 Government Suspense Novels, From Authors
Like: Lee Child, Vince Flynn, Rick Yancey,
Five Total, All Are Paperback And In Good
Condition

2693 "Crockpot The Original Slow Cooker"
Awesome Three Books In One Hardcover
Recipe Book With Slow Cooker Favorites,
Winning Slow Cooker Recipes And Slow
Cooker Recipes For All Occasions, In Very
Good Condition

2694 "Best Of the Best From Michigan" With
Selected Recipes From Michigan's Favorite
Cookbooks, 288 Pages, Awesome Recipes, In
Very Good Condition, Paperback Edition

2695 "The Official Exceptions To The Rules Of
Golf" Finally A Rule Book That Lets You Play
Golf Your Way By Henry Beard, Paperback
Book In Good Condition
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2696 "How To Keep A Sketchbook Journal" By
Claudia Nice, Amazing Hardcover, Preserve
Your Thoughts And Celebrate Life! Retails For
$26.99, Measures 11"W x 9"D

2697 (4) SAX Infinity Knit Scarves, Red, Green,
Gold And Silver All With Gold Metallic Flecks,
Very Nice To Give As Christmas Gifts Or Wear
To That Holiday Party, New In 12" Packages

2698 Honda GXV530 V-Twin Air-Cooled Four
Stroke Gas Engine With Vertical Shaft, 16-HP,
Brand New In The Box, Rare Engine With
Electric Start, 18"W x 15"D x 14"H

2699 Computer Desk With Compartments, Brown
Color, And Keyboard Drawer, Sander Style,
Composite Wood, Double-Tier, Some Wear, In
Good Condition, 34 1/2"W x 19 1/2"D x 35"H

27 Fossil 1954 Red Diecast Pickup Truck Clock in
Good Condition, 4 3/8"L, Good Condition

270 Red Dog Plank Road Brewery Michigan
Softball, 20" x 20"

2700 New With Tags! Victoria's Secret "Pink" Teal
Long-Sleeve Shirt, Size L, It Has A Pocket In
Front And A Large Dog On The Back, "Pink" Is
Printed On The Right Sleeve

2701 Three Plastic Gas Cans, Just Like New! The
Good Ones With Air Vents, Not The New Junk,
All Clean Inside, 5.8-Gallon Can Is 8"W x 15"L
x 16"H, The 2 1/2-Gallon Can Is 7"W x 11
1/2"L x 12"H, 1 1/2-Gallon Can Is 5 1/2"W x
7"L x 11"H, The Heights On These Do Not
Include The Spouts, Have One For The Snow
Blower, Tractor And Other Tools You May
Have

2702 Animated Santa, Stands About 24"H, Dusty
From Storage, It Was Tested And It Works, In
Good Condition

2703 14" Electric Homelite Chainsaw, Needs TLC,
Works, In Good Condition

2704 Surprise! Large Suitcase Was Used For Storage,
It Is Filled With Surprises, The Suitcase Is
Damaged But It Is Still Good For Storage,
Measures 18"W x 6"D x 24"H

2705 Akona Adventure Gear, Mesh Scuba Bag, Very
Nice And Heavy Duty, In Very Good
Condition, Approx. 15"W x 30"L

2706 Vintage Venezia Denim Jacket, Women's Size
XXL, All Buttons Are Present, In Very Good
Condition

2707 Made In Japan Toy Tea Set With Original
Box/Packaging, Porcelain Material, In Real
Good Condition

Lot Title

2708 Vintage Roller Skates, Size 8, In Metal Case,
Excellent Condition

2709 Navy Blue Ceramic Large Bowl For Mixing
And Or Decoration, No Chips And In Good
Condition, Measures 11"Dia. x 7"H

271 Vintage Picture of Girl Seated Next To Stool in
Old Frame, Good Condition, 19"W x 23"H

2710 Women's Accessories, Samantha Brown
Purse/Handbag, Vinyl Material, Brown And
Blue Colors, 16"W x 12"H

2711 Ceramic Wall Pocket, Parrot/Grapes, 8 1/2"H,
A Plastic Cat Soap Dish At 6"L, Two Glass
Candy Dishes, Very Old And In Very Good
Condition, 8 1/2"W, Barvana Celery Dish With
Roses, Two Victorian Frames Featuring
Victorian Ladies, 5"W x 5"H, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

2712 Glass Ware, Four Martini Goblets And One
Pitcher, Cobalt Blue And Clear Glass, In Great
Condition, 6 1/2" To 8"H

2713 Tall Pitcher, Ceramic, Made In Italy, It Has A
Man's Head Image On It, 12"H

2714 Strawberry Pottery Planter In Two Pieces, 9"D
x 11"H, Appears To Be A Marriage Of Two
Pieces, Bottom Of The Top Piece Says "Made
In Japan" The Bottom Of The Bottom Piece Is
Etched With "Deb Raetz '75, 4-H", No Chips
Or Cracks And In Very Good Condition

2715 Misc. Lot Lamp, Crockery Dishes, Two Quarry
Critters Figurines, (11) Pieces Total, The Lamp
Is Partylite, All Are In Great Condition, 1 1/4"
To 12"H

2716 Two Blue Horizon Pyrex Dishes, One Bowl Is
401, 6"W x 3"H, One Casserole Dish With Lid,
7 1/2"W x 6 1/4"w x 2 3/4"H, Both Are In
Excellent Condition, Stamped #1 And #4

2717 Two New With Tags Women's Size M
"Chicing" Skirts

2718 Ceramic Salt And Pepper Shakers Birds, In
Good Condition, 3"H

2719 Lot Of Five Teacups With Saucers, Various
Makers, Including Royal Vale, Royal Imperial,
Blue Danube, And More, Porcelain Bone
China, In Good Condition, 3" To 6"Dia.

272 Rooster Clock, 12"Diam, Like New, Working

2720 Purse Lot Of Three Various Sizes 8" to 12"W,
Blue, Black And Floral, Vinyl And Fabric
Material, Very Good Condition To Fair
Condition,

2721 Two Fenton Hobnail Opalescent Pieces, Yellow
Vase Is 5 1/2"H, The Blue Handled Pitcher Is 5
3/4"H, Both Are In Very Good Condition
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2722 Beautiful Snowman Desk Night Light, It Has
Blue And Bubble Stained Glass, Measures 4"W
x 4"D x 7 1/2"H, And An Adorable Tea Light
Snowman, Wonderfully Painted And Detailed,
Measures 7"W x 12"H, Both In Excellent
Condition

2723 Very Old Pitcher And Bowl, Small Chip Inside
The Pitcher And The Bowl Has A Hairline
Crack, But Still Nice For Display, In Fair To
Good Condition, The Pitcher Is 11"H And The
Bowl Is 15"Dia.

2724 Home Interiors Ceramic Figurine, #11559,
"Lord Is My Shepherd", In Very Good
Condition, 4"H

2725 New With Tags! Old Navy Women's Size L
Fleece, Grey With Pink Side Panels And Pink
Zipper, 1/4-Zip

2726 Rare Lot Of Six Sun Label 45 Records, All
Original, 1950's, 1960's Featuring: Johnny
Cash, Carl Perkins, Jerry Lee Lewis, Ray
Smith, In Very Good Condition For The Age,
Great Wall Hanger For Man Cave, Sold As Is

2727 Karaoke System With Extra Microphones And
CD's, Two Extra Microphones, New In
Package, "Frozen" Disc, Girl Pop 25 Disc, Party
Pack Four Disc Set, Works Fine, Excellent
Condition, 13"W x 11"D x 17"H

2728 Nice Two Piece Sony Home Audio/Video Lot,
A Sony DVD, CD, Video And A Sony VHS
Player, Both Power On But Are Untested
Further, All Cables, Remotes And Instruction
Books Included, Looks In Very Good
Condition, 17"W x 11"D x 4"H

2729 New! Card Makers Jackpot! Over (100) Blank
Cards And Envelopes For Making Your Own
Cards, Two Sizes, Various Styles And Colors,
Also Includes A Card Sampler Book For Ideas
Of Card Style, 4" x 5"L To 5"W x 7"L

273 A Team Action Figures And Poster From TV
Show, Also Hannibal Poster and Vintage New
Old Stock Balloons, Figures Are Plastic, Good
Condition, 5"H And Poster 14" x 22", Good To
Very Good Condition

2730 New In Package! Room Essentials "Adventure"
Wall Decals, Nine Pieces, 4"W x 13"L

2731 New Project 62 Ten Light String Light,
Weather Resistant, 9'L

2732 New In Package! Two (12) Sheet Capacity Mini
Staples, 2 1/2"L Each

Lot Title

2733 Nice HP Pavilion DV9000 Widescreen Laptop,
This Is Labeled HP Entertainment System With
Altec Lansing Speakers, SD Card Readers,
DVD, 1.7 MHZ Processor, 2 GIG Memory,
Windows 10, Pcmcia Card Slot, Power Supply,
Battery Takes Charge, Unknown Length, Small
Crack In The Left Corner But It Does Not
Affect The Unit, Selling Ad Is, In Fair To Good
Condition

2734 (12) Books, Five Hardcover, Seven Paperback,
On A Variety Of Christian-Themed Topics, The
Book "Celebration Of Discipline" Has
Highlighting On Some Pages, All Other Books
Are Like New, Includes "The Theft Of
America's Soul" By Phil Robertson And
"Letters To The Church" By Francis Chan

2735 Protect Your Collectibles With (36) Tag Or
Card Protectors, 3 3/4" To 2 3/4"D, New! Three
3 1/2"Sq. x 6 1/4"H Protective Cases And One
6 1/2"Dia. x 8"H Dell Display Stand, All Are
New To Like New Condition

2736 Vizio Sound Bar, Bluetooth, Cosmetic Damage,
No Remote, #S3820, Fair Condition, 38"W x
4"H

2737 HP Envy 4520 Print, Scan, Copy, Web, Photo,
Powers On But Untested Further, Looks In
Very Good Condition Overall, Sold As Is, From
An Estate, 17"W x 13"D x 5"H

2738 New Holmes Two-Speed 6" Clip Fan, Great For
Next To Your Bed, 120-Volt

2739 Classic Pair Of JBL TLX105 Bookshelf
Speakers, Woofers, Have Original Foam, Great
Sound! Tested And Sold As Is, In Real Good
Condition, 7"W x 6 1/2"D x 11"H

274 Craftsman Tool Box, Two Piece 26"W x 41"H,
Rusty But Good Condition

2740 Desk Supplies, Full Color, Backlit Mechanical
Gaming Keyboard, 18"W, Mesh Black Desk
Organizer, 6"W , Black Box Organizer With
Lid, 6"W x 8"L

2741 Various Vintage Walt Disney Plush Figures
And Others, 10"W x 12"H, "Talking Marty"
Madagascar By Dreamworks, Works And In
Great Condition, Vintage Illco Mickey Mouse
Peek-A-Boo Wind-Up, Four Vintage Russ
Dinosaurs 6" Apparently Hard To Find? Six
Vintage Plush Hanging Key Chain Figures, All
In Very Good Condition

2742 Box Of "Toy Story" Toys, Many New In
Package, From Burger King And Others, In
Good Condition, 14"W x 15"L x 9"H

2743 Ten 24" Water Blasters, Great Stocking
Stuffers, In Real Good Condition
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2744 Box Of Drapes And Sheets, Peach, Aqua And
Brown Colors,60-80"L, They Look In Good
Condition, 20"W x 23"L x 10"H

2745 Ten Lighted Christmas Window Decorations,
Angel, Tree, Santa, Etc., In Good Condition,
Each Box Is Approx. 20" x 15"

2746 Five Hitch Mounts, Four 2" Ball, One 1 7/8"
Ball, Used And Rusty, In Good Condition, 12"L

2747 New And Used Tarps, Ten Total, Seven New
Ones, In Good Condition, 4'W x 6'L

2748 Unique Eight Glass Square Shape, Votive Or
Vases, Sizes Vary, 3"W x 4"L To 5"Sq., One
Square Candle, Nine Black Metal Candelabras
At 8 1/2"W x 5"H Each, Great For Holiday
Decorating, No Chips, In Great Conditions

2749 Misc. Box, Six Plastic Divided Dinner Plates,
Black Screen Netting, Snowman And A Santa
Claus Dishes, Little Hearts Baking Pan, Brand
New In Box, Perfect Flush Toilet Kit, Plug In
Light Bulb! Four Boxes Of Playing Cards,
Good Condition To New, 12"W x 21"L x 5"H

275 Winter Jacket Men's Size 36 "Iceman" Brand
Like New Condition

2750 Box Lot Of Children's Toys, Great For A Little
Boy, Cars, Thomas The Train, TMNT, Etc., In
Good Condition To New In Package, 13"W x
20"L x 5"H

2751 (18) White Jewelry Forms For Necklaces,
Bracelets, Rings, Etc., Some Need A Little
Cleaning, Made Of Heavy Paper, In Fair To
Good Condition, 5 1/2" To 9"L

2752 Beige Patio Drape With Hooks, Had Them
Cleaned Before Storage, Very Nice, In Good
Condition, 80"W x 80"L

2753 (17) Assorted Lot Of New And Used Hair And
Body Products, Body Spray, Lotion, Etc.,
Pantene, Herbal Essences, Etc., Used, Partial, In
Good Condition To New

2754 Box Of Ladies' Vintage Hankie And Scarves,
In Good Condition, 12"Sq. To 60"L, 9"W x
12"L x 9"H

2755 Box Of (21) Empty Canning Jars, (13) Are The
Tallest And Eight Are Smallest, Vintage Atlas
Mason Jar And A Presto Supreme Mason Jar,
Possibly A Few Older Ones In My Opinion, All
Will Need Additional Cleaning, Screw On Lids
On All Of Them, (12) 32-Oz. Jars, Sizes Range
From 5" To 6 3/4"H, And The Box That They
Are In Measures 15 1/2"w x 19"L x 10"H, In
Good Condition

Lot Title

2756 Rare! Lot Of Three Original 1960's Beatles
45's, Hey Jude, Revolution, Hello Goodbye, I
Am The Walrus, Something, Don't Let Me
Down, Some Scratches, Sold As Is, In Overall
Good Condition For Display

2757 George Foreman Grill, It Works, Needs To Be
Cleaned, In Good Condition, 16"W x 10"D

2758 New Oversized Cotton Quilt, Three Piece Set
For A Full/Queen, The Quilt Is 92" x 92" And
Shams Are 26" x 26"

2759 Three Expensive Calphalon Stainless Steel
Cooking Pots With Glass Lids, Gently Used
And In Very Good Condition, 1 1/2-Qt., 2 1/2-
Qt. And 4 1/2-Qt.

276 Electric Leaf Blower Remington Brand, Two
Speeds, Has Vacuum Attachment, Good
Condition, Runs Good, 40"L x 12"H

2760 New In Package! Smarty Cat 3-In-1 Door,
Floor, Couch Scratching Pad And Pizza Cat
Toys, Approx. 17"Sq. 3"L

2761 New! Heavy Duty Stainless Grill Meat Fork
With Silicone Handle, 17"L

2762 Bag Of Bathroom Accessories, TP Holder,
Towel Holder, Robe Hook And Ends For Towel
Bar, Missing The Bar, And Lots Of Screws And
Pieces, They Look Like New, 6"Dia. x 6"L

2763 Sunbeam Bread Maker With Instruction Book
And Recipes, It Works, Measures 14"W x 9"D
x 12"H

2764 Two Kitchen Things, Stainless Steel Kettle,
And Pampered Chef Bacon Press, In Good
Condition To Like New, 7"Dia. And 8 1/2"Sq.

2765 Two New Matching Threshold Sheer Natural
Linen Curtain Panels, 54"W x 84"H

2766 Electric Ronco Showtime Rotisserie With
Steaming Tray, Metal With Glass Door, Tested
And Working, In Good Condition, 13 1/2"W x
10 1/2"D x 14 1/2"H

2767 New! Yes Chef Personal Waffle Maker, Makes
One 4"Dia. Waffle, Plastic Material, 5"W x 7"L
x 3"H

2768 All Brand New! Four Tresemme Shampoo And
Conditioners, One Set Clean And Replenish 28-
Oz., Gently Removes Residue And Buildup
With Vitamin C And Green Tea, One Set Of
Moisture Rich, 28-Oz., 7X More Luxurious
Moisture With Vitamin E

2769 Revlon Magnifying Lighted Vanity Mirror,
Bronze, It Swivels 360-Degree, It Works And It
Is In Good Condition, Measures 7 1/2"W x 11
1/2"H
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277 Rocking Horse Good Christmas Gift, Hours of
Fun, Used Very Little, Been Stored 50 Years,
As Is, 40"W x 24"D x 36"H

2770 New Room Essentials Shower Caddy, Three-
Piece Set Including: Toothbrush And
Toothpaste Holder, 7"W x 9"L x 5"H

2771 Two Farberware 1 1/2-Qt. Stainless Steel
Saucepans With Lids, 7"Dia., One Mirro
12"Dia. Skillet, All Nice, Clean Condition,
Minor Scratches On Non-Stick Pan

2772 Decorative Dream Net For Bed, Fits All Bed
Sizes, In Good Condition, 26"Dia. x 98"L

2773 Keurig Chrome Metal "K" Cup Carousel, It
Swivels, In Good Condition, It Holds (27) "K"
Cups, Measures 8"Dia. x 9 1/2"H

2774 Original Hamilton Beach Scovill Restaurant
Shake Machine, With Tumbler, Used In Home
A Few Dozen Times, Works Well, In Good
Condition, 19"H

2775 Household Items Including: New Pair Of Wall
Pictures By Artist Blum, 10"W x 10"H; New!
Early Years Photo Album At 6" x 7"; New
Photo Frame At 4"Dia.; Two Brass Curtain Tie
Backs At 3"W x 6"L; Glass And Metal
Materials

2776 Vintage Columbia Sportswear Company,
Women's Size L Teal, Blue And White
Pullover Jacket With Attached Hood, Looks
Clean And In Very Good Condition

2777 Two New Threshold Light Filtering Curtains,
Filters Sunlight To Allow Natural Room Light,
Measures 54"W x 84"L

2778 Three New Packs Of Car Glade Air Fresheners,
Lavender And Vanilla, Nine Total, 4"L Each

2779 Four Pieces Of Kitchen Glass From Pyrex And
Fire King Including: One Lidded Glass Bowl At
8"; One 1 1/2-Qt. Fire King; One Pyrex #20
Bowl At 6"; Glass Is Stained, Fair To Good
Condition

278 Bean Bag Chair, Child Size in Good Condition

2780 Four-Piece Quilt Set For Full Size Bed, Black
On One Side And Black With White Print On
The Other Side, Reversible, Comes With Bed
Skirt And Two Shams, From A Non-Smoking
Home, In Good Condition, 86" x 86"

2781 All New! Sun Squad Beach Towel At 28" x
58", Threshold Grey And White Hand Towel At
16"W x 28"L And One Room Essentials Grey
Mist Hand Towel At 16" x 28"

2782 New! Threshold Table Runner, 100% Cotton,
14"W x 72"L

Lot Title

2783 New! Hanging Closet Organizer "Made By
Design", 14 1/4"W x 14"D x 27"H

2784 Three-Piece Vanilla LED Pillar Candle Set,
Made By Design, From 4" To 8"H x 2"Dia.

2785 Women's Candies Brand Low Heel Boots Size
7 1/2, Tan With Zipper On The Back, Women's
Black Bella Marie Boots Size 7 1/2 With Three
Inch Heel And Zipper Side, In Good Condition
To Like New

2786 Scrapbooker's Jackpot! Over (175) 12" x 12"
Sheets Of Paper; (12) Martha Stewart Specialty
Glitters; Nine Unopened Sticker Packages; One
Border Punch; One Corner Punch; Various
Tools: Pens, Scissors, Brads, Ribbon, Pom
Poms And Beads, All Included In A Three-
Drawer Storage Bin, Most Items ARe New,
Some Are Gently Used, Great Deal For New Or
Experienced Crafters! 14"W x 13"D x 11"H

2787 Two New 2-Pack Air Wick Essentials "Fresh
Water" Fragrance, Up To 120 Days, 3"L

2788 Two New Fieldcrest Grey Mint Towels, 16"W
x 30"L

2789 Awesome New Home Collection Vanilla Reed
Diffuser At 10"H, Two Taper Candles And
Four Wicker Heart And Hand Napkin Holders,
2"Dia. x 2"L

279 Two Pails, One Lowes Five Gallon With Lid,
Other USG Used But Good Condition, 14"H x
10"Diam

2790 New! Smarty Cat Clever Claws, 3-In-1 Door,
Floor, Couch Pad And Boots, Approx. 17"Sq.,
And Barkley Pizza Slice Cat Toys, 3"L

2791 Vanilla LED Electric Pillar Candle Three-Piece
Set Made By Design, From 4" To 8"H x 2"Dia.

2792 New! Opal House Twin Size XL Easy Care
Sheet Set

2793 New! Stainless Steel Grill Topper Made By
Design, 13"L x 11 13/16" x 1"H

2794 New! Opal House Twin Size XL Cotton Gauze
Comforter Set

2795 Like New! Four New Threshold Hand Towels,
12"Sq.

2796 New In Package! Puppy Potty Training Pads, 5
1/2"W x 10"L x 9"H Package

2797 Two Decorative Pillows And Faux Fur Hand
Muff, Stained, Fair Condition To New In Box,
7"Sq., 15"Dia. And 7"W x 13"L

2798 Nice Latching Case, Plastic With Metal
Bracing, It Has A Heavy Duty Piano Hinge, In
Good Condition, 41"W x 7"D x 12"H
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2799 Tow Behind Round Tube Cover, Missing Inner
Tube, Made By Body Glove, In Good
Condition, Approx. 48"Dia.

28 Clear Pint With Lid and Bale, Like New
Condition Jar, 5 1/2"H

280 Down Sleeping Bag Mummy Style, 72'L x
34"W At Bottom 14", Top 40", Looks in Good
Condition

2800 Set Of Two Really Cute Decorated Tabletop
Christmas Trees, Including Lights That Do
Work, Just Plug Them In And You're All Set!
They Are Each 24"H

2801 Brand New! Five Packages Of Surecare
Protective Underwear, Heavy Absorption, Size
S/M

2802 Collapsible Can/Bottle Holder, Found In
Garage, Dusty And Dirty From Storage, 16
1/2"Dia. x 2'H

2803 Like New Condition! Bissell Ready Clean
Carpet Shampooer, Used Only One Time, 44"H

2804 Chrysler or Dodge Used Parts, Blower Fan,
Untested, Sold As Is, Looks In Good Condition,
12"H

2805 Working 110 Volt Fireplace, Only Manual
Controls, Was In Wood Enclosure But Not
Now, In Good Condition, 24"W x 11"D x 20"H

2806 Ladies' Size XL Notations Dress Shirt, Striped
Blue and Black, In Very Good Condition

2807 Two Croft And Barrows Bamboo Handle Bags,
In Very Good Condition, 11"W x 3 1/2"D x 8"H

2808 Decorative Hen Weathervane, Made Of Metal,
In Good Condition, Measures 9 1/2"W x 4"Dia.
Base x 15"H

2809 Faith Wick Porcelain Clown With Many Extra
Face Masks, Very Unique And In Very Good
Condition, 18 1/2"H

281 Weed Eater Home N Yard Power Blower,
Works Good, Was Made By Emerson Electric,
9"H x 42"L, Good Condition

2810 Two Cast Iron Orange Pots, Large And Small,
The Small One's Plastic Lid Is A Little Melted
But In Good Condition, 6 1/2"W x 3"D And
11"W x 5"D

2811 Two Wind Up Porcelain Clown Music Pieces,
In Good Condition, 12 1/2" And 16"H

2812 Cast Iron Rooster Napkin Holder, In Excellent
Condition, 6 1/2"W x 4"D x 7 1/4"H

Lot Title

2813 Natural Himalayan Pink Salt Lamp With Bulb
And Cord, Gentle Glow, Stabilize Energy, Very
Pretty, A Nice Night Light, Calming Effect,
Works Great And In Great Condition, 4"Dia. x
7"H

2814 A 1989 Precious Moments Porcelain Figurine
Titled, "Have A Beary Merry Christmas" Item
#522856, With A Flam Production Mark, It Is
In Like New Condition, No Chips, Cracks Or
Other Flaws, It Comes In It's Original
Packaging, Including Tags And A Precious
Moments Pamphlet, It Is Approx. 2"W x 1
1/2"D x 3 1/4"H

2815 Two Very Nice Sets of Vintage Chopsticks And
Lacquered Case, In Very Good Condition, 9
3/4"L

2816 Six-Piece Like New Plastic Mixing Bowls That
Nest In Each Other, Nice And Colorful! 3" And
5"H Each

2817 Sea Captain Peg Leg Pirate, Captain Hand In
Pocket, Captain At The Wheel, Resin And
Carved Wood Look In Good Condition, 6" To
14"H

2818 Watch Winder That Holds Two In Winder, Two
In Drawer Missing Directional Knob But Works
Fine, Wood Material, Tested And Working,
Sold As Is, 7"W x 10"D x 10"H

2819 Very Cool Vintage Cloth Placemats And
Tablecloths, 16"W x 12"D To Several Feet

282 Men's Green Down Vest St. John's Bay Size
XL, In Good Condition

2820 (36) Piece Corelle Plate And Cup Set, In Very
Good Condition, 3 1/2" To 10"Dia.

2821 Like New! Kathy Van Zeeland Blue Canvas
And Vinyl Purse With Charms, Also No Name
Extra Coral Vinyl Purse With Some Wear, In
Good Condition, KVZ Is 14" x 4" x 8" And The
Other Is 15" x 5" x 8"

2822 Two Very Unique Wooden Dolls, Both Are
Women That Are Uniquely Dressed For The
Region They Are From, One Appears To Be
Swedish, But Both Are Just Fun Folk Art!! In
Very Good Condition, 15"H Each

2823 Vintage Italian Made Porcelain Hand-Painted
Fruit Basket Centerpiece, A Beautiful Display
Piece! In Excellent Condition, 12"W x 10"D x
12"H

2824 Two All Soft Genuine Leather Purses, Lime
Green For Summer, Black For Winter, In Great
Condition, 10" To 11"W
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2825 High Visibility Lined, Water Resistant Winter
Jacket, Men's Size XXL, Charles River Brand,
Only Worn A Handful Of Times, In Very Good
Condition

2826 Two New Air Wick "Fresh Water" 120-Day
Lasting Fragrance, 5 1/2"H Packages

2827 Eight Pairs Of Women's Vintage Gloves And
Box Full Of Vintage Ladies' Fancy Hankies,
One Size Fits Most Gloves, All In Good
Condition, Approx. 8" To 14"L

2828 Brother Sewing Machine, For Parts Only,
Books And Attachments Included, Model PC-
3000, 16"L

2829 Lot Of Two Women's Size 4 Short Signature
Levi Strauss Skinny Jeans, Dark And Regular
Blue, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

283 Three Cookbooks, Sunday At Grandma's
Entenmann's Home Cooking, Taste of Home
Diabetes Cookbook, All in Very Good
Condition

2830 True Fire Bow Release, Adjustable Wrist Strap,
Looks In Good Condition

2831 New! Gilmour Hose Wand With Different
Sprays, Durable Metal Connection, 15 1/4"L

2832 All Brand New! Three Sets Of Shampoo And
Conditioner, One Set Of Suave Professionals
Ultra Sleek And Smooth, Frizz Control, 12.6-
Oz., One Set Of Garnier Fructis Triple Nutrition
for Dry To Very Dry Hair, 12-Oz., One Set Of
Garnier Whole Blends Ginger Recovery,
Strengthens And Revitalizes Weak Har, 12-Oz.

2833 All New! Three Threshold 13"Sq. Wash Cloths
And One Threshold Hand Towel, 16" x 28"

2834 New! Opal House Size XL Twin Easy Care
Sheet Set

2835 Pyrex/Corning Glass Mixing/Storage Bowls:
1.4L, 2.5L, 2.9L; Anchor Hocking 1-Qt., 2-
Cups, All With Lids, One 1-Cup With No Lid;
Five Pyrex 6-Oz. Custard/Pudding Bowls With
No Lids; Two Pyrex 6-Oz. With Fluted Top
Edge; Four White Glasbake Cups; One White
Glasbake With Chip; Other Than The Chip In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition, 3
1/4" To 10"Dia.

2836 New In Box! Set Of Six Stotter Plastic Glasses,
Merry Christmas, 6 1/4"H

2837 You Are About To Get Hugged Stoneware Mug
And Room Essentials Kitchen Set, New, 3 3/4"
To 12"L

2838 Two New Fieldcrest Grey Mint Towels, 16"T x
30"W

Lot Title

2839 Kitchen Supplies, One Rose Gold And Silver
Utensil Holder, Red Hot Pad, Two Ice Trays,
Salt And Pepper Shakers, Mason Jars,
Measuring Cups, 1-Cup To 1/4-Cup, White,
New Condition, Barely Used, 3 1/2" To 11
1/2"L

284 New in Box Never Used Mr. Coffee Espresso
Cappuccino Maker, Professional Grade, Very
Good Condition, Plastic and Metal, 10"W x
6"D x 12 1/2"H

2840 Four Tide Simply Clean And Fresh Laundry
Detergent, 34-Oz., 22 Load, Works In Both
Regular Washers And HE Washers, All
Refreshing Breeze Scent, All Brand New! 9
1/4"H

2841 New! Great Pro Health Mouthwash And
Biotene Dry Mouth Oral Rinse, 16 And 16.9-Fl.
Oz.

2842 Two Elrene Adaline Rod Pocket Panel Curtains,
52" x 84"L

2843 New! Eucerin 16.9-Fl. Oz., Bottles Of Lotion,
You Get Two Advanced Repair Lotion And
One Intensive Repair Lotion, Fragrance Free,
Three Bottles All Together

2844 New! Room Essentials Shower Caddy With
Toothbrush And Toothpaste Holder, 5 1/2" To
10"L

2845 Five Herbal And Natural Healing Books, "The
Illustrated Encyclopedia Of Healing Remedies",
Folk, Herbalism And Flower Remedies,
"Prescription For Nutritional Healing" And A-Z
Reference To Drug-Free Remedies Using
Vitamins, Minerals, Herbs And Food
Supplements, Natural Prescriptions For
Women, "The Natural Beauty And Bath Book",
"Natural Healing" Homeopathy, Herbalism,
Relaxation And Stress Relief, All In Like New
Condition

2846 New! Holmes 6" Clip Fan With Two Speed
Settings, Great For Next To Your Bed

2847 All Brand New! Three Snuggle Plus Superfresh
Fabric Conditioner/Softener, 31.7-Oz., 30
Loads, Snuggly Softness And Odor Eliminating
Technology, Eliminates Tough Odors, One
Spring Burst Scent, One Original Scent And
One Violet Breeze Scent

2848 Six Nutcrackers In Tin Bucket, Good Condition
To Very Good Condition, 4 1/2" To 4 3/4"L

2849 Beautiful Soft White Little Girl's Muff With
Matching Hat, Blue Interior, The Hat Is One
Size Fits Most, Very Clean And In Great
Condition, 10"L Muff
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285 New Fiskars Heavy Duty Butcher Shears, Great
Gift Idea, 9 1/2"L

2850 Lot Of Five Elvis Presley Albums, 1960's, Spin
Out, Elvis Moody Blue, Kissin' Cousins, Elvis
TV Special, Elvis In Memphis, Fair To Good
Condition

2851 Vintage 14"H Brer Bear, Sold By Sears
Roebuck And Co. With Original Tag, Rare
Vintage 18"H Meet Harry And The Hendersons
Plus Toy Figure By Galoob In Good Condition,
A 1985 Bullwinkle Plus Figure #1370, 16"H By
Mighty Star, In Wonderful Condition, 1999 9
1/2"L x 7"H "Puffy" From There's Something
About Mary, In Like New Condition, With
Original Tag, Vintage 1979 20"H Humphrey
Beargart Plush Figure By The North American
Bear Co. Inc., This One Has A Stain On It's
Jacket, Overall They Are In Wonderful
Condition

2852 Women's Poncho, Red And Black Colors,
Approx. Size L, No Tag, Boden Size 12
Regular Jean Shorts, Forever 21 Size M Skirt,
Size 14 Plaid Skirt And More, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

2853 Garland Brand Six-Burner Commercial
Countertop Gas Stove, Only Four Burners
Work, Missing Knobs Otherwise Looks In
Good Condition, 36"W x 27"D x 12"H

2854 Antique And Vintage Indian Decor, Authentic
Four Arrowheads In Frame, Painting By Local
Artist, Prints Of Indian Chief, A Collectible
Indian Girl On Stand, And A Few More Items,
This Is A Great Set Of Arrow Heads! In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, 24"L x
10"H

2855 Great Crafting Lot! 4" Yarn Balls And One
Yard Of Pink Fabric, They Look In Good
Condition

2856 A Great Crafting Lot With 4" Yarn Balls And
One Yard Of Pink Fabric, Looks In Good
Condition

2857 Awesome Lot Of Misc. Stoneware Dishes,
Cups And Bowls, In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition, 4" To 6 1/2"Dia.

2858 Lot Of Christmas Candles: Christmas Adoration
Pillar Candle With Holder; Christmas Angel
With Lamb Votive Holder; Santa And Reindeer
Pillar Candle; A Pair Of White Holiday Tapers;
Christmas Scene Frosted Tealight Holder;
Cinnamon Scented Jar Candle; Snowman
Candle Snuffer; Stained Glass? Tealight
Christmas Tree; In Good Condition To New, 4"
To 10" Tall/Long

Lot Title

2859 Shelf Stabilizers And Hooks, In Very Good
Condition To New, 6" To 12"L

286 New Garnier Fructis Grow Strong Shampoo
And Conditioner, 12 and 12 1/2 Fl. Oz. With
Free Sample Sleek Shot in Shower Styler

2860 Nice Lot Of Decorative Glass, Bowls, Plates
And Gravy Boat, In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition, 4 1/2" To 11 1/2"Dia.

2861 (20+) Harvard Classics Hardcover Books, They
Have Been Stored Otherwise They Look In
Good Condition

2862 Four Cardboard Document Boxes, In Excellent
Condition, Two Boxes Are 13 3/4"W x 10
1/2"D x 3 1/2"H And Two Boxes Are 17 1/4"W
x 12 1/2"D x 3 1/2"H

2863 Two North Face Sweater/Hoodies, Purple Marl
Size S, And Black Three-Button Size M, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition

2864 Two Vintage Board Games, Monopoly And
Swap, They Look In Good Condition, From An
Estate, Sold As Is, 20" And 21"L Boxes

2865 (11) Piece Vintage Drinking Glasses,
McDonald's Vintage Character Glasses, Six
Total, Five Goblet Style Glasses, Beer And
Coke Logo, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, 6" To 6 1/4"H

2866 Vintage Glamour Gals Ocean Queen Dial
Cruise Liner Boat, Very Hard To Find, A Few
Missing Pieces, But Overall Pretty Good
Condition, Considering It's Age And Fragility,
Measures 8"W x 38"L x 22"H

2867 Vintage Military Toy Lot, Mostly Plastic
Soldiers In Jeeps, From The 1960's And Newer,
Comes With A Few Accessories, And A Model
Plane, From Good Condition To Excellent
Condition, Sizes Range From 1" To 11 1/2"
Long/Wide

2868 All New In Package! Hot Wheels, An Assorted
Lot Of (15) Different Older Series Vehicles,
Makes Great Christmas Gifts Or Stocking
Stuffers For Collectors Or Children, The
Vehicles Average 3"L

2869 Very Cool Mix Of Vintage Toys And Other
Misc. Items, Wacky Pages, Penguin Plush,
Rubber Chicken And Much More! 2" To 10"
Long/Tall

287 Four Piece Queen Size Tan Damask, Good
Condition

2870 New Old Stock! Battery Operated Highway
Hauler, Truck And Helicopter Set, Nine
Functions, Comes With Remote Control, The
Box Measures 4"W x 20"L x 5"H
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2871 Two Pairs Of Ladies' Pajamas, Chaps Brand,
Size XL, In Good Condition

2872 A Bag Full Of Pokemon Cards, At Least (50)
Cards, Approx. 4"L

2873 Rare Small Mini Vintage Voltron 1984 Blue
Lion Motorized LJN Figure, Lionbot WEP, A
Great Piece To Add To Your Collection, Also
A 1995 Bandai Power Rangers Punching
Action Figure, Works, One Arm Is Not
Attached But Maybe Can Be Fixed, Come Take
A Look! Sold As Is, Looks In Good Condition,
Measures 8"H

2874 New In Box! Toys Lot, Diecast Cars, An Olds
442 Model Kit, Puzz 3D Gazebo, And Mario
Kart Wii Track Expansion Pack, 14" x 14" At
The Biggest

2875 "Age Only Matters If You're Cheese" Battery
Operated Doll, Needs Batteries, Looks In Good
Condition, 13"H

2876 Adorable Large Christmas Teddy Bear, Soft
And Cuddly! Vintage JCPenney Holiday
Collection, In Wonderful Condition! 17"W x
27"H

2877 Finding Nemo Twin Sheet Set, Looks Clean
And In Very Good Condition, The Set Includes
One Fitted Sheet And Two Pillowcases

2878 Child's Size M 12/14 Harley Davidson Hoodie,
In Very Good Condition

2879 Cute Santa Cookie/Treat Jar, Cute As Can Be!
He's Ready for Your Holiday Treats, Bid To
Win! In Good Condition, 10"W x 8"H

288 Perfect Holiday Gift Idea New in Box
Brookstone Digital Cocktail Guide, Make Any
Drink Recipe With Just A Twist, In Box With
Instructions, 7"W x 4"D x 7"H

2880 Home Decor, Two Brass Sconces, Beautiful
Tree Of Life, Brass Material, 6"W x 6"D

2881 Tin Christmas Train, Cute, I No Longer Have
Room For This, In Good Condition, Measures
29"L x 18"H

2882 New In Box! Four Christmas Glass Mugs,
3"Dia. x 5"H

2883 Vintage Red, White And Blue Apron, One Size
Fits Most, Some Spots And Wear Otherwise In
Good Condition

2884 Two Three-Wick Candles, One Bath And Body
Works Green Evergreen Scent, One White Bath
And Body Works (White Barn) Evergreen
Scent, 3 3/4"H

2885 American Lighted Porcelain St. Mary's Church,
In Good Condition, 6"W x 5"L x 9"H To The
Top Of The Steeple

Lot Title

2886 Battery Operated Santa In Chair, Untested, Sold
As Is, Looks In Good Condition, 12"H

2887 Dickens Porcelain Lighted House Dated 1995,
6'L Lighted Cord, Dickens Station, In Good
Condition To Great Condition, Measures 6"W x
9"D x 9"H

2888 Lot Of Three Chihuahua Ornaments, Glass
Material, In Good Condition, 3" To 3 1/4"H

2889 Very Nice Angel Fiber Optic Christmas Tree
Topper, Her Dress Is Silk, Displays Several
Colors Through Her, Angel Wings Works,
Ready For Your Christmas Tree, Come Take A
Look! It Looks In Good Condition, 15"H

289 All New Women's G&O Ankle Socks, 4-10
Size, Super Soft, Prep Your Skin 6 Oz. Bath
Salts and Minnie By Olika Hydrating Hand
Sanitizer Spray 1 Fl. Oz.

2890 Vintage Hooked Rug, Red And Green Floral
Pattern, Perfect For The Christmas Holidays, In
Good Condition, 35"W x 21"D

2891 Three New Christmas Items: Resin Snowman
Figures With Mailbox, 7"H; Resin Snowman
Couple By A Fence At 7"H; Poinsettia Glass
Ball On Metal Scroll Stem, Battery Operated,
Illuminated, 12"H

2892 Dickens Keepsake Porcelain Lighted House
Collection, Lighted Lighthouse For Village,
Lighted 6'L Cord, Works, In Good Condition
To Great Condition, Approx. 9"W x 6"D x 9"H

2893 Super Cute 22"H Snowman Holding A Nest
With Cardinals And A Straw Broom, Nicely
Decorated, Heavy, Canvas Material, Perfect For
Porch Or Entryway, Wind Will Not Knock This
Over! In Very Good Condition

2894 Vintage Tablecloth And Napkin Set, Some
Spots Otherwise In Good Condition, 14" To
56"W x 82"L

2895 Size XXL Tall, Big Mac Workwear Denim
Long-Sleeve Shirt, These Shirts Made By J.C.
Penney, Wear Like Iron, In Excellent
Condition, Measures 29" Pit To Pit, 26" Sleeve
From Yoke, 31"L

2896 Samsung 32" Flat Screen TV, No Remote, Sold
As Is, It Has Scratches, Looks In Good
Condition Overall

2897 Green Garden Fence Made Of Metal, In Good
Condition, 24", Approx. 36"L

2898 Beautiful Resin Light Gold Tone Lamp With
Shade, Untested, Sold As is, Looks In Good
Condition, 25"H
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2899 Nice "HEAD" Ski Or Snowboarder's Bag, Lots
of Compartments And Room, Still Has Tags,
New Condition, 14"W x 32"L x 10"H

29 Aqua Pint Banner Very Nice, Hard to Find Fruit
Jar, 6"H

290 Five New Refresh Your Car Two Packs, New
Car Scent, 1 3/4" Each, Great Stocking Stuffers

2900 Motorized Reindeer Holiday Yard Decoration,
The Motor Works Well, It Partially Lights Up,
Sold As Is, 12"W x 44"L x 48"H

2901 Eight Vintage Rivet Cast Iron Punch Presses,
Some Rusty, Nice Display Pieces, One Is
Missing Lever, Many Work, Some Need TLC,
Approx. 5"l x 8"H, In Fair To Good Condition

2902 Small Wood Table For Winter Project, It Has
Great Details, Needs A New Top And Some
Paint, Fair Condition, 16"Sq. x 24"H

2903 First Act Drum Set, Needs Cleaning But Nice,
Comes With Sticks, Stool And Foot Pedal, In
Good Condition, Two 8"Dia., One Base At
14"Dia.

2904 Two Three-Wheeler Plastic "Barbie" Trike And
A "Hello Kitty" Beginner Bicycle At 18", Both
Are Ready To Ride! The Bicycle Has Air In
Tires! Great Items For Your Little Ones! In
Good Condition, 37" To 48"L

2905 Vintage Wood Door/Window Grate For
Repurpose, Cut From Door, It has A Sawn
Edge, In Fair To Good Condition, 32"W x 25"H

2906 Three-Tier Wood Shelf Stand, Great For Books
Or CD's, In Good Condition, 12"W x 7"D x
33"H

2907 Four LuLaRoe Shirts, Sizes L-3XL, The 2XL
And 3XL Run Small, In Very Good Condition

2908 Twin Size Rollaway Bed, Comes With Snug Fit
Dust Cover, In Very Good Condition, 5" Thick
Mattress

2909 Vintage ORR Health Wool Blanket, It Has
Discolorations/Stains, May Wash Out, 82"W x
152"L

291 Cookbook Holder Book Stand, Very Good
Condition, 12"W x 8"H

2910 Old Table Lamp, The Shade Needs To Be
Cleaned, It Measures 31"H

2911 Purple Passion Plant In Pfaltzgraff Pot With
Stamp On The Bottom, The Cutting Is From An
Extremely Mature Mother Plant, And It Is Very
Happy In It's Cream Colored Home, Fuzzy And
Cute, In An Elegantly Shaped Pot, Very Good
Condition, The Pot Measures Approx. 4"Dia. x
3 1/2"H

Lot Title

2912 Solid Wood End Table, Minor Flaws, Needs To
Be Cleaned, Sturdy, In Good Condition, 13"W
x 19"L x 24"H

2913 Blue Painted Wood Bench, It Would Be Great
For Repurposing, Needs Some Clean Up, In
Good Condition, 11"W x 51"L x 17 1/2"H

2914 Wing Archery Recurve Bow, Has Camo, Needs
New String, In Fair To Good Condition, 60"L

2915 Three Garage Shelving Units, Metal, Needs
Cleaning, Some Rust, Still Plenty Of Life, In
Fair To Good Condition, Two Are 30"W x
12"D x 30"H And One Is 30"W x 11 1/2"D x 58
1/2"H

2916 30"Sq. Folding Card Table, The Top Is
Damaged, Use In Craft Room Or Garage, Fair
Condition

2917 Two Used Storm Windows, Both Have Screens,
Glass And Aluminum Frame, In Good
Condition, 36"W x 46 1/2"H

2918 Ceiling Mount Attic Door With Metal Staircase,
Frame Size 24 3/4"W x 53 1/2"L, In Good
Condition Overall, The Ladder Is Approx. 8
1/2'L

2919 (11) Cherry Lumber, Nice Boards, They Have
All Been Kiln Dried, In Good Condition, All
Are 1" Thick, They Measure 6" x 8' 5", 5 1/2",
8' 4", 5" x 8' 5", 6" x 8' 6", 4" x 8' 5", 3 1/2" x
8' 9", 4" x 8' 9", 4" x 8' 5", 3 1/4" x 8' 5", 3
1/2" x 8' 6", 6" x 9', A

292 Massager And Heat Panasonic Ex Tension
Massager, High Low Settings, Heat On/Off,
Works Great, Looks in Very Good Condition

2920 6'L Toboggan, Two-Tone Wood, Made By
Aladdin, In Very Good Condition, 17"W x 6'L

2921 Very Nice Cast Iron Fireplace Tool Set With
Gold Tone Accents, In Real Good Condition,
12"Dia. Base x 32"H

2922 Hearth Glo Wood Stove By Jackes-Evans Mfg.
Co., St. Louis, MO, Thermostatically
Controlled, It Works Great, With Six New
6"Dia. x 24"L Galvanized Stove Pipe, New 6"
90-Degree Galvanized Elbow, New 6" Damper,
One Box Of (100) Pieces #8 x 1/2" Self
Tapping Hex Head Screws, Innovative Design
Regulates Oxygen Intake To Regulate
Temperature, In Good Condition, 35"W x 24"D
x 35"H

2923 Three-Wheeled Golf Bag Caddy By Bag Boy, It
Has An Air Ride System, 12"W x 37"L x 31"H

2924 A Round Kitchen Table, Wood With Metal
Legs, With Four Chairs, Cloth Seat, Metal
Legs, In Good Condition, 48"Dia. x 31"H
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2925 Small Tote Of Crafting Goodies, Patches,
Earring Hooks, Etc., 11"W x 16"L x 5 1/2"H

2926 Lot Of Five Women's Size S Sweaters, Three
Cowl Neck, Black, Purple/Grey, Blue Marbled,
One Dark Tan V-Neck, One Black With Hood,
In Good Condition

2927 New In Packages! Towel Holders And Toilet
Paper Holders, Brass Material, Ten 6"Dia.
Towel Rings, 6 1/2"L When Hanging, Seven
Toilet Paper Holders, 7 1/2"W x 3 1/4"D x 3
1/4" Spring Loaded Holder, Ideal For
Landlords!

2928 Waterproof Knee Boots, Lacrosse Alphaburly
Sport, 1,000 Gram, Men's Size 11, Like New
Condition, 17"H

2929 Six Boyds Bears Figurines In Original Boxes:
Jack Hammer, Hard Hat, 1E/5315, 7 1/2"H;
Aunt Becky And Zack, Quality Control,
1E/2109, 4 1/2"H; G.H. Bearanthal, Happy
Birthday You Old Bear, Introductory Issue Fall
1999, 4"H; Bailey As The Bride, Introductory
Issue Spring 1998, 4"H; Dean Newberger III,
Bears And Bulls, Exclusive Issue Fall 1998,
3"H; Liddy Pearl Candle Holder, 1E/1150, 3"H;
Some Wear On Boxes, All Figurines In
Excellent Condition

293 Bath & Body Works Lot- All New, 10 Oz.
Moisturizing Body Wash, (7) 3 Oz. Body
Lotions, 3 Oz. Shower Gel, (5) 1 Oz. Pocket
Hand Gels, (2) 2 1/2 Oz. Body Creams, 8 Oz.
Fragrance Mist, 8 Oz. Body Scrub, (3) 8 Oz.
Body Creams

2930 Nintendo Wii And Wii Fit With Extras, 5-In-
One Fitness Bundle, Four Controllers, Three
Nunchucks, Rechargeable Batteries And More,
Adult Owned, Works Well, Games: Wii Fit
Plus, Wii Sports, Outdoor Challenge, Jillian
Michaels And Wii Just Dance 2, Comes In A
Tote, 16"W x 22"L x 6"H

2931 Invacare Motorized Single Size Hospital Bed,
Model 5000 JVC, The Motor Works Great,
Remote Works Great, On Wheels, It Has
Brakes, Works Well, In Good Condition, 36"W
x 90"L x 26"H

2932 Vintage Howatt Catalina Recurve Bow, #2648-
1, This Is A Very Nice Bow! In Very Good
Condition, 69"L

2933 Custom Built Cherry Wood Wall Cabinet, Two-
Door With Glass Inserts, Two Shelves, Practical
And Decorative! Really Nice! Great For Spices,
22 1/2"W x 4"D x 24"H

Lot Title

2934 Glass And Metal Display Case, Hinged Door,
Lots Of Scratches But Overall Good Condition,
Perfect For A Flea Market Or Booth, No Keys,
But It Is Unlocked, 22"W x 34"L

2935 Twin/Full Size Bedding Set With Window
Treatments, Would Be A Great Set For A
Daybed Or Futon, All Look Clean And In Very
Good Condition, Only Thing That Is Missing, Is
The Fitted Sheet

2936 New! Kitchen Rug Made By Design, Non-Skid,
Back That Prevents Slipping, 20"W x 3 1/2"L

2937 Nice Cloth Office Chair, In Real Good
Condition, 18"W x 39"H

2938 New JoJo Siwa Nickelodeon Fleece Blanket,
Super Soft And Cute, 64"W x 84"L

2939 Four-Tier White Particle/Pressboard Shelving
Unit, In Good Condition, 24"W x 16"D x 35"H

294 Chocolate Factory (92) Piece Chocolate Making
Kit, 12"W x 8"D x 9"H, Good Condition

2940 Minn Kota Trolling Motor, Endura 30, Forward
Five Speed And Reverse Three Speed, It Works
And It Is In Good Condition, 41"L

2941 Love Seat Blueprint, Tufted Back, Needs A
Good Cleaning Or A Recover, A Couple Of
Small Holes In The Seat Cushion, Fair To Good
Condition, 60"W x 32"D x 40"H

2942 Beautiful Large Quilt With Hand Stitching,
Clean, No Stains, Rips Or Tears, In Excellent
Condition, 86"W x 96"L

2943 American Signature Studio Oversized Stuffed
Chair, The Seat Cushion Is Stained, Overall
Good Condition, 41"W x 36"D x 36"H

2944 Beautiful Quilt, No Rips Or Tears, It Has Red
Stains, Possibly From Dye Bleeding, Come
Preview, In Good Condition Overall, 84"W x
84"L

2945 Vintage Pinwheel Quilt, Clean, Very Old, It
Has Some Yellowing, In Fair To Good
Condition, 84" x 128"

2946 Bathroom Rugs, Toilet Wrap-Around, Stained,
Tan And Mauve At 20"W x 32"L, In Fair To
Good Condition

2947 Big Stuffed Animal, Shows Wear, Probably Not
For Children, But Hunters Are Welcome To
Bid On It For Target Practice, Sold As Is, In
Fair Condition, Approx. 36"W x 48"L

2948 Four Aluminum Arm Swivel Rocker Patio
Chairs, Cushions Soiled, Paint Is Chipped, In
Fair Condition, 24"W x 37"H

73/149

08/02/25 05:52:45



Lot Title

2949 Duncan Phyfe Table With Six Chairs, The
Table Has An Extra Leaf Inside When Pulled
Open, The Table Has Some Heat Marks, The
Chairs Are In Good Condition, The Seats Have
Embroidered Material With Plastic On It, There
Are Scratches And Wear, In Good Condition
Overall, The Table Is 3' 2" x 2' 3"L When
Open Is Is 6'L

295 JCPenney Home Drapery By Chris Madden,
84"L

2950 New In Box! Unused Baseboard Heater, Does
Not Include Power Cord, Comes With
Instructions, Marley Brand Model 2512WC,
Measures 24"L x 3"D x 7"H

2951 Lot Of Three Women's/Junior's Sweatshirts,
Small Pink "Chi-Town" Full Zip, Small
Victoria's Secret Black Full Zip With Bling
Heart On Back, Size XS Victoria's Secret Crew
With Forearm Length Sleeves, Grey With
Silver Bling, In Good Condition

2952 Lot Of Three Women's/Junior's "Pink" Items,
Size S, Light Blue, Lightweight, Full Zip
Hoodie And Jogger Pant Set, Size XS Faded
Blue Thick Crewneck, It Fits Like A Size S, In
Good Condition

2953 Small Camping Box Lot Including: Guy Line
Adjusters, Emergency Foam Splint, Rope And
Nylon Cordage, Etc., Mostly New In Package,
8"W x 13"L x 6"H

2954 Awesome Lot Of Glass Vases (12+), In Good
Condition, 5 1/2" To 7"H

2955 Lot Of Five Women's Size M Sweaters, Two
Blue Marbled, One Grey Marbled With A Cowl
Neck, One Red With Attached Tank, One Black
With Forearm Length Sleeves, In Good
Condition

2956 Two Matching Vintage Wood Chairs, Seats
Need To Be REdone But It Would Be A Nice
Winter Project, 17"W x 38"H

2957 Step 2, All Together Kitchen And Dining Room
Items Including Two Chairs And Various
Aftermarket Plates, Food, Etc., In Original Box,
In Good Condition, 31"W x 19"D x 42"H

2958 Vintage Kitchen Cabinet Cooker By
Westinghouse, Just For Looks, Save For
Kitchen Display, The Clock Works, The
Bottom Is Great For Cookbooks, In Real Good
Condition, 24"W x 14"D x 40"H

2959 Semi-Round Table With Formica Top, The
Corners Have Been Sawn Off, Sold As Is, In
Fair Condition, 17"Dia. x 22"H

296 Three New In Package Nylons- Tights, Sizes B
& C

Lot Title

2960 Lot Of Four Victoria's Secret Bootcut Lounge
Pants, Small Short Grey with Sun Lover, Dark
Grey With VS Angel, And Dark Fuschia With
Bling Angel, Medium Short With VS Angel On
The Bottom Part Of The Leg, In Good
Condition, Three Size S And One Size M

2961 (21) New In Package Pantyhose, Most Are Size
B, 5' 3" To 5' 7", With Various Styles And
Colors, Average Retail Price $7.99 Each

2962 Light Duty Metal File Cabinet With Key, Beige
In Color, Basic Two-Drawer File Cabinet, Dent
On The Top, It Does Not Affect The Function,
The Key Is In The Bottom Drawer, In Fair To
Good Condition, 14"W x 18"D x 25"H

2963 Lot Of Four Car Floor Mats, Cloth Material, In
Good Condition, Range In Size From 15"W x
18"L To 18"W x 22"L

2964 Authentic "Smoke Hollow" Smoker With Chip
Tray, Three Racks, Propane Hook Up, Just
Bought This Summer, Paid $190, Just Needs
Cleaning, My Child Sprayed Silly String In The
Garage And A Little Got On The Side, It's
Green, Will Wipe Right Off, In Very Good
Condition, 14"W x 16"D x 39"H

2965 Champion Five-Speed Heavy Duty 5/8" Bench
Top Drill Press, In Good Condition, 3" Plunge,
Measures 10"W x 21"D x 32"H

2966 (21) Assorted Lot Of Loreal, Clairol, Vidal
Sassoon, Etc., Partially Used To New, 1.5 To 2-
Oz.

2967 Automatic Pill Press Machine, Used To Make
Pills, Works But Missing Pieces, Sold As Is,
15"W x 24"D x 24"H

2968 Tyco Overnight Freight 1991 HO Scale Train
Set, Two Power Packs, Lots Of Extras, In Great
Condition, 11"W x 16"L x 7"H

2969 (22) Vintage 1993 Ty Collectibles, All Have
Original Ear Tags But One All Have Jointed
Limbs, All Are In Great Condition, Measures
From 9" To 15"H

297 Awesome Electric Wine Cork- Perfect Time
For The Holidays! Saves Your Hands From
Pain, Also Has Cutter For Top of Bottles,
Works Good, 11"H

2970 Vintage Formica Top Table With Two Chairs,
Chrome Legs With Leaf Underneath, In Good
Condition For The Age, 36"W x 42"L x 30"H

2971 Classic CTK 401 Casio Keyboard,It Works
Great With Batteries, No AC Cord, 38"W x
13"D x 4"H
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2972 Lot Of Three Women's Hoodies, Small Green
With White Saugatuck, Michigan, Small Navy
With Light Blue Up North Michigan, Medium
Black With Red And White Nashville,
Tennessee, In Good Condition

2973 (52) Old LP Albums, Add To Your Collection
Or Split Them Up, And Make A Profit! Many
Awesome Ones Including: Woodstock, Beetles,
Deep Purple, Led Zeppelin, Diana Ross,
Montrose, Kiss, Thin Lizzy, And Many More,
In Good Condition, 12"Dia.

2974 Invacare Hospital Bed Rails, Two Sets, Both
Are In Good Condition, 31" x 38"L x 19"H
Silver Rails, 32"W x 19"H Two Black Rails

2975 Handicapped Chair With Four Small Wheels, In
Good Condition, 21"W x 21"D x 38"H

2976 Box Of Christmas Decor, Pink And Gold
Christmas Tree Decor, Large Flowers, 12" x
12" Netting Bows, Bulbs, Pink Beads, Plastic,
Glass And Fabric Materials, All Are In Good
Condition, 9"W x 13"L x 7"H

2977 Vintage Pink Poodle Wicker Hamper, Retro
Wicker And Vinyl, Pink Hamper With Poodle
Design With Attached Rhinestones, In Good
Condition, But It Has Light Rust Spots On The
Bottom, 21"W x 12"D x 23"H

2978 Craftsman 8" Table Saw With Stand And All
Accessories With User's Manual, Very Little
Use, Works Great, Took The Stand Apart For
Transport, In Good Condition

2979 Pretty Peace Lily Plant In A Marvelous Hand-
Painted Ceramic Pitcher, FTD Brand, Blue
Flower On Cream Background With Green,
Orange And Yellow Accents, Look Forward To
White Flowers In Spring! In Very Good
Condition, Measures Approx. 6"Dia. x 5"H,
With Plant Is Measures Approx. 14"H From
The Bottom

298 Black & Decker Canisters For Vacuum Sealer,
Two Large 5 1/2" x 5", Two Small 5" x 4",
Doesn't Include Sealer Hose, Works With
Black & Decker Food Sealer, New Never Used

2980 Beautiful Red Fabric Recliner, Made By Best
Chair Inc., Super Comfortable, 32"W x 21"D x
38"H

2981 Three Decorated Christmas Trees On Stands,
Two Lighted, They Have Been Tested And
They Work, In Good Condition, Measures 36",
46" And 50"H

2982 Awesome Mystery Box! Packed Full! Check It
Out! 18"W x 18"D x 24"H

Lot Title

2983 10' x 20' Storage Unit for Sale Due to Non-
Payment of the Rent. Unit is Located at Toy
Storage. Unit Contains Personal & Household
Goods, Futon Bed Frame, Shelving, Little Tikes
Chests & More!
*PLEASE NOTE: This UNIT is Located at
TOY STORAGE. No Preview Available for
This Storage Unit, Unit Sells AS-IS - See
Photos. Please Call 989-895-7177 to Arrange
for Pickup ! All Contents in this Unit Must
be Removed by *SATURDAY, DECEMBER
21!* Please Make Arrangements for Pickup
During Storage Unit Hours Monday-Friday
from 10am-3pm (A $50 Cash Deposit will be
Collected by a Representative at the
"GREAT LAKES" Storage Office and
Returned to Winning Bidder When Unit is
Completely Empty & Clean.) ##

2984 Livestock Water Trough, Steel Reinforced
Frame, Nine-Gauge Ribbed Sides, Looks In
Good Condition Overall, From Centennial
Farm 36"W x 94"L x 23"H

2985 Palowan Pool, Large 19-Gallon Pool, Two 19-
Gallon Cascades, P-340 Submersible Cal
Pump, Backyard Pond, Like New In
Damaged Box, Approx. 32"W x 36"L

2986 Three-Leg Plastic Plant Pot/Stand, In Good
Condition, 12"Dia. x 24"H

2987 Large Lot Of Nine Wood Chairs, Dining
Room/Kitchen, Some Matches, All Sold As
Is, They Show Wear, Fair To Good
Condition, All Approx. 17"W x 34"H

2988 36" Dog Igloo, It Needs Cleaning Otherwise
It Is In Good Condition, 36"Dia. x 31"H

2989 Brass Table Lamp With Dark Wood Accent
Base, In Real Good Condition, 28"H

299 Two Brand New King Size Sheet Sets, Five
Piece Still in Package, Lavender With
Flowers, Northern Lights Flannel

2990 Large Standing Santa Figure, He's Great! In
Very Good Condition, Check Him Out!
18"Dia. x 32"H

2991 Vintage Pottery Lot, McCoy, USA, Roseville,
Shawnee And Others, Five Total, In Good
Condition, 3 1/2" To 10"Dia.

2992 Two-Piece Real Granite Coffee Table, Blue,
Silver And Black Colors, Very Heavy, In
Good Condition, Measures 24"W x 47"L x
17"H
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2993 Christmas Light Lot, Some Never used, Two
Sets Of Shimmering Mesh Lights, (150)-
Count, Two Sets of Multi-Color Swag Style
Lights, (150)-Count, They Were In Working
Condition, Sells As Is, In Good Condition To
New In Original Box

2994 Antique Floral Pattern Oak Wood Rocking
Chair With Pull-Out Footrest, In Good
Condition, 27"W x 3"D x 37"H

2995 New! Lawn Mower, Never Used, 20" Cut,
Yard Machine Brand, Moving To Florida

2996 Vintage Cast Iron Treadle Sewing Machine
Base, Stored Indoors, Pedal And All Wheels
Turn Freely, Great To Repurpose, In
Excellent Condition, 21 1/4"L x 16"D x 28
7/8"H

2997 Corner Patio Awning Brace, Great To
Repurpose, Has Built-In Shelf, Minor
Damage At The Bottom, In Fair To Good
Condition, 24"W x 12"D x 77"H

2998 Wood Swivel Chair With Cushion, It Needs
A Little TLC, Great For Sunroom Or Patio,
From A Non-Smoking And Pet-Free Home,
It Was On My Sun Porch, 31"W x 31"D x
39"H

2999 Two Very Old Bed Covers, They Have Very
Minor Separating That Will Not Show When
On The Bed, In Good Condition Overall, 80"
x 80"

3 Six Tier Metal Tower Rack With Leafy
Design, Good Condition, 6"W x 6"D x 53"H

30 Absolutely Awesome Winchester Wood
Ammunition Crate For 12 Gauge, 2 5/8" 500
Repeater, Finger Jointed, Sides With
Locking Top, Beautifully Detailed in Very
Good Condition

300 New Refresh Your Car Four Vent Clips, (2)
Two Packs New Car Scent, (2) Two Packs
Hawaiian Sunrise 1 3/4" Each, Great
Stocking Stuffers

3000 Absolutely Beautiful Simulated Turquoise
And Rhinestone Cross With Black Braided
Leather Necklace, Very Good Condition,
16"L

3001 New in Box Liz Palacios San Francisco Gold
Tone Pierced Earrings, With Swarovski
Crystals, 1/2"Diam

3002 New in Box Mia Fiore Sterling Silver Flower
Bracelet Copper Tone 7 1/2"L

3003 Vintage Black Glass Beaded Choker
Necklace, 1950's Perfect Shape, 16"L

Lot Title

3004 Absolutely Beautiful Carved Stone Necklace,
20"L And Very Pretty Dark Blue Bead
Necklace 16"L, Very Good Condition

3005 Rose Gold Tone Peace Dove Necklace, Very
Pretty With Dove Overlapping A Heart,
Matching Chain That Measures 20"L,
Pendant is 1" x 1" New

3006 Gold Tone Triple Rings Necklace With
Matching Bracelet, Very Nice Set, 8" to 24"L

3007 New Silver Plated Ring Marquise Cut
Aquamarine Absolutely Magnificent Size 7 -
7 1/2

3008 Costume Jewelry By Fashion Jewelry,
Includes Necklace, Pierced Earrings,
Bracelet And Ring, All New Never Worn,
Great For Young Girl, 7" Bracelet, 18"L
Necklace, Earrings 1 1/2"

3009 Gorgeous 16" Gold Chain With Shell
Pendants, Brand New, Would Look Nice
With Any Outfit

301 Listen To The Mrs. Cookbook 2003 Sixth
Limited Edition Paperback Spiral Bound,
Good Condition With Great Recipes, 114
Pages, Divided Sections With Tabs, Place
For Your Notes in Back

3010 Black Gold Tone And Rhinestone Necklace
on Leather Cord, Very Very Pretty, Perfect
For Christmas Party or New Years Eve,
Very Good Condition, 16"L

3011 Five Vintage Beaded Necklaces, Three Wood
and One Has Matching Earrings is 26"L
And Other 20" to 24", All Beautiful
Condition

3012 New in Devin Rose NY Sterling Silver Gold
Tone With Rhinestone Pierced Earrings,
1/2"Diam

3013 New in Box By Max & Zoe- Two Sets of
Pierced Earrings, Rose Gold Round Balls,
Other Flying Birds, Up to 1/2"Diam

3014 New With Tag Stamped 925 Silver Plated
Ring SIze 8, Oval Cut Amethyst With Six
Small Cut Amethysts in Band, Elegant

3015 New Watch in Box "Disneyland Millennium"
Limited Edition 66 of 500, Retails For $58.
New, 1 1/4"Diam Face, 9"L Band

3016 New in Box Lucky Brand Nice Gold Tone
Hoop Pierced Earrings With Little Pearls
Highlighting Hoops, 1 1/2" x 1 1/2"

3017 New in Box Isabella M. Boston Sterling
Silver Necklace With Gold Tone With CZ
Surrounded By Smaller CZ's, 16" With 2"
For Adjustment
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3018 New in Box Bella Jack Gray Leather
Bracelet With Silver Tone Beads, Adjustable
on Back, 8"L

3019 Brand New in Round Box Bella Jack With
Three Pairs of Pierced Earrings, All Gold
Tone Bars, Round With Rhinestones, Square
Bead Like Rhinestones and Aurora Borealis
Rhinestones, Up to 1/4"Diam

302 Hair Conair Waver in Very Good Condition,
Clean and Works, 13"L

3020 New in Box Liz Claiborne Gold Tone Metal
Bracelet Heavy 1/2"W- 2 3/4" x 2 3/4"W

3021 New in Box By Noir Two Sets of Pierced
Earrings Silver Tone Set of Aurora Borealis
Glass Stones With Colored Rhinestones, Two
Pair Gold Tone Flower Petals and Glass
Pearls, Up to 1/4"Diam

3022 Disney Channel Mickey Mouse Watch,
Never Worn, Needs Battery, Not Currently
Working, Silver Tone Case Included, 9"L
Band, 1"Diam Face

3023 Dune & Willow Brown Strong Cord With
Gold Tone Metal Long Bars, New in Box,
Come See This And More Gift Ideas of
Jewelry In This Auction! 8"L

3024 Avon New Old Stock Jewelry, Three Piece
Medallion Turquoise Necklace, Earrings,
Adjustable Size Silver Tone Ring, Blue and
Silver Bracelet, Multi Color Stone Necklace
up to 30"L

3025 New in Box Lucky Brand Gold Tone Pierced
Earrings With Aurora Borealis Stones,
Length Of Earring 1 1/2"L

3026 Beautiful Costume Jewelry Gold Tone And
Obsidian Necklace By Couleur, This Item is
Brand New, Great Acc. Also Includes
Matching Earrings, 16"L

3027 Three Pairs Unusual Quality Costume
Pierced Earrings, Two With Crystals Dark
Metal, Very Unusual Rose Gold Hoop
Punched Metal Pattern, All in Lovely Rose
Floral Gift Box, Up to 2"L

3028 New Old Stock Avon Silver Tone Jewelry,
Three Piece Silver Crystal Set, 1" to 16"L,
Sparkle 1"L Drop Pierced Earrings, Silver
Cuff Bracelet 3"Diam

3029 New in Box Betsey Johnson Gold Tone Key
Chain, Nice Hook and Bow With Many
Multi Colored Dangle Beads, 4"L

303 Acrylic 2000 Thomas Kinkade Lighthouse
Throw Blanket, 50" x 60" New in Package

Lot Title

3030 Avon New Old Stock Unicorn Necklace,
20"L on Leather Cord, Amethyst Ring Silver
Tone Size 8, CZ Ring and Band Set Silver
Tone Size 7

3031 New in Box Betsey Johnson Gold Tone Key
Chain, Nice Hook and Bow With Many
Multi Colored Dangle Beads, 4"L

3032 Avon New Old Stock Jewelry- Silvertone
Bracelets, Blue Links, Spice Market and
Yellow Bangle, 8"L

3033 Silver Tone And Gold Tone Brooches and
Pins, Some Rhinestones, Cameos, Sterling
And More, Cleaned Out Mom's Jewelry Box,
(26) Vintage To Newer Pieces, Up to 2"Diam,
Very Good Condition

3034 Remington 476 Power Hammer, With
Opened Assorted Pack Not Sure Of Power of
Loads in Pack, Haven't Used in Ten Years,
Fair Condition, 14"L

3035 Vintage 3/8" Metal 36 Piece Stamping Kit,
All Here in Red Plastic Case, Looks in Good
Condition

3036 Vintage Liquid Filled Engineer Compass,
Metal Made in Japan, Good Condition, 2"D

3037 Four Metal Deer Tags, 1942, 1948, 1958,
1953 Michigan, Good Condition For Age, Up
to 5"L

3038 Brand New Blue Laser Pointer, Powerful,
Needs Battery, 6"L

3039 Daisy Powerline Model 15XT CO2 BB Gun,
8" x 5" Nice Gun

304 Three Stacking Cooling Racks For Cookies,
Candies, Or Whatever, Legs Fold Up and
Stock Them On Top of One Another, Fold
Back For Flat Storage, 10" x 16" x 4"H,
Great For Holiday Baking, Takes Up Less
Space on Your Counters, Good Condition

3040 (24) New Perch/Walleye Ice Fishing Lures,
Do Jiggers, Swedish Pimples, Ken's Hooks,
Starlands Lures Etc. Snap Swivels in Plano
Tackle Box, Never Carried On Ice, Proven
Spares in Very Good Condition, Up to 2"L

3041 Brand New Blue Laser Pointer, Powerful,
Needs Battery, 6"L, Takes 2 AAA Batteries
(Not Included) Don't Point At Eyes or Planes

3042 Very Cool Apache Cutlery Pocket Knife
With 3" Stainless Blade and 4 1/2" Blade
Handle With American Eagle Design
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3043 Curved Skinning Knife 13"L Some Pitting
On Blade But Holds Great Edge, Antler
Handle, German Steel, Says "Original
Buffalo Skinner" on Blade, Good Condition
For Age

3044 Vintage Winchester Sliding Bevel Gauge,
Made in USA, Not Many Around, Very Good
Condition For Age, 7 1/4" x 1" x 1"

3045 (17) 16 Gauge Assorted Shotgun Shells

3046 16 Gauge Red Hornet Activ 2 1/2 1 Oz No. 8
Small Game And Bird Loads, (25) Shells

3047 Winchester 4" Blade With Wood Handle
Knife, 8" Overall, New Limited Edition

3048 John Deere GIft Box Set With Matching 3"L
Pocket Knife and 1 1/2"L Money Clip,
(Shows Wear On Back) Overall Very Good
Condition, Gift Box 5 1/2"L

3049 Winchester 223 Rem 45 GR JHP Varmint
High Velocity 3600 FDS 40 Round Value
Pack

305 Plastic New In Package, Two Pair Of Shoes
Shapes, Men's And Women's, By Homz,
10"L

3050 Watch Gift Set Swiss Cell Stainless Steel
Watch, Pen, Key Chain and Knife, Watch
Needs New Battery, NEW 9"L Band,
1"Diam Face, 3 1/2"L Knife

3051 Crossman C02 Pistol BB Gun Model 1911
CC Nice Condition, 8" x 5"

3052 New Jar of Ultrasonic BB's 6MM Soft Air
Caliber, 10,000 Rounds, Great Gift

3053 Sinclair Cardsharp Credit Card Knife, Blade
Folds Out, Fits in Wallet, New 3"L

3054 Silver Zippo Lighter, Works Great, 2"L

3055 Nice Group of Four Fishing Lures, Great
Addition To The Fisherman's Tackle Box,
Pointer SP, Catfish and More, Good
Condition, Various Sizes 2" to 4 1/2"L

3056 Sinclair Cardsharp Credit Card Knife, Blade
Folds Out, Fits in Wallet, New 3"L

3057 Collectible Lot of BB's And CO Cartridges,
Federal And Daisy BB's, And Plainsman
Cartridges (6) Use At Your Own Risk

3058 Two 300 Savage Metal Rifle Clips and Nine
Remington 150 GR Rounds, 3 1/2"L Clips,
Goodsprings

3059 Daisy CO2 BB Gun Model 15XT Powerline
Nice Gun, 8" x 5"

306 Two Large Cooking Pots With Lids, 16 Qt
and 12 Qt Size, Good Condition, 10" to 12"H

Lot Title

3060 Freud #97-102 Cabinet Door Router Bit Set,
New In Box, 12 1/4" x 4 1/4" x 4"

3061 Nice Antique Elgin Gold Plated Pocket
Watch, Says Flint, 1930's? Case Shows Wear
But Still Good Condition For Age, Almost
2"Diam

3062 New in Box Heddon 9800 BLM Meadow
Mouse Store Rack Hole Has Even Been
Punched Out, Gotta Love Those Beady Black
Eyes, 2 1/2"L

3063 Avon New Old Stock Necklaces and Bracelet
Trio Set, Beads On Silver Tone Chain, Men's
Silver Tone Chain Bracelet, Up to 16"L

3064 Six Boxes of 22-250 Brass, Five Boxes
Remington, One Box Federal For Reloading,
Once Fired

3065 New in Box Ryobi Spinning Fishing Reel
Model Ryobi Powerful No. 3, Paperwork
Comes In Box Made in West Germany
Before Wall Was Taken down, Nice For
Collectors, Box 6"W x 5"D x 4"H

3066 New With Tag Stamped 925 Silver Plated
Ring Size 8, Four Marquise Cut Emerald
Stunning!

3067 New in Box Old Dominion Lures, Old
Fashion Wood Plugs With New Design, This
Lure is Big Mama 3" x 1"W, Paperwork
Comes in Box, Pupils In Eye Are Free
Floating And Move Freely, Price This One
Online and See

3068 New Stamped 925 Sterling Plated Ring Size
6, Extremely Pretty Princess Cut CZ With
Trilliant Cut Blue Sapphires

3069 New in Box Cisco Kid Topper Fishing Lure
With Paper Work, AKA Musky Killer Model
Number #704, Three Hooked Bait With Scale
Finish, Nice For Fishing Lure Collectors, 5"L

307 New Garnier Fructis Grow Strong Shampoo
And Conditioner, 12 and 12 1/2 Fl. Oz. With
Free Sample Sleek Shot in Shower Styler

3070 New Silver Plated Ring Size 10, Princess Cut
Blue Sapphire Surrounded In Two Rows of
Mini White Sapphires, Exquisite

3071 Vintage Wood Heddon Fishing Lure Game
Fisher Model #550D Dated 1923 4 3/4"L,
Three Jointed Lure With Two Hooks in
Great Condition For Age

3072 New With Tag Stamped 925 Silver Plated,
Double Round Cut Rainbow Topaz With
Rows of White Sapphires, Dazzling Size 8
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3073 1950's Made in USA Heddon River Runt Go
Deeper, Box Matches Runt Model D-9100-
XRS Made in Dowagiac MI, Nice Holiday
GIft For Select Fishing Lure Collection, 3
1/2"L

3074 New Stamped 925 Silver Ring Size 9,
Beautiful Mix of Color, Teardrop Blue
Sapphire With Small Teardrop Cut
Amethyst, Very Appealing

3075 Vintage Wood Lure Made by Paw Paw
Wotta Frog Model No. 78 Made in 1941, 4"L
This Lure Is Biggest Frog in The Whole Frog
Family, Three Hooks In Great Shape, Nice
Gift To That Fishing Lures Collector

3076 New With Tag Size 6 Ring, Exquisite Pink
Ice, Unique Light Pink Gorgeous Stamped
925 Silver Plated

3077 Two 16 Gauge Remington 2 3/4" 1 1/8 Oz. 7
1/2 Shot Express Long Range, Very Hard to
Find in Stores, 50 Total

3078 Awesome Emerald Cut Beautiful Colored
Aquamarine Ring Size 6 1/2, New Stamped
925 Silver Plated

3079 Vintage Remington Kleanbore Dupont 32
Automatic 71 Grain Metal Case Bullets
Smokeless Cartridges, Only 38 Bullets And
Box in Fair Condition, Missing Inside Tray
and Flaps on One Side, Box 2" x 3 1/2"

308 All New Women's G&O Ankle Socks, 4-10
Size, Super Soft, Prep Your Skin 6 Oz. Bath
Salts and Minnie By Olika Hydrating Hand
Sanitizer Spray 1 Fl. Oz.

3080 New Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring Size 6,
Super Unique, White Sapphire Set in
Geometric Like Setting

3081 Vintage New in Box Record Fishing Spinning
Reel, Made in Switzerland Model #50B
Paperwork in Box Back in Day Reel Cost
Was $41.95 But This Reel Was Made For
Upper Class Fisherman, Never Used, Box
5"W x 5 1/2"D x 4"H

3082 New With Tag Stamped 925 Silver Plated
Ring Size 10, Large Oval Cut Clear Beautiful
Emerald, Green as Green Ca Be!

3083 Vintage Heddon Little Luny Frog Model
#3400 Made in 1928 Made of Pyralin
Material 3 1/2"L, Great Looking Lure For
Age

3084 New Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring Size 7,
Heart Cut Blue Sapphire Gorgeous Ring,
Wrapped in White Sapphires

Lot Title

3085 (57) Assorted Winchester And Remington 12
Gauge Shotgun Shells With Great Mix of
Waterfowl and Game Loads

3086 Emerald Cut Aquamarine Two Tone With
Mini White Sapphires, Size 8 New Stamped
925 Silver Plated Ring

3087 Vintage Heddon Fishing Lure Flaptail #7000
Made in 1935, Wood and Glass Eyes, 4 1/2"L
With Flapping Spoon on Rear, Great
Looking!

3088 New With Tag Stamped 925 Silver Plated
Ring Size 12, Oval Cut Amethyst With
Sapphire Band, Very Pretty

3089 Two Winchester 16 Gauge Shotgun Shells, 2
3/4" Shells 1 Oz. #8 And 1 1/8 Oz. No. 6
Shots, 50 Total

309 Eddie Bauer 100% Flannel Shirt With
Printed Wild Game Pattern Size S, Good
Condition

3090 Vintage Hard To Find Wood Spring Loaded
Lure Cats Paw Weedless Lure, Made in 1940
By Wilson Co. Detroit MI, Lure 3 1/4"L,
Works, Great Shape

3091 New Stamped 925 Silver Plated, Size 6
Gorgeous Princess Cut CZ Beautiful Elegant
Setting

3092 Two 16 Gauge Remington 2 3/4" 1 1/8 Oz. 7
1/2 Shot Express Long Range, Very Hard to
Find in Stores, 50 Total

3093 New Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring Size 8,
Round Cut Blue Sapphire In Exquisite Silver
Scroll Setting

3094 New in Box Zebco Spinning Reel Model No.
XRL 80 Never Used Another Great Reel For
Collector, Box 6"W x 6"D x 4"H

3095 New With Tag Stamped 925 Silver Plated
Ring Size 8, Beautiful Princess Cut Amethyst
With White Sapphires

3096 Mint Creek Chub Wood Muskie Lure 10
1/2"L Add Another 1 1/2 With Bill, Hard To
Find This Jointed Glass Eye Lure With
Three Big Hooks, Nice For Your Collection

3097 Princess Cut Blue Sapphire in Geometric
Setting Ring Size 7, New Stamped 925 Silver
Plated, Exquisite

3098 Pair of New in Box CD Roh5 16 LED 48W
Driving or Work Lights, 3 1/2" x 3 1/2"

3099 Round Cut Blue Sapphire and White
Sapphire Covered Band Ring Size 8, New
Stamped 925 Silver Plated, Very Nice
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31 Five Vintage Welding Hammers With Wood
Spring Handles, 5 1/2" to 7"W x 11"L

310 New "The Taste of Home" Cookbook,
Binder Full of Recipes, 10" x 9" x 2"

3100 Two-Tone Leather And Suede Corner Sofa,
It May need A Cleaning, Fair Condition,
74"W x 32"D x 32"H

3101 5' Dual Height Rope Light Spiral Tree,
Dural Tree, 4' Or 5', Indoor/Outdoor, 6'L
Power Cord, Green Color, It Works And It
Is In Fair Condition, Missing Center Probe?
Sold As Is

3102 White And Green Cloth Striped Chair,
Matches A Loveseat #3124, In Good
Condition, Measures 36"W x 30"D x 29"H

3103 Very Nice And Clean Tulip Quilt, Some
Wear And One Seam Separating, Otherwise
It Is In Good Condition, 82"W x 120"L

3104 Plush Non-Swivel Chair, Solid, Nice
Upholstery, In Very Good Condition, 23"W
x 21"D x 31"H

3105 Folding Metal Table With Four Collapsible
Seats, In Good Condition For The Age,
30"W x 33"L Top

3106 Fishing Lot With Vintage Metal Items,
Spinners, Treble Hooks, Tear Drops,
Crappie Rigs, Snap Swivels, In Good
Condition, 1/4" To 4 1/2" Long/Dia.

3107 Set Of Two Matching Throw Pillows, Dwell
Studio/Target 17 1/2"W x 14"H, Aqua And
Brown With Bird Design, Cotton Material,
Brown Velvet With White Rick Rack Trim,
17"W x 12"H, One Is Very Clean And One
Has Few Spots Otherwise In Good Condition

3108 Super Cool Vintage Miniature Accessories
For 1870's Era Schoolhouse, School Desks,
Table And Benches, Teacher, Books, Holy
Bible, Logs For Fireplace, Several Pewter
Tools, New Still In Original Packages,
Wooden Tool Caddy, Etc., Just To Name A
Few, In Great Condition, 1/2" To 5"
Tall/Long

3109 Heavy Throw Blanket With Horses, Nice
Blanket, In Excellent Condition, 50"W x
66"L

311 Cuisinart Fully Programmable Coffee Maker
With Auto Shut Off, Works Good, Not
Original Pot, As Is, Looks Good

3110 Set Of Two Wooden Side Chairs With Arms,
Grey Vinyl Seat, In Very Good Condition,
22"W x 20"D x 32"H

Lot Title

3111 New With Tags! Cinnamon Cinder Brand
Christmas Sweater, Size M

3112 Washer/Dryer Hook Up Hoses And Outlet,
In Good Condition, 5'L And 3'L

3113 Two Box Mystery Box Lot, One Child's
Mystery Box Includes Cabbage Patch Boy
Doll, 1966 Girl Barbie Doll, Vintage Toys
And More, One Mystery Box With Misc.
Items, Vintage, Antique Items And More,
16"W x 16"D x 17"H And 16 1/2"W x 13
1/2"D x 20"H

3114 Big Red Heavy Duty Rollaway Tool Box
With Vise, The Top Will Safely Stay Open,
To Close, Lift The Yellow Lever, The
Complete System Locks With One Padlock,
Lots Of Storage, In Very Good Condition,
38"W x 21"D x 40"H

3115 Metal Two Drawer Filing Cabinet, Drawers
Slide Good, No Key, Otherwise In Good
Condition, 15"W x 22"D x 29"H

3117 Solid Oak 42" Round Pedestal Table With
Two 12" Wide Leaves And Four Chairs, The
Chairs Have Excellent Carvings On The
Back, In Very Good Condition, One Chair
Needs Foot Pad, Approx. 29 1/2" Tall,
Chairs Are 18"W x 17"D x 42"T

3119 Nice Office Chair On Casters, Black Vinyl,
Arms, Back And Height Adjust, Bid Now
Before You Spend More Somewhere Else, In
Very Good Condition, 25 1/2"W x 22"D x
42"H

312 Cuisinart Citrus Juicer 11"H Nice, Good
Morning Hnd Juicer With Pitcher, Ceramic
9" Good Condition

3120 Four Piece Floral Wall Decor, Some Are
Originals, Prints And Painting, Most Wood
Frames With Glass, One Open Face, In Good
Condition, 15"W x 12"H To 20 1/2"W x 16
1/2"H

3121 Nice Pressboard Desk, Roll Out Tray, Some
Scuffs And Wear, Otherwise In Good
Condition, 35 1/2"W x 19 1/2"D x 30"H

3122 Cardboard Lemonade Stand, Full Color
Sunkist Brand Stand, Plus Large Box about
1/2 Full Of Foam Cups & Lids, The Stand Is
New And Comes With Instructions, It Has
Been Stored In A Garage, 29"W x 43"H Box

3123 Insignia TV, No Power Cord, For Parts Or
Repair, Some Scratches, In Fair Condition,
32" LED
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3124 White And Green Cloth Striped Loveseat, It
Matches A Chair In This Auction, #3102, It
Is In Good Condition, Measures 62"W x
30"D x 30"H

3125 Flexible Tube Light Decorative Spiral
Christmas Tree, Multi-Colored, Easy To Set
Up And Store, Single Helix Design, No
Center Pole, Sold As Is, Works, In Fair
Condition, Approx. 1' To 4'H

3126 Vintage Hand Knit Afghan, Nice And
Colorful, In Good Condition, 6' 10" x 4'

3127 American Studio Oversized Stuffed Chair,
Clean And In Good Condition, 41"W x 36"D
x 36"H

3128 Kenmore Humidifier With Manual, 13-
Gallon, Works Like A Champ, It Can Run
On One Or Both Fans, Two Water Jugs,
Filters Still Available, Looks In Good
Condition 24"W x 14"D x 22"H

3129 New! Threshold Accent Rug, 100% Wool
Pile, 24"W x 36"L

313 Beautiful Deck The Halls Round Crystal 14"
Platter By Studio Nova, Comes in It's Own
Storage Box, New Never Used

3130 Solid Wood Four-Drawer Painted Dresser,
The Drawers Slide Well, 27 1/4"W x 14
1/4"D x 33"H

3131 Brass Tone Lamp With Shade, Untested,
Sold As Is, Looks In Good Condition, 32"H

3132 Vintage Quilt, Some Loose Threads On The
Edge But Clean And In Good Condition For
The Age, 84"W x 136"L

3133 Nice Solid Wood Look White Board
Hamper/Toy Chest, In Good Condition, 27
1/4"W x 14 1/4"D x 23 3/4"H

3134 Storage Bin Full Of Linens, Lots Of Cloth
Napkins, Doilies, Dresser Scarves, Approx.
(28), All Vintage, In Addition, Newer Cloth
Placemats, Approx. (20), Cloth Napkins,
Approx. (31), Also Includes A Bag Of Misc.
Napkin Rings, Cloth Items Are Not Stained,
They Are In Good Condition, The Bin Has
Four Drawers And Measures 15"W x 15"D x
30"H

3135 White Metal Shoe Rack, Three-Tiers, In
Good Condition, 25"W x 10"D x 23 1/4"H

3136 Radio Flyer Pull Wagon With Two Seats
And Flip-Up Back Rests, Needs Cleaning
Otherwise In Good Condition, 17"W x 35"L
x 17"H

3137 Beach Umbrella, Multi-Color, Some Wear
Otherwise In Good Condition, 74 1/2"H

Lot Title

3138 Three Snow Shovels, Get Ready For Snow!
In Good Condition To Very Good Condition,
49" To 58"L

3139 Super Light 6'H Magnesium Step Ladder,
White Metal, Rolling And Stamping Co., In
Good Condition, 6'H

314 Two Plastic Kitchen Storage Containers, 2
Qt. Rubbermaid Jug WIth Lid, One Gallon
Sterilite Pitcher With Lid, In Good Condition

3140 Three Grain Bucket Belts, Buckets On 9"
Belting, Buckets 8" x 4" Each Belt, Approx.
7', Great For Repurpose/Decor, In Good
Condition

3141 Home Cleaning Lot, Dust Pan, Two Brooms,
Swiffer Pad Mop Handle And Duster, Fair
To Good Condition, 14" To 54"L

3142 Door And Side Window, 54 1/4" x 81 3/8",
Steel Exterior, 13" Double Pane Side
Window, Door 36 3/4" x 79 1/2", Locking
Handle, One Key, In Good Condition

3143 Task Force Lawn Mower With 12-AMP
Bagger, Electric Power, Working Well, Like
New Condition, 18" Cut

3144 New! Snow Shovel, 30" Pusher Shovel With
Wheels, Steel Material

3145 Snow Plow For Garden Tractor, Comes
With Bracket And Handle, In Excellent
Condition, 42"W x 14"H

3146 5' Dual Height Rope Light Spiral Tree, Dual
Tree, 4' Or 5', Indoor/Outdoor, 6'L Power
Cord, Green Color, Works, No Stand or
Pole, Sold As is, In Fair Condition

3147 Giant Birdhouse, Great Winter Project,
Purchased From A Craft Fair, 27"W x 23"D
x 38"H

3148 Used 10" Craftsman Table Saw With Parts,
Rusty Top, All Parts Turn And Move, The
Motor is 1-HP And Tested, Sold As Is, Other
Than Rust, In Good Condition, 45"W x
18"D x 36"H

3149 Like New! 85' Nylon Rope, Stored In A Box,
5/8" Thick

315 Women's Jeans Michael Kors Size 14 Lightly
Used, Great Condition, Zip Buttons In Back
Pockets, Skinny Jeans From Smoke Free
Home, Bottom of Legs Has Been Cut Off

3150 26" Women's Roadmaster Mountain Bike,
The Front Brakes Need Adjusting Or Pads,
In Overall Good Condition

3151 Set Of Golf Clubs In Bag, Verdict And More
Brands, Wear/ Stored Awhile, Fair To Good
Condition, 46"H
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3152 Pressed Back Chair, Wood, Solid And In
Good Condition, 19"W x 17 1/2"D x 43"H

3153 5' Dual Height Rope Light Spiral Tree, Dual
Tree, 4' Or 5', Indoor/Outdoor, 6'L Power
Cord, Red Color, It Works, Missing Pole
And Stand, Sold As Is, In Fair Condition

3154 Kolcraft Universal Express Rider Double
Stroller, Collapsable For Easy Storage,
Overall Functions As It Should, Sold As Is,
Looks In Good Condition, 21"W x 46"D x
40"H

3155 Beautiful Vintage Murray Monterey Men's S
Cruisers, Made In USA, Great Frame And
Tires, In Very Good Condition, 26"

3156 Wood Two Step Kitchen Stool, Flip Down
Style, In Good Condition, 15"W x 13"D x 21
1/2"H

3157 Solid Wood Painted Three-Shelf Bookcase,
In Good Condition, 18"W x 9 1/4"D x 35
3/4"H

3159 Full Size Thick Fitted Mattress Pad, Washed
Before Drop Off, No Holes, Tears, Etc.

316 All New Women's G&O Ankle Socks, 4-10
Size, Super Soft, Prep Your Skin 6 Oz. Bath
Salts and Minnie By Olika Hydrating Hand
Sanitizer Spray 1 Fl. Oz.

3160 (12) Artist's Canvas Boards, Some New In
Package, Some Used, 18" x 24" To 11" x 14",
Also A New 16" x 20" Ten Sheet Lyons
Canvas Pad, And A Tara 50 Sheet
Disposable Palette Pad, 12" x 16", In Good
Condition To New

3161 Glass Table Top, Guitar Pick Shape, In
Good Condition, 30"W x 37"L

3162 Tan Print Sofa With Tufted Wood Back, It
Needs A Cleaning, 84"W x 32"D x 39"H

3163 Children's Plastic Hangers, (51) Items, Many
Different Colors, In Great Condition, 12"W

3164 Glassware Including: Seven Tall Glasses
With Gold Rims, Culver Mark; Four Pint
Glasses; Rocks Glass; In Good Condition, 3
1/4" To 6 1/4"H

3165 Curtain Lot, Two Panels, 46"W x 76"H, No
Rips, In Good Condition, Three Coffee
Themed Panels 28"W x 34"H, In Good
Condition

3167 Green Bear Recurve Bear Bow, This Is A
Nice Bow, No String, AMO 60" #25

3168 Mid-Century Modern Curved Settee, Needs
Cleaning, In Good Condition Overall, 61"W
x 36"D x 24"H

Lot Title

3169 New Detroit Red Wings 2X Unisex NHL
Hockey Rules 100% Cotton T-Shirt

317 Black & Decker Light N Easy Iron, Tested
and Works, 10"L

3170 Two Boxes Of Old Cookbooks 1940's And
Up From Grandma's House,
Spiral/Paperback, In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition

3172 Lot Of (23) Family Circle Better Living
Magazines, All From The 1950's, In 1950's
Beautiful Wooden Box, Collectible And Old,
In Good Condition, The Box Is 13"W x 17"L
x 10 1/2"H

3173 Our Generation 19" Doll Wearing A
Raincoat, Hat And Umbrella, Our
Generation 16"H Working Salon Chair,
Extra Rainy Day Outfit, Extra Red Umbrella
And Boots And A Black Leopard Print Coat,
Salon Chair Has A Crack In The Base,
Otherwise In Good Condition To New

3174 Lot Of Four Women's/Junior's Pink Logo
Full Zip Hoodies, Small Red With Grey
Sleeves, Small Teal And Green, Medium
Faded Yellow And Large Light Purple With
Thumb Holes

3175 Big Lot Of (12) 1997-1998 Pokemon VHS
Videos, Distributed By Pioneer, They Have
Been Stored Away For Years, Lots Of Hours
Of Fun Here, In Good Condition

3176 New With Original Package To Like New!
Very Large Lot Of Vintage Miniature
Dollhouse Accessories, Well Over (100)
Items, Included Are: Rug, Chair, Copper
Cookware, Cracker Jack And Cereal Boxes,
Guitars, Violins, Train, Cookware, Utensils,
Grater, Grinder, Wisk, Bowls, Etc., 1" To 4"
Long/Tall

3177 Rubbermaid Container Full Of Mixed
Silverware, Some Vintage And Antique
Pieces, As Well As Some Decorative, In Fair
To Good Condition, 4" To 8 3/4"L

3178 Box Of Good Office Supplies, New Copy
Paper, Photo Paper, Notebooks And Pads, In
Good Condition To New, 4" To 11"L

3179 Box Of Sheets And Pillow Cases, Flat Sheets
Are Twins, Full, Queen, In Good Condition

318 Sunbeam Mix Master With Stand, Works
Great, 12 Speed, 14" Good Condition

3180 Vintage Christmas Bulbs/Ornaments, Glass
Material, (43) Total, (37) Are 3" x 3" To 3'D
x 3 1/2"H And 2"D x 2"H, (11) Are 1" x 1",
They Are All In Good Condition
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3181 Child's Miniature China Tea Set Or Maybe
A Demitasse Set, Made In France, Eight
Matching Cups And Saucers In Different
Colors, Cups Have Two Floral Bouquets
Inside, The Bottom Reads "F&B - France"
Age Unknown, No Cracks, Chips Or Paint
Loss, The Cups Are 2 3/4"W x 2"H
Including Handle, Saucers Are 4 1/4"Dia.,
And A Second Set Of Four Different Colored
Cups And White Saucers, The Same Size, No
Identification As To Source Or Manufacturer

3182 New Detroit Red Wings 2X NHL Hockey
Rules 100% Cotton T-Shirt

3183 Authentic Fossil Purse, Slight Wear On The
Bottom, Otherwise In Good Condition,
11"W x 5"D x 11"H

3184 Animated Christmas Train, It Works Great
And It Lights Up And Plays Christmas
Songs, Uses Four "C" Batteries, In Good
Condition, 25"L Box

3185 Vintage Toy Vehicles, Hubley, Structo,
Fisher-Price, Nylint Oh, And Others, Some
Are Pressed Steel, Some Are Made Of
Plastic, Most Are In Good Condition, A
Couple Of Missing Wheels, And Lights, The
Longest One Is 12", (11) Total

3186 NO SALE - SELLER  WANTS $100 - CALL
OR EMAIL WITH AN OFFER, Rare 1970's
Lionel Train Set In Box, Engine, Eight Cars
And Caboose Plus A Box Of Complete
Tracks, Transformers And Manvel,
Untested, Sold As Is, Looks In Very Good
Condition, 35 1/2"W x 13"D Box
<B>***SELLS WITH OWNER'S
CONFIRMATION***</B>

3187 (12) Adorable Vintage Plush Rabbits,
Makers Are Boyd, Ty Beanie Baby, Gund
and Friendzies To Name A Few, Some Still
Have Original Tags, All Are Soft, Cuddly
And In Wonderful Condition, Various Sizes,
In A Nice Woven Basket With Lid, 6 3/4" To
16" Tall/Wide

3188 Four Budweiser Seaworld Steins, Marine
Conservation Series, Extinction Series,
Manatee Stein 1993, Great White SHark
1994, Dolphin 1995, Great Details On These
With A Figurine On Top Of Each Stein, 4
1/2"Dia. x 6 1/2"H On These And One
Bottlenose Dolphin Stein Is 3 1/2"Dia. x 7
1/2"H, Very Cool for Collection Or For Gifts

3189 New Cloud Island Baby Crib And Comforter
Set, The Comforter Is 33" x 42", The
Blanket Is 30" x 30" And The Fitted Sheet Is
28" x 52"

Lot Title

319 Large Roasting Pan With Interior Racks,
Used With Some Scratches, May Need
Cleaning, 21"W x 13"D x 7"H

3190 Old To Vintage Dollhouse Bathroom Items
And Two Dolls, White Tub 2 5/8"L x 1
1/8"W x 1"H With Baby In Tub, 3/4"H x
5/8"W, White Toilet 1 1/8"W x 1 1/2"L x 1
1/2"H, Blue Toilet At 2 1/4"L x 2"W x 2
1/4"H, Blue Sink At 1 3/8"L x 1 3/8"W x 2
1/2"H, Green Sink At 1 7/8"L x 1 1/2"W x 2
1/2"H To Vintage Little Doll Made Of
Fabric, Rubber 7"W x 8"H, All In Usable
Yellow Basket, Good Condition

3191 New Calico Critters Cherry Cruiser Car,
Critters Not Included, 10 1/4"L Box

3192 1998 Disney Store "Disney's Mulan" An
Inspiring Read-Aloud Story For The Entire
Family, In Like New Very Good Condition

3193 New! Tempaper Tots Self-Adhesive
Removable Wallpaper By Prolino, 20 1/2" x
16 1/2' = 28 Square Feet

3194 NASCAR Desk Organizer, Still In Box, #3
Car, 13"L Box

3195 Two Porcelain Clowns And Metal Mardi
Gras Clown, In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition, 9" To 17"H

3196 New! Under Armour Bag, Hot Pink Top,
Black Bottom, Pink Logo On Black Bottom
And Pink Logos Inside On Black Interior,
15"W x 17"H

3197 New! Two Spritz Balloon Variety Kits,
Hexagon Balloons At 16"H And Latex Are
12", (26) Balloons Total

3198 Eight Leapfrog Little Leaps Play And Move
Games, Recommended For Ages 9 Months +,
All New In Package, 8 3/4"H Package

3199 Christmas North Pole Express Train, Comes
Complete, Requires Two "D" Batteries, In
Very Good Condition, 22"L Box

32 Ford Pickup 1937 Diecast Metal Scale 124
Green and Black 3"W x 8"L x 3"H, Good
Condition

320 Health O Meter Massager Model 3586/3587
Great Neck Massager or Foot Massage,
Settings Up Down And Off, 14"W, Good
Condition

3200 New Sun Squad 100% Cotton 32" x 62"
Beach Towel With Super Cute Shark Design

3201 New Opalhouse String Light, Weather
Resistant With Ten Lights, Great For Indoor
or Out, Total 11'L
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3202 Ladies Worthington Striped Sleeveless Top
Size 2X, Very Good Condition

3203 Girls Knitworks Size 8 Christmas Dress,
Very Pretty in Very Good Condition

3204 1969 Matchbox Lesney Models Of
Yesteryear Y- 1911 Maxwell Roadster 3"L x
1"W x 1 1/2"H, Very Good Condition

3205 Antique Planet Jr. Farm Machinery Tool
Made In US #3 Great Patina In Good
Condition, 6 1/2"L

3206 Antique Iron Age Cast Iron Multi Tool
Wrench With Fantastic Primitive Look and
Patina, Good Condition, 8 3/4"L

3207 Five Ceramic Beer Steins, Two Budweiser
1991 Octoberfest 4"Diam x 5"H One Odouls
Stein 4"Diam x 5"H, Two Smaller Steins
WIth Man on One, Lady On Other, Great
For Your Collection Or Give For Gifts, Good
Condition

3208 Vintage Children's Doll Carriage Faux
Leather And Metal Wheels Work Fine,
12"W x 26"L x 23"H, Some Wear, Tears In
Canopy, Still Good Condition Overall

3209 Handcrafted Flickering Light Made Of Old
Propeller On Wood Base, 6 3/4"W x 8 1/2"H
Works, Good Condition

321 Two New Cobble Creek Smart Kitchen
Shears, 2 in 1 Knife and Cutting Board,
Chops, Slices In Seconds, With Locking
Safety Hinge, 10"L

3210 Vintage Stanley #80 Spokeshave Made In
England, New in Box, 3"W x 12"L x 3"H

3211 Two Nice Vintage Budweiser Champion
Clydesdale Glasses on Stems, Very Good
Condition, 3 1/2"Diam x 5"H

3212 Two Cast Iron Cooking Pots- Dutch Oven
Style With Handles And Lids, Need
Cleaning, Good Condition, 12"Diam x 6'H
and 12"Diam x 5"H

3213 Nylint GMC Tractor Trailer Set Briggs &
Stratton Technologies, New Old Stock Never
Opened Pressed Steel Made in USA, 22"L x
4"W x 7"H Box Has Small Water Stain,
"Step Forward Into Quality"

3214 Two Canvas Military Bags, Belt With Two
Pouches, Shoulder, Approx. 12" to 40"L,
Fair Condition

3215 Pair of 1994 to 98 Silverado Sierra Truck
Extender Towing Mirrors, Nice Shape, Very
Clean, Plastic in Good Condition, 17"L x 6"H

Lot Title

3216 Antique Wood Greenhouse Flat, Great
Rustic Look, Good Condition, 26"W x 13"D
x 3"H

3217 Antique Saginaw Silo Farmers Handy
Wagon Co. Wrench With Fantastic Patina
and Primitive Look in Good Condition, 8"L

3218 Two Tools, No. 0 Grinding Wheel Dresser,
50' Tape Pat 1924 Both In Good Condition,
2"W x 12"L x 2"H, 3 1/4"Diam x 3/4"H

3219 1969 Matchbox Lesney Models Of
Yesteryear T10 1906 Rolls Royce Silver
Ghost 3 1/2"L x 1"W x 1 1/2"H, Very Good
Condition

322 Two New Packages of Olay Effects Wet
Cloth Cleaners, (7) Bars of Ivory Soap, Four
Shower Bath Puffs

3220 Falstaff Bicentennial Collectors Beer Cans,
(12) Total Empty Good Condition, 2
1/2"Diam x 5"H

3221 White Dress Master Vintage Sewing
Machine Zig Zag Stitcher 115V - 130V 1.3
Amps Works Great, Has All Parts and Pedal
18" x 11 1/2" x 9" Looks Well Taken Care
Of, Untested, As Is, Good Condition

3222 Vintage Wood Sailboat Toy Display Piece,
Sails Need to Be Reattached, Overall Very
Good Condition, 7"W x 30"L x 7"H Without
Sails On

3223 Vintage Portable Typewriter, Smith Corona
In Case, Keys Work Smooth, Good
Condition For Age, 14"W x 15"D x 6"H

3224 Vintage Oak Apple Box Filled With Baskets,
And Stuff To Go With, Full of Faux Ivy And
Flowers, Help Curb Your Cabin Fever And
Get Creative, Good Condition, 15"W x 17"D
x 12"H Crate

3225 Matchbox Lesney Models Of Yesteryear Y4
1909 Opel Coupe With Box, 1"W x 3"L x 1
1/2"H, Very Good Condition

3226 Two Vintage Outhouse Water Squirting
Knick Knacks, Untested, As Is, One Missing
Door, But Make Fun Conversation Pieces,
Age Unknown, We Had For Over 35 Years,
Plastic From Hong Kong, Each 3 1/4"Sq. x 5
1/2"H, Overall Good Condition

3227 Girls Rare Too Size 6X Christmas Dress,
Beautiful Very Good Condition, Pretty
Ribbon Flowers

3228 Four New Packs of Prevail Per Fit (14) Per
Pack Size XL Disposable Underwear
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3229 Flexible Tube Light Decorative Spiral
Christmas Tree, Multi-Colored, Easy To Set
Up And Store, Single Helix Design, No
Center Pole, Sold As Is, Works, In Fair
Condition, Lights Only, Approx. 1' To 4'H

323 Pizza Maker, 12"Diam Good Working
Condition, Cooking Surface Needs Cleaning
Otherwise Very Good Condition

3230 Four New Packs of Prevail Per Fit (14) Per
Pack Size XL Disposable Underwear

3231 Queen Size Mink Blanket, Wolf With
American Flag, Regal Comfort, Soft
Machine Wash, Medium Weight, Great Gift,
New in Package

3232 Astral Adult L to XL Type 3 Flotation Aid,
Good Condition

3233 (7) Piece Queen Size Blue And Brown
Comforter Set, With Bedskirt, Two Shams,
Three Decorative Pillows, Need Cleaning,
Overall Good Condition

3234 Great Wood Crate Box From Auburn
Greenhouse, Nice Local Piece For Decor,
Good Condition, 15"W x 25"L x 12"H

3235 Black Metal CD Holder, Holds UP to 42 Of
Your Favorite CD's, 9"W x 29"H, Very
Good Condition

3236 Small Wood Children's Kitchen Playset,
Doors Open, Knobs Turn, Needs Some
Tightening, Good Condition With Repairs,
22" x 13"D x 34"H

3237 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles, Convertible
Ride on Scooter, Plastic in Good Condition,
11"W x 23"L x 10"H Ride On, Scooter 28"H

3238 Wood Paper Towel Holder Wall Mount,
Never Used, New in Box, Wedding Gift From
36 Years Ago, 15"W x 5"D x 6"H

3239 New Threshold 100% Wool 2' x 3" Blue
Carpet

324 Three Emeril Cook Set in Various Sizes 8",
10" Pans, 3 Qt. Pot With Two Lids, Fair
Condition

3240 Gigantic Mystery Box, So Much Stuff Inside,
Bid to Win, 38"W x 22"D x 24"H

3241 Three Children's Scooters, Huffy Frozen
Theme, Barbie, Razor, Need Cleaning, Fair
to Good Condition, 4"W x 21"L x 30"H

3242 New With Tags Women's Assets By Spanx
Size L, Two Way Tank Slip White

3243 Men's Slipover, Size 2XL, Has Some
Spandex, Bali-Tai, Like New

Lot Title

3244 (8) Very Good Quality Black Curtain Panels,
Each 27"W x 62"H Clean With No Wear or
Damage, Like New

3245 **SOLD** - SELLER WANTS $75 - CALL
OR EMAIL WITH AN OFFER, Weider
8630 Training System Weight Machine
Home Gym System, Bench Press, Butterfly,
Crossover Fly, Standing Curl, Isolation Curl,
Concentration Curl, Wrist Curl, Triceps
Press Down, Triceps Extension, Preacher
Curl, Back Extension, Lat Pulldown, Under
Hand First Pull Down, VKR Dip, Assisted
Dip, Pull Up, Seated Row, Bent Row,
Shoulder Row, Shoulder Shrug, Lateral
Raise, Bent Lateral Raise, Front Raise,
Military Press, Straight Raise, Alternative
Knee Raise, Side Bend, Ab Crunch and So
Much More, Made in Canada, Like New
Condition, 48"W x 64"L x 76"H
<B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

3246 Heavy Duty Iron Coat Rack, With Umbrella
Holder Base, Eight Hooks, 12"Sq. x 69"H

3247 Bissell Lift Off Deep Cleaner Pet Floor Cleaner,
Untested, As Is, Needs Cleaning, Looks Good,
13'W x 20"D x 44"H

3248 Two Electric Childrens Cars, Untested, As Is
From Estate, Yamaha Four Wheeler and VW
Bug, For Parts or Repair, Good Condition,
Approx. 40"L Each

3249 Trailer Hitch Bike Rack, Fits Two Bikes, Good
Condition, 14"W x 28"D x 34"H

325 Diabetes For Dummies, 2nd Edition, By Alan
Rubin MD, Fantastic Revised and Updated
Edition, Paperback in Good Condition

3250 Metal Collapsible Pet Containment Barrier,
Rusty, Needs Cleaning, (8) 24"Sq. Panels, Fair
Condition

3251 Ladies Holiday Dress By Taboo Size S, Black
Net With Aqua Sequins, Good Condition

3252 Christmas Lights- Two Symphony Of Lights
Sets Jumbo Bulbs 4 1/2"L x 2"W, Color
Chasing LED System, Four Settings, Color
Fade, Random Twinkle, True Chasing,
Symphony, Each 15'L With 15 Lights, Like
New, All Work Great, Total 30'

3253 Vintage Christmas Lot- (12) Vintage Sand
Dollars, (12) Snow Balls, Five Spools Vintage
Ribbon, Noah's Ark Ornament, Bell And
Pixie/Angel, 2" to 3"H, Good to New
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3254 Five 1995 McDonalds Happy Meal Complete
Sets of Babe Plush Toys, Each Set Contains 7,
With Extras, Great Stocking Stuffers, Or Stick
on Presents, Two in Original Bags, Good
Condition, Approx. 4 1/2"L

3255 Box of New Gloves, Mostly Cotton, One Pair
With Suede, At Least 20 Pairs, Approx. Size L

3256 Large Box of Antique Small Doll Items, Pots,
Pans, Etc. Ceramic, Plastic, Metal, Etc. Fair to
Good Condition, 1" to 7"L

3257 800 New Size 10 Zinc Mercury Free Batteries,
Good Til 2023, Great For Hearing Aids

3258 (25) Men's Socks, Black, Brown, Blue, Gray,
Worn Once Then Put in Storage, Good
Condition

3259 Box of Stuffed Animals, Zebra, Frog, Bunny
And More, 12" to 18"L, Some Wear, Overall
Good Condition

326 Stuff N Munch Sandwich Maker By Betty
Crocker, Tested and Works, Instructions Inside,
Clean 9" x 9"

3260 Box of Misc. Electronics Apple Power Books,
Keyboards, Modem, Sock and Tool, All
Untested, As Is, Good For Parts or Repair, 9" to
18"L

3261 Two Sterilite Under Bed Storage Totes, No
Lids, Clear View, 48 Qt. 16"W x 33"L x 6"H

3262 Ten Plus Misc. Stem Glassware Various Styles
in Good Condition, 5" to 7"H

3263 Nice Youth Detroit Tigers Jersey By General
Merchandise Size 10/12 Large Has Extra
Button, Good Condition

3264 Group of Prints, Photos, Calendars of Mackinac
Island, Great Lakes Freighters, Great Wall
Decor or Craft Items, 9"W x 12"L to 20"L x
16"W, Good Condition

3265 Hickok 850 Transistor Analyzer Has Lots of
Functions To Test Transistors In or Out Of
Circuit Doesn't Use Plug, Uses Battery Hook
Up on Front, Very Useful When Fixing Old
Electronics, No Dents or Broken Switches, 2
Meters For Measuring, 16"W x 7"D x 13"H,
Good Condition

3266 Black And White Transistor Equipment Analyst
Model 970 No Dents or Broken Glass, Some
Knobs Missing But All Move, Don't Know
How to Use, Untested, As Is, Looks Good,
15"W x 9"D x 8 1/2"H

Lot Title

3267 Old Children's Book- Heidi, Andersen's Fairy
Tales, Little Jack Rabbit, Danny Fox, The
Magic Soap Bubble, Kingdom of Nature,
Illustrated Museum Of Animal World, Hard
Covers in Good Condition

3268 Blue and White Cups, Saucers, Made in Japan,
Porcelain, Five 3 3/4"Diam Cups, Six 5
1/2"Diam Saucers, Good Condition

3269 Nice Lot of Three Heavy Glass Mugs, Barrel
Style 3 1/2"Diam x 5"H, Two Smooth Side 3
1/2"Diam x 6"H, Great Gifts For Beer Drinker,
Very Good Condition

327 Chefman Air Fryer, Works, Comes With
Cookbook, 12"H, Very Good Condition

3270 Two China Salad Plates Imperial, Germany,
Lemon Slice Plate 5" Roses, Silver Plate Knife,
Cobalt Bottle 7", Wood Darning Ball, Cake
Toppers Animals and German Butter Pat, Good
Condition, 1" to 7"W

3271 Two West Germany Ceramic Steins, and Small
One Marked Lego Japan, 1 1/2"Diam x 2"H and
3 1/2"Diam x 5 1/2"H, Good Condition

3272 Sony TC 105 Reel to Reel Tape Recorder
Player, Powers On and Internal Speakers Make
Sound When Volume Adjusted, But Unit is
Untested Further As Is, Looks In Good
Condition Overall Will Need Cleaning, 14"W x
6"D x 13"H

3273 Two Bottles- Vodka And Bourbon Bottles, Gas
Pumps, Red and Blue, Glass Candy Dish, Ruby
Flash With Two Handles, 2" to 9"H, Pump
Handles Missing And Broken, Fair to Good
Condition

3274 Fishing Lot, Large Treble Hooks, Stick Bait,
Action Flicker, Steel Leads, Good Condition,
Box 9"W x 9"D x 2"H, 1/2" to 7"L

3275 Three Texas Ware Lunch Trays, Molded
Plastic, Pink and Purple, 10"W x 14"L, Good
Condition

3276 Two Piece Realistic Lot- One CB Tester, One
MC500 Speaker, Both Untested, As Is, Look
Good, 2 1/2" to 12"H

3277 Antique Crock Filled With (11) Kitchen
Utensils, Hand Mixer, Scoop, Wood Rolling
Pin, Some Rust, Fair to Good Condition, 7 1/2"
to 15"L

3278 Large Wood Vanity Shelf, Very Good
Condition, 27"W x 4"D x 6"H

3279 New Gilmour Hose Wand With Different
Sprays, Durable Metal Connection, Medium
Duty, 15"L
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328 Three Boxes of Various Wheels and Casters,
Blue Crate and Two Cardboard Boxes, Good
Condition

3280 Room Essentials Spring 1"Diam Tension Rod,
18" to 30"L, Oil Rubbed Bronze Finish, New In
Package

3281 B&K TV Analyst Model 1076 Use to Fix TVs
Came From Closed Repair Shop Dusty Didn't
Try To Use Don't Know How All Knobs Turn
and Switch 17"W x 10"D x 9"H Seems
Complete With Tubes In It, Untested, As Is,
Looks In Good Condition

3282 Chicago Electric Battery Charger, Untested As
Is, 6V/12V Item 66783, Looks in Good
Condition, 9"W x 6 1/2"D x 5"H

3283 Nice Hand Held Propane Torch 6 1/2 Feet
Length, Good Condition, Untested, As Is

3284 New Fiskars Power Tooth Saw Razor Sharp
Triple Ground Teeth, 13" Blade Length

3285 Vintage Unique Large Soldering Iron With
Cloth Covered Cord, 1"Diam x 14"L, Untested,
As Is, Looks In Good Condition

3286 New Never Opened Bobbleheads of Mark
Martin 2017 Nascar Hall of Fame Inductee And
Joe Amato 2004 Motorsports Hall Of Fame of
America Inductee, They Each Measure 6"H,
From Valvoline Legends of Racing Series, Still
in Original Package, Plastic and Resin

3287 (11) Eyebolt Chain Fasteners, Steel, Good
Condition, 5"W x 4"H

3288 Dovetail Wood Cutting Guide For
Woodworking? Bought From Estate Sale,
Appears in Good Working Condition

3289 Women's Army Dress Uniform, Jacket, Shirt,
Pants, Skirt, Very Good Condition, Size 10 to 14

329 Five Chains With Hardware, 3' to 14'L, Good
Condition in Five Gallon Bucket

3290 1925 Edition New Dictionary Of English
Language, Pages in Fine Shape, Cover Has Few
Tape Spots, Overall Good Condition For Age

3291 Antique Pittmans And Jean Co. Ice Fuel
Advertising Ice Pick, Great Look in Good
Condition, 6"L

3292 Men's 45" Leather Belt and Tie, Good
Condition

3293 Hess Toy Truck and Jet Set, Lights, Sounds,
Operating Launch Ramp, 4"W x 15"L x 5"H,
New In Box

Lot Title

3294 Four Collectible Older Tins, White Clover
Lard, Kraft Shortening, Swift Veal Tenderloins,
Victory Brand Sturgis Pretzels, Some Rust and
Dents, Overall Good Condition, 6 1/2" to 15
1/2"

3295 Two Coke And Sprite Stash Cans With Hidden
Storage, Look, Feel And Weigh Like Cans of
Pop, One Missing Lid, Other Lid Can Be Used
For Either Can, Overall Good Condition, 2
1/2"D x 4 1/2"H

3296 Cartoon Cavalcade 1944 Hardcover Book From
Thomas Craven, Awesome Book Shows
American Cartoons From 1883-1943, Good
Condition

3297 New Old Stock Vintage 100 Year Calendars,
(25) New in Package, Six Out of Packages,
2"W x 8"L

3298 Antique Wood Greenhouse Flat, Great Rustic
Look, Good Condition, 26"W x 13"D x 3"H

3299 Antique Chevrolet 1932- 1937 NO. 402 Multi
Tool Wrench, Good Condition, 9"L

33 880 Daisy BB Gun, Works, Good Condition, 40
Years, As Is, 37"L

330 (25) Vintage Calendars- 1952 Modern Home
Builders, 1972 FL Cypress Gardens, 1911 Luce
& Hitchcock, 1954 Owosso Federal Savings, In
Package Nice Condition 1888, Berkshire
Mutual, 1966 Linwood Beauty Shop, 1937 MN
Brady & Co. Some Wear and Tear, Others Nice

3300 Antique Wood Handle Hay Hook, Fantastic
Primitive Look & Patina, Sharp Point, Real
Good Condition, 12"Long

3301 (3) Hardcover Books on Historical Kings: King
Arthur, Henry VIII, Good Condition

3302 Antique Wire Mason Jar Holder, 10"L, Blue
Mason Jar Filled with Old Buttons, 5 1/2"T,
Good Condition

3303 Greatland Holiday Express Train Set, 1994
Edition, All Pieces are in Original Box,
Excellent Condition, Worked Last Year at
Christmas - Need 6 C Batteries, Box is 25"L x
19"W x 6 1/2"H

3304 Vintage John Deere Toy Tractor & Wagon,
1970's, Worn Paint, Good Condition Overall,
Both Pieces are 9"Long Each

3305 1940 Bay City Central School Yearbook, Good
Condition

3306 Vintage Marx HO Train Set, NY Central
System, 5 Cars, Amp with Tracks, Good
Condition, 4 1/2" to 8"Long
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3307 (3) Antique Farm Machinery Multi-Tool
Wrenches with Great Patina & Primitive Look,
Good Condition, 7" to 9"Long

3308 (2) Vintage Drafting Instruments Precision
Compass Multi Sets & a Slide Rule, Some
Compasses Corroded/Rusty, Fair to Good
Condition, 9" to 11"Long

3309 (4) John Deere Coffee Cups, 3 1/2"Dia x 3
3/4"H & (1) John Deere Tray, 12 1/2"Dia x 1
1/4"Deep, New Condition

331 Box of Decor Including Green Wood Truck
From Tractor Supply, Statue of Man Bowler,
Barbie With Beautiful Hand Crocheted Green
Dress, Barbie in Halloween Outfit, Guardian
Aluminum Coffee Pot, All Good Condition, 18"
x 12" x 11" Box, 8" to 17"L

3310 1969 Coleman Lantern with Reflector, Model
228F, Real Good Condition, 14"T

3311 John Deere Mailbox Tin, 9.5"L x 4.5"W x 5"H,
Beatles Square Tin 6"L x 6"W x 2.5"H, Good
Condition

3312 (3) Large Ball Jars with Zinc Lids, Very Good
Condition, 9 1/2"T, Small Chip on One Jar Rim

3313 Vintage Metal Coleman Fuel Heater, Works
Good, 5000 BTU, Good Condition, 9 1/2"Dia x
11 1/2"H

3314 Coca Cola Stake Bed Steel Delivery Truck,
Pressed Steel from the Late 1940's by Louis
Marx & Co. About 70 Years Old, Gray
Body/Yellow Box, Not Rusty but Front
Grill/Headlight/Bumper Assembly is Missing,
Some Paint Loss, Some Green Paint Specks on
Cab, Sprite Boy Graphic on Both Sides, Wheels
Read "Louis Marx & Co. Inc. NY", Approx.
20"L x 6"W x 6"H, Pretty Good Condition
Since it Came from a Family with Several Boys

3315 Vintage "Marble" Gun Cleaning Kit, Appears to
be in Good Condition, Case has Small Damage,
5"W x 14"L

3316 Antique PCO Mossberg Co. Tileboro, Mass.
#749 Multi-Tool Wrench, Good Condition,
11"Long

3317 Collectible 1985 Limited Edition Budweiser
Clydesdale Stein, Good Condition, 6 1/2"H

3318 Antique Cast Iron White Mountain Apple
Peeler made by the Goodell Company,
Awesome Primitive Look & Patina Free,
Spinning & Working Still, Good Condition,
6"W x 10"L

3319 1969 Matchbox Lesney Models of Yesteryear
Y-7 1912 Rolls Royce with Original Box, 3
1/2"L, Good Condition

Lot Title

332 Four Pieces of Women's Clothing- Size 1X
Wall Flower Bibs, Size 14 Sonoma Flower
Short/Skirt, Size 10 American Eagle Jean
Capris, Size 14 Liz Claiborne Jeans, Very Good
Condition

3320 Abrams Tank Penetrator, Practice Kinetic
Weapon, Inert Round, Very Good Condition,
19"Long

3321 (14) Vintage Store Christmas Posters, Various
Shapes, Sizes & Sayings, All are in Very Good
Condition, Approx. 20"W x 9"H to 22"W x
30"H

3322 Matchbox Lesney Models of Yesteryear Y-5
1907 Peugeot with Box, 3 1/2"L, Good
Condition

3323 Beautiful Antique Metal Rotary Desk Phone by
Bell Systems, Appears Complete with Ringer
Box, Shows Wear but Real Good Condition for
Age, Both Pieces are 9"L

3324 (2) Antique Blacksmith Nail Pullers, Working
with Awesome Patina & Look, Good
Condition, 6" & 8"Long

3325 Large Jar with Chickenwire Like Design &
Chicken in Center, 12"High x 7"Dia at Bottom,
Filled with Vintage Matchbooks - Many Local,
Some Out of State (Old Vegas Casinos that No
Longer Exist) Cool Looking Thru These &
Reminiscing! Looks in Good to Very Good
Condition

3326 Thomas Brand Radio that Looks Vintage but
It's Electric & has Cassette Player in it, but It's
in Very Good Condition, 12"W x 8"D x 12"H

3327 Vintage Wood Slat Crate with R.M. Lee - Nice
for Display, 15"W x 17"L x 11"H, Good
Condition

3328 (2) Cigar Boxes, King Edward & Dutch
Masters, Both are Approx. 9"L x 5 1/2"W,
Good Condition

3329 Lighted Christmas Polar Bear, Lights Work,
Real Good Condition, 36"L x 20"H

333 Three Sets of Four Antique Cast Iron Casters,
2", 2 1/2", 3", Rusty But Good Condition

3330 Large Body Pillow Plush & Furry, 19"W x
48"L, Good Condition

3331 (30) Plastic Rubbermaid Trash Can Lids, Very
Good Condition, All are Approx. 22"Dia

3332 Vintage Brown Table Lamp, Brown Glass with
Metal Base, 42"T

3333 Vintage Hand Knit Afghan Nice & Colorful
6'6"L x 5'W, Good Condition
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3334 Southern Living Barley Twist Pedestal
Faithfully Fashioned in Resin After an Antique
Hand Turned English Oak Cake Pedestal , NIB,
9"Dia x 8"H

3336 Brand New Shop Series 10" Benchtop Table
Saw with Stand, Comes with with Accessories
& User Manual, Model SS7202, 26"W x 18"D
x 32"H

3337 Proform XT Crosswalk Treadmill, Good
Condition, Untested, Incline Does Not Work,
AS-IS, Could Use a Cleaning, 31"W x 28"D x
60"H when Folded

3338 Proform Ab Glider Exercise Machine,
Adjustable Resistance, Good Condition, 30"W
x 49"L x 39"H

3339 Bruno V5l-550 Electric Mobility Scooter Hoist,
Good to Install in an SUV-Wagon-Van-Truck,
Has Up & Down Switch, Manual Swing, Works
Great, Needs Cable & Hook, You Can Buy a
Replacement, 48"L Boom

334 Star Wars Micro Machine Playset Heads and
Misc. Ships, Vehicles, Plastic in Fair Condition,
4" to 14"L

3340 Plastic Bucket on Wheels, Blue with Sponge
Mop & Swiffer, Fair to Good Condition, Need
Cleaned, Handle Bent, AS-IS, 14"W x 18"L x
11"H

3341 (2) New Display Cases, 16"W x 20"L & 12"W
x 16"L, Cardboard & Metal Frames with Glass

3342 LG Brand 1.7 Cu Feet Glass Door Refrigerator,
Right or Left Swing Door, Works Great,
19.5"W x 19"D x 21"H, Not a Frost Free Style,
Good Condition

3343 Frigidaire Electric Stove with 5 Burners, Glass
Top, Needs Love & Care, Inside Needs Some
Cleaning, Good Condition Overall, 30"W x
26"D x 47"H

3344 (6) Decorative Trees - Largest is 12"Dia x
26"H, Would Make a Great Miniature Tree,
They are in Wonderful Condition, Smallest is
8"Dia x 10"T, Faux Pine & Metal Styles

3345 Women's Levi's that are Lined, New without
Tags, Says Size 12 but Fits More Like an 8,
Waist is 30" & Length is 32", 100% Cotton,
Also a Purple Fleece with Hood that Zips,
Laura Scott Size Large, Stay Warm This Winter!

3346 Box of Cool & Colorful Duct Tape, 25+ Partial
Rolls & Scissors & Acrylic Paint, 13"W x 18"L
x 3"H, Good Condition

3347 Ladies Travel Mystery Box for Your Travel to
Europe, Most Things to Organize Your
Essentials, 13"W x 18"L x 2"H

Lot Title

3348 (6) White Melamine Stands/Shelves, 24"W x
12"D x 12"H & (1) 12"W x 12"D x 30"H, Good
Condition

3349 Metal & Glass Chandelier, Untested, Keepers
are Bent, Fair Condition, 18"Dia x 13"H

335 Antique Cast Iron Hooks, Nice Primitive
Pieces, 5"L, Box 12"W x 14"D x 7"H Full

3350 Baby Trend Expedition 3-Wheel Jogging
Stroller, Needs Cleaned, Good Condition
Overall, 22"W x 44"L x 40"H

3351 Proform 745CS Treadmill, Several Preset
Training Programs, Live EKG Readings Etc.,
Good Condition, Untested, AS-IS, 34"W x
67"L x 53"H

3352 Brinkman Electric Smoker Smoke N Grill with
Cover, Aluminum, Never Used, Very Good
Condition

3353 Men's Wool Peacoat Issued by United States
Navy, Size XL, Good Condition

3354 Weight Bench with Bar & Weights, 1" Bar is
60"Long, 80 lbs in Weights, Very Good
Condition, 31"W x 64"L x 47"H

3355 Set of 4 Metal/Chrome & Black Plastic Chairs,
Chic Industrial-Commercial Look Stackable!
17" Floor to Seat, 20"W x 30"D x 33"H

3356 Small White Melamine Bookshelf, 12"W x
12"D x 35"H, Some Wear & Wobbles a Little,
Fair Condition

3357 Vintage Hand Knit Afghan, Nice & Colorful,
6'L x 4'W, Good Condition

3358 Small Metal Tool Stand with Wood Top, Needs
TLC, Fair to Good Condition, 24"W x 19"D x
25"H

3359 Blue Plastic 50 Gallon Plastic Barrel with Caps,
23"Dia x 36"H, Good Condition

336 Misc. Chains From Estate, Various Sizes and
Lengths, Some Rust In Fair To Good Condition

3360 Folding Iron Board Chair Also Known as the
Bachelor's Chair, Painted Grey Wood in Good
Condition, 14"W x 20"D x 42"H

3361 Oval 2-Tier Laminate Occasional Table, Very
Scratched, Fair Condition, Would Look Nice
with a Paint Job, 23"W x 33"L x 28"H

3362 Heavy Duty 2-Wheel Dolly Homemade & Solid
with 12" Solid Hard Rubber Wheels, 28"W x
13"D x 40"H, Shows Wear, Fair to Good
Condition

3363 Rodd Natural Gas 100,000 BTU "Silhouette"
Furnace, Used & was Stored in Garage &
Worked When Removed, 3" Venting with Duct
Hole Cut in, 30"L x 18"W x 35"H
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3364 Post Hole Digger, Metal with Wood Handles,
Like New Condition, 54"Long

3365 Primitive Style Yard Decor Wheelbarrow Made
of Wood with Iron Front Wheel, Weathered but
Still Looks Cool, 26"W x 35"L x 22"H

3366 Craftsman DYT 4000 Riding Lawn Mower,
18.5 hp, Approx. 40"Cut, Started at Beginning
of Summer, Wouldn't at End of Summer, Many
New Parts, Fix or Parts, Item Needs A Lot of
TLC and Should be Previewed Before Bidding,
Fair Condition, AS-IS, 40"W x 66"L x 42"H

3367 *UPDATE: SELLS TO THE HIGHEST
BIDDER!* Very Rare Vintage Sears 1963
Space Liner Boys 26" Bicycle, Still has Sears
Badge Full Tank, Light Great Frame, Same
1960's Sears Allstate Tires, $895.00 on Ebay
<B>**Sells with Owner's Confirmation**

3368 16 Bundles of Owens Corning Onyx Black
Roofing Shingles & (4) Bundles of Starter,
12"W x 36"L Each

3369 Ice Shanty Canvas Top Aluminum Frame,
Plastic Tub. Top has Repairs, Tub has Some
Holes Where is Worn Through, Fair to Good
Condition, 37"W x 61"L x 17"H, Collapsed, AS-
IS

337 Lot Of (12) Womens Tops From Old Navy,
Wet Seal, Faded Glory, Rue 21 and More, (2)
Size Small, (6) Size Medium, (3) Size Large
and a Size Small Hoodie From Augres MI, All
In Good Condition

3370 (2) Vintage Traynor YSC-3 Speaker Cabinets, 8
Ohm, Untested, AS-IS, Good Condition, 10"W
x 43"L x 12"H

3371 Large Plastic Vintage Doll, Looks Like a Giant
Barbie, 1992 Mattel, Has Scuff Marks on Body,
Good Condition Overall, 38"H

3372 Small Wood Slat Bench, Great for Plants, Good
Condition, 24"W x 13"D x 12"H

3375 Vintage Hand Knit Afghan - Nice & Colorful
6'6"L x 5'W, Good Condition

3376 Vintage Wicker Trunk with Vintage Quilt &
Blanket is Crochet with Antique Doll, 27"T,
Full/Queen, 28"W x 17"D x 17"H

3377 Blue Vinyl Covered Bench, Base Wobbles,
Needs TLC, Good Condition Overall, 24"W x
72"L x 18"H

3379 Huge Signed Print of the American Jaguar,
Signed by Harry & Antis, Very Collectible with
COA from Artist, Great Resale, Ready to be
Framed, 30"W x 20"H, Very Good Condition

Lot Title

338 (41) Vintage Holiday and Various Collectible
Steins and Mugs, Good to Very Good
Condition, Up to 5 1/2"H, John Deere, Excalibur

3380 Frame House Gallery Signed Jodie Coren COA
No. 730/975 Old Town Cowboy Print, Very
Good Condition, 32"W x 16"H

3381 The Lion Cub By Charles Frace Signed Print,
With COA 1975, Great Resale Value, 21"W x
18"H

3382 Homedics Heat And Massager Settings, 120V
Full, Lower And Upper Back, Heat, 17"W x
14"D x 24"H, Good Condition, Works

3383 Glass End Table With Metal Base, Glass Top
Has Chip on Edge, 25 1/2"W x 21"H, Fair
Condition

3384 Vintage Hand Knit Afghan Nice And Colorful,
4' x 5' Good Condition

3385 Very OId Wicker Baby Buggy in Very Good
Condition For 100 Years Old, 23"W x 46"L x
40"H

3386 Cart For Trash Etc. Wheels For Summer, Skid
For Winter, Metal in Good Condition, 22"W x
29"L Overall With Handle 56"L

3387 Cement Mixer Runs and Turns But Plastic
Gears Are Worn, Good But May Need Repair,
As Is, 32"W x 34"D x 50"H

3388 Older Sears Red Wagon, Body in Good Shape,
Wheels Fair, Some Rubber Breaking Away,
Great For Hauling To Auction, Plants, Your
Use, As Is, Fair to Good Condition, 15"W x
34"L x 15"H

3389 Reproduction Decorative Washboard, National
Washboard CO. #530 Trademark Saginaw,
Chicago, Memphis, 13"W x 24"L

339 Large Box of Transformer Toys, Many Figures
in Box, Unknown If Complete, Contains Two
Different Optimus Prime Figures, Up to 14"L,
Good Condition

3390 Red Metal Wheelbarrow, With Solid Front
Wheel, Good Condition Overall, Tub 24"W x
32"L

3391 Eight Plastic Storage Totes, 18- 22 Gallon,
Some Cracks and Flaw, Good Condition
Overall, 18"W x 22"L x 16"H

3392 Ariens 926LE Snowblower Two Stage With
26" Path, Fresh Tuneup, Brand New Carb, Very
Low Hours, Can Have Electric Start Hooked
Up, Started First Pull When Tested, Very Good
Condition, 26"W x 62"L x 46"H, Has Small
Fuel Leak From Hose, Easy Fix
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3393 Toro Snowblower Powerlite 16" Cut Rebuilt
Carb, Fresh Tuneup, Have Used This Season,
Nice Smaller Unit, Good Condition

3394 Beautiful Oriental Persian Style Rug, Thick, 2'
x 4' Light Green Samovar Design, Very Good
Condition

3395 Kitchenaid Dishwasher, Needs Deep Cleaning,
Fair to Good Condition, Runs But Won't Dry,
24"Sq. x 34"H

3396 Cool Little Sled, Put Some Stain or Paint And
Ready To Go! 42"L x 23"W x 6"H, Good
Condition

3397 Williamsburg Punch Bowl Set, (28) Cups, Two
Ladles, And (12) Cups In Golden Color, Very
Good Condition, Boxes 13"L x 12 1/2"W x 7
1/2"H, 14"L x 8 1/2"W x 5"H, 11"Sq. x 4"H

3398 Box of Vintage Twin Sheets, Mostly Tops, But
Few Have Fitted As Well, Need Washing, Have
Been in Storage, Fair to Good, 14"W x 18"L x
9"H

3399 (9) Lace Table Coverings, Few Curtains Not
Sure on Size, Used Them To Cover Tables For
Shower, Two Cloth Hand Made Swags,
Approx. 4'L Good Condition Overall, 11"W x
16"L x 12"H

34 Large Stanley Bailey #6 Wood Working Plane
18"L x 3"W x 6"H, Complete, Good Condition

340 Box of Mostly Holiday Theme Household
Decor, Figures, Bell, Candle Holders, Etc.
Good Condition, Up to 13"

3400 Vintage Automotive Emblems- Metal and
Plastic, Continental, Pinto, Ford, Camaro,
Cougar, Chevrolet, Buick, Oldsmobile, Over
140 Pieces, Good Condition, 13"W x 10"D x
10"H

3401 Misc. Kitchen Box Lot- Six Piece Stoneware
Coffee Cups, Glass Mug, 3 Oz. Jim Beam
Flask, Etc. Good Condition, 13"W x 16"L x 3"H

3402 RV Lot- New 10' Drain Hose, 25' Fresh Water
Hose, RV Plug Adapter, Drain Hose Connector
And Two Packets of Aqua Kem Dri, Used
500W Power Inverter 7"L, Good to New

3403 Two Symphony Christmas Light Sets Jumbo
Christmas Bulbs 4 1/2"L x 2"Diam, Color
Changing LED LIght System Four Settings
Color Fade Random Twinkle, Time Chasing
And Symphony, Each Set 15'L With 15 Lights,
Like New All Work Great Total 30' 30 Lights

3404 (17) 17"L x 8"W Christmas Stockings, (12)
Green, (5) Red, Very Good to New

Lot Title

3405 Nintendo Wii With Games And Controllers,
Works, Wii Sports, Dance 2, Wheel of Fortune,
And More, Good Condition, 13"Sq. x 9"H

3406 Two Heavyweight Material Body Pillowcases,
Velcro Ends For Easy Removal, Good
Condition, 22"W x 57"L

3407 Metal Brass Eagle, Base is Loose, Good
Condition, 7"H x 6"W

3408 Pair of Really Nice Bookends, Have Two Slots
in Each to Hold Extra Books, Antiqued Wood
With Pretty Design on Front, Like New, 8"L x
4"W x 8 1/4"H

3409 Antique Printers Letter Stamp Tray, Drawer
With Brass Handle With Hamilton Written On
It, 32"W x 16 3/4"D x 1 1/4"H, Great Shape All
Ready For Hanging Shadow Box, Even Has
Wall Hangers On Back

341 Electronic Box Lot- Tapz Reflex Game, Single
Speaker, Pair of Speakers, Flashlight, Three
Answering Machines, Calculator, Three Clocks,
Two Phones, Two Antennas, Four Cameras,
Remote, Four Pairs of Earphones, Blackjack
Games, Hand Held Game and More, As Is, Fair
to Good Condition

3410 1983 General Mills "Gold Medal Flour 1910
Edition" Cookbook, Published By Washburn
Crosby Co. Very Good Condition, Paperback

3411 Three 100 Plus Year Old Wood Levels, Stanley,
Henry Disston And Sons, 28", 30", 42"L Good
Condition For Age

3412 Three Hummel Collector Plates 1989, 1990,
1991, With Wood Frames, 7 1/2"Diam, Frames
10", Very Good Condition

3413 Antique Porcelain Opaque Bridgwood And Son
England, Large Mug 4"Diam x 4"H, Covered
Dish 5"Diam x 3 1/2"H, Both in Good Condition

3414 Two Framed Hummel Prints Plaques, Very
Good Condition, 4 1/2"W x 6"H Each

3415 Four Piece Longaberger Pottery Matching
Canister And Cup Set With Amazing
Longaberger Scented "Sunny Peach" Pillar
Candle, Freezer, Microwave, Dishwasher, Oven
Safe in Very Good Condition, 2 1/2" to 4"H

3416 Two Framed Hummel Collectible Plates With
Wood Hanging Frames, 1973 and 1974, 7
1/2"Diam Plates, 10"Diam Overall, Good
Condition
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3417 Vintage Ella Fitzgerald Albums, 1956 The
Rodgers And Hart Song Book Good Condition,
Perfect Condition No Sleeve, 1959 Sweet Songs
For Swingers Almost Perfect Condition No
Sleeve, 1958 At The Opera House, Perfect
Condition No Sleeve, Three Pieces Are in Very
Good Condition

3418 Brass German Anniversary Clock By Kunde,
Works, Key Wound (Missing Key) Plastic
Dome, Brass Tarnished, Fair Condition, With
Scratches 12"H

3419 Antique Printers Letter Stamp Tray Drawer
Will Make Perfect Shadow Box, 16 1/4"W x 16
1/4"L x 1 1/4"H, Good Condition

342 Huge Lot of Embroidery Thread Over 200 in
Cases, Approx. 100 in Clear Zippered Bag,
Embroidery Booklet, Hoop 6", Hoop 8", Hoop
with Deer Pattern 8", Cases 10 1/2" x 7" x 1
1/2", All Colors, Look Good, Good Condition

3420 Girl With Umbrella, Hand Made Plaster Statue
By Listx Productions Tin Umbrella, Good
Condition, 14"H

3421 Beautiful Bow Front Oak Curio With Two
Glass Shelves, Very Good Condition, 25"W x
8"D x 25"H

3422 Holy Bible United Auto Workers Local 699
Union Labor And The Bible Insert, 1992- 93
Edition, Very Good Condition, 9" x 11 1/2"

3423 Samick Acoustic Guitar Model LW-015E Was
Electric But Components Were Removed, No
Strings, But In Very Good Condition Overall,
15"W x 41"L

3424 Beautiful Pair of Matching Decorative Resin
Vases, 12" to 18"H, Both Have Tops And In
Very Good Condition, Unique Design on Them

3425 Three Pyrex Black Gooseberry Batter Bowls,
#444 Yellow With Black Gooseberries, Few
Scratches 13"L x 10 1/2", #442 White With
Black Berries, Some Wear 9 1/4"L x 7 1/2"W,
#441 White With Black Berries, 7 1/2"L x 6"W,
Good to Very Good Condition

3426 Gorgeous Vintage Cut To Clear Cranberry
Glass Table Lamp, Very Nice, Ornate Brass
Base, Brass Finial 30"H Total, Very Good
Condition, Would Look Great on Any Dresser,
Nightstand, Or Table

3427 Six Vintage Light Globes, Blue Stripe Torpedo
Skyscraper, Clear Glass Skyscraper, White
Milk Glass, Tulip Shape Light Frosted, Thick
Swirl Marble Glass, Tan Crackle Looking
Round Globe, 4 1/2" to 9 1/2"H

Lot Title

3428 Very Nice Good Quality Folding Wrought Iron
Outdoor Patio End Table, Very Sturdy, Great
Repurpose Item, Very Good Condition, 17"W x
12"D x 15"H

3429 UAW GM Pins and Stickers, Good To Like
New, Five Pieces, 3/4" to 3 3/4"Diam

343 Ladies North Face Polyester Jacket Size M,
Very Good Condition

3430 Vintage Porcelain Lamp With Metal Base-
Shade Needs Repair or Replaced, 24"H

3431 Five Piece Household Decor, Gold Wire Ball
5", Silver Wire Ball 8", Wood Feathers 12" to
15", Grandparents Sign- Wood 10"W x 5"H,
Great Condition

3432 Very Cute Gold Metal Vanity Stool, Good
Condition, Has Hole in Center of Seat Cushion,
14"W x 15"D x 22"H

3433 Brass Tone Metal Stand May Have Had
Ashtray on Top, Good Project Maybe, Metal
Has Surface Rust, Fair Condition, 10"Sq. x
24"H

3434 Decorative Covered Ceramic Jar With Metal
Feet and Lid, Very Good Condition, 8"Diam x
11"H

3435 Vintage Sifter With Wood Masher, Great
Condition, Would Look Great For Display,
7"Diam x 8"L

3436 (7) Norman Rockwell Collectors Glasses, Very
Good Condition, 3 1/2"Diam x 4"H

3437 Two Carry Cases For Pigeons- Aluminum
Commercial Cases, Dividers For Individual
Birds, One Larger Case For (12) Birds,
Champion Pigeons need To Arrive in Style,
12"W x 30"L x 9"H Each, Latch Together For
Easy Carrying

3438 Whirly Pop Vintage Stove Top Popcorn Popper,
Good Condition, 9 1/2"Diam x 6"H

3439 Very Nice Enamelware Double Boil Stockpot
With Lid, 11"Diam x 10"H

344 Four Wireless Doorbell Units, All Unused With
Packages That Have Cardboard Removed,
Possibly Store Returns, Up to 7"L

3440 1959 "The All New Fannie Farmer Boston
Cooking School" Hardcover Classic Cookbook,
600 Plus Pages of Recipes, Good Condition

3441 Antique Cast Iron Sausage Stuffer, Says NO. 1
On Side, Good Condition For Age, 32"L x
10"W x 10"H
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3442 Carry Case For Pigeons, Aluminum,
Commercially Made Dividers For Individual
Birds, Smaller Size For Six Birds, Best Way To
Take To Shows or Exhibitions, 12"W x 28"L x
9"H, Very Good Condition

3443 Approx. 5 lb. Plastic Coated Boat Anchor 7"H x
6"Diam, Snagging Hook 4"Diam x 6"L, Both
Good Condition

3444 Enterprise Mfg. Corp. Cherry Stoner, Pat. May
15, 1917 NO. 118 With Screw Clamp, 13"H x
9"W, Works Great, Good Condition

3445 1946 A Cookbook For Girls And Boys By Irma
S. Rombauer Revised Hardcover Edition, Good
Condition

3446 4 in 1 Beautiful Nesting Gift Boxes, Dark Blue
and Gold Trim, Cream Background With
Baskets of Roses on Top and Sides, Very
Heavy Duty Elegant Boxes in Very Good
Condition, 4 3/4"W x 5"H to 6 3/4"W x 7"H

3447 Vintage Table Lamp, Ceramic With Black
Shade, Tanner And Kenzie, Modern Design
Black and White, Works Excellent, Three Way
Bulb, No Chips, Cracks, Real Good Condition,
12"W x 29"H

3448 Vintage Black Trunk, Clasp For Lock and All
Hinges Work, Very Old, Top Dented, Rusty,
Fair Condition, From School Band, 30"W x 15
1/2"D x 12"H

3449 (4) New Guinness 16 Oz. Pub Glasses, With
Vintage Look Beer Advertising On Them,
Glasses New But Box Shows Wear, 6"H, Great
Gift

345 Complete XBox 360 Halo Edition With (22)
Child and Adult Games, Discs Nice and Clean,
RCO's and Power Cords in Box, Powers Up
But Disc Tray Won't Open, Controller Won't
Power On, Untested Further, As Is, Looks in
Good Condition

3450 Bicentennial Bell Bank, Plastic, Very Good
Condition, 4 1/2"Diam x 6"H

3451 Two Hand Cuffs Steel- One Key, One Needs
Pin Repair, 10"L, Good Condition

3452 Vintage Crescent Tool Co. Jamestown NY
Cable Puller #369, Good Condition, 7"L

3453 Six Interlocking Stacking Plastic Container
With Some Fishing Hooks, Etc. Could Be Used
For Crafts Too, Good Condition, 2"Diam x 1"H
Each

3454 New Old Stock Five Corn Huskers, Leather
Straps That Go Around Your Fingers And
Metal Hooks, Each 5"L We Used These For
Cleaning Glad Bulbs

Lot Title

3455 Antique Photograph Collection- One From
Egypt, 3" x 5" to 7" x 11" Fair to Good
Condition, Stained

3456 Bakers Rack Sheet Pan, Aluminum 26"L x
18"W, Good Condition

3457 Five Reproduction Coca Cola Tin Trays, Wall
Art Collectible, Some Have Scratches, Minor
Rust, Fair to Good Condition

3458 Sandra Magsamen Collection Pewter Charger
Plate "Never Forget To Kiss Each Other
Goodnight" 15"DIam Very Cool Gift For Your
Favorite Couple!

3459 Pewter Serving Dish With C and JOV, USA
And Symbol Of Some Sort Imprinted On
Bottom, Heavy, Good Condition, 7"W x 10
1/2"L x 1 1/2"H

346 Sharp XE A102 Electronic Cashier Cash
Register, Works, Like New, 13"W x 14"D x
10"H

3460 Cool Vintage Fish Basket For Personal Use or
Decoration in Man Cave, 10"Diam x 8"L, Good
Condition

3461 Classic Brand Cast Iron Dutch Oven, Shows
Wear, No Lid, Good Condition, 10"Diam x 4"H

3462 Six Automotive Hood Emblems, Oldsmobile,
Phoenix, Chrysler, Fair to Good Condition,
Worn, Needs Repair, 5"L - 4"H

3463 Lodge Cast Iron Skillet 12"Diam, Great Shape,
Used 1 or 2 Times, Seasoned, Very Good
Condition

3464 Bakers Rack Sheet Pan, Aluminum 26"L x
18"W, Good Condition

3465 Three Pre Lit Spiral Trees, December Home
Brand, 36", 48", 72", Brand New Never Put
Together

3466 Four Pairs of Ladies Jeans Size 18, Basic
Editions, Croft & Barrow, Classic Elements,
Massini Curvy Skinny, Great Condition,
Pet/Smoke Free Home, Clean- No Rips or Stains

3467 Box of DVD's- Die Hard, Ghost Rider, Jekyll
And More, Good to New In Package, 13"W x
15"L x 10"H

3468 (40) Books- Paperback Military With Some
Wear, Paperbacks, All Good Condition Overall

3469 Five Wreaths For Different Occasions,
Valentines, Christmas, Fall, 4th Of July, All
Approx. 16" to 18"Diam, Real Good Condition

347 Samsung Galaxy Tab E With Cover and
Charger, Good Condition, 3 1/4"W x 8 1/2"H
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3470 Two Phillip Magnavox 12 1/4"H x 10"D x
8"W, Two Sony Speakers 11" x 9" x 7", Fisher
Bar Speaker 16" x 6" x 6", Ilive Sound Bar 37"
x 4", Works and Sounds Great, Fair to Very
Good Condition, I'm Downsizing, Worn
Scratches on Casings

3471 Four Pipe Clamps- Large Extra Deep 6"
Opening, Pipes Can Be Replaced With Longer
Ones For Clamping Large Items, Very Good
Condition, 21"L End to End

3472 Welcome Mat, Lightly Used, Heavy For
Winter, Four Stair Treads New, 18"W x 30"L
and 8"W x 18"L

3473 Wire Dish Drying Rack, With Clear Plastic
Tray, Great Condition, 14"W x 18"L x 6"H

3474 Keep Warm This Winter WIth This Great Three
Piece Bedding Lot- Two Very Nice Full Size
Throw Blankets And Walgreens Auto Shut Off
Heating Pad, Tested and Working, Look in
Good Condition, Blankets Need Washing

3475 Tote With Five Stainless Steel Thermos, Two
From Bass Pro, Pressure Cooker, Granite
Trivet, Etc. Good To Like New, 16"W x 23"L x
12"H

3476 Plastic CD/DVD Stand With Discs and Box of
Empty Cases But Disc May Be In Stand, Fair to
Good Condition, Heavy Scratches, Come
Preview, 6"W x 38"H

3477 Hand Carved Wood Shoes, Get Your Dutch On!
These Are in Real Good Condition, Nice For
Display, 10"L

3479 Longaberger Basket 1988, Real Good
Condition, 8"W x 9"L x 10"H

348 New Command Brand Value Pack Large
Picture Hanging Strips, Holds Up to 16 lbs. 24"
x 36" Picture, (12) Pairs

3480 1943 Better Homes And Garden Deluxe
Hardcover Cookbook, Filled With Lifetime Of
Grandma's Recipe Collection, Overall Good
Condition, Awesome!

3481 Rare Antique Primitive Old Wood Hand Tool
Buck Saw, All Original In Very Good
Condition, Also Comes With Extra Blade, $75.
Open Bid on Ebay, 34"W x 27"H

3482 Vintage Avon Winnebago Bottle Still Cologne
Inside, Good Condition, 2"W x 5 1/2"L x 2
1/2"H

3483 Rare Vintage Tollie Label 9001 Twist And
Shout, There's A Place 45, Early 1960's
Original, Scratches In Good Condition To
Display, As Is

Lot Title

3484 Two Very Old Hatchets Larger One Is Hand
Made 14 1/2"L Heads is 6 1/2"L, Smaller One
10 1/2"L With 4" Head, Good Condition For
Age

3485 Rare Vintage Smith And Hemenway Giant No.
Nail Puller Slide Hammer, Just In Time For
Your Favorite "Handyman" For Christmas,
Very Good Condition, 22"L

3486 Two Vintage Daisy Model 105B, BB Gun
Rifles, Both Are Good Condition Overall, Work
As They Should, One Has Plastic Stock, One
Has Wooden Buck Stock, 30"L

3487 Ridgid 36" Pipe Wrench Heavy in Good
Condition

3488 Vintage Hand Tools- Sickle 12"L Village
Blacksmith Watertown WI, Meat Cleaver
Round Nose 15"L, Meat Cleaver 11 1/2"L
Square, Blade Drawn Knife 9 3/4"W

3489 Vintage Clamp Lot Including 6" Standard
Clamp 540, Unbreakable Brand Made in USA
3" Malleable Iron, Five Total, All Good
Condition For Age

349 Kodak Advantix C700 Zoom Camera Working
With Manual, Takes Those Wide Long Pictures,
Also Old Polaroid One Step Flash Instant
Picture Developer Camera, Both Need Batteries
And Film of Course, Good Condition

3490 Wood Clamp Old, Micrometer From Lufkin
Rule, Old Planer, All Three Are Over 100 Years
Old, 6" to 12"L

3491 Vintage Newspapers- Winona Daily, Midland
Daily, Saginaw News, Etc. Good Condition, Up
to 17"W x 24"L

3492 Brass Bottom Lamp, Very Heavy, Good Shape
Just Dirty From Storage, Works Good, 28"H

3493 35 Plus Record Albums, Various Titles- Kenny
Rogers, Glen Campbell, Charlie Rich and More,
Good To Very Good Condition

3494 1960 Jim Beam Decanters- Political Donkey
and Elephant, Nice Condition, With Original
Tags and Labels, Lids, 12"H Each

3495 Ariat Youth Cowboy or Cowgirl Boots, Size 3,
Soles Worn On Heels, Still Useable, Fair to
Good Condition

3496 3 Gallon Gasoline Can Phil Rite Push Button
Air Flow Control, Vintage Wood Handle, Fair
Condition, Rusty

3497 Set of Large Cast Iron Wheels, 20"DIam, Great
For Steampunk Lamp Base, Marked Birllion,
Real Good Condition

3498 Quiksilver Brass Boat Prop, 5"L x 10 1/2"W,
Good Condition
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3499 Vintage Rare German Made Accordion Called
Pitzschler, Works, The Bellows Are Good,
Missing Pearl Button on Key, One Broke in
Half, Both Still Work, Comes With Canvas and
Leather Case, Extremely Nice Display Piece,
Very Good Condition For Age

35 Vintage Wood Cabbage Shredder, Good
Condition For Age, 9"W x 26"L x 6"H

350 Sandisk 4GB MP3 Player, Holds 1000 Songs,
Built in Clip, With Box and Some New Acc.
Player is 2 1/4"L, Looks New In Package

3500 Wicker Baby Carriage For Dolls, 1800's True
Antique, Stored Well and Complete, Could Be
Nice Display For Christmas, 12"W x 24"L
Wheels 8"Diam, Good Condition

3501 1922 S. Robert Schwartz And Bros. NY NY
Patented Aug. 15, 1922 #EN36, Amazing Dark
Patina On Brass, Beautiful Ornate Base, Small
Dings on Hood, Working, With Updated Power
Cord,20"T, Very Good Condition

3502 Drawer Pulls Five Double Post, (20) Single
Post, Great To Use As Is Or Repurpose
Awesome Shabby Chic Acc. Like New
Condition, Variety Of Ceramic, Metal, Glass, 1
1/2"Diam - 6"L`

3503 Box of 3000+ Sports Cards- Lots of Stars,
Rookies, Hall of Famers, Several Unopened
Packs and Specialty Cards Are Included In This
Lot, Very Good Condition, 13"W x 16"L

3504 Super Cute Assortment of Glass Christmas
Ornaments, Very Good Condition, 30 Plus, 1
1/2" to 2 1/2"

3505 Brand New With Tags Beautiful Decorative
Woven Straw Basket, Basket is 10"H And
Opening is 11"Diam, Base Measures 8"Diam

3506 Two Matching Twin Bedspreads, One Has
Stains, Fair To Good Condition

3507 Rustic Chandelier Five Light Works, Needs
Cleaning, Wood and Wrought Iron Look, Good
Condition, 24"Diam x 23"H

3508 Button Tufted Upholstered Bed With Center
Support, Queen Size 60" x 80", Gray Fabric,
51"H, Fair to Good Condition, Cat Scratched
Footboard, No Smells

3509 Four Windows In Wood Frames, 26"W x 27
3/4"L Bought From Auction and Won't Fit For
My Use, As Is, Great For Repurposing, Crafts,
Fair to Good Condition

351 New Command Brand Value Pack Large
Picture Hanging Strips, Holds Up to 16 lbs. 24"
x 36" Picture, (12) Pairs

Lot Title

3510 Four Drawer Sears Metal File Cabinet, Drawers
Work, Good Condition, 15"W x 25"D x 53"H

3511 Vintage Baby Booster Seat With Plastic Tray,
Vinyl Seat Needs Recovering, Tray is Cracked,
Fair Condition, 18"W x 17"D x 24"H

3512 Modern Style Artwork Paint on Canvas, Brown-
 Green- Silver in Good Condition, 24"W x 42"L

3513 Large Coffee Table Book, Hardcover
Adventures With American Birds, Photos By
Eliot Porter, Real Good Condition, 12"W x 15"L

3515 Craftsman 3.75 HP #917.38350 22" Cut Good
Condition, Needs Tune Up, Good Condition
Overall

3516 Faux Oak Grain Writing Desk, Corner Bottom
Damaged, Missing Foot and Other Minor
Flaws, Fair Condition, 50"W x 30"D x 28"H

3517 Hollywood Metal Bed Frame With Wheels,
Adjustable, Will Not Make Working Bed
Frame, Missing/Mismatched Pieces, Fair
Condition, As Is, 71"L

3518 Metal Storm Door 36"W x 80"H, Glass and
Screen, Full Length Hinge, Brown Has Minor
Flaws, Good Condition Overall

352 RCA Brand CD Player With Speakers, Five
Disc Changer, 17"W Tested and Working
Condition

3520 Plaster Picture Frame With Bow Glass, Has
Plastic Plants With Burlap Backing, Has Few
Chips, Fair To Good Condition, 11 1/2"W x
18"H

3522 Twin Full Queen Metal Bed Frame, No Center
Support, 3" Casters, 70"L, Good Condition

3523 Low Pile Berber Style Carpet, Greater Than
9'W x 11" Beige Off White Some Wear in
Traffic Area, As Is, Will Most Likely Clean Up
With Steam Cleaner, Fair to Good Condition

3524 Rustic Clock Made From Wire Reel End, Very
Country Look, Good Christmas Present, Works,
Little Heavy, Make Sure to Hang From Stud,
25"Diam x 2"Thick

3525 Two Matching "Herb Wool Designs" Plastic
Framed and Matted Prints of Oriental Vases,
Minor Flaws, Good Condition, 22"W x 42"H

3526 Road Sign Go Left Go Right, 24"W x 48"L
Plywood and Fiberglass, Good Condition
Overall

3527 Budweiser King of Beers Mirror, 25"W x 18"H
Nice Color, Small Sealing On Top, Sept. 5,
1998, Good Condition Overall
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3528 Two Gold Roman Ruins Homco USA, Plastic
Wall Decor, Real Good Condition, 12"W x
16"H

3529 Five Piece Wall Art Set, Brown, Cream,
Maroon Print on Canvas, Good Condition, Two
Smaller 10 1/2"Sq. 21"W x 13"H, Two Taller
23 1/2"H x 10 1/2"W

353 Three Boxes of Printer Toner For HP Brand
Laser Printers, New in Box, 13"W

3530 Oak Framed Ingraham Clock With Nice Duck
Scene, Works, 14"W x 24"H, Great Shape

3531 Wood Frame Print of Waterfall, Colorful
Matting, Good Condition, 31"W x 25"H

3532 Black Dry Erase Board 18"W x 25"H, Three
Cross Wood Framed Picture 15"W x 9"H, Both
Have Scratches and Flaws, Fair Condition

3533 Wood Bed Frame, Single With Bolts and Slats,
Rails, Headboard, Footboard, Fair Condition,
Rail is Splitting, Wood Scratched 33"H

3534 Antique Wood Frame Dresser Mirror, Worn,
Scratches, Fair Condition, 14"W x 20"H

3535 Hotel Napoli Black Wall Clock, 30"Diam,
Unknown Working Condition, Plastic, Minor
Paint Chips, Fair Condition, As Is

3536 Canopy Bed Queen Size, Headboard,
Footboard, Metal Rails, Four Post, 63"W x
78"H, Missing Knobs For Top of Posts,
Headboard Finial, Good Condition Otherwise

3537 Brand New Wall Plaque "You Are My Sun, My
Moon, And All of My Stars" Composite Wood,
8"W x .375"D x 20"H, Has Notched Brass
Hanger on Back For Easy Wall Mounting,
Makes Great Gift

3538 New Old Stock Advertising Never Used Very
Good Condition, Embossed, Two Pieces,
Newport and Old Gold Lights, 17"W x 25"L

3539 Three Canvas Over Wood Rooster Chicken
Wall Pictures, One Picture Has Water Spotting,
Fair to Good Condition, 18"W x 12"H Each

354 Emerson Clock Radio Serial #81937048 Works,
Good Condition, 8 1/2"W

3540 Metal Three Piece Daybed Twin Size Frame,
No Bolts, Nuts, Bracket, Just Frame, Good
Condition, 80"W x 38"D x 43"H

3541 New Pair of Sliding Screen Doors For Patio
Double Doors, Complete With Upper And
Lower Tracks, 36"W x 77"H, Purchased New,
Wrong Type, Lost Receipt and Can't Return to
Store

Lot Title

3542 Two Doors, Wood With Stained Glass Look
Inserts, 14 3/4"W x 2"D x 78 3/4"H, Minor
Flaws, Good Condition

3543 Wall Decor Chalkboard With Wire Inset,
Brown 15"W x 25"H, Very Good Condition

3544 Graco Cherry Wood Color Baby Crib, Good
Condition With Hardware, Some Bite Marks
On Top Rails, Six Pieces, 32"W x 55"L x 44"H

3545 1884 Lithograph Scenes From The Old
Mickledale Hunt No. III "The Old Squire And
His Following" From Supplement To Graphic
Magazine Feb. 9, 1884, Some Stains, Still
Amazing Look in Wood Frame With Glass,
16"W x 13"H

3546 Bud Light Mirror, 25"W x 19"H, Very Good
Condition

3547 Very Cool "Steven Linen Associates"
Scrimshaw Print on Burlap Fabric in Metal
Frame Under Glass, Very Good Condition,
17"W x 29"H

3548 Wall Art Print on Canvas, Retro in Great
Condition, 31 1/2"Sq. Very Cool

3549 Slate "The Klapish House" Hand Painted Sign,
Easily Customized, Good Condition, 10"W x
20"H

355 Velbon CX 300 Camera Tripod With Telescope
Legs, Up to 46"L, Fair Condition

3550 Vintage Coca Cola Advertisement, Mirror In
Good Condition, May Replace The Metal
Frame, It's Got Some Pitting, 16"W x 20"H

3551 Snowman Pictures, Painting On Canvas, Very
Good Condition, 11"W x 14"H

3552 Brand New Wall Plaque Features Phrase "It's
So Good To Be Home" Composite Wood
Construction 11"W x 1"D x 14"H, Notched
Metal Hanger On Back For Easy Wall
Mounting, Makes Great Gift

3553 Two English Setter Pictures In Wood and Glass
Frames With Mats, 19 1/2"W x 16"H By
Edmund Osthaus of Two Dogs in Field, 23"H x
19"W Black and White Photo, Both Ready to
Hang in Your Home, Very Good Condition

3554 Two Pane Wood Windows For Crafts, Fair to
Good Condition, 28"W x 20"H

3555 Insulated Custom Window Insert in Good
Condition, 22"W x 1"Thick x 36"H

3556 Dark Wood Finish With Cushioned Top
Storage Trunk, Dusty From Storage, Fair
Condition, 36"W x 13"D x 16"H
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3557 New Dart Mark Inc. Dartboard, Doors Open
and Has Space For Keeping Score, Nice Finish
on Outside, Complete With New Darts, Case
Made of Wood, Door Hinges Need To Be
Adjusted, Doors Don't Close, 19 1/2"W x 3
3/4"D x 25 1/2"H

3558 Metal City Skyline Wall Decor, Blue and Grey,
30" x 24", Very Good Condition

3559 Brand New Wall Shelf Plaque Features
"Through Wisdom a House is Built, And By
Understanding It Is Established" Composite
Wood 23 3/4"L x 8 1/2"H x 1 1/2"D, Can Be
Placed On Shelf Or Hung, Makes Great Gift

356 Verifone Print 205 Receipt Printer, Powers On
But Untested Further, Looks In Good
Condition, 6"W x 8"D x 3"H

3560 New Without Box Three Tin Rooster Wall
Decorations, Hooks On Back, 12 1/2" x 11" to
14" x 9 1/2"

3561 Stained Glass Style Rooster Picture, Great
Condition, Wood Frame, 19 1/2"H x 15 1/2"W,
Beautiful With Sun Shining Through It

3562 Polk County Courthouse Print, Wood With
Glass, Signed And Numbered By Gary Page,
Frame Has Scratches, Real Good Condition
Overall, 28" x 24"

3563 Vintage Fireplace Bellow, Wood and Copper,
Great For Decor, Still Works Well for Age, 10
1/2"W x 4"D x 24"L, Good Condition Overall

3564 Autographed Michael Jordan Team USA Poster
In Frame, Team USA And Gatorade Sponsored,
Wood Frame With Glass, 19"W x 25"H

3565 Adorable Wood Star Christmas Theme, Good
Condition, Has Damage to One of The Points-
Has Been Repaired, Needs Touch Up, 22"Diam

3566 NO SALE - SELLER WANTS $50 - CALL OR
EMAIL WITH AN OFFER, Gold Antique Oil
Lamp, Needs Motor and Strings Repaired, Fair
to Good Condition, Come Preview, 13"Diam x
34"H <B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

3567 Large Ceramic Bonsai Tree, Has Minor Chips,
Needs Little Paint Touch Up, Good Condition
Overall, 35"W x 28"H

3568 Brand New 4" x 6" Wood Picture Frame
Features Words "Wild & Free" Flexible Wire
At Top Loaded With (14) Decorative Wood
Beads, Very Sturdy, 3/4" Thick Wood Frame,
Overall 9 1/2"W x 3/4"D x 10"H

3569 Three Stools With Wood Legs, Height 18" x
12"Diam, Homemade Blue Vinyl Covering,
Good Condition Overall

Lot Title

357 Kenmore Sewing Machine Has Cords and Pedal
With All Parts and More, Works Great, Good
Condition, 16"W x 7"D x 12"H

3570 Water Fountain Shoots Three Streams Into
Bottom, Works Good, Makes Great Dog
Waterer, 24"W, 18" Front to Back, 10"H
Bottom Area, 43"H Overall Good Condition

3571 Heavy Metal Candle Wall Hangers, Real Good
Condition, 12"H x 3 1/2"W

3572 Beautiful 44"L Swag Burgundy, Raspberry
With Greens, Grapevine And Faux Roses

3573 Gold Plastic Shelf, Paint Flaking, Good
Condition Overall, 22"W x 7"D x 6"H

3574 Wall Decor 3D Art, Wire Metal Trees, Very
Good Condition, 40"W x 18"H

3575 Wood Advertising Dairy Fresh Sign, 16 1/2"W
x 10"H, In Very Good Condition

3576 Man Cave Beer Mirror Busch Mirror, 18 1/2"W
x 13 1/2"H, Few Small Rust Spots, Protective
Film on Frame or Mirror, Good Condition

3577 22"Diam Faux Christmas Wreath Pretty Pink
and Gold Colors, Cute Soft 10"H Snowman in
Center, Very Good Condition

3578 Beautiful Acrylic Floral Painting Purples,
Blues, Yellows, Double Matted In Navy With
Gold Accent Frame, Good Condition, 33"W x
28"H

3579 Very Large Budweiser Christmas Wreath,
Needs Work But Could Be Awesome, Good
Condition Overall Has Scratches, 36"Diam

358 Keyboard Drawer, Mounts Under Desktop,
Holds Most Keyboards, New Never Used, Box
22"W x 12"D x 2"H

3580 Snowman Wall Hanger "Wet Mittens" Has
Nails For Hanging Them, Good Condition,
15"W x 9"H

3581 XL Raised Dog Bed, 40"L x 27"W Mesh Top
8"H Great Condition All Parts Here, Holds My
100 lb. Dog

3582 Two Wood Pedestals Ready To Repurpose, Fair
to Good Condition, 9"Sq. 24"H

3583 Two Aluminum Ladies Canes, Good Condition,
33"

3584 Tin Christmas Sled Wall Decor, Super Cute,
Snowman Scene, 16"W x 36"L, Very Good
Condition
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3585 Larry Brown Poncho Lithograph Painting Black
is Black Female 24"W x 39"H Frame, Black is
Black Male 27 1/2"W x 33 1/2"H Frame, Both
Going For $100. and Up Online, Ebony
Treasures Statue, All Great Condition, 13"H
Resin From Smoke Free Home

3586 Fantastic Metal Barber Shop Sign, Very Good
Condition, Great Collectible, 12"Diam

3587 Bulldog Angel Wood Framed Picture, 11 1/2"W
x 9 1/2"H, They Sent Me.. The Other Angels
Were Busy, Very Good Condition

3588 Large Mirror Painted Gray, Solid Wood, Has
Wire Attached For Ease Of Hanging, Very
Sturdy, Good Condition, 36"W x 30"H

3589 Two Swivel Bar Stools- 24" From Floor, 34"H
Back x 15"W, Bronze Metal Finish, Good
Condition, MInor Wear, Stains

359 17" Monitor, Adjustable Stand, Working, Good
Condition, 14" x 19"H x 14"W, Plastic

3590 Abbott And Costello Two DVD Set With
Classic "Africa Screams" and "Jack and The
Beanstalk" Very Good Condition

3591 Antique Adamson Mfg. Co. East Palestine Tire
Repair Tool, Good Condition, 4"L

3592 Two City Lights Print on Canvas, London and
NY, Minor Flaws, Good Condition Overall,
30"W x 10"H

3593 Box Full of Eight Beautiful Snow Frosted
Bottle Brush Pine Trees With Wood Base,
Measures 2 1/2" x 9 1/2"H, You Also Get Two
White Picket Fences 5", Lemax Sledding Girl
Figure, 2"H Great Condition

3594 Star Trek Deep Space Nine The Complete
Remastered 1-7 Season 48 Season DVD Set,
Very Good Condition

3595 Women's Sleepwear Lot All New, Size Small
Pants and Three Shirts, Stars Above Brand
With Gift Box

3596 Two Women's Sweaters, Dark Gray Size S,
Blue and White Size M, With 32" Cloth Belt,
Nice Lot, All Like New

3597 Vintage Knit Afghan Nice and Colorful 6' x 5'
Shows Wear Needs Washing, Come Preview,
As Is

3598 Four Tier Wood Bookshelf Top is Painted And
Need Attaching or Repair, Crooked, Fair to
Good Condition, 36"W x 12"D x 37"H

3599 Vintage Modern Table Lamp Brass And
Ceramic Base, Needs TLC, Good Condition
Overall, 36"H

Lot Title

36 Antique Wood and Metal Vise Wood Threads
And Spool For Drawing Tension, No
Identification Found I Believe It Is For Saw
Blade, Sharpening, 9"W x 12"L x 6"H, Good
Condition

360 Wicked Audio Sentinel Headphones, New in
Sealed Box, Grey And Neon, 7"W x 3"D x 9"H
Box

3600 Wood Bathroom Vanity With Composite Sink
Top, Good Condition, Three Drawers Slide
Smooth, 37"W x 19"D x 35 1/4" Top Lip

3601 Vintage Wall Display Case Full of Old Knick
Knacks, Ceramic Windmill, Brass Bell, Very
Good Condition, 12"W x 2"D x 16 1/2"H

3602 Rare Vintage Michelob Light Back Bar Crystal
Lamp, Desirable, Works Great, Bulb Revolves,
Flame Inside Candle Spins, Very Nice in Good
Condition, 10"Diam x 19"H

3603 Metal Lighted "S" Works, Good Condition,
9"W x 2"D x 13 1/2"H

3604 Plastic Shadow Box With Light Up Cross
Inside, Works Good, Some Wear From Old
Estate, Good Condition, 12 1/4"W x 14"H

3605 Limited Edition Signed and Numbered Print,
Michigan Harvest Remembered No. 444/750
Signed By Artist Lynn Morgan 22-5/8"H x 17
3/4"W Protected In Plastic Wrap, Print in Very
Good Condition

3606 Two Pepsi Pictures, Great Collectibles, Good
Condition, 19"W x 25"H and 17 1/2"H x 22"W

3607 Ten Porcelain Dolls, (8) With Stands, Two
Without, 12"H to 19"H, Unknown Age/Brand,
Nice Pieces For Collection, Good to Very Good

3608 Toy Kitchen Lot Items- Bowls, Rolling Pin,
Refrigerator Dish, And More, Plastic, Good to
Very Good Condition, 3 1/2" to 12"L

3609 Empty Cases For DVD, Blu Ray, CD, Games,
(47) Black, Red, Two White, (50) Empty Cases
In All, Good Condition, 5 1/4" x 7 1/2"

361 Peterhot Mobile TV Speaker, Works With Pad,
Phone, Ipod, PC, New 4" x 7" x 4"

3610 Six Assorted Bath & Body Works Shower Gels,
Lotions, 2 Fl. Oz. To 10 Fl. Oz. Daisy
Dreamgirl, Twilight Woods, Sensual Amber
And More

3611 Vintage The Scientific Light Bulb Kit, Bulbs
Old And Various Types, Really Cool Piece,
None Broken, Box 18"W x 13"D

3612 Toshiba Metal Rolling Stand- One Dent In
Door Otherwise Works Good, Good to Reuse
Repurpose, 25"W x 24"D x 17"H

98/149

08/02/25 05:52:45



Lot Title

3613 Four Ladies Scarves- Three Wide, One Medium
Width, Very Good Condition, Average 26"L

3614 Ten Plus Health Books- Hardcover And
Paperbacks, 2007 and 2008 Health
Breakthroughs, Home Remedies, And More,
Good To Very Good Condition

3615 Two Boxes of Scrap Wood For Crafts, Etc. 5
1/2" to 12 1/2" Long or Wide, Good Condition

3616 Misc. Vintage Kitchen Acc. Plastic Funnel,
Cherry Pitter, Strainers and Deep Fryer Basket,
3" to 16"L or Diam, Fair To Good Condition,
Clean And Use

3617 Doll Shoes To Children's Shoes, 2"L To 6
1/2"W Girls Shoes, Fair to Good Condition,
Reuse Repurpose

3618 Misc. Vintage Kitchen Utensils Etc. Aluminum
Jello Molds, Swing A Way, Can Opener, Plastic
Cookie Cutters, Meat Grinder and More, Fair
To Good Condition, 4" to 20 1/2"L

3619 Toy Lot- 1987 Graduation Bear, Plastic
Elephant And Other Animals, Holly Hobbie
Thermos, And More, Fair to Good Condition, 1
1/2" to 13"

362 Men's Hunting Jacket Vintage Rainwear
Waterproof Size XL 46-48, Very Good
Condition, Probably Never Worn

3620 Ladies Scarves Penguin Infinity In Very Good
Condition, 22" to 43"L

3621 Six New DVD's- The Man, Red Dragon,
Momma Mia and More

3622 New Sun Squad Grey And White Beach Towel,
32" x 62", 100% Cotton

3623 Bakers Lot- Includes Three 10" Pyrex Pie
Plates, 2 Cup Measuring Cup, Ceramic Salt and
Peppers, Big Size For Stove 4" x 4" White,
Farberware Utensil Set With Spoons, Ladles,
Knives, Steak Knives, Anchor Hocking Baking
Dish 2 Qt. 8" x 11" x 2" All in Very Good
Condition

3624 New Heritage Hawks Saginaw MI High School
Home Jersey, Size L

3625 Wedding Lot, Cake Knife and Server, Candle
Holders, Ring Pillow, Bells, Guest Pen Holder,
And Ring Cake Topper,  4" to 12"L

3626 Tru Buffet Server, 3- 2 1/2 Qt. Slow Cooker,
All With Covers, Great Shape, 26"W x 13"D x
9"H

3627 New Sun Squad Grey And White Beach Towel,
32" x 62", 100% Cotton

3628 Window Key Holder By Country Peddler, Glass
and Wood, in Box, 10"W x 3"D x 15"H

Lot Title

3629 New Two Sets Mini Sno Markers, Indoor
Snowball Fight Snowballs, 3 1/2"Diam to 5"H

363 Deer Spotting Binoculars Tasco 9 x 25 Power
Waterproof Comes With Carry Case That
Attaches To Your Belt, Instructions And Lens
Cleaning Cloth, Very Compact, Good
Condition, 5"L

3630 New Disney Moana Size 8 Girls Panties, Six
New Pair in Store Damaged Package

3631 New Men's Size Small 28-30 Marvel X-Men
Boxer Briefs

3632 Huge Tap and Dye Collection P & W And
More, 24 Plus in Good to Very Good
Condition, 2 3/4" to 8 1/2"L

3633 Beautiful Christmas Bulb and Wire Hanger
Collection, 2 1/2" to 13" Long Bow With Bell,
Good to Very Good Condition

3634 The New Edition of Disney A-Z The Updated
Official Encyclopedia, Must Have For All
Disney Fans With Over 2900 Entries, 633 Page
Hardcover Book in Very Good Condition

3635 Royal Canadian Pottery Teapot Clay and
Serving Tray, Good to Very Good Condition, 8
3/4"L to 14 1/4"Diam

3636 Beautiful Vintage Porcelain Enamel Plated
Brass Trinket Box With Velvet Interior Ornate
Trim Lined With Awesome, Fleur Embossed
Top, Some Paint Chips, Good Condition, 3
1/2"W x 2 1/2"D x 1"H

3637 Crock With Lid #2 Blue Crown on Side, USA
Bottom, 7"L x 6 3/4"H

3638 Brown And Beige Crock, No Marking, No
Chips, Good Condition, 9"Diam x 5"H

3639 1805 Riley Whiting Large Case Wood Clock,
Works Great, Metal Weights, Good Condition,
17 1/4"W x 4 1/2"D x 30 3/4"H

364 Cool Vintage Slide Projector, It's Rotomatic,
707 AQ By Sawyers, Comes With Brand New
Light Bulb, Works, Good Condition, Box 13" x
11" x 13"

3640 Watch Repairman Cabinet, Metal Six Drawer
Works Good, Few Dent Approx. 70 Years Old,
Stackable, USA Good Condition, No Contents,
17"W x 16"D x 9 1/2"H

3641 Antique 3D Stereo Viewer Cards And
Stereoscope, As Is, (16) Cards, 13"L

3642 Antique Glass Holy Water Embossed Bottle
With Beautiful Silver Metal Ornate Cork Bottle
Topper, Second Top Unscrews For Dripping,
Good Condition, 3 1/4"H
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3643 Beautiful Franco Sarco Tri Tone Leather Purse,
Very Good Condition, 11"W x 5"D x 15"H

3644 Antique Wood Cookie Molds- Nine Total, 7
3/4" To 13"H, Windmill, Train, Santa, Sleigh
and More, Good to Very Good Condition

3645 Ceramic Stein 15"H x 8"W May Repaint or
Repurpose, Good Condition

3646 Amber Salad Bowl 10 1/2"Diam x 4 1/2"H and
Six Serving Bowls 6"Diam x 1 1/4"H, Fair to
Good Condition, Four Are Chip Free, Two
Have Chips, Also Amber Fairy Light in Good
Condition 4 1/2"Diam x 7"H

3647 (26) Drawer Handles- Ceramic, Glass and
Metal, Good To Use or Repurpose, 1"Diam to 2
1/2"L Tear Drop Style, Great To Shabby Chic

3648 Pair of Matching Carved Wood Frame Mirrors,
Great Condition, Would Fit in Many Decors, 8
1/2" x 8 1/2" x 2"

3649 Wood And Brass Works Clock, Circa Around
1900 Steeple Case, Needs Clock Face and
Hands, Works Good, Fair Condition, Has
Missing Veneer, Beehive Reverse Painted
Glass, Gilbert Mfg. Co. 11 1/4"W x 5"D x 19
3/4"H

365 Compaq Laptop Briefcase, Black Cloth, Carry
Strap, Several Pockets, Expands, 16"W x 5"D x
13"H, Very Good Condition

3650 Four Piece Lot of Wall Decor, Shadow Box
Style Print, Framed Postcard, Folk Art Cross
Stitch, Seagull Picture, 7 3/4"W x 5 3/4"H to
19"W x 16"H, Good Condition

3651 Two Vintage Wood Carvings By Luis Potosi
Escultor, Guy With Basket Of Corn, Guy With
Guitar, Approx. 20"H Each, Good Condition

3652 Metal Plant Stand, 27"H x 11 3/4"W Nice
Bronze Finish, Good Condition

3653 JRR Tolkien "The Lord of The Rings" One
Volume Edition 1,137 Pages And "The Hobbit
Or There and Back Again" 365 Pages, Both in
Very Good Condition

3654 Vintage Betty Crocker's Picture Cookbook Text
Edition, Hardcover Binder, Side is Taped,
Recipe Pages Are In Very Good Condition

3655 Four Festive And Cheerful Christmas Window
Hangings, Two Large, 19"W x 40"L Including
Chain, Two Small 12"W x 30"L Including
Chain, Two Still in Original Packages, Others
Wrapped In Plastic Wrap To Avoid Tangling,
All Little Different, Very Good Condition

3656 North American Hunting Club Life Member
Leather Jacket Size XL, Good Condition

Lot Title

3657 Red Coca Cola Tray, 19"W x 12 1/2"D x 5
3/4"H, And 23 1/2"W x 16"D x 10"H Black
Crate, Good Condition

3658 Wood Crate Over 40 Years Old, Side Says
West Coast Lilies Gloeckner, Good Condition,
14 1/2" x 24" x 11 3/4"

3659 Three Topsy Turvy Planters, Two Smaller
Ones, One Larger, 8" to 10"H Look Good, As Is

366 15" Speaker, No Cracks, Works Good, Some
Rusting

3660 Lamp Lot- Pink Desk Lamp, Cream With
Shade, Lamp Without Shade, Two Bronze 13
1/2" to 32"H, Good Condition

3661 Ride For Kids Leather Jacket Size XXL, Some
Wear, Otherwise Good Condition, Could Use
Cleaning

3662 New Old Stock Two Boxes Of Hotel Paring
Knives From Putz Hardware, Ontario Knife Co.
Made in USA, (23) Total, Two Cleavers, 5" to
7" Blades

3663 Brand New With Tags Beautiful Decorative
Woven Straw Basket, Basket is 14"H And
Opening is 12"Diam, Base Measures 8"Diam

3664 Ceramic Head In Good Condition, 10"W x 7"D
x 10 1/2"H

3665 Three Small Ceramic Pieces Made in Occupied
Japan 1946-50, Man Incense Burner, Woman
Musician, Young Girl, Good To Very Good
Condition, 3 3/4" to 5 1/2"H

3666 Cute Three Piece Ceramic Cardinal Collection,
Life Like, Birds in Very Good Condition, 5 3/4"
to 8 1/2"L

3667 Super Cute Hallmark Santa Clause Square
Stoneware Plate Perfect For Holding Santa's
Cookies, Very Good Condition, 8 1/4"Sq.

3668 Super Cute Mercury Glass Santa Statue in Very
Good Condition, 9 1/2"H

3669 1978 Precious Moments "Love One Another" A
Jonathan And David Design In Very Good
Condition, Could Use Light Cleaning, 5"H

367 Lawn and Garden Timers, Four 4" to 5"L,
Stanley, Noma, Intermatic, Look Good,
Unknown Working Condition, As Is

3670 Four Tins, Vintage Crow Brand Steel Cut
Coffee Tin, Sun Bonnet Brand Sugar Tin, Red
Rooster Flour, Blackbird Brand Tea, Decor
Only, They Fit Inside Each One, Good
Condition, 7 1/2" to 10 1/4"H

3671 Red Glass Planter, Good Condition, 6 1/4"Diam
x 3 1/4"H
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3672 Super Cute Metal Princess 2"H x 3"W Hanging
Picture Frame Ornament, Very Good Condition

3673 Very Old Circa 1900's Composition Molded
Plastic Doll, Hand Painted Red Lips, Blue Eyes,
And Hair, Missing Left Arm, 7 1/2"L Also A
Lee Middleton 1981 Sweet Dreams Porcelain
Doll Head #102981-3K 303 Signed Lee
Middleton, 4"H Wonderful Condition

3674 Super Adorable Purple Ceramic Cow "Piggy"
Ornament, Very Good Condition, 5"W x 3
1/2"H

3675 Six Vintage Beautiful Ornate Brass Napkin
Rings in Very Good Condition, 1 1/2"Diam x 1"

3676 Odds and Ends- Glass Flutes With Red Hearts 9
1/2"H, Rooster Pitcher With Cork 9 1/2"H,
Three Covered Coffee Or Tea Cups, Two Fire
King Cups, Light Wear In Good Condition

3677 Pyrex Nesting Bowls With Wheat Dark Orange,
Amber Color, No Chips or Cracks, Three Total
1 1/2 Quart 402, 2 1/2 Quart 403, 4 Quart 404,
Great Condition, Very Shiny, Approx. 7 1/4" to
10"Diam, No Chips or Cracks, Hardly Any
Scratches

3678 Basket Full of Different Kinds of Vintage And
Old Kitchen Stuff, Vintage Toy For Maid
Maroon And Robin Hood, Iron, Masher, Others,
3" to 19", Good To Very Good Condition

3679 Old Brass Bell With Etching Decor On Bell,
Stand 7"H

368 True Blood Seasons 2 & 3 On Blu Ray, Season
3 Still Sealed

3680 Two Hummel Collector Plates, 1985 and 1986,
7 1/2"Diam in Very Good Condition

3681 Solid Brass Candle Holders, 4 1/4" and 7 1/2"H,
Beautiful Details, Good Condition

3682 Croscill Home Tissue Box in Beach Haven
Design, Nice Imprint Of Shells Carved Into
Each Side, Good Condition, 5 1/2"Sq. Hand
Painted, Heavy Resin

3683 Beige Crock No Markings, Good Condition, 7
1/2"Diam x 8"H

3684 Pretty Pieces, 3 1/2" to 6 1/4"H Vases, Elephant
Planter, Salt and Pepper Sets 2" to 6"H, Wood
and Ceramic, Willy 1958 Salt, Wood Shoes
From Holland Five Sets

3685 Adorable Handmade Reindeer Plant Stand,
Very Good Condition, Cute Winter Decoration,
10"W x 16"D x 24 1/2"H

3686 Glass Mr. Peanut 75th Birthday Jar, No Cracks,
Good Condition, Look Cute On Your Snack
Table, 9 1/2"H

Lot Title

3687 Fall Theme Tablecloth Runners, 15"Diam to
Several Feet, Good To Very Good Condition

3688 Victoria Secret Black Bag New With Tags,
Backpack Style, With Fringe on Each Side,
15"W x 6"D x 14"H

3689 New Sun Squad Grey And White Beach Towel,
32" x 62", 100% Cotton

369 Action Clamp On Timing Light, Model L 204
Untested, 11"L

3690 Vera Bradley New Yellow Black Backpack, 12
1/2"W x 5"D x 15"H, Black Inside Two Side
Pockets, Zip Pocket in Front, Zip Pocket In
Back

3691 Pyrex Bundt Cake Pan With Lid, Very Good
Condition, 10" to 10 1/2"Diam

3692 Nice Assortment Of Cut Glass Bowls, Serving
Dishes and Plates, Clean And Use, Good to
Very Good Condition, 9" to 12 1/2" Diam or
Long

3693 Etched Glass Birds Flying Large Pitcher, 10"H
With Spout Plus Four Wine Glasses on Stem,
5"H, Very Good Condition

3694 Two Mobile Power Banks, One With Clutch
Purse and Other Keychain, Both Have Never
Been Used, 4 1/2" to 8 1/2" Long or Wide

3695 Silver Serving Tray, 17"W x 13"D Good
Condition

3696 Brown Dinnerware Set, Six Bowls, Three Small
Plates, Eight Large Plates, Fair Condition,
Some Chips, 8" to 11 1/4"

3697 1994 Hershey's 100th Anniversary Hardcover
Cookbook, With 100 Year of Hershey's
Favorites, Very Good Condition

3698 Beautiful Vintage Decorative Glass Cake Stand
With Top, Very Good Condition, 12"Diam x 10
1/2"H

3699 (2)Vintage White Hobnail Milk Glass Electric
Table Lamps, No Chips or Cracks, Good
Condition, 12"H, Plus (2)Hobnail Milk glass
Shades

37 Doll Bench With Cast Iron Ends, Very Good
Condition, 10"W x 5"D x 9"H

370 Wicked Audio Sentinel Headphones, New in
Sealed Box, Neon Orange, 7"W x 3"D x 9"H
Box

3700 1801 Paul Revere Ware G 98 C Copper Bottom
Stainless Steel Teapot, One Small Ding
Otherwise Very Good Condition, 8 1/2"Diam x
5"H

3701 Mad Men Seasons Two, Three, Four DVD Sets,
Complete in Very Good Condition
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3702 Two Holiday Purses, One Black With Silver
Chain, Has Credit Card Holders, Tassels 9
1/2"L x 6 1/2"W The Other Beaded Cream 7"L
x 5"W, Good Condition

3703 Bakers Rack Sheet Pan 26"L x 18"W
Aluminum 1 1/4"H, Good Condition

3704 1900 Waterbury Steeple Clock Doesn't Run,
Has Nice Reverse Painted Glass, Wood Case
With Glass Door and Brass Face, Good
Condition Display, 13"W x 7"D x 21 1/2"H

3705 Gray/Black Woven Rag Rug, 40"L x 26"W
Some Wear Still in Good Condition

3706 Vintage Pine Wood And Glass Gun Case,
Locking Door, Holds Seven Guns, 27"W x
12"D x 67"H, Missing Inside Drawer, Papers
Stuck in Base, Still Useable, Good Condition

3707 Collection Of Collector Plates, Some Norman
Rockwell, Six Total, Birds, Grandma,
Christmas Etc. Glass And Porcelain 7" to
9"Diam, Good to Very Good Condition

3708 Three Piece Lead Crystal Decor Set, Very Good
Condition, Large Vase 9 1/2"H x 4"Diam,
Medium Vase Poland 6"H x 4"Diam, Tealight
Holder 3 1/2" x 2"H

3709 Vintage Solid Wood Vanity With Mirror, 36"W
x 16" Deep x 60"H Made of Maple One Drawer
Work Well, Some Scratches On Top, Good
Condition

371 Brand New Artist Canvas With Frame Six Pack
16" x 12", Sealed

3710 Nice American Tourister Garment Bag With
Extending Handle and Wheels, Some Wear,
Good Condition, 23"W x 40"L

3711 20 Plus Mugs, Mostly Ceramic And Glass
Coffee Style- Some Plain, Others With Writing,
Fair to Good Condition, 3" to 5"H

3712 Nice Lot of Duplo Legos, In Tote 18"W x 23"L
x 15"H, Lots of Pieces In Good Condition

3713 Box of Readers Digest Hardcover Condensed
Books And Some Fiction Paperbacks, Good
Reading This Winter Season, Good Condition

3714 Nice Box of Vintage Tupperware Containers,
Strainer, Lettuce Bowl, Cereal Container And
More, Fair to Good Condition, 2 1/2" to 9"Diam

3715 Box of Disposable Rubbermaid Ziploc
Containers and More, Great For Small Item
Storage, Crafts, Your Use, 4" to 11"W, Some
Wear, Good Condition

3716 Lefton Vintage Pitcher And Dish #H3566
Porcelain, Light Crazing In Good Condition,
7"W x 6"D x 6"H

Lot Title

3717 Pair of Very Nice Crystal Candlestick Holders,
Like New, 2 1/2"Diam x 8"H

3718 Two Ceramic Pandas, 15"W x 16"H Good
Condition But Bottom of One Is Broke Out
Some, For Displays Or Garden Art

3719 Nice Three Piece Vintage Bowl and Candle
Holder Set Center Piece, The Bowl Is Oblong
On Four Legs, 10"L x 6 1/2"W Candle Holders
Are 4 1/2"Diam x 4 1/2"H, Good Condition

372 (11) Video Cassettes, All Work, Good
Condition, Has One VHS Tape Too

3720 Two Cast Iron Trivets, With Inset Fruit Tiles,
Marked Japan, 10"L x 5"W

3721 Two Vintage Pace CB 125 3 Watt Three
Channel Radios, Worked When Last Used,
Untested Recently, As Is, Look Good, 3 1/2"W
x 2 1/2"D x 10"H

3722 1907 Rolls Royce Silver Ghost 1/24 Scale
Diecast Franklin Mint And 1934 Rolls Royce
Phantom II Plastic, Both In Clear Cases For
Display, 12"W x 6"D x 5"H Each, Good
Condition

3723 Marquis Crystal Vase and Crystal Decanter
With Original Stopper Signed Walsh Lambert?
Both Very Good Condition, 9" and 13"H

3724 Incredible Cute Seven Ornament Purple
Collection With Adorable Glass Tile Eggplants,
Plastic Stones and Ornaments, Very Good
Condition, 2 1/2" to 8"L

3725 Set of Oscar De La Renta Travel Cosmetic
Bags, One Has Velcro Close With Several
Compartments Inside, 11"W x 8"L Closed 22"L
Open, Other Zippered Close With Five Interior
Pockets, 12"W x 3"D x 8"H, Both Very Good
Condition, Store Your Cosmetics or Jewelry

3726 Star Wars Trilogy THX Mastered DVD Set "A
New Hope", "The Empire Strikes Back",
"Return of The Jedi" With Bonus Material
DVD, Very Good Condition

3727 Bakers Rack Sheet Pan 26"L x 18"W
Aluminum 1 1/4"H, Good Condition

3728 Very Old Purse By Graceline Handbags, Made
in USA, Black With Gold Trim, Beautiful
Rhinestone Clasp, 7" x 5 1/2", Very Good
Condition

3729 Clear Glass Flower Shaped Bowl, Great For
Serving Or Catch All, No Chips or Cracks,
Good Condition, 10"W x 11"D x 2 1/2"H
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373 Asus RT N66R Router, Dark Knight Is Slim
Stylish 450 MBPS 5 GHZ 2.4 GHZ Concurrent
Dual Band 300000 Session Gigabit Wireless
Router, Comes With User Manual, Reset Back
to Factory Settings, Very Good Condition, 8" x
7" x 1" Power Supply And Cable Included

3730 Nagel Candle Hurricane Lamps, Very Rare
Piece Brought Back From Germany to The
States, Inner Globe Has Miniature Glass Balls
Which Pop and Spread Out A Bit When Candle
is Lit Within The Center of Candelabrum, Glass
and Metal, Very Cool! Comes With Original
Paperwork, 6 1/2"Diam x 7"H, Very Good
Condition

3731 Beautiful Vintage Square Glass Cake Pedestal
Stand, Very Unique Pressed Glass Design, 9
1/2"Sq. x 5"H in Very Good Condition

3732 Vintage Corner Ceramics Sebewaing Michigan
Stein, Lift Out Lid, Nice German Design, Good
Condition, 7"W x 13 1/2"H

3733 25"H Lighthouse Bird Feeder With Hanger,
Top Unscrews For Seed, Perches On Side,
Plastic 5"W, Good Condition Overall

3734 Cement Yard Art of Two Young Children,
Some Wear, Overall Good Condition, 9"W x
7"D x 19"H

3735 Vintage 1950's Black Wire Frame With
Ceramic Ladies Head, Chips in Back of Black
Ceramic/Plaster, Otherwise Good Condition,
10"W x 11"H

3736 Beautiful Pinwheel Crystal Ashtray, Nice In
Very Good Condition, 5"Sq. x 1 1/2"H

3737 Black Wake And Bake Coffee Mug, Great Gift,
No Box, 3 1/2"Diam x 6"H

3738 Vintage Metal Sock Stretchers By Lee Rowan
Size 10 1/2 to 13, Good Condition For Age,
25"L

3739 Men's Army Dress Coat With Medals And
Ribbons "Old Ironsides", "Forward Always",
"Rifle" and More, Size 42R, Good Condition

374 Two New Command Two Packs Medium
Designer Hooks, Holds 3 lbs. 3 1/4"H

3740 Two Hummel Collector Plates, 1983 and 1984
M Bas Relief, Very Good Condition With
Boxes, 7 1/2"Diam

3741 Brand New Tempered Glass Extra Large 12"W
x 16"L Cutting Board, Heat And Scratch
Resistant, Sanitary With Easy Clean Up,
Wilderness Scene With Moose

Lot Title

3742 Beautiful Chest For Collectibles, Top Opens
For Storage, Four Drawer Green Felt Lined,
Handles On Side, Great Construction in Very
Good Condition, 21"W x 9 1/2"D x 12 3/4"H

3743 Modern Table Lamp With Orange Shade, Metal
Base With Adjustable Height, Works, Good
Condition, 6"Diam x 24"H

3744 Small Table And Two Chairs Made of Metal
and Wood, Table 10"H x 11"Diam, Chairs
14"H x 6 1/2"Diam, Nice for Displaying
Favorite Dolls, Figures Etc. Good Condition

3745 Two Shadow Box Picture Frames, For
Collectibles or Crafts, 13"W x 1 1/2"D x 16"H,
Glass Fronts With Wood Frames, Black Velvet
Inside, One Needs Easel Back Attached

3746 Two Piece Country Decor Lot- Cute Chair 5
1/2"W x 5 1/2"D x 12"H, Wood Ironing Board
Painted Same Color, Can Hang or Stand, Top 6
1/4"W x 26"L, Standing 21 1/2"H, Both in
Good Condition

3747 Two Spotted Fish Salt and Pepper Shakers,
Nice Ceramic, 5"L, Good Condition

3748 Beautiful Ceramic Candle Shade and Plate 10
1/4"H Festively Decorated With Snowman
Christmas Theme, Comes With Pair of 10"H
Gold and Snow Covered Resin Trees, All Good
Condition

3749 Vintage American Tourister Brown Suitcase
Escort Hard Case 19"W x 6"D x 14"H, Features
Three Number Combination Lock, The Number
To Unlock It Will Be Giving To The Buyer,
Couple Of Scuff Marks, One Small Puncture As
Pictured, Otherwise Good Condition, It Has Tri
Folder Storage Compartment, Perfect For
Carrying Laptop, File Folders, Paperwork Etc.

375 New Seymour Duncan Alnico II Pro Slash
Signature Humbucker Pickup, Box 6"W x 4"D
x 2"H

3750 Nice Group Of Four Coffee Mugs, Two Mugs
Are Terry Redlin Designs and Two Novelty
Mugs With The Saying "Whistle For Your
Beer" Ceramic in Good Condition, 3 1/2"Diam
x 4"H to 3"Diam x 5"H

3751 Tempered Glass Chicken Cutting Board,
Missing On Rubber Foot Otherwise Good
Condition, 11 1/2"W x 15 1/2"L

3752 Great Looking Striking McCoy Art Deco
Crock, Very Good Condition, 9"Diam x 8"H
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3753 Vintage Painted Gone With Wind Puffy Floral
Milk Glass Hurricane Lamp, Two Way
Settings, Top Globe Utilizes A Standard Light
Bulb, Bottom Globe Uses a Small Red Bulb For
Very Nice Night Light Effect, Brass Base 20"H
There Are Few Very Light Cracks, Otherwise
Very Good Condition, 8"Diam

3754 Vintage Vase Gold Script And Trim, DKP
Signature Ceramic With Grecian Design, Two
Small Nicks on Either Side Bottom Base, Green
Striations And Gold Trim, Overall Good
Condition, 4"W x 3"D x 8 1/2"H

3755 Three Hummel Collectors Plates, 1975, 1980,
1985, is Bas Relief, Very Good Condition,
10"Diam

3756 Men's Faded Glory Coat, Red and Grey Fleece
Lined, Size Xl 46-48, Needs Washing and Has
Some Loose Stitching, Still Wearable, Good
Condition

3757 Wood Boat Oar For Wall Decoration, Has
Picture of Fish Painted On It, Measures 36"L x
4 1/2"W, Very Good Condition

3758 Candles Two Metal Wall Sconces, Brown and
Black 24"H x 5"W, Two Purple Candles 6"H,
Two Brown Candles 6"H, Two Candlesticks,
Silver Metal and Wood, 15 1/2" and 10", All
Good to Very Good Condition

3759 Three Way Lamp 28"H x 13"W, Sharp Gold
Base With Linen Look Brown Shade, Made of
Ceramic, Working, Very Good Condition

376 New Command Brand Value Pack Large
Picture Hanging Strips, Holds Up to 16 lbs. 24"
x 36" Picture, (12) Pairs

3760 Vintage Brass Porcelain Hand Painted Artist
Signed Cherubs Magic Genie Lamp WOW!
34"H Approx. 15" At Widest, Features
Gorgeous Hand Painted Cherubs Playing
Design, Different Picture on Each Side, Ornate
Brass Handles And Base, Very Good Condition

3761 Custard Yellow Fenton Pedestal Bowl 6"Diam
x 7 1/2"H (Small Rim Chip) Frosted Blue Glass
Apothecary Jar, 5 1/2"Diam x 9 1/2"H Overall
Good Condition

3762 Very Unique And Sharp Metal Lantern With
New Candle, Beautiful Decor Piece, Made in
India, Like New Condition, 8"W x 8"D x 25"H

3763 (7) Arts and Crafts Books- Papermaking,
Painting, Rag Dolls, And More, Good
Condition, Paperback and Hardcover

3764 (9) Vintage Cloth Napkins, One Has One Very
Small Stain, Overall Good Condition, 10" to
14"Sq.

Lot Title

3765 Ceramic Christmas Carolers Lights Up, Works
Great, Plugs Into Outlet, Very Good Condition,
Cream Porcelain With Gold Trim, No
Markings, 10 1/2"H x 6"W

3766 Unique Table Lamp With Black Center And
Red Shade, Plastic and Metal, Untested, As Is,
Looks In Good Condition, 8"W x 7"H

3767 Cast Iron Cookbook Stand, 11"W x 5"D x 13
1/2"H, Good Condition

3768 Jody's Michigan Adventures Seven Book Set
"Holland", "Mackinac Island", "Frankenmuth",
"Greenfield Village", "Detroit", "Upper
Peninsula", "Northwest", Great Gifts,
Paperbacks in Very Good Condition

3769 Beautiful Antique Metal Birdcage Music Box
With Yellow Bird, Made In Japan, Works,
Plays Music While Bird Goes Back And Forth
And Then Around, Nice Collectors Item, Come
Take A Look, Plays "Raindrops" 4"W x 4"D x
5 1/2"H

377 Sony VCR Stereo Recorder Model SLV-
778HF With Remote, RCA Cord Included,
Owners Manual Included, Works Great, Good
Condition, 17"W x 11"D x 4"H

3770 (4) Hearth And Hand With Magnolia Stoneware
Place Cards, New Write On Them With Dry
Erase Markers, 3 1/4"W x 1 1/2"H

3771 Beautiful Off White "Leather" Bible King
James Version Copyright 1963, 9"W x 2"D x
11"H, Good Condition, There's Some
Information In Family Register Pages, Last
Names Dengel, Fry, Brushaber

3772 Adjustable Height Torso Mannequin Metal and
Hard Plastic, Works Great, Has Few Marks and
Dings, Overall Good Condition, 17"W x 10"D x
30"H

3773 Metal Decor Items- Two Ivory Pedestal For
Plates or Candles, Metal Basket With Rubber
Grapes, Good Condition, 7"Diam x 5" to 12"H

3774 Gorgeous Vintage Large Blown Art Glass Kitty
Paperweight Statue, With Beautiful Blue and
Green Middle in Very Good Condition, 5"W x
5 1/2"H

3775 Nice White Leather Giorgio Beverly Hills
Travel Bag, Needs Cleaning, But Looks In Very
Good Condition Overall, 19"W x 9"D x 9"H

3776 Very Heavy Plaster Grecian Style Lamp With
Unusual Shade, Small Chip in Base That Really
Does Not Show, Good Condition, Untested, As
Is, 9"W x 36"H
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3777 Very Nice Homemade 1989 Heart Theme
Valentines Two Room Shadow Box, It's On
Turntable So It Turns 360 Degrees, The Hard
Clear Plastic Glass Slides Open to Get Inside,
Perfect Christmas Present or Valentine's Day
Gift, Come Check Out This Unique Shadow
Box, Very Good Condition, 8"W x 7 1/2"D x
10"H

3778 Vintage 1967 Size XL Adult Bombardier Ski
Doo TNT Black and Yellow Classic
Snowmobile Suit, Has Deep Pockets, Good
Condition For It's Age, Use To Keep Yourself
Warm Out On Your Snowmobile And Other
Outdoor Winter Activities, Come Take A Look!

3779 Precious Moments "Holiday Ornament" Plastic,
Like New In Box, 2"W x 3"H

378 18" Dell Monitor Working, Good Condition, 14
1/2" x 17 1/2"W

3780 Precious Moments "Double Musical Waterball"
Figure, Plays Hark The Herald Angels Sing,
Resin And Glass, 5"W x 4 1/2"H, Good
Condition

3781 Vintage Miniature Diorama Living Room
Christmas Scene, Arrange However You Want,
Good Condition, Wood and Plexiglass, 14
1/2"W x 5 1/2"D x 13"H

3782 Misc. Christmas Plates And Bowls, (6)
Stoneware 11" Plates, (6) Christmas Swirl 11"
Plates, (6) Christmas Swirl 6 1/2" x 3" Bowls,
All Microwave And Dishwasher Safe, All
Christmas Scenes, Very Heavy In Good
Condition

3783 Two Amazing Vintage Japanese Lacquer Wood
Trinket Boxes With Absolutely Beautiful,
Handcrafted And Painted Details, Both in Very
Good Condition, 2" to 3 1/2"W

3784 Super Cute Hallmark Ceramic Penguin Tealight
Candle Holder, New in Package, 5"L

3785 New Scarf "A New Day" Super Soft Green
With Tuck in Hole to Stay in Place, Warm,
35"L x 5 1/2"W

3786 Glass Treat Jar With Ceramic Topper, 7"W x
5"D x 9"H, Good Condition

3787 Lot of Christmas Kitchen Items- Studio Nova
Clear Oval Candy Dish 6 1/2"L x 5"W, Box
Boston Warehouse Snowman Spreader 5"L,
Santa Pattern Glass Cutting Boards 11"L,
Snowman With Cardinal Mug in Box, Candy
Jar With Snowman Topper, Candy Jar
Snowman Shape, And More, Good Condition

Lot Title

3788 Autographed Copy Of "Alaska's Watchable
Whales" Humpbacks, Killer Whales, With
Photos By Mark Kelly, John Hyde, Hardcover
With Absolutely Stunning Pictures, Very Good
Condition

3789 Very Nice Holiday Theme Ceramic Pedestal
Bowl With Gold Trim And Covered Porcelain
Serving Bowl With Handles, Both in Good
Condition, 8" and 10"

379 25' Cord Reel Perfect For Multi Outlet
Applications, Good Condition, Six Outlet Three
Prong, Built in Circuit Breaker, 9"W x 3"D x
11"H

3790 Nice Assortment of Glassware and China
Plates, Some Pfaltzgraff, (17) Pieces in Good
Condition, 5 1/2" to 8 1/2"Diam

3791 Vintage Tin Bread Box, 13"W x 10"D x 8"H,
Can Be Painted or Repurposed, Some Wear But
Still in Good Condition

3792 Three Heavy Duty Plant Holders, Hooks Onto
Porches or Railing, Coated Metal, Good
Condition, 8 1/2"Diam

3793 Post Office Counter Placemat Featuring
"Stamps Worth Saving" From 1994 Foam
Backing is Coming Off, It's Been Used and Has
Pen Mark or Two, 12 1/2"W x 18 1/4"L, Fair
Condition

3794 Etienne Aigner New Purse, Stamped, All
Authentic Designer Cloth and Leather Look,
14"W x 4 1/2"D x 9"H

3795 Two Unique Hand Made Wooden Sleds With
Painted Evergreen Tree On Top of Each Sled,
Larger is 15"W x 24"L x 5"H, Smaller 12"W x
18"L x 4"H, Come See in Person To Appreciate
Their Beauty, Not Sure on Actual Age, Appear
Vintage, Rustic For Sure, Very Good Condition

3796 Precious Moments #524913 "We're Going To
Miss You" Porcelain Figure, Very Good
Condition With Box, 5"H x 6"W

3797 Box Lot Assorted Vintage Hats and Wigs, Over
15 Pieces, Fair to Good Condition

3798 Great Assortment Of DVD's Titles Like Red
Skeleton, Red Fury, Return of Rin Tin TIn, Doc
Hollywood, And More, Untested, All Look in
Good Condition

3799 Assorted VHS Tapes, Some Titles Include
Frankenmuth, Gunfighters, National Parks, 9 to
5 and More, Untested, All Look in Good
Condition

38 Ford 1912 Model T Texaco Delivery Truck
Diecast Metal Scale 1/24 Red and Black 3"W x
8"L x 4"H, Good Condition
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Lot Title

380 Durabrand DVD Player, Works Good,
DVD1002, Very Good Condition, 10"W x 7"D
x 1"H

3800 Disney Wonderful World Of Knowledge Books-
 Hardcover, Well Used, Fair Condition, Still
Good For Use, Crafts, Framing, Etc.

3801 12 Plus Hardcover and Paperback Books,
Bottom Line's Healing Remedies, Take Care of
Yourself, The Family Legal Advisor and More,
Good To Very Good Condition

3802 Lot of Life Magazines, 1950's and More, Some
Have Age Odor, Good Condition

3803 Vintage Linens And Doilies, Sewing Material,
12"W x 11"D And Larger

3804 Five Adjustable Basement Jack Post 7'4" to
7'10" Good to Very Good Condition

3805 Rail For Sliding Doors, Matches Door Lot
3808, 3809, 3883, Measures 9 3/4"L, Good
Condition

3806 100 Year Old Plus Window Frame 6'L x 35"W
Outside and 61 1/2"L x 26"W Inside, Would
Look Really Nice Hanging on Wall Painted
Contrasting Colors or Install A Mirror, Pine
Pieces on Back Only Hold Frame Together and
Come Off

3807 100 Year Old Plus Window Frame 48" x 34"W
Outside, 37"H x 25" Inside, These Look Really
Nice Hanging On Wall Painted Contrasting
Colors or Install A Mirror Pieces on Back Hold
Frame Together They Come Off

3808 Door Matches Lot #3805 Track, Rolling Track
Door With Hardware No Rail But I In a Lot,
32"W x 78 1/2"H Good Condition

3809 Door Matches Lot #3805 Track, Rolling Track
Door With Hardware No Rail But I In a Lot,
32"W x 78 1/2"H Good Condition

381 Photo Tinting Paperback Book, Learn Simple
Techniques For Hand Coloring With Photo Oils
And Markers, Oil Pastels, And More

3810 Great Selection Of Vintage Kitchen Linens,
Doilies, Tablecloths, Rug and More, Good to
Very Good Condition, 5"Diam to Several Feet

3811 Lot (20) PS3 Games Madden NFL, NHL, MLB,
Call of Duty, WWE, And More, All Good
Condition

3812 Dynatrap XL Insect Trap, Tested and Powers
On, Looks Good, 12"Diam x 17"H

3813 Several Decks of Playing Cards For Holidays
and Events, 3 1/2"L to 7 1/2"L Decks, Fair to
New

Lot Title

3814 Huge Assortment of Grandma's Vintage
Christmas Ornaments, All Types of Mercury
Glass, Plastic, Wood, Awesome Collection,
Good to Very Good Condition, 2" to 6"L or Tall

3815 Wood Painted Blue and White Ammo Box, 32
3/4"W x 13"D x 8"H

3816 Two Gathering Baskets Woven Wicker, Good
Condition, 21" and 24"L

3817 Star Wars Movies 1-3 The Mastered DVD Set,
"The Phantom Menace" "Attack of The Clones"
"Revenge of the Sith" All Very Good Condition

3818 Two Glass Ashtrays From Howard Johnson
Motor Lodges, 3 3/4"Sq. x 1"H, Very Good
Condition

3819 Super Adorable Handcrafted And Painted
Clown Face Glass Christmas Ornament in Very
Good Condition, 3 3/4"L

382 Indoor Digital TV Antenna IBYONE Brand,
Very Good Condition, Six Months Old, 9" x 13"

3820 Vintage Ceramic Japan Classic Sitting Hen on
Nest, Two Piece Dish, Very Good Condition, 5
1/2"L

3821 Better Homes and Gardens "New Cookbook"
With 575 Pages of Classic And New Recipes,
Hardcover, Very Good Condition

3822 Michigan History Polls, Parties and Politics, 98
Pages, Very Good Condition, Paperback

3823 Stunning Vintage Made in Belgium Nimy
Imperiale Royal Serving Bowl, Very Good
Condition, 11"Diam x 2 1/4"H

3824 Vintage Buttons Of Various Sizes, From My
Great Grandma's House, 3"Diam x 5"H, Good
to Very Good Condition

3825 New Super Adorable Lenox Fine Ivory China
Set of Three Holiday Hanging Charms With
Very Cute Santa, Snowman, Angel, 2 1/4" to 2
1/2"H

3826 The Ultimate Angel Hardcover Book, With
More Than 600 Clip Art Images of Cherubs and
Cupids, Pre Christian Angels, Biblical Angels,
From Victorian Graphic Art And Classical
Western Paintings, Valuable Resource For
Artists, Graphic Designers, Anyone Who Loves
Angels, Very Good Condition

3827 Betty Crocker International Cookbook, 372
Page Hardcover Book, Very Good Condition

3828 Super Adorable Porcelain Christmas Spinning
Music Box Statue, Large Hanging Resin Santa
Flying On Moon Hanging Decor, Both Very
Good Condition, 6 1/2" to 8 1/2"H
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3829 The Hummel Christmas Ornament Collection,
Made Up of Nearly 30 Ornaments Featuring
The Most Popular Berta Hummel Creations,
Four Warped From Age and Need Gluing, Red
Box 14" x 14" <B>***SELLS WITH
OWNERS CONFIRMATION***

383 Two VHS Tapes, Ma and Pa Kettle At Home,
Michigan Replay 1969 to 1989, The
Schembechler Years, Good Condition

3830 Two Pink Iridescent Fenton Toothpick Holders,
3"H Very Good Condition

3831 Four Wine Glass Foot Sandals With Bag to
Store, Very Good to New, 4 1/2"L x 4"W

3832 Andrew Lloyd Webber 3 CD Set Performed By
The Orlando Pops Orchestra With Storage Tin,
Very Good Condition, 5 3/4"W x 6"L Tin

3833 Three Bell Mason Jars Blue In Color, Great For
Storing Flour, Sugar Etc. No Cracks, Chips, 9
3/4"H x 4 1/2"Diam, 7 1/2"H x 3 1/2"Diam, 3
3/4"H x 3 1/4"Diam, One Chipped Lid
Otherwise Good Condition

3834 Vintage Smith Corona Silent Super Typewriter
In Case, Looks Good, As Is, 13"W x 13"D x 5
1/2"H

3835 Iron and Cloth Dress Sewing Form, No
Markings From Very Old Estate, Some Wear
Otherwise Good Condition, 16"W x 10"D x
35"H

3836 Very Beautiful Porcelain/Ceramic Bowl With
Underplate, This Large Size Black and
Turquoise Floral Pattern Measures 15 1/2"Diam
x 6"H Bowl, Plate 18"Diam, Very Good
Condition- Like New! Would Look Amazing
on Kitchen Island or Dining Table With Fruit,
Veggies Your Decor

3837 Two Blue and Light Tan Clay Vases, Very
Good Condition, 5 1/4"Diam x 7'H and 6"Diam
x 10"H

3838 Beautiful Large Vase, Ceramic But Heavy,
Light Blue With Red and Dark Blue Drip
Glaze, Very Good Condition, 10"Diam x 16
3/4"H

3839 Fisher Price Family House 1969 With Bell, No
People, One Acc. Made in USA, Paper Detail is
Very Good Condition For Age, Still Intact and
Great For Your Little People! 9"W x 15"L x
9"H Approx.

384 Black Case Strobe Light, Has Adjustment to
Change Time Between Strobes Of Light, 7"Sq.
Very Good Condition

3840 Vintage Souvenir Detroit Tiger Mugs, Possibly
1984 7"H, Very Good Condition

Lot Title

3841 Vintage Cherry Tin With Lid, Full of Wood
Toy Blocks, Good To Very Good Condition, 2"
Block to 13"H Tin

3842 Star Trek Voyager The Complete Remastered 1-
7 Season 47 Disc DVD Set In Very Good
Condition

3843 Metal Frame Table With Formica Top, Doesn't
Fold, Good Condition, 35 1/2"W x 96"L x 28
3/4"H

3844 Vintage Wood And Cloth Seat and Back Chair
on Casters, Very Good Condition, 19"W x
18"D x 36 1/2"H

3845 Steel Tank Stand, Some Rust, As Is, Reuse or
Repurpose, 20 1/2"W x 11"D x 26 1/4"H

3846 Two Decorative Plates in Wood Frames,
Bareuther Waldsassen Bavaria Germany
Outdoor Scenes, 11"Diam Very Good Condition

3847 Men's Socks- Three Pairs of Thieves Ankle
Socks 6-12 Shoe Size And Two Pair Gold Toe
Relaxed Top Dress Socks, All New, Store
Damaged Packages

3848 New Smart LED Bulb, Get The App Changes
Colors, Great Gift, 6"H Package

3849 Four New Rubbermaid Brilliance Plastic
Storage Containers, With Rubber Seal and
Locking Lids, Great Gift, Two 5 1/2"W x 4"D x
2 1/2"H and Two Approx. 8"WS x 5"D x 2
1/2"H

385 Power Inverter For Automobile, Uses Acc.
Outlet 75W DC to AC, New in Box, 5"L

3850 Six Piece Campbell's Advertising Pieces- Two
Ceramic Cups 3 1/4"H, Tin Bank, Two Tin
Boxes and Tin Recipe Box, Good to Very Good
Condition, 2 1/4" to 5"H

3851 Beautiful Red and White Antique Childrens
Wood Sled, Ready To Use or Display, 14"W x
32"L x 11"H, Very Good Condition

3852 Showers Furniture Brand Three Drawer Hutch,
Top is Missing Glass, Two Shelves Have Plate
Rails, Some Wear, But Very Old Estate,
Drawers Slide Good, Good Condition, 34
1/4"W x 18 1/4"D x 64 3/4"H

3853 Beautiful Royal Haeger Gold and Green Vase,
Silver Tag, 10 1/2"Diam x 15"H, Very Good
Condition

3854 Building a Company Roy O. Disney and
Creation of Entertainment Empire By Bob
Thomas, 358 Page Hardcover Book, Very Good
Condition

3855 Two Tier Wood End Table, Some Wear,
Otherwise Good Condition, 21"W x 29"D x 24
1/2"H
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3856 Kaddie Kart Brand Golf Bag Caddy, Very Old
But Still Works Good, Folds To Transport,
12"W x 17"D x 34 1/2"H

3857 Cute Handmade Wood Reindeer, Good
Condition, 6"W x 14"D x 26"H

3858 Steel Case Five Drawer File Cabinet, With Key,
Very Good Condition, 15"W x 28 1/2"D x 59"H

3859 Large Jaguar Print Signed By Artist Charles
France 1970's, Very Collectible Great Resale,
NEW 31"W x 26 1/4"H

386 17" Dell Monitor Working, Good Condition, 14
1/2"W x 15 1/2"H

3860 Wood Coffee Table, Does Show Some Wear,
Could Redo or Paint, Good Solid Condition
Otherwise, 44"W x 22"D x 16"H

3861 Mid Century Style Leather Lounging Recliner
Chair, Very Good Condition From Smoke Free
Home, Easy To Transport (Two Piece Base to
Top) Extreme Style And Comfort, Can Adjust
To Varying Angles, Super Comfortable Piece
For Your Home, 18"W x 60"L x 27"H, Very
Expensive Online

3862 Floor Lamp Needs Tightening, Loose Pole in
Center, Untested, As Is, Good to Fix, 56"H

3863 Two American Heirloom Porcelain Face Dolls,
Cloth Bodies From Old Estate, Good Condition,
10"H

3864 Two Antique Marionettes, Have All Parts, Just
Strings May Need Attention From Very Old
Estate, Good Condition, Both Approx. 13"H

3865 Four Vintage Bowling Pins, From Old Game?
Some Wear, Otherwise Good Condition, 7
3/4"H

3866 (16) Vintage Dr. Seuss Books, Show Wear
From Use, Fair to Good Condition, Are You
My Mother, Go Dog Go, The Foot Book and
More

3867 Three Hardcover Gardening Books, Flowering
Shrubs, Wild Flowers and Trees, Good
Condition For Age

3868 Two Amazing Vintage Midland MI Church
Cookbooks, With Best Recipes Ever, 1950
Miriam Circle From WSCS Methodist Church
and Our Favorite Recipes From The United
Church of Christ, Both Books in Very Good
Condition

3869 Six Vintage 45 RPM Records, Pat Boone,
Jimmy Boyd and More

Lot Title

387 Logitech Webcam S500 New in Box, For Easy
Video Calling That Stays Sharp Even In Low
Light, Glass Lens, Includes Logitech Video
Calling For Your Webcam Free, No Added
Charges, Fast Ready To Make A Call As Soon
As your Webcam Is, Easy, No Screen Names or
Complications

3870 Two Door Pine Shelf Unit Bottom, Hand Made,
Some Wear From Very Old Estate Plenty Of
Time To Redo or Paint For Christmas or Use
As Is, Good Condition, 40"W x 25 1/2"D x
75"H

3871 Vintage Mickey Mouse Plastic Piggy Bank,
(Break on Bottom Rear) Some Wear, Otherwise
Good Condition, 11"H

3872 (7) Hardcover and Paperback Books, History
and Presidential Inc. What Would The Founders
Do, A Reporter's Life, Reagan's Path to
Victory, and More, Good Condition

3873 Four Vintage Hardcover German Related
Books, Selected To Live, Die Schweiz, The
Good German and More, Good Condition,
Some Wear From Age, Please Preview

3874 Wood Bookcase Has Notches in Center to Add
Shelves, Some Wear And Paint on Top,
Otherwise Good Condition, 40"W x 9"D x 48
1/4"H

3875 Holiday Christmas Wrapping Paper in Tote,
Good to New, 43"W x 19 1/2"D x 7"H

3876 Tote With Light Globes, Most White Glass, 4"
to 7 5/8'Diam Openings, Clean and Use, Good
Condition

3877 Box Filled With Vintage Tablecloth And Other
Kitchen Linens From Very Old Estate, 7"Diam
Doilies To Several Feet, Good to Very Good
Condition

3878 A Testament Of Hope, The Essential Writings
And Speeches Of Martin Luther King Jr. 702
Pages in Very Good Condition, Paperback

3879 Americas Shrine Of Democracy A Pictorial
History Hardcover In Very Good Condition, By
TD Griffith

388 Two New Command Value Packs, Small and
Medium Picture Strips, Small 4 lb. and Medium
12 lb.

3880 Saturday Evening Post Time, Life, From The
1970's to 80's, Some Wear, Fair to Good
Condition

3881 Utrillo An Abrams Art Book With (16)
Beautiful Full Color Prints, Ready To Frame,
Includes Commentary And History Pages, Very
Good Condition, Paperback
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Lot Title

3882 Two New Old Stock Ford T-Shirts, Both Size
XL

3883 Wood Door Matches Lot 3805 Track Rolling
Track Door With Hardware, NO Rail, But One
is Lot 3805, 32"W x 78 1/2"H Good Condition

3884 Haeger Floral Ceramic Brass Tone Vase, Very
Good Condition, With Tag, 9"Diam x 15 1/2"H

3885 Stunning Antique Seven Piece Matching Brass
Candle Holder Sets With Beautiful Patina And
Designs, All Very Good Condition, 4 1/4" to 7
1/4"H

3886 Large Dog Feeder Holds 18 lbs. of Food, 10"W
x 17"D x 20"H

3887 Awesome Lego Collection With Marvel TMNT
Jurassic World, Transformers Sets, Seven Bags
Total, Looks to Be Complete, Very Good
Condition, 1/4" to 5"L Pieces

3888 Old Wood Door White Crackle Paint 32"W x
2"D x 80"H, Good Condition For Crafts

3889 Folding Table Steel And Fiberboard Top, Some
Wear Otherwise Looks Good, 30"W x 95"L x
29"H

389 Mid 8" Tablet New in Box, Won in Contest,
Memory 4G- 32G, Ram 512MB-1G, Cords
Included, Box 9" x 6"

3890 Six Windows For Craft Project, 24"Sq. 24"W x
23"H, Good Condition

3891 Old Wood Door With Original Door Knob
Painted Green on One Side and White On Other
Side, Great For Crafts, 29 1/2"W x 1"Thick x
78"H

3892 Cast Iron Grating Heavy Duty With 3/4"Sq.
Center Hole is 26'Diam, 36 1/2"W x 36 1/2"H,
No Cracks or Repairs, Great Project, Firepit?
Your Use

3893 Homemade Wood Table, Very Sturdy, 36"W x
96"L x 29"H, Good Condition

3894 Heavy Duty Table Wood Look, 30"W x 96"L x
29"H, Good Condition

3895 Wood Look Folding Table, Some Wear,
Otherwise Good Condition, 30"W x 96"L x
29"H

3896 Ash Lumber All Kiln Dried, 11 1/4" x 8' x 1",
12 1/2" x 7' x 1", 9 1/2" x 8'7" x 1", 10" x 8'6"
x 1", 5/8" x 8" x 8'6", 7/8" x 12" x 8/8", 7" x
8'8" x 1" Thick, Very Good Condition

3897 Three Plaster Molds, 8 1/2"H x 8'L, Some
Chips and Wear, Good to Reuse or Repurpose

Lot Title

3898 Antique Printer Tray, Brass Handled With
Hamilton Written On it, Box 32"W x 16 3/4"D
x 1 1/4"H, Great For Shadow Box or Bead Box,
Has Hanger On Back, Good Condition

3899 Two Pairs of Ladies Dress Pants, Brands
Lauren and Style & Co. Size 6

39 The Chippewa The Central State Normal
School 1914, Mt. Pleasant Michigan, Good
Condition

390 Craftsman Wet Dry Vacuum, Two Gallon,
Works, Good Condition, Approx. 11"W x 8
1/2"D x 15"H

3900 Badminton And Volleyball Set, 20'L x 24"H
Net, Volleyball, Raquets, Looks Like Some
Poles Are There, Unknown if Complete, Fair
Condition, As Is

3901 Nice 36"L x 24"W Metal Frame White Board
With Easel And Carrying Case, Good Condition

3902 Box Filled With Vintage And Antique Dolls,
Clothes, Vinyl and Porcelain, Some Wear,
Overall Good Condition, 9" to 14"H

3903 Misc. Lot of Rustic Rough Edge Wood, Great
For Crafts and Projects, Good Condition, 5 1/2"
to 24"L

3904 Ladies Everlast Gray and White Zip Hoodie
Size XL, With Two Pockets That Zip Up, Like
New, Only Worn Twice

3905 Electric Hospital Bed, Remote Buttons Lift
Head and Feet, Side Bars Slide Up and Down
So Patient Doesn't Roll Off The Bed, Hand
Crank Brings The Bed Higher or Lower For
Comfort, Works Great, Twin Size 37"W x 87"L
x 36"H, Clean Mattress in Good Condition

3906 Nordic Track Pro Exercise Machine, Untested,
As Is, Looks in Good Condition, 23"W x 57"L
x 50"H

3907 Four Women's Tops- Two Brand New Size XL
and 1X, Two Worn Once Jean Top Size 1X,
Paisley 2X, Good Condition

3908 Unisex Size M Ski Suit Fila Bibs And Jacket
With Zip Out Sleeves, Roll Up Hood, All Snaps
and Zippers Work, No Tears, Sold As Set, Deep
Purple WIth Black Original Cost $300. Used 2
Ski Weekends, Very Good Condition

3909 Three Ladies Light Dress Jackets, Chicos Size 3
and Cream Silk Size XL, All Good Condition

391 Tappan Space Saver Microwave, Comes with
Browning Coil and Button, Needs Light
Cleaning Inside, No Dents Or Scratches, Good
Condition Overall As-Is, Update, Works.

3910 Two Satin Chemise Tops Size Large, Both
Light Blue, Good Condition
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3911 Yellow Two Piece Suit Lightweight Waffle
Like Material Tobias Tops Brand, No Size
Tags, Looks Like Men's Medium, Good
Condition

3912 Joe Boxer Winter Jacket Women's Size S,
Good Condition, Tan With Hood and Waist
Tie, From Smoke Free Home, Small White
Spot on Front Pocket

3913 Ladies Mother of Bride Dress, Pretty
Periwinkle Blue, Elastic Waist, Lacy Front
Floor Length, No Size Tag, Looks Like 8/10,
Good Condition

3914 Very Cute New With Tags, Stars Above Size
M/L Ribbed Knit Robe Jacket, Mauve

3915 New In Sealed Box Disney Group Photo,
Family Card Game, Box 8"L x 5 1/2"W x
3"H

3916 New in Sealed Box Disney Dominoes, Double
Six Set, 4 1/2"W x 7 1/2"L x 2"H

3917 Very Nice Vintage Waterfall Vanity With
Mirror, Five Drawers With Original Acrylic
Metal Hardware, Solid Wood With Veneers,
Some Small Stains, Overall Very Good
Condition, 46"W x 18"D x 64"H

3918 Awesome Solid Oak Barrel in Very Good
Condition, One Loose Band But it's With It,
Great For Yard Art, Decor, Table Etc.
21"Diam x 35"H

3919 Nice Ladies Christopher & Banks Jean
Jacket, Rustic Cabin Theme, String Pull
Waist, Size L, Good Condition

392 Door Gym Hangs Onto Door Frame, Metal,
Plastic and Foam, Good Condition, 37"W

3920 Super Comfy Lazy Boy Corner Couch Piece,
Nice For Extra Seat, Approx. 56"W x 40"D x
39"H, Some Wear, Good Condition

3921 U of M Reversible Jacket, Youth Size Large,
Needs Cleaning, Overall Good Condition

3922 Kids Size 2T Winter Coat With Hood By
Carters, Good Condition, Polyester

3923 Ladies Pelle Pelle Athlete Warm Up Suit Soft
Tan Knit Size L (16-18) New With Tags

3924 Four Ladies Sweater Knit Shirts, Nice For
The Holidays, Talbots XL, Chico Size 3, And
XL, All Good Condition

3925 Two Ladies Macintosh New England
Jackets, Light Blue and Red, Both Size M,
Very Good Condition

Lot Title

3926 Two Christmas Sweaters Plus Size Tan Size
26/28 And Green Size 3X, Both Good
Condition, Green Says "Chilling With My
Snowmies"

3927 Brown Fuzzy Fleece Jacket Never Worn, No
Tags, Says Size 3X But Fits More Like XL,
From Pet/Smoke Free Home, Like New
Condition

3928 Everyoung Treadmill Model 88800F Tested
and Works, Speed Goes Fast Slow, Display Is
Good, Incline Doesn't Seem To Work Right,
Overall Good Condition

3929 Aero Pretty Gray Ladies Full Zip Sweatshirt
Size Small, Good Condition

393 Large Protocol Luggage From JCPenney,
Great Condition, Two Handles, One
Extending Handle, One Wheels For Easy
Traveling, From Smoke Free Home, 21"W x
12"D x 29"H

3930 Cute Tough Skins Denim Jacket Size 5, Knit
pant Jumper Size 9 Months, Both in Good
Condition

3931 Get Ready For New Years Eve With This
Gorgeous Sleeveless Tank Top Blouse, Size
1X, Very Good Condition

3932 Women's Size XL Style & Co. Grey Tweed
Brand New Sweater And Matching Scarf
From Macy's With Tag Attached, Sweater is
55% Cotton, 44% Acrylic, 1% Other, Scarf
is 89% Acrylic 8% Cotton 3% Other, Silver
Thread Accents, Sleeves of Sweater Do Too,
Scarf Is Detachable

3933 Women's Size 2X Grey, Black, Gold Animal
Print, Cowl Neck Blouse Brand New Top
With Tag Attached, 95% Polyester, 5%
Spandex, Soft And Beautiful, Plus Women's
Size 3X Grey, Black and Silver Shirt, With
Attached Black Shell Underneath 3/4 Length
Sleeves, Back Hem is Little Longer For
Coverage, Like New

3934 Vintage Three Light Floor Lamp, Frosted
Glass Hurricane Style Shades, Brass Stand,
Works, Good Condition

3935 Antique Liebermann Trunk CO. Flat Top
Fibre Fifty Steamer Trunk, Complete With
Lift Out Tray, Wood and Metal, Fabric
Lining Has Tears And Wear, Leather
Handle, Overall Very Good Condition For
Age, 32"W x 20"D x 17"H
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3936 Pair Mersman (Stamp Inside Drawers) Mid
Century Modern Step Side Tables With
Drawer, Lower Shelf, Well Made And Very
Sturdy, No Wobble, Tops Could Use
Refinishing, Otherwise Very Good
Condition, 17"W x 26"D x 27"H At Back

3937 Kids Size 3T Winter Coat With Hood By
Carters, Polyester in Good Condition

3938 Beautiful Floor Length Spaghetti Strap,
Green Light Flowing Material,
BCBGMaxazria Size 02, Very Good
Condition

3939 Nice Talbots Size 14 Wrap Front Floral
Purple Summer Dress, Very Good Condition

394 Children's 12V Quad Power Wheels, Runs
Good, New Battery, Children Up to 40 lbs.
Needs Washing, 26"L

3940 Super Cute "I Love Grandma" Apron, Four
Pockets, Good Condition, 24"W x 36"L

3941 Women's Columbia Spring Jacket With
Some Wear, Good Condition Size XL

3942 Christmas Decor- Hand Sewn Crafted
Fireplace Sock, Two Hand Painted Santas
Made From Driftwood and Small Decorative
Reindeer Centerpiece Vase, All Very Good
Condition, Just in Time For Christmas, 10"
to 16"

3943 Magnavox Astro Sonic Console Stereo With
Record Player and Radio, Tested and
Works, Come With New Needle, Good
Condition, 50"W x 19"D x 29"H

3944 Alex Evenings Size 12 Floor Length Royal
Blue Tank Dress With Jacket, Jeweled
Neckline, Good Condition

3945 Rare Little Tike Wood Toy Box Storage Unit
Measures 25"W x 16"D x 24"H, Has Shelf
on Bottom, Can Be Used As Hamper As
Well, Has Scratches But Good Condition

3946 Giant Box of Vintage Kitchenware- Pyrex
With Removable Glass Handles, Cake Pan,
Trays, Pie Pans and Much More, Fair to
Good Condition, 7" to 11"W

3947 Vintage Full Size Toddler Plastic Doll, 35"H,
Moving Eyes (One Missing Lashes) Overall
Good Condition, No Maker Found

3948 Vintage Solid Wood Drop Side Leaf Table
With Extra 13" Leaf, Metal Tipped Legs,
Cover Pad Included, Some Wear And
Scratches, But Solid in Good Condition,
38"W x 59"L x 30"H Sides Up

Lot Title

3949 Great Lot of Eight Vintage Wood Rolling
Pins, Red, Green and Natural Handles,
Great For Use or Decor, 15" to 17"L Some
Marks And Wear, Overall Good Condition

395 Ladies Jacket INC. Size M, Like New,
Cotton Poly Blend Zip Sweater

3950 Vintage Two Tier Step Side Table, Solid
Wood, Needs Refinishing, Still Good
Condition, 21"W x 29"L x 24"H

3951 Vintage MCA Sports Stationary Exercise
Bike, Wheel Spins, Needs Cleaning And
Chain Oiled, Speed Cable Needs Rewiring,
Still Good Condition, 26"W x 40"D x 34"H

3952 Heavy Duty Four Wheel Rolling Cart, Has
Two Shelves, Top Shelf Has 13" x 5" Open
Storage Bin Attached, Lower Shelf Has 3"H
Side Walls, Wheels 5", Has Two Knobs
Useful For Wrapping Electrical Cord
Around, 37"H At Handle 42" At Highest
Point, 28"D x 18"W, Very Good Condition

3953 Large Heavy Duty Wood Crate With Lid,
From Storage, Good Condition, Solid, 24"W
x 36"L x 24"H

3954 Two Piece Stanley Rolling Tool Box With
Tools- Sander, Drill, Angle Grinder And
More, Oil Spilled Inside, Needs Cleaning,
Overall Good Condition, 24"W x 12"D x
41"H, Tools Untested, As Is

3955 Magnum SL 50M Compound Bow With
Case And Acc. Looks Well Used, But Good
Condition Overall, 45"L

3956 White Metal Over The Door Rack With Five
Hooks, Brand New, 15 1/2"W x 9"H

3957 Coca Cola Collectible Cards, Complete 100
Card Series II Set, In Plastic Holder Sheets,
Very Good Condition

3958 Disney Trivia Game By Mattel, Looks
Complete, Like New Condition, Tin 12"Diam
x 3 1/2"H

3959 New Disney Guess Words Game Electronic
Game Host, Looks Complete In Like New
Condition, 10 1/2"W x 16"L x 3 1/2"H

396 Shark Sonic Duo Hard Floor Carpet
Cleaner, 9"W x 48"H, Requires Velcro Floor
Pads.  Update, Tested, Works Good.

3960 New Still Sealed in Box Disney Monopoly
Game By Parker Bros. 10 1/2"W x 16"L x 2
1/2"H

3961 Antique Manger Scene Jesus, Many Etc. Resin
And Chalkware With Apple Crate, Some Chips
And Wear, Otherwise Good to Very Good
Condition, 2 1/2" to 14"L Or Tall
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Lot Title

3962 New Girls Lot- Two Num Noms Lights, Puppy
Dog Pals and Baby Born Surprise, 2 1/2" to 5
3/4"L

3963 Chrome Hub Caps, Cadillac 15"Diam Spoke,
Three Olds Chrome Style At Rims 15"Diam,
Chevrolet 15"Diam, Buick 16"Diam, Fair to
Good Condition

3964 Coffee Table Glass Top With Bronze Feet
42"DIam x 16"H Needs Repair, (Broken Legs
Need Screw) Still Good Condition

3965 Ten Light Ext. Door Solid Needs Cleaning,
Good Condition, 36"W x 80"

3966 16' Roof Snow Broom 23 1/2"L Plastic Broom
Piece, Like New

3967 Beautiful Little Girls Dress For The Holidays,
Size 5, Brand is Gymboree, Very Good
Condition

3968 Children's Size 2T Dinosaur Coat With Hood
By Satin Flower, Cute in Good Condition

3969 Very Nice Women's Christmas Sweater With
Collar, Beautiful Color With Reindeer, Size
XL, Good Condition

397 Set of Four Plastic Containers That You Fill
With Water or Sand For Weighing Down To
Hold Outdoor Umbrella in Place, Never Used,
20" x 20" x 12"

3970 Beautiful Little Girls Christmas Dress Size 6,
Youngland Brand, Very Good Condition

3971 Very Nice Ladies 26" Murray Bike, Great
Bright Blue Color, White Wall Tires, Large
Comfy Seat, Needs New Foam on Handlebars,
Otherwise Very Good Condition, Great
Christmas Gift

3972 Very Nice Pair of Girls Pink Healthtex Snow
Bibs, Size 5T, Like New Condition

3973 Very Nice Pastel Lighthouse Drawing In Gold
Tone Frame With Glass, Good Condition,
18"W x 22"H

3974 Nice Print of Psalm 25:4-5 With Farm Theme,
Solid Wood Frame With Mat And Glass, Good
Condition, 22"W x 17"H

3975 Antique Frame With Two Prints, Beautiful
With Three Layers, Great Condition For Age,
Small Bite Out of Corner, Easy To Cover With
Matching Paint, Two Stone Litho Prints Both
Fit The Frame, One Beautiful Church and
Sleigh Ride, HM Ward 1902, Other Chandler
Country Scene and Sleigh Ride 1900, Both
Perfect For The Season, Ready To Hang Before
Christmas, Frame 27" x 23", Prints 20"W x
16"H

Lot Title

3976 Metal Star Wall Decor Brown With Lights,
21"W x 21"H, Wood Coat Rack With Six
Hooks, Brown 26 1/2"L x 3"H, Both Good
Condition

3977 Two 3D Pictures of Flowers, Beige And Brown
20"Sq. Wood Material, Both Good Condition

3978 Very Nice Vintage Gun Case Cabinet, Solid
Wood With Glass Doors and One Drawer,
Holds Three 46"/47"L and Four 39"/40" Long
Guns, Lockable With Key Included, Very Good
Condition, 47"W x 14"D x 55"H

3979 Madonna Della Seggiola Print, Wood With
Glass, Good Condition, 13"W x 17"H

398 Beer Making Kit With Bucket Brewer, Bottle
Crimper, Needs Cleaning, 19"H, Good
Condition

3980 Super Cute Wood Pallet Picture With Tin
Watering Can and Flowers Applied on Front,
Tag On Back Reads $34.95 in Like New
Condition, Great Gift! 16"L x 12"W

3981 Children's Size 12 Month Falls Creek Winter
Jacket With Hood, Polyester in Good Condition

3982 Two Vintage Bering Sea Originals By Eskimo
Artist Florence Malewotkuk, Looks In Very
Good Condition, Loose in Frames, 17"W x 11
1/2"H

3983 Lazy Boy Chair, Made in USA, 8 Years Old,
Good Working Condition, Needs New
Upholstery on Footrest, Cleaning on Armrest,
As Is, From Pet/Smoke Free Home, Wood,
Metal and Cotton

3984 Vintage Rolling Metal Frame Office Chair WIth
Padded Seat And Back, Good Condition, 23"W
x 19"D x 33"H

3985 Very Heavy Old Table Found in Storage,
Attach Legs and Use, No Bolts, Needs
Cleaning, 42"W x 68"L x 29"H 16" Wide Leaf,
Good Condition To Redo Repurpose

3986 Nice Vintage Schwinn Excelsior Stationary
Bike, Metal Frame, Works, Chain May Need
Oil, Good Condition, 23"W x 52"L x 47"H

3987 Nice Woven Bamboo Hamper With Lid,
20"Diam x 25"H, Good Condition

3988 Nice Vintage Solid Wood Six Drawer Desk
Finish Backside, Good Condition, 52 1/2"W x
25'D x 30"H

3989 Pronto Sure Step M51 All Terrain Electric
Wheelchair, Works On Lawn, Dirt Can Climb
Up and Down Up to 4" Steps, Worked When
Parked, No Longer Will Charge, Will Need
Batteries, 25"W x 33"D x 44"H
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Lot Title

399 Large Bird Cage, Metal With Plastic Slide Out
Tray, Good Condition, Needs Cleaning, We No
Longer Have Birds, 36 1/2"H x 17 1/2"Sq.

3990 Chair With Fall Tapestry Fabric And Four
Matching Pillows, 38"W x 32"D x 32"H,
Pillows 16"H x 22"L, Smith Bros. Brand, Cats
in House, Some Wear, Good Condition

3991 Vintage Round Card Table 39"Diam x 28"H,
Four Chairs, 17"W x 15"D x 30"H, Need
Cleaning, Overall Good Condition

3992 New in Sealed Box Disney's Sorry Game, 10
1/2"W x 16"L x 2 1/2"H

3993 Nice Queen Size Comforter With Two Pillow
Shams, Made in Canada Need Cleaning,
Overall Good Condition

3994 Four Snowman Coffee Mugs, Debbie Mumm
Design, 3 1/2"Diam x 3 1/2"H, Ceramic Need
Cleaning, Good Condition

3995 Darton Recurve Bow, 56"L With 37 lb. Draw,
Good Condition

3996 Disney The Wonderful World of Music Game,
Looks Complete In Like New Condition, Needs
3 AA Batteries, 15 1/2"L x 11"W x 3"H

3997 Star Trek The Original Series The Complete
Remastered 1-3 Season (22) Disc Set in Very
Good Condition, Great Gift For Your Favorite
Trekkie

3998 Three Puzzles And Games- Monsters Inc.
Memory, Hallmark 550 Piece Puzzle, Disney
1000 Piece Puzzle, 10" to 27"L Good to New

3999 New In Sealed Box Disney Trivia Game #2 The
Sequel Tin 10 1/2"Diam x 4"H

4 Wooden Seth Thomas Wall Clock, "Golden
Rule" Uses 1 C Battery, Good Working
Condition, 13"W x 20"H

40 Original Paint Green Metal Road Grader
Maintainer 1950's Slik Toy CO. 4"W x 9"L x
3"H, Good Condition

400 Large Carpet Shampooer, Needs Small Part to
Spray Shampoo in Carpet From Sears,
Otherwise Works Good, As Is, 20"H

4000 New Ring Stamped 925 Silver Plated, Two
Tone Infinity Love Knot, Gorgeous Sapphire
Covered Ring Size 7

4001 New Ring Set Size 7, Gold Plated Round CZ
Bridal Set

4002 195 Rounds 45 Long Colt Brass, All Good

4003 New Silver Plated Bridal Set, Round Cut White
Sapphire In Square Setting, Ring Size 7

Lot Title

4004 Three Remington 16 Gauge 2 3/4" 1 1/8 Oz.
No. 4 Express Long Range, Hard to Find In
Stores, 75 Shells

4005 Vintage Ammo Box And Shells, Bullets, Odd
Shells Winchester Double A Trap Loads, 2 3/4"
125G 25 Shells and Eight Winchester Super X
Long Range, 12 GA 2 3/4" Six Shot 25 Shells,
Winchester Rabbit Squirrel 25 Shells, 25 GA 2
3/4", 12" x 6" x 7 1/2" Magtech 32 Auto, 50
Box, Good Condition

4006 New Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring Size 8,
Large Oval Cut Yellow Topaz, Magnificent

4007 Five Boxes of 30-06 Brass Remington Casings
For Reloading, Once Fired

4008 38-357 Reloading Brass Lot, 136 38 Spec
Brass, 142 357 Mag Brass, All Good

4009 Vintage Tacro Drafting Tool Set, West
Germany 12 Piece in Carry Case, 10"W x 5"D x
1"H

401 Three Step Pet Stairs, Plastic and Cloth, Helps
Arthritic Animals Climb Up Better, 14"W x
18"D x 12"H, Real Good Condition

4010 169 Rounds 44 Mag Brass, All Good

4011 Diablosport Performance Programmer, Lights
Up, Retails For $359.00, 3" Display, As Is

4012 Three Different Types of Gauges, The Biggest 4
3/4" x 4 3/4" 1/2 Deep Measures Pounds Per
Square Inch Kilopascals Made By
Marshalltown, Next Size 2 3/4" x 2 3/4" x 1
1/2" Deep, Pound Per Square Inch Kilopascals
Made By Marshalltown, Smallest Gauge 2 1/4"
x 2 1/4" x 1 1/4 Deep PSI Made By Little John,
Also 4" Brass Fitting, All Good Shape With
Glass Covers

4013 Rookie Card Lot Including Many Hall of
Famers- Ken Stabler, Earl Campbell, Marcus
Allen, Lynn Swann, Randy Moss and Many
More

4014 8" Talking Boxing Trump, Has Multiple
Sayings, Brand New 6"L

4015 Detroit Lions Darius Slay Autographed, Matt
Stafford Seal of Approval, Chris Spielman
Rookie

4016 Two Wall Hanging Knives Both Made in
China, Gold Tone with Plastic Handle and
Sheath, Other has Metal Handle, Hand Guard
and Tip, Both Good Condition, 14"L

4017 Random Sports Card Lot, David Robinson,
Lenny Wilkins and More

4018 8" Talking Trump Pen, Has Multiple Sayings,
Brand New, Great Stocking Stuffer, 6"L
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Lot Title

4019 Detroit Tigers and Lions Card With Alan
Trammell Autograph, Card Signed By Alan,
Vintage And Newer

402 Jones NY Heavy Cotton Jacket, Multi Color
Southwestern Design, Size P, Good Condition

4020 Nice Baseball Card Lot, Includes Autographs,
Serial Numbered, Relic Cards, Top Names Like
Ernie Banks, Ryan, Ripken, Card In Good
Condition, Box 9" x 7", Go Through Entire Box
To See Value

4021 All New Two 5 in 1 Egg Mellow Firming
Moisturizer, Shea Moisture Detangling
Shampoo 3.2 Oz. St. Ives 1.59 Oz. Cleansing
Stick and Aveeno MIcellar Gel Cleanser 5.1 Fl.
Oz. Makeup Remover

4022 Complete Set of Trash Can Trolls With Extra
Garbage Pail Kids Trading Cards, 1 1/2" Figure,
Plastic Case, Cards Standard Size 2 1/2" x 3
1/2", Very Good Condition

4023 Cleaned Out Mom's Jewelry Box, Necklaces,
Earrings, Bracelets, Various Rings Some Size 8,
All Earrings Match, Necklaces With Working
Clasps, Vintage To Newer, Pieces Up to 20"L
Fair To Good Condition

4024 Two Dale Earnhardt Nascar Cars, K2 1956 Ford
1998 1/24 Bank, #77 HY Gain 1976 Chevy
1999, 1/24 Scale, Hoods and Trunks Open,
Both Limited Edition Made By Action in Very
Good Condition, Rare And Big $ Online

4025 Five Dale Earnhardt Nascar Cars 1998 Monte
Carlo 1998, 1998 Monte Carlo Coke 1998, Pro
Bass 1998, 25th Anniversary Red White Blue
1999, Monte Carlo 25th Anniversary 1999, All
1/43 Scale Mint Never Opened, 4 1/2"L

4026 Six Working Flip Phones, Motorola and LG Up
to 4"L, One With Charger, Untested Recently,
As Is, Fair To Good Condition

4027 John Deere Pocket Knife With 2 1/2" Blade,
Great Collectible, Missing Decorative Piece on
Handle, Good Condition Otherwise, Folded 3
1/2"

4028 Assorted Lot of Six Perfumes- Stetson, Three
Brittany Spears and Two Others, 3/4 to Full,
Good Condition

4029 (7) New Essie, OPI and More- Nail Lacquers
Great Gift Ideas

403 Super Heavy Duty Grounded Three Prong
Yellow 25'L Electrical Cord, Good Condition

4030 (7) New Nail Lacquers By Sally Hansen, OPI,
Essie, Great Value, Good Gifts, .46 to .5 Oz.

Lot Title

4031 Plastic Molded Case With (38) Assorted Hot
Wheel Cars And Others, Up to 2 1/2"L, Rare
1977 Hot Wheel Funny Car, Etc. Good
Condition For Age, 13"W x 10"D x 3 1/2" Case

4032 Collectible Fast Food Pins Up to 3 1/2"Diam
Very Nice Glass Front Case, Unique Pin Back
Collectibles, Great Elvis Presley Picture Disc
Record 33 1/3, Imported From Denmark 1984,
Beautiful Color, Wonderful Gift For Collectors,
Very Good Condition For Age

4033 Vintage Military Lot- Set of Norlund Ice Cleats,
Compass, Stainless Cook Set, Knife With
Sheath, All Good Condition For Age, Up to 8"L

4034 Late 1800's Frosted Glass Spooner, Bottom Has
Taped Maggie Mead To Lellaner Edsall 1900,
Small Flea Bits At Top But Good Condition
Overall, 3 1/2"Diam x 4"H, Could Use Cleaning

4035 Older Wood Cigar Box "Charles Demby" Full
of Vintage Marbles, Some Shooters, Nice
Champagne Shooter WIth Lots of Bubbles, Old
School Bag Of Cat Eyes in Mesh Never
Opened, But The Best For Last A Marble Made
out of Marble, Shooter Box 5 1/2" x 8 1/4" x 2"
Deep, Marbles Up to 1"Diam

4036 Cigar Box With Various Marbles Loose And In
Bags, Champion Agates, Gladding Vitro, King
Glass Marbles, Bag From Esso From Texaco,
Box 9" x 5 1/2", All Have Nice Age to
Packages, Log Cabin Wigwam Syrup Glass 1
1/2"Diam x 2"H, Marbles Up to 1/2"D

4037 Antique Detroit Golf Cigar Box With Vintage
Items Inside With Lock 18 1/2" x 6 1/2" x 2
1/2" Wood Box, Made For Detroit Golf Club,
Has Stamps Etc. Crack on Top, 1911 Booklet,
1/43 Scale Rolls Royce Duncan Yo Yo, Swiss
Knife, Pill Tin, Brass Plate India, And More! 11
Items Found in Attic, Great Gift For Golfer,
Collectors, Old Stuff in Good Condition For
Age

4038 Large Lot Full of Buttons, All Sizes, Colors and
Shapes, Hundreds, Plastic, Wood and More, Up
to 1 1/2", Good Condition For Age, Tray Not
Included

4039 Over 200 Postcards- Humorous Ones, Birthday
And Holidays, Outside US, Some Black And
White Photos Included, Postmarks From Early
1900's to 1950's, Some Unused, Various
Conditions, 3 1/2" x 5 1/2"

404 New Square D Breaker Box, Six Spaces, 12
Circuits, 10"W x 4"D x 14"H

114/149

08/02/25 05:52:45



Lot Title

4040 Nice Wood Display Case With Glass Top And
Locking Latch, 16" x 24" x 2 3/4" Deep, Full of
Smalls, Goodies Like Belt Buckles, Vintage
Match Book From 42 & 43 Annual Saginaw
Fair With Great Graphics, Lighters, Glass
Stoppers, Medals, Pocket Knives, Light Finials,
Foreign Money, Civil War Mini Balls and So
Much More! Come Down and Look!

4041 Marble Collection- Cigar Box Full of Hundreds,
Jar Full of Shooters Mostly Cats Eyes, Plus Ball
Far Over 1/2 Full, 8 1/2" x 5 1/2" x 2 1/2" Box,
Good Condition For Age

4042 Over 300 Postcards From Around US,
Postmarks From Early 1900's, Through 1960's,
Many Unused, Various Conditions, Some Black
and White, Some Interesting Cards Included,
Fair to Good Condition For Age

4043 (7) Letterheads From Bay City And Saginaw
Businesses in Early 1900's, Plus Black and
White Photo of Crane Mfd. By Industrial
Works in Bay City, Three Coins From Bay City
Related To Masonic Temple, Council Charter
Also Turn of Century Time Frame, Nice
Historic Lot! Up to 8" x 11"

4044 Assorted Estate Jewelry- Gold Tone Necklaces,
Silver Tone Pins, Pearl Like Bracelets, And
More, All Appear in Good Condition, Pieces
Up to 18"L, Good Condition

4045 Assorted Jewelry and Boxes, Brown Purse,
Winter Hats, Gold Tone Rings Size 6 to 8,
Necklaces up to 30"L, Pins, Pierced Earrings
And More, Good Condition, Wood Box 6"W x
4"D x 3"H, Pieces Up to 32"L

4046 Costume Jewelry- Large Lot With Vintage Mix
of Necklaces, Bracelets, Watches, Pins, Etc. All
Very Nice Condition, Beads and More, Up to
46"L

4047 Assorted Estate Jewelry All Good Condition-
Necklaces, Clip Earrings, Pins, Hat Pins,
Pierced Earrings, Sterling Bird Pin, Size 4 1/2
Ring With Pin and Earrings, So Many Nice
Pieces, Pieces Up to 30"L

4048 (50) Men's Fragrance Samples- Ten Bags of
Five In Each, New Never Used, Designer
Brands, Sold in Upscale Dept. Stores, Great For
Party Favors Or Stocking Stuffers

4049 (7) Jeff Gordon Nascar Cars- Three 1/43 Scale
Inc. Victory Daytona 500 2/16/97, Three 1/64
Scale Pit Crew Inc. Superman 5oth Ann. Stand
Up Adult Collectibles, All Mint Condition,
Never Opened, From 1998-99, Up to 4 1/2"L

Lot Title

405 Three Different Lengths of Screws, 31 lbs. All
New, Never Run Out Again, Great For Any
Projects, 12 lbs. of 1 1/4"L, 11 lbs. 1 1/2"L, 8
lbs. 1 3/4"L, All Phillips Heads

4050 Large Box Full of Assorted Jewelry- Tree Pin,
Necklaces, Lady Elgin Watch, 14GF Glass
Bottles And More, All Good Condition For
Age, Pieces Up to 30"L

4051 Large Lot of Costume Jewelry, Necklaces,
Bracelets, Watches, And Adjustable Rings,
Pierced Earrings, Some Expensive Pieces,
Watches Will Need Batteries, Beads, Metal and
More, Good Condition

4052 Assorted Estate Jewelry, All Good Condition,
Gold Tone, Silver Tone Necklaces, Pins, Clip
Earrings, And More, Good Condition, Pieces
Up to 24"L

4053 (14) Postcards With Various Buildings, Streets
and Statues In Boston MA, None Used, All
Good Condition, Some Copyright Early 1900's

4054 Two Rare Black and White Photo Postcards of
Scotty's Castle In Death Valley National Park,
This Home Was Built in 1920's, There Are
Rumors of Hidden Gold Beneath The Home!
Both Unused And Very Good Condition

4055 Assorted Estate Jewelry- Silver Tone, Goldtone
Necklaces, Pins, Clip Earrings, Pieces Up to
22"L, Good Condition

4056 Four World's Fair Postcards- GE and Firestone
Buildings From 1939 NY Fair, Two Night
Views Of Treasure Island From San Francisco
International Exposition World Fair in 1939,
None Used, All Very Good Condition

4057 Assorted Estate Jewelry- Pearl Necklace,
Rhinestone Bracelets, Pins, Silvertone Bracelet,
Necklace With Clip Earrings, Pieces Up to 15"L

4058 1 lb. Lake Superior Agates "Polished" Stone,
Very Good Condition, 1/2"L x 1"L, Polished
Perfectly

4059 (16) Hollywood Star Postcards, Most Show
Small Picture of The Star By Their Home, Bob
Hope, Jack Benny, Bette Davis, Will Rogers,
Etc. None Used, Most in Very Good Condition

406 Fully Charged ABC First Alert Fire
Extinguisher Puts Out Chemical, Grease and
Trash Fires, Be Prepared, 14"H

4060 1950's Bar Fly Apron With Cute Sayings- My
Wife Has A Drinking Problem...Me!, Open in
Case of Emergency, Home is Where The Booze
Is and More! One Spot, Didn't Try to Remove
It, Still Very Good Condition For Age, 26"W x
35"L
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Lot Title

4061 Handmade Wood Star (Christmas Lights) Solid
Oak, Made 30 Years Ago, Works Great! Just
Plug In, Nice and Bright With New Blue Bulbs!
3'W x 3'H, Great Decor This Winter Season!

4062 Post Office Advertising From 2001, Double
Sided With Peanuts and Snoopy on One Side,
Looney Tunes With Porky Pig on Other, Good
Condition, 25 1/4"W x 17 1/2"H

4063 (12) New Russian Hooks, Ten Ken's Chartreuse
Willow Spoons WIth Glow in Dark Bead, Two
Anchor Bay Tackle Size (4) Walleye Dancers,
Ken Arntz Custom Built These Hot Hooks, No
Bait Needed, Awesome Lunker Perch Lures, 1
1/2" to 2 1/2"L

4064 Wood Frame Great Lakes Hybrids Seed Clock,
Has 12 Different Seeds For Each Hour, Works,
Second Hand Is Bent A Little, But Good
Condition For Age, 13" x 13" x 2"

4065 (12) New Russian Hooks, Ten Ken's Brass and
Silver With Glow In The Dark Bead, Two
Jack's Chartreuse Pearl Spoons, Ken Arntz
Handcrafted These Baitless Jumbo Yellow
Perch Slayers, No Longer Fishing So Selling
All My Equipment in Upcoming Weeks, 1 1/2"L

4066 Bag of Jewelry- Beaded Costume Necklaces,
Key Chain, Watches Not Currently Working,
Random Beads and More, Good Condition, Up
to 20"L

4067 Various Pieces Of Costume Jewelry Pierced
Earrings, Screw Back Earrings, Bracelets With
Charms, Up to 5"L, Good Condition

4068 Beautiful Dark Mahogany Wood Jewelry Box
With Side Handles, 12 3/4"W x 11 3/4"D x
4"H, Very Good Condition, Filled With Vintage
High End Costume Jewelry Like Sterling Silver
Glass Necklace (Gorgeous) Trifari Leaf Brooch,
BSK Gold Plated Poodle Pin With Pearl, Monet
Bracelet, Sarah Coventry, Vintage Sterling
Silver Pearl Ring Size 6, Many More Pieces,
Come Take A Look! Pieces Up to 30"L

4069 Over A Dozen Fabric Cord Necklaces With 1"L
Metal Silvertone Fish Pendants, 18"L, Very
Good Condition

407 Rockwell Jawhorse Jaws, RK9101, New In
Box, 8"L

4070 Cute Christmas And Pierced Earrings,
Pendants, Resin Molded, Plastic and Wood, Up
to 2"L, Good Condition

Lot Title

4071 Vintage Caboodles Jewelry Organizer, Light
Blue 14"W x 9"D x 5 3/4"H, Inside is Full of
Vintage Jewelry, Some Sterling Silver, Coral
Necklace, Broaches, Judy Ingram Necklace
Gorgeous, Gold Plated, Stick Pins, To Much To
List, Come Take A Look, All Are In Wonderful
Condition, Pieces Up 30"L

4072 New Without Tags Christian Lacroix Vegan
Leather Handbag With 4' Cross Body Strap,
Super Paisley Print With Gold Tone Metal
Accents, 14"W x 5"D x 10"H Have Heard Said
This Unique Print Is The Ultimate Coloring
Book of Purses, Color And Make It Your Own
or Leave As Is, Real Expensive Nice Gift!

4073 Two Calendars 1951 Miller's Home Bakery 7
3/4" x 11" Fair Condition, 1945 Engelhardt
Dairy 8 1/2" x 14" Good Condition, Millers
Bakery Has Some Interesting Notes About
Deaths and TB

4074 Ted Lindsay #7 Red Wings Signed Picture, 8" x
10"

4075 1911 MI License Plate, Porcelain, Enamel Loss
and Rust, 16097 12" x 4 1/2", Good Condition
For Age, As Is

4076 Pretty Pink Bustier Corset Purse With Diamond
Pattern, 7"W x 5 1/2"D x 11"H With Handles,
Full of New Jewelry, Avon Pierced Earrings
And Others, Also An Indeed Women's Watch
With Suede Band

4077 Wood Jewelry Box Full of Beautiful Costume
Jewelry, Ring Size 7 Marked 925, Haven't
Inspected The Rest, Too Much to List, Storage
Unit Find, Jewelry Box 13 3/4"W x 6 1/4"D x
15"H, All Wonderful Condition, Pieces Up to
30"L

4078 Blenko Handcrafted Duck Bookends, Pair In
Like New Condition, 4 1/2"H x 6 1/2"L, This Is
Sellers Last Blenko Piece, Will Also Include
2002 and 2003 Product Catalogs

4079 Over 100 Postcards From Michigan Locations
Including Bay CIty, Battle Creek, Flint,
Holland, Lansing, Frankfort, Etc. Some Black
and White, Postmarks From Early 1900's to
50's, Various Conditions

408 1/2" Drive Craftsman Air Impact Wrench,
Works, Model 875, 7" x 9"

4080 Bag Of Various Beaded And Metal Costume
Necklaces and Bracelets, Good Condition,
Pieces Up to 26"L

4081 (11) Cool Bracelets, Brasstone With Wood,
Gold Tone, Silver Tone, And More, Up to 3
1/2" Good Condition
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Lot Title

4082 Stuffed Iguana Scare Your Friends At your
Holiday Party, 7"H to 38 1/2"L, Place It In
Your Christmas Tree! Looks in Good Condition

4083 Vintage Sword Spanish? Cavalry Sword With
Scabbard Stamped On Blade, Crossed Sabers
Mark, 42"L, Needs Cleaning, Some Rust Still in
Good Condition For Age

4084 Macintosh Laptop With Fresh Install Of 10.5.8
And All Updates, Includes Original Apple
Charger, Battery Seems To Hold A Charger But
Unsure How Long, There's No Password on
Computer, Serial No. W84434XPRQHX 15"
Display, Aluminum in Good Running Condition

4085 (9) Different Nascar Collectibles- (8) 1/64 Scale
GI Joe, Joker, Skittles, Bruce Lee and More,
1/43 Scale Bruce Lee With Pit Tools, Tires,
Jack More, All Cars Mint Never Opened, Age 4
and Up, Great For Stockings 1990's, Up to 4"L

4086 Sirius XM Onyx EZ Model XEZI With
Remote, Sony Voice Recorder, (7) Cell Phones,
Assorted Styles and Brands, (2) Pair Earbud
Headphones, Untested, As Is, Up to 5"L

4087 Game Boy Video Game- 1989 Nintendo Game
Two Games, Instructions, Cord, Original Box,
Looks Like New, Found In Attic Packed Since
Late 1990's As Is, Very Big $ Online Great
Stocking Stuffer, 9" x 7" x 2"

4088 LG Cell Phone New in Box Metropcs LG
Aristo 2, 5.0" Display, 16 GB Rom, 2 GB Ram,
New in Box, 6" x 3 1/2"

4089 1978 Battlestar Galactica Electronic Game,
Works, Takes 9V Battery, Original Box, 4 1/2"
x 2" x 6" Box

409 Two 6" Stanley Clamps, Good Condition

4090 Five Piece Women's Fragrance Collectibles-
Rare Find, New Never Used, Sold at Upscale
Dept. Stores , Jimmy Choo, Jones NY,
Womanity By Thierry Mugler, Very Irresistible
By Givenchy, Mark Cross Mini's, .15 .17 Fl.
Oz.

4091 GI Joe 1996 Hasbro New Unplayed With, No
Box, Complete With Ghillie Suit and Hat,
Includes Helmet, Sniper Rifle, Very Good
Condition, Has Dog Tags, 11" See His Locker
Box Full of Rifles, Etc. In Another Listing, 11
1/2"H

Lot Title

4092 GI Joe Foot Locker Box Full of New Condition
Items- (12) Cloth Bags For Storage, Top Secret
Orders, Mess Kit, Grenades, Ammo Box, Two
Binoculars, Mortar And Rounds, Two Field
Radios, Two Hand Guns, (9) Rifles, Four
Airplanes, Linked Machine Gun Bullets, Four
Small Trucks, Fencing, Posts and Roofing-
Tarp, Shovel, Flashlights, Adult Owned, Never
Played With, Hard Plastic Box 13"L x 7"D x
5"H, See GI Joe in Lot 4091

4093 Misc. Jewelry Lot- Rings, Bracelets, Whistles,
Pierced Earrings, Coins, Pins, Medals, Large
Assortment of Treasures, See Pictures, Pieces
Up to 18"L

4094 Lot of Christmas Jewelry- (18) Pairs of Pierced
Earrings, Many Pins, Necklaces, Three
Christmas Tins, Metal- Plastic, Molded Resin,
6" to 10" Necklaces Up to 30"L

4095 Vintage Rookie Jimmie Johnson Nascar Never
Displayed, 1/24 Scale #48 Lowes Looney
Tunes, 2002 Monte Carlo Elite Adult Owned
Since New, Big $ Now, 1 of 2220 Hood and
Trunk Open, With Rookie Yellow Stripes on
Bumper

4096 Plastic Molded Barbie Keychain From 1995
New in Worn Package, 4"H

4097 Boston Original Cleaning 1 Fl. Oz. And
Conditioning Solution, 3.5 Fl. Oz.

4098 Misc. Lot Game Boy SP Advanced, Works,
Plays, Sound Works, Brightness Button, Sound
Was Painted, Has Charger Worm Cam, With
Nintendo Jumper Pack, PS2 Memory Card And
Wireless Controller Plug? 3" Display Shows
Small Amount of Wear For Age, Good
Condition

4099 Four Dale Earnhardt Nascar's- All Feb. 15,
1008 Victory At Daytona, Two 1/43 Scale, Two
1/64 Scale, All Cars Mint Never Opened 1998,
Great For Collectors #3 Only Daytona Win, Up
to 4"L

41 Two Vintage Jars- Mellin's Food With Lid,
Horlicks Malted Milk Lid, All Very Good
Condition, 5" to 6 1/2"H

410 Two New in Package Six Piece Screwdriver
Sets, Pittsburgh, 3 1/2" 7 1/2"L

4100 Cute Ceramic Nativity Scene Figures, Marked
L. Joule Luyves 13 Aix - All Look in Good To
Very Good Condition, 3" to 5"Tall

4101 Super Cute Coca Cola "Slimming' Santa"
Ornament, 3 1/2"T, Very Good Condition in
Box, Plastic

4102 New Norway Spruce Tree Grow Kit in Ceramic
Container, 5"Dia x 5"T
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Lot Title

4103 Very Nice Festive Decor Lot, Mistletoe Basket
& a Beautiful Finch Arrangement, 7"W x 12"D
x 12"H, Looks in Very Good Condition

4105 New Dept. 56 Christmas Decor Skate, 7"W x
9"H

4106 Nice Assortment of Christmas Bulbs & Figures,
Three Goebel Ceramic Bells & Two Vesta Bird
Themed Bulbs, 4" to 5"Tall

4107 Beautiful Dutch/German Theme Circle Table
Cloth, Red & Green, Looks in Very Good
Condition, Approx. 36"Dia

4108 Nice Marble Cut Top, Looks Clean & in Very
Good Condition, 24"W x 18"D x 1/4"Thick

4109 Leather Rifle Sling & a Camo Pack Belt, Both
in Good Condition, 14" to 28"Long

411 Touchpoint Fan Heater, Model NFE20F 20905
Runs, Good Condition, 12"H

4110 Hard Gun Case in Very Good Condition, 48"L
x 4"D x 10"H

4111 Nice Cooler Filled with Christmas Odds &
Ends, All Look in Good to Very Good
Condition, 4" to 10"Long

4112 2-Tier Plywood Stand, Great for Indoors or
Outdoors, Painted White, Looks in Good
Condition, 10"W x 34"D x 19"H

4113 Tall Fleece Snowman Figure, Ceramic
Christmas Tree Cook Dish Boxed, NWT Red
Striped Stocking "Look Like Shirt Shape",
NWT Galvanized Sign "When All Else Fails..."
Wine Wine Wine Merry Christmas, Greenery
Ornamental Candle Wreath, Red Velvet Elf
Hat, Holiday Snowman Holding Goodie Bag,
Burlap Snowman Figure, Carved Wooden
Snowman Figure, Dancing Santa (Missing a
Power Cord) Find One & He May Work? 6" to
16"Tall, All in Good to Very Good Condition

4114 Fun Box of Light Up Wall Hangings for
Christmas, 4th of July, Thanksgiving & Winter,
All Look in Good Condition but are Untested,
AS-IS, Various Sizes, 9" to 20"Tall

4115 Vintage Lot of (6) Original Roy Orbison
Classic Hits, Pretty Woman, Running Scared,
Working for the Man, Crying, Only the Lonely,
Distant Drum, Etc. Good Condition, AS-IS,
7"Dia

4116 Very Rare Led Zeppelin 1975 "Physical
Therapy" Album, Vinyl & Sleeves are in Very
Good Condition with All the Inserts

4117 Vanity with Top & Faucets, Black Color Base,
Quality Construction, has a Few Blemishes but
Looks in Good Condition, 38"W x 22"D x 40"H

Lot Title

4118 28 Foot Werner Fiberglass Extension Ladder,
Very Good Condition

4119 Nice Twin Size Mattress & Box Spring with
Navy Blue Vinyl Cover, Looks in Very Good
Condition, 36"W x 72"L x 6"Thick

412 Welding Helmet Auto Darkening, New in
Package, Sensitivity Delay Controls, Auto
On/Off 9- 13 Shade Control, Grind Mode And
Welding Mode Ratcheting Headgear, Helmet
8"W x 11"D x 12"H, Great Gift Idea

4120 (2) Small Artificial Christmas Trees, One has a
Base & the Other Pushes into the Ground, Both
Stand Approx. 55"T, Both are Pre-Lit but
Untested, AS-IS, Looks in Very Good Condition

4121 14 Feet Aluminum Ladder Fixed Ladder, Keller
Brand, Good Condition

4122 White Steel Exterior Door, 36 3/4" x 79 1/2",
No Windows, Locking Handle, 2 Keys, Good
Condition

4123 Christmas Decor Lot - Black Christmas Tree,
Two Other Small Christmas Trees & Other
Assorted Garland, 16"Tall to 53"Tall

4124 (3) Push Aluminum Snow Shovels, 18"W x
55"L, Two Square Aluminum Shovels, Scoop
Style 45"Long, All Have Wear from Use but
Look in Good Condition Otherwise

4125 100'+ Zura Hype R Tube QHR3PC100PX, 1/2"

4126 Vintage 42" Metal Runner Blade Sled, Made in
the USA, Very Good Condition, No Rust, Have
Fun in the Snow, 42"L x 13"W x 7"H

4127 Lovely Lot of Table Cloths & Hot Pads, Good
Condition, Fun Way to Spruce Up Your
Kitchen, Good to Very Good Condition,
Various Sizes, 12" to 55"Long

4128 Top Notch "The Zing King" Washboard, 12"W
x 24"H, Looks to be in Good Condition for
Decor or Use

4129 Rare Vintage Beatles VJ 581 from Me to You,
Please, Please Me, 45 - 1965 Beatles Record in
Good Condition, AS-IS

413 Heavy Duty Tow Strap 30'L x 4"W New Better
Than Chain, 6,666 Working Capacity, 20,000
lb. Breaking Strength, Abrasion and Weather
Resistant, Reinforced Loops on Each End,
8"Diam x 4"H, Great Gift Idea

4130 Fun Lot Of Christmas Tree And Santa Plush
Ornaments And Decor.  Decorate This Year
With These Cute Things.  Real Good Condition.
 4-14"L

4131 Super Adorable Royce Brand S/P "Santa Baby"
Sweater, Clean & in Very Good Condition
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4132 Vintage 1971 Led Zeppelin Vinyl 2050 SD
19129 Album in Near Excellent Condition, All
Original, AS-IS

4134 Sterilite 4-Drawer Storage Cabinet, 22"W x
15"D x 24"T, In Good Condition

4135 Cracker Barrel Collectible Holiday House, Very
Cool & Great Detail, Doors Open or Stay
Closed, Lights Up with Lights Flickering on &
Off, or Lights Up with Music to Go With it, Set
the On/Off Switch Where You Like, Has
Batteries in it, Really Cool Item, Plastic, 14
1/2"W x 13"T

4136 (2) Rolls of Christmas Wrapping Paper, 30 Sq
Feet Each, Brand New & (2) Used Rolls of
Christmas Wrapping Paper

4137 (3) 6" Christmas Taper Candles (Brand New),
(2) 8 oz Apple Barrel Acrylic Paint Nutmeg
Brown, Both are New, (1) 2 oz Deco Art Glitter
Paint Christmas Green (Brand New), (1)
Package with 118 12mm Paste on Eyes (Brand
New), (1) Package of 2" Letter Stencils (Brand
New), (1) New & Two Use Ribbons

4138 Lot of (4) Vintage 50's-60's Hits by Buddy
Holly, The Crickets & Ritchie Valens - Donna,
Oh Boy, Think It Out, Now We're One, etc.
Good Condition, AS-IS

4139 Rare Vintage "Red Rosie Speedway" Album by
Paul McCartney & Wings, Has Braille On The
Backside Of The Cover, Vinyl Very Good
Condition, Sleeve is in Very Good Condition,
Rare Complete Risque Program Booklet Inside,
AS-IS

414 Ryobi Tool Kit 120 Piece New in Box, Many
Different Styles, Torx Square Head, Phillips
Star Drive, Also Drill Bits and Sockets, Great
Gift Idea, Case 13"W x 8"D x 1 1/2"H

4140 Pretty Pointsetta Artificial Arrangement. Would
Look Cute On A Table. Real Good Condition.
12"W x 12"T

4141 (3) Light Up Candy Canes & One Package
Silver Plastic Ornaments, Just in Time for
Christmas, All in Good Condition, Untested,
AS-IS, Candy Canes are 38"T

4142 2 Adorable Christmas Bears, One Is A Plush
Santa Bear From 1986 And The Other Is A
Singing Bear,  He Needs A Battery. Real Cute.
Very Good Condition.  12"-14" Tall

4143 Box Of Christmas Decor.  Includes Garland
And Several Hallmark Ornaments. Also A
Couple Various Ornaments. Good Condition.
18"l x 12"w x 9" T

Lot Title

4144 Wizard of Oz Collectibles Cookie Jar Trivia
Game & Ashton Drake Figurines & Ornaments,
All Wizard of Oz Collectibles, Approx 3" to
12"Tall

4145 Nice Box of Christmas Decor Various Items,
Great Way to Decorate for Christmas, 6" &
12"Tall, Good to Very Good Condition

4146 Christmas Is Coming And The Gifts Need To
Be Wrapped.  Two Boxes Full Of Bows And
Ribbon. Snatch These Up Quick.  Good
Condition.  Boxes 11" Square To 13" Long

4147 Box Of Christmas Decorations.  Some Are
Homemade. Lots Of Fun Things. Just In Time
For Christmas. Wood, Plush, Ect.  Good
Condition. 12"w x 18"l x 10"h

4148 Brand New Twin Bunk Bed, Never Opened,
Better Homes & Garden Brand, Box is 14
1/2"W x 78"L x 16"D

4149 (4) Vinyl Push Snow Shovels, All Look in
Good Condition, Some Wear from use, 20"W x
51"L

415 Bow Saw, Like New, 21" Very Good
Condition, Still Time to Cut A Tree Down

4150 Nice 3 Piece TV Tray Set, Looks in Good
Condition, 24"W x 5"D x 34"H

4151 Adventure 5500 Metal Detector, Like New
Condition, Never Used, AS-IS, Untested, Looks
in Very Good Condition, 55"L

4152 6 Feet White Pre-Lit Christmas Tree, Looks in
Good Condition, Some Yellowing Near Top,
Lights Up Halfway

4153 7' Artificial Christmas Tree, Good Condition,
in the Original Box, Christmas will Soon be
Here!

4154 68" White Pre Lit Christmas Tree with Folding
Branches, Needs TLC, Good Condition Overall,
Untested, AS-IS, Needs New Base

4155 Pelican Downhill or Pull Sled, Has Brakes to
Stop or Steer, Good Condition, 22"W x 34"L

4156 Three Outdoor Reindeer Displays, One Big
Buck That Measures 48"L x 27"H, Partially
Lights, The Head Moves Up And Down, Looks
In Good Condition, A Doe Whose Head Moves
Up And Down, She Measures 38"L x 27"H,
And A Fawn That Lights Up Great, It Measures
27"L x 24"H, The Family Comes With Stakes
And Extra White Light Bulbs, They All Look In
Good Condition

4157 Very Nice Picnic Table in Good Condition,
Save This for Summer, Few Cosmetic Marks,
Otherwise, Good Condition, 96"L x 59"W x
28"H
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4158 J.C. Penney Santa Bear Express Cardboard
Plane With Plush Bear Pilot.  In Real Good
Condition.  33"w x 44"L x 20"H

4159 Heavy Wood Constructed Wood Snow Sleigh
With Steel Clad Runners. Has Minor Flaws But
In Real Good Conditon Overall.  16"w x 39"L x
9" H.

416 Electric Black & Decker Hedge Trimmer, 22"
Comm. Duty, NO. 8144 Runs Good

4160 4 Christmas Wreathes 10,15,20" Diameter. A
Branch Wood Built Nativity Stable And A
Painted Wood Stocking Decor. 20"w x 14" H
And 24"T

4161 Christmas Tree With Stand And Blue Lights.
Base Is Bent/Needs Repair. Fair Condition As-
Is  55"tall 

4162 2 Christmas Trees, Faux Pine. 20-24" Diameter
x 65" Tall   Good Condition.

4163 Mini Christmas Tree With Metal Base.  Center
Pole Is Bent. Fair/Good Condition, Untested As-
is.  48" Tall

4164 Working Lighted Snowman With Black Hat
15"Dia x 36"Tall And A Working Lighted
Wreath 30"Dia  Both In Good Condition. 

4165 Great Mixed Lot Of Christmas Lights, All In
Original Boxes. All Working. Decorate Your
Home With This Group Of Lights. Various
Sizes. 7 Boxes  35-105 Lights Per.  Good
Condition

4166 (2) SAX Infinity Knit Scarves, Red, Green,
Both With Gold Metallic Flecks, Very Nice To
Give As Christmas Gifts Or Wear To That
Holiday Party, New In 12" Packages

417 Hard Shell Carry Case, For Instruments,
Camera, Pistol, Lots of Different Uses, Foam
Rubber Lined To Protect What's Inside, 16" x
12" x 5", Very Good Condition Inside and Out,
Case Made By Doskocil

418 Two 2" 27' Ratchet Tie Downs With Double J
Hooks, Break Strength 10,000 lb. NEW

419 Trailer Hitch 3500 Max Trailer Weight 300 lb.
Tongue Weight 5" Drop With 2" Ball, Believe
It Was Off Older, Chevy Truck, 10"W, Good
Condition

42 Bemis A Grain Canvas Sack, 18"W x 43"L
Extra Heavy and Seamless 50 lb. Bag, No
Holes, Great For Display, Real Good Condition

420 Two New Tape Measures, 25' L x 1' W
Pittsburgh

Lot Title

421 Three Handyman Books From 1960's- Two
Popular Mechanics Vol 1 and 3, Mechanix
Illustrated Vol. 13, All Hard Covers, Good
Condition For Age

422 Drill Index Metal Case, 1/16 To 1/2" Few
Missing But Box Still in Good Condition, 7" x
4" x 1 1/2"

423 Anchor Bolts- Ten Pieces 5" x 3/8", Ten Pieces
5 1/2" x 1/2", Ten Pieces 3 3/4" x 1/2" No Nuts
For 1/2" Bolts, All New

424 Tool Box With Drill Bits, Eye Bolts, Screw In
Anchor, Wrench Twist Bit Set Etc. 15"W,
Storage Bin With Drawers 10"W, Missing Two
Drawers, Good Condition

425 Black & Decker Professional Model 1166 Serial
No. 387709, 3/8" VSR Drill 0-2500 RPM With
Chuck, Ridgid Four Wheel Pipe Cutter 1/2 to 2
42A Red C 177-2 Serial No. Cost $198.10,
<B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***</B>

426 Heavy Duty Grip 30' x 4" Tow Strap, Working
Capacity 6.666 Lb. Break Capacity 20,000 lb.
NEW

427 4" Craftsman Jointer Planer, Needs Motor With
Belt, Good Blades, Nice Bed Tilt Guard 30" x
11" x 12" Surface Rust Only, Model
14FD696A, Good Condition

428 Hart Hammer #21 Used But Good Condition,
18"L

429 Super B Wire Connectors, Close to 1,000 White
and Yellow Connectors, All in Plastic Divided
Case, 8" x 10 1/2" x 1 1/2", Good Condition

43 Vintage Bell System Light Stick Flashlight
Justrite Mfg. CO. Light Stick 4D Cell, Very
Cool Item, Has All Original Parts and Light,
Good Condition, 2 1/2"Diam x 5 1/2"L

430 Two Pairs of Knee Pads or Elbow Pads, Allegro
Brands, 7"L, New in Package

431 Performax 7 1/4" Circular Saw, Tested and
Works Great, Might Need New Blade Soon,
Good Condition

432 Sears 1/2 HP Oil Less Piston Paint Sprayer
Compressor, Works Good, Good Condition,
14"W x 8"D x 12"H

433 100 Steel Pins, 1/2"Diam 2"L, Hole in End For
Pin, Not Included, Good Condition

434 Four 3" Casters, With Brakes on Two, Good
Condition
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435 Dremel Multipro Variable Speed Model 395
High Performance Rotary Tool With 23 Bits in
Plastic Case, Plugged In And Works Great, Can
Be Used for Grinding, Cutting, Wood Carving,
Sanding, Engraving, Good Condition, 7"L

436 Craftsman Tool Bag With Assorted
Screwdrivers, Wrenches and Knife, Nine Pieces
Total, 12"W, Good Condition

437 Stanley Tool Box With Tools, Wrenches, Wire
Cutters, Sockets, Allen Wrenches, Pliers,
Shears, And Much More, Good Condition,
19"W Tool Box

438 Electrical Switches, New Old Stock, Three Way
Touchett Switches, Nine Total, Ivory Color,
Made By Square D Company, 4 1/2"L

439 Three 12" Hack Saws, Older But Still Useable,
Fair to Good Condition

44 (11) Mad Magazine 1976-1995 Mostly 1980's,
Fair to Good Condition, 9"W x 11"H

440 Three Tools, One 14" Pipe Wrench, Two 6"L
Clamps, Williams 406, New Strong BW- 6 All
Good Condition

441 Cordless 12" Chainsaw Greenworks Brand
.40V Lithium Battery Includes Charger, Very
Good Condition, Runs

442 (11) Pairs of Pants, Winter Hat, Size 2T, 3T, 24
Months, Nautica, Carter Brands, Etc. Good
Condition

443 Assorted Lighting- Motion Light, Flood Lights,
Candelabra Bulbs, Good To New, 2 1/2" to 9
1/2"L

444 (35) Candles, White Lilac, Lavender Scents, 2
1/2"H

445 Lot Of Boy's Men's Jeans Size 29 x 30 Levi's
Straight Leg 30 x 32 Quality Jeans Regular Fit
(Fall Shorter Than 32") Arizona 30 x 30, Levi
Relaxed 30 x 30, Route 66 Bootcut 30 x 30,
Lots of Wear Left, Some Need Cleaning, Good
Condition

446 Mystery Box of Unknown Origins, 16"W x
18"D x 13"H

447 Large Lot of Records Covering Wide Range of
Genres, Good Condition, 16"W x 22"L x 6"H
Tote

448 (17) Books- Dachshund Calendar, Self Help,
Tolsta, Baby Book, Good Condition, Hardcover
and Paperbacks

449 Two Sealed Cases of Compact Mirrors, Each
Case Contains 24 Units For Total Of 48, Great
For Gifts or Resale, Boxes 9"W x 9"D x 5"H

Lot Title

45 T- 1917 B Ford Convertible Tin Metal Car,
Good Condition, 4 1/2"W x 9"L

450 Misc. Box Lot of Computer Parts, Keyboard
Parts, Universal Transformer Calculator,
Stencils, Much More, Good Condition, Up to
14"L

451 Mystery Box, Bid To Find Out What's Inside!
7"W x 16"D x 19"H

452 Enmotion Case of industrial Size Paper Towels,
Six Rolls Total, New in Box, 8 1/4"W Rolls

453 (8) Dragon On An Open Book Statues, Four
Different Colors, All New in Box, Boxes
Approx. 7" x 8"

454 Very Large Box of Christmas Decorations, 24"
x 22" Angel Wreath Flowers Etc. Good To New

455 Large Box of Nice Stuffed Animals, Beanie
Babies, Clifford Etc. Good Condition, 18 Plus

456 Ten Paperback Books, One On CD, One French
Lesson Record Album, Arabia Deserta Man
Killers Etc. Good Condition

457 New Red Santa Sweatshirt Size Large 42-44,
New Condition, Santa on Front And Back, I
Made These A Few Years Ago

458 Two Pairs Of Blue Jeans Men's 48 x 32 Lightly
Used, Many More Miles In Them, Good
Condition

459 Two Car Care Kits, Brand New in Box, Each
Contains Car Wash Shampoo, Glass Cleaner,
Hard Surface Cleaner, Pack of (24) Interior
Wipes, Microfiber Cloth and Car Wash Mitt,
9"W x 5"D x 8"H Boxes

46 Vintage Antique Metal Sealtest Crate Michigan
On It, 13 Sq. x 10"H

460 Vintage 1970's Blue Motorcycle Helmet, Full
Face, Norcon TW 1 Needs Cleaning, Fits Like
M/L

461 K2 Rollerblades, Moto 84-M Size 9 1/2 High
End Blades in Very Good Condition

462 Awesome Vintage Red Wing Collectibles,
Calendar, Decals, Detroit Free Press Items,
Good to Very Good Condition

463 New Heritage Hawks Size L Away Jersey, #29

464 New in Box Perfect Christmas Gift Tie Tracker
Revolving Rack, Rotates and Holds Up to 30
Ties, Lights Up Using Automatic On/Off Light
Features, Mounting Bracket, Screws Included,
Requires 4 C Batteries, 10"W x 7"D x 4"H Box

465 Two Coleman Polylite One Gallon Jugs, Clean
Inside, Plastic 5" x 10 1/2"H, One Red, One
Blue, Large Handle, Flip Top Spout
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466 Binder With 1991 Upper Deck Baseball Hand
Collected, Should Be Complete, Many Pages,
Front and Back, Very Good Condition

467 Rust Leather High Top Boot, "Air Wair" Very
Good Condition, Size 11

468 New Ozium Air Sanitizer Spray Vanilla 3 1/2
Oz.

469 New Sealed 1988 Topps Football Yearbook
Stickers, 48 Pack Count, Box 6 1/2"W x 4
1/2"D x 1 1/2"H

47 Men's Size 10 1/2 EW Cowboy Boots,
Burgundy Leather, Tips Of Toes, Bit Scuffed,
Otherwise Great Condition

470 (12) Pair Gray Diabetic Socks Size 10-13 Loose
Fit Tops, Recommended For Circulatory
Problems, Diabetes, Edema, Neuropathy, Etc.
Four Packs of Three

471 (50) Brand New Nascar Lighters, Electronic
and Refillable, Box 5 3/4"D x 5 1/4"W x 3
1/4"H, Also Box of Butt's Out, Personal
Ashtrays, Hand Them To Your Buddies So
They Don't Throw Their Butts in Your Yard,
35 in Box, 6 1/2"W x 5 1/2"D x 4 1/2"H Box

472 Five Piece Harley Davidson Lot- Telephone,
Radio Backpack, Stuffed Pig, Hankie, Pin, Up
to 15"L, Fair to Good Condition, Untested, As Is

473 New 1992 Limited Edition Football Card Set,
Classic Draft Picks, 60 Card Set

474 Pair of Reebok Women's Tennis Shoes Size 8
1/2 Light Wear in Very Good Condition

475 Three New Baseball Card Collector Sets, Jose
Canseco Card 1990 With Pin, Chicago Cubs
Topps 1988, Nolan Ryan Pacific 1993

476 Popeil's Pocket Fisherman From 1972,
Complete With Exception of Hook and Bobber,
Has Instructions, 10" x 4 1/2" x 3 1/2", Good
Condition

477 New "The Pet King" Pet Dish For Travel, Last
Dish You'll Need, Plus Two New Pet Treats,
Box 9"W x 6"D x 9"H

478 Sport Lock Combo Range Box Ready For New
Combo, Holds Two Guns and Four Clips,
Aluminum, 14"W x 9"D x 14"H, Fair to Good
Condition

479 (12) Pairs of Winchester Thermal Socks Size 10-
13 New, Six Packs of Two

48 Ford 1932 Coupe Diecast Metal Scale 1/24 Red
and Black 3"W x 8"L x 3", Good Condition

480 Insulated Jacket And Pants, Refrigiwear, New
With Tags, Coat XL, Pants Large

Lot Title

481 Three Racquetball Racquets, Ektelon, RTS
Tetra Graphite, Head Titanium Technology,
Great Shape, Slight Wear on Handles, But
Otherwise Looks New, 20"L

482 Folder With Partial Set Of Topps 1991 Gold,
Manny Ramirez Draft Pick Card Included,
Many Past Front and Back With Openings To
Complete Your Set, Very Good Condition

483 Camo 32 Degrees Brand Ammo Belt For
Paintball, Includes Six 9" Tubes, Canvas Pocket
on Belt, Good Condition, As Cool As Ice

484 New Pack of Four American Kennel Club
Tennis Balls For Dogs, Smaller Than Average
Tennis Ball 2"Diam

485 Complete 60 Card Donruss Oversized Major
League Baseball All Star Card Set, 1986 Very
Good Condition

486 New Pad of (50) No Hunting Or Trespassing
Thick Orange Signs To Post on Private
Property, 8 1/2"L x 7"W

487 Three Pairs of Bright Eyes The Original
Headlights- One Yellow, Two White, From
1982, Uses 4 AAA Batteries, New Old Stock
Still in Box, 6 1/2"W

488 Three Factory Boxes of Baseball Cards Fleer
1990 Opened, Topps 1991 Sealed, 1990 Upper
Deck Sealed, Factory Sealed Box of 1990 Score
Football Cards, Box 14 1/2" x 4" x 11"

489 Bauer Ice Hockey Skates Supreme 3000 Size 8
1/2, Some Wear From Use But Good Condition

49 Budweiser Clydesdale Ceramarte Stein,
Exclusively Handcrafted For Promotional
Products, 6 1/2"H

490 WWF 1995 Trading Cards, Unique Premium
Gold Foil And Embossed, Cards Standard 2
1/2" x 3 1/2", Very Good Condition

491 Camo Burlap 54" x 12' Cover Sheet, New
Never Used, Still in Package

492 Black Padded Nylon Camera Bag With
Compartment Leather Trim, Good Condition,
But Some Wear Spots on Leather, 15"W x 9"D
x 10"H

493 Polyester New Men's Size Large Isotoner
Smartouch Gloves, 9 1/2"L

494 Three US Musical Bottle Openers, New in
Package, 5"L
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Lot Title

495 Very Pretty Pink and Brown Carry All Makes
Great Gift, Stuff With Tools For Her,
Emergency Items For The Car, Sewing Kits,
Pack With Nail And Makeup Items, Large
Inside Pocket, Several Outside, Three Zipper
Compartments, Bottom One Has Little Tray
That Pulls Out, 5"D x 5"H x 10"

496 Pair of Atlanta Boots Tan Lightweight Size 11
1/2 W Wear From Use But Good Condition

497 New Ozium Air Sanitizer Spray Vanilla 3 1/2
Oz.

498 New In Package Classic 1991 Hockey Card
Draft Picks Set With Limited Edition COA

499 Four Steering Wheel Covers, Hello Kitty
Leather And Cloth, All Good Condition, Outer
Diameter 15"

5 Wolf Head Wall Plaque, 22" x 10"W Beautiful
Plastic in Very Good Condition, 10"W x 23"H

50 Two Aqua Fruit Jars- Climax Pint And Amazon
Swift Seal, Very Good Condition, 5 1/2"H

500 Two Coleman Propane Heater Cooking Burner
And Propane Lamp, Unknown Working
Condition, Both Look in Good Condition, 12"
and 14 1/2"H

5000 Lot Full of Grandma's Jewelry - Necklaces,
Pierced Clip Earrings, Beads, Pins, Etc. Lots of
Surprises In Here, Gold Tone and Silver Tone
Metal, Plastic Beaded, Sets and More, Good To
New, See Pictures, Pieces Up to 22"L

5001 Two Central High School Color Scarves And
One Pair of Gloves, Spirit Tales.Net Brand
Fluffy Purple And Gold, One Acrylic Blend,
Super Warm For All The Games, Very Good
Condition

5002 Vintage Vinyl Covered Jewelry Box 10"W x 7
1/4"D x 3 1/2"H, Has Some Wear Due To Age,
(12) Watches and Three Bands, Some Concerta
17 Jewels Butterfly Watch Pendant, Lugran 17
Jewels Pendant Watch Works, Seiko, Jules
Jurgensen, Joan Rivers, Polar, Majestime Swiss,
Parker Glass Wind Up, Swiss With Lizard Calf
Band, Vintage Benrus Band, Twist On Stainless
Steel Band And Speidel Band, Condition is
Good to New, Pieces Up to 7"L

5003 (7) Brand New Bath & Body Works Products,
All New Never Used, Includes Aromatherapy
Lavender Vanilla Spray, Three Shower Creams,
Plumeria Body Cream, Conditioner And Body
Splash, Up to 12 Oz.

Lot Title

5004 Avon Breast Cancer Crusade Package, Ceramic
Mug, Two Heart Locket Key Chain Silver and
Pink in Color 2"L, Four Heart of The Crusade
Pins, Gold and Pink Up to 1 1/2"L, All Very
Good Condition

5005 Vinyl And Fur Covered Jewelry Box With
Costume Pieces, Necklaces, Size 8 Gold Tone
Ring, Pins, More, Good Condition, Up to 20"L,
Box 11"W x 6 1/2"D x 7 1/2"H

5006 Over (50) Hand Polished Gemstones, Various
Sizes, 1/2" Round, 1/2" x 3/4" Etc. Plastic
Frame 6 1/2" x 7 1/2", Very Good Condition

5007 Great Girls Lot- All New Two Nail Sets, Nail
Glue, Hibiscus Peach Lip Balm, Face and Body
Gems, Ink Me Tattoo Stamp, Nail Boxes, Store
Damaged But Complete

5008 (9) Piece Men's Gift Set- All New Never Used,
Designer Brand Sold in Upscale Dept. Stores,
Givenchy .5 Fl. Oz. Cologne Spray, Prada .3 Fl.
Oz. Eau De Toilette, Kouros Spray Toilette,
Hugo UR By Usher, Xeryus, YSL Rive Gauche
Spray, YSL Hair And Body Wash Onyx
Deodorant

5009 All New 3.4 Oz. Tea Tree And Lemon Sage
Shampoo 6 Oz. Prep Your Skin Bath Salts and
1 Oz. Body Scrub, Holographic Jelly 3.38 Fl.
Oz. Shea Moisture .5 Fl. Oz. LIP Balm Vegan

501 American Tourister Black Rolling Computer
Backpack 20" Handle Extends For Easy
Pulling, Like New, 13"W x 9"D x 19"H

5010 Very Unique Fabric and Beaded Scarf Necklace
Attached Black and Purple Tones, Very Pretty,
Good Condition, 32"L

5011 (11) Piece Nu YSL Fragrance Set Women's All
Sealed Never Used, Designer Brand Sold in
Upscale Dept. Store, Contains Five Purse
Sprays of Eau De Parfum, .33 FL. Oz. Each,
Three Body Creams 1.6 Oz. Each, Three Soaps
.52 Oz. Each, Smells Fantastic

5012 Juicy Couture Gift Set in Viva La Juicy Bag
New Never Used, Set Contains Perfume .17 Fl.
oz. Body Cream .5 Fl. oz. Shower Gel .8 Fl. Oz.
Smells Fabulous, Designer Brand Sold in
Upscale Dept. Stores

5013 New Without Tags Lilac/Purple Under Armour
Adjustable Back Baseball Hat, Great Stocking
Stuffer

5014 (50) Women's Assorted Fragrance Samples,
Ten Bag of Five Each in Bag, New Never Used,
Designer Fragrances Sold in Upscale Dept.
Stores, Great For Party Favors or Stocking
Stuffers
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Lot Title

5015 NO SALE - SELLER WANTS $80 - CALL OR
EMAIL WITH AN OFFER, Estee Lauder
Beyond Paradise 2 Oz.? Perfume Multi Color
Bottle (Rare) With Mary Kay Night Solution,
Two Higher End Products, 1 Oz.
<B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

5016 Postcard Postmarked Flint MI From 1915
And Postcard Saginaw MI From 1909, 3 1/2"
x 5 1/2", Good Condition For Age

5017 (20) Angel By Thierry Mugler For Women
Mini Sprays Of Eau De Parfum, .05 Fl. Oz.
Each, New Never Used, Sold in Upscale Dept.
Stores, Great For Travel

5018 Ten Postcards In Different Michigan Cities
From Late 1800's Measure 3 1/2" x 5 1/2",
Good Condition For Age

5019 (20) Angel By Thierry Mugler For Women
Mini Sprays Of Eau De Parfum, .05 Fl. Oz.
Each, New Never Used, Sold in Upscale Dept.
Stores, Great For Travel

502 Men's Size 12 Steel Toe Wolverine Brand
Shoes, Good Condition

5020 Group of Postcards From The Late 1800's
To 1930's Great Display Items, Good
Condition For Age, 3 1/2" x 5 1/2"

5021 Neon Green MP 34 4GB Working With Five
Random Songs Has AM/FM Radio As Well
And Much More, Brand Unknown, 1 1/2"
Display, 3 1/2"L

5022 (15) Unused Postcards Blanks With Very
USA Graphics, Good Condition For Age, 3
1/2" x 5 1/2"

5023 (20) Alien By Thierry Mugler For Women
Mini Sprays of Eau De Parfum, .05 Fl. Oz.
Each, New Never Used, Great For Travel,
Sold in Upscale Dept. Stores

5024 Women's Five Stretch Rings Great
Condition, With Metal Jewelry Holder All
Looks New, Very Pretty Any Women Would
Love This, From Smoke Free Home, 7"Diam
Base x 16"H

5025 New in Bag Capaccioli Genuine Leather
Purse With 20"L Strap, Tribal Pendant and
Cord Accents on Front, 12"W x 4"D x 7"H

5026 Vintage Oriental Cat, This Beautiful Piece
Features Floral Pattern Glaze in Soft Muted
Green and Pinks, Very Good Condition,
Approx. 10"L x 5 3/4"W x 3 1/2"H

Lot Title

5027 All New Five Burt's Bees Products, Petunia
Tinted Lip Balm, Peony Lip Shimmer,
Strawberry Lip Balm, Peppermint Vitamin
And Lip Balm Two Pack, Ultra Conditioning
Lip Balm 3" to 3 1/2"L

5028 Givenchy Very Irresistible Sensual Eau De
Parfum For Women, 2.5 Fl. Oz. Spray Plus,
VIG Body Cream 6.7 Fl. Oz. New Never
Used, Designer Brand Sold in Upscale Dept.
Stores, Smells Fantastic, Two Piece Set

5029 Vintage Murano Hand Blown Spun Sling
Glass Hat With Flower Rare, The Hat Very
Rare Piece And Is Something That Isn't Seen
Everyday, Rough Standard Hat Size 10
1/2"Diam BrimAnd 5"Diam Top, Roughly
6"H Flower Very Intricate, Speckled With
Colors, 2"Diam and 1" Deep, Very Beautiful
in Very Good Condition

503 Dirt Devil Swift Stick Vacuum Works, Good
Condition, My Granddaughter Used It
Occasionally To Help Out But Really Hardly
Used, Stands On Its Own, 40"H x 10"W

5030 Post Office Cardboard 32 Cent
Advertisement Double Sided With Santa On
One Side, Little Boy On Other, 13" x 17"H

5031 Givenchy Le Secret For Women 3.3 Fl. Oz.
Eau De Parfum Spray, New Never Used,
Designer Brand Sold In Upscale Dept.
Stores, Smells Fantastic

5032 Avon New Old Stock, Full Size Rare Pearls
Perfume Spray, Mini Purse Size

5033 Vintage Green Ceramic Dish With Unusual
Shape, GC 405 Italy MM Co. on Bottom,
Very Good Condition, 8"W x 5"D x 3 1/2"H

5034 Post Office Cardboard Stamp Advertisement
Features 32 Cent Angel Stamp on Both
Sides, Good Sides, 13"W x 14 1/2"H

5035 Authentic Coach Hand Bag, With Buckle
Accents, Hang Tag And 10"L Straps, Never
Used, Received As Gift, Just Not My Style,
Like New Condition, 12" x 3 1/2" x 8"

5036 Spawn Style Poseable Character, Great For
Play or Display, Good Condition, 14" x 10" x
4"

5037 Over 200 Old Marbles in #14 Blue Ball
Perfect Mason Jar, Great Condition, These
Are Oldies, Marbles Up to 1/2"Diam, Jar
3"Diam x 7"H

5038 Play Sport By Givenchy For Men, New
Never Used, 3.3 Fl. Oz. Spray, Smells Very
Clean and Fresh, Designer Brand Sold in
Upscale Dept. Stores
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Lot Title

5039 Vintage Wood Music Box Plays
"Greensleeves" Works Great, Amazing
Detail, Perfect For Your Curio Cabinet,
Approx. 3"W x 5"L x 4 1/2"H

504 Beautifully Decorated 18"Diam Wreath That
Comes in Own Plastic 24" Container,
Decorated With Santa, Gingerbread Man,
Holly, Pinecones, Toy Trucks, Very Good
Condition

5040 Five Piece Women's Fragrance Collectibles-
Rare Find, New Never Used, Marshall Fields
Signature Citrus, Usher, Curve, Liz
Claiborne, Very Irresistible Givenchy, Jones
NY, Sold in Upscale Dept. Stores

5041 Vintage WWII Brass Air Force Wings Tie
Pin, 1/4"Diam, Good Condition For Age

5042 Vintage WWII German Soldier Eagle and
Swastika Uniform Patch, Small Amount of
Wear But Good Condition For Age, 1 1/2"L
x 3 1/2"

5043 New Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring Size 8,
This is Most Elegant Ring Ever! Speaks For
Itself, Black Sapphire

5044 (20) Heavy Duty Industrial Magnets, New
1"Diam

5045 Jigsaw Puzzle Postcard Featuring Michigan
Statehood Commemorative Stamp, Good
Condition, 4 1/2"W x 6 1/2"H

5046 (24) New Christmas Cards, (12) Have
Matching Envelopes, All Nice Quality With
Various Designs, Up to 7"L

5047 Four Metal Brass Tone Army Pins, No Idea
Which War, Look in Good Condition For
Age, 1/4" Up to 1/2"Diam

5048 Vintage Felt 8th Air Force Class A Uniform
Patch, Some Wear But Good Condition For
Age, 2 1/2"Diam

5049 Vintage WWII Good Conduct Medal
"Efficiency, Honor, Fidelity" Good
Condition For Age, 3"L

505 Dyson V6 Motorhead Cordless Vacuum
With Charger Base and Attachments,
Charges But Doesn't Last Long, Needs New
Battery, 12" Path x 45"H, Needs Cleaning
Out, Instructions On Youtube.com, Battery
Costs Between 25-30 Online, Good Condition

5050 Antique Opium Scale, Wood With Long
Handle Case With Stick, Brass Plate and
Weight, Super Cool Dark Memorabilia,
Good Condition For Age, 3"W x 13"L

Lot Title

5051 Vintage US Military Brass Air Force Necktie
or Possible Bracelet, Unsure, Fantastic
Patina, 6"L, Good Condition For Age

5052 Three 32 Cent Christmas Stamps and Santa
Christmas Stamp Ornament, All New,
Ornament 2 1/2"W x 3 1/4"H

5053 Rare Vintage Local Automobile
Memorabilia History, Autoworld Grand
Opening Ceremonies Program, Tickets, Auto
World Food Service License, 1990 Flint GM
Auto Show Program, Andy Fisher Body
Open House Program, All in Very Good
Condition, 9" x 6" At Largest

5054 Very Old Baby Shoes, Button Style, Lot of
Wear, No Missing Buttons, Fair Condition
For Age, 4"W x 2"D x 2 1/2"H

5055 1950's Rocky Jones Space Ranger Silver Cup
Bread Badge Button, Vintage 1 1/2"Diam
Tin, Good Condition

5056 Working Wind Up Glass Encased Large
Display Pocket Watch Skeleton Movement,
Very Good Condition, 2 1/2"Diam

5057 Nine Fisher Price Vintage Little People and
One Bed, Some Very Hard to Find, Most
Good to Fair Condition, Few Have
Blemishes, Bed 2 3/4"L x 1 1/2"W, People
2"H

5058 Assorted Estate Jewelry, All Good, Bracelets
Size 6 Rings, Trifari And More, Pieces Up to
8"L

5059 Dick Tracy Secret Service Patrol Member
Novelty Metal Pin Back Button, Vintage 1
1/2"Diam, Good Condition

506 Shop Vac Quiet Plus Gently Used Vacuum
12 Gallons on Rollers, Good Condition,
16"Diam x 21"H

5060 NO SALE - SELLER WANTS $50 - CALL
OR EMAIL WITH AN OFFER, Aeropostale
Women's Fragrance Promise Me X2 1.7 Oz.
and 1.5 Oz. Both Tear Drop Bottles, New
Worn Once <B>***SELLS WITH
OWNERS CONFIRMATION***

5061 Very Striking Small Globe With Semi Precious
Stones Used For Land Areas, 6"H x 3"Diam,
Gold Tone Base, Very Nice Looking, Very
Good Condition

5062 Antique Brass Oil Lamp With Glass Globe,
3"Diam x 9 1/2"H, Has Foreign Engraving On
It, Can Be Hung On Wall or Free Stand, Looks
In Very Good Condition
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Lot Title

5063 New Silver Plated Ring Size 8, Multiple
Marquise Cut Aquamarine Makeup This
Gorgeous Ring

5064 New Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring Size 6,
Beautifully Colored Morganite With White
Sapphires, Gleaming

5065 Just Kids Safety Club Charleston Courier Pin
Back Metal Button Vintage 1 1/2"Diam, Good
Condition

5066 1950's YMCA Friendly Indians Badge Button,
Metal Vintage Piece 1 1/2"Diam, Good
Condition

5067 New Silver Plated Ring Size 10, Beautifully
Cut Amethyst With Small Oval Cut Amethyst
On Each Side, Wrapped in White Sapphires,
Luxurious

5068 Unopened Bag of Vintage Marbles With Coca
Cola Tag, Two Jars of Marbles, Mostly
Vintage, Jar With Zebra Measures 7 1/2" x 2
3/4"W, Smaller Jar With Cat Eyes Measures
5"H x 2 5/8"W, Marbles Up to 1/2"Diam in
Good Condition For Age

5069 Pair of Very Nice Leather Jewelry Boxes, 6
1/2"W x 4 1/2"D x 3"H, One is Full of Vintage
Jewelry, Beautiful Vintage, Glass Bead 26"
Necklace With Clip on Earrings, Vintage Italian
Rosary, Vintage Enamel Gold Realistic Bee
Lapel Pin and More, All Wonderful Condition

507 Snaplock Wreath Storage Box, Like New
Condition, Holds Wreaths Up to 24" Stacks Or
Stands To Save Space, Plastic White and Red

5070 Antique #13 Half Gallon Blue Ball Jar, Has
Ball Glass Lid Insert, Very Good Condition, 9
1/2"H x 4 3/4"Diam

5071 Angel By Thierry Mugler For Women 3.4 Oz.
Fl. Eau De Parfum Spray, New Never Used,
Sold in Upscale Dept. Stores

5072 (7) Cigarette Cards, Arm and Hammer Card,
Jersey Coffee Card, Cigarette Brands Are Royal
Bengals, Turkish Trophies, Tolstoi And Hassan
Brands All Are Fair Condition, 4 1/2" x 3", 2
1/4" x 3"

5073 Three Unusual Black and White Photo
Postcards, In And Around The Hershey
Chocolate Co. Cards Unused, One Has Couple
Creases, The Others in Good Condition, 5 1/2"
x 2 3/4"

5074 Vintage 1940's Disney Dumbo DX Gasoline
Metal Pin Back Button 1 1/2"Diam Good
Condition

Lot Title

5075 Assorted Estate Jewelry- Gold Tone and Silver
Tone Necklaces, Pins, Pierced Earrings, and
More, Up to 21"L, All Good Condition

5076 Pair of Small Italian Alabaster Trinket Boxes,
One is Pale Green, Other is Creamy Color,
They Have Gold Tone Trim Around Hinge and
Delicate Floral Artwork on Lid, Stone Has
Natural Marble Pattern, Substantial Weight To
Them, Inside Contains Vintage Jewelry Such as
Retired Joan Rivers Gold Cameo Clip On
Earrings And Coro Gold Tone Leaf Pin,
Stamped Coro 1961, All Wonderful Condition,
Boxes Approx. 3 1/2" x 3 1/2" x 1 3/4" and 4
1/2"Diam x 2 1/4"H

5077 Givenchy Very Irresistible L'Intense For
Women 2.5 FL. Oz. Eau De Parfum Spray, New
Never Used, Sold In Upscale Dept. Stores,
Smells Fantastic

5078 Set of Three Nesting Colanders- Burgundy,
Purple And Lime Green Metal, Very Good
Condition, Fun and Colorful, 2 3/4", 3", 3
3/4"Diam

5079 Weebles Vintage Toys- Four in Very Good
Condition, 2"H Plastic

508 Marvin 2020 Vertical Quartz Electric Heater,
Bought For Our RV To Big, Seems To Work
Ok, As Is, 10"W x 24"H, Looks in Good
Condition

5080 Six G&L Diecast Air Force Wing Pins, 2" to 2
3/4"L Very Good Condition

5081 Vintage Knights Of Templar Damascus
Commandery VO 42 KT JE Bennett Detroit
Pin, 2"W x 4"L, Very Good Condition

5082 Vintage Collectible Mickey Mouse And Donald
Duck Plate, Children's Forks, Silver Plate
Nursery, Rhyme Kitten Cup, Little Bent, 5
1/2"L Utensils, 2 1/2" x 2" Cup, Good Condition

5083 (20) Thierry Mugler Angel For Men, .04 Fl. Oz.
Mini Sprays, Brand New Never Used, Designer
Brand Sold in Upscale Dept. Stores, Great For
Travel

5084 Fine Porcelain White Teacup With Baby Blue
Inside Rim and Gold Accents, Mostly Worn
Off, Tape on Bottom Says Bay Park School
1894 R. Edsall, Super Collectors Piece, Good
Condition For Age, 2 1/2"Diam x 2 1/2"H

5085 Vintage Navy Armed Forces Reserve Uniform
Medal With Ribbon, Good Condition For Age,
2 1/2"L

5086 US Air Force Commemorative Uniform Medal
And Ribbon, Honor, Duty, Country, Good
Condition For Age, 2 3/4"L
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5087 Vintage WWII Soldiers Uniform Patch, Good
Condition For Age, 3 1/2" x 5"

5088 Two Vintage WWII Pacific USARPAC Arrow
Clipper Uniform Patches, Good Condition For
Age, 2 1/2"Diam

5089 Two Small Lacquer Wood Boxes For Jewelry
Or Your Use, 1 1/4" x 3" Good Condition Made
in China, Some Paint Missing, Still Good
Condition

509 Under Armour Hoodie Navy Blue Size Large
Adult Light Wear, Very Good Condition, From
Smoke Free Home

5090 Vintage Federal Eagle Brass Cufflink Stamped
Fine Quality And Uniform Ribbons, 1/4" to
3/4"Diam, Good Condition For Age

5091 Two Vintage US Military Brass Thread Back
Uniform Pins, 1"Diam Good Condition For Age

5092 Vintage Compass Very Cool "USCE" Brass
Works, 1 1/2"Diam Looks In Good Condition
For Age

5093 Five Vintage US Military Uniform Patches, 2
1/2" to 3"Diam, Good Condition For Age

5094 Vintage Red Injun NO. 101 Straight Razor in
Original Box, Gorgeous Bakelite Handle With
Co. Tree Trademark Stamped on It, Made By
H. Boker & CO. Germany, Blade Has Two
Chips That Can Be Sharpened Out, Otherwise
Very Good Condition, 6"L

5095 All New Estee Lauder Advanced Micro
Cleansing Foam 1 Fl. oz. Maybelline NY 30
Light Medium Creamy Concealer, Explorer 19
Matte By Defy And Inspire, Minnie By Olika
Hydrating Hand Sanitizer 1 Fl. Oz. Great
Stocking Stuffers

5096 Vintage Orange Opalescent Carnival Glass Dish
With Clear Handle, Very Good Condition For
Age, 6 1/2"W x 5"D x 2"H

5097 Four Vintage Pins Including Air Canada Skifari
Club, 1939 440 Yd Relay, 1/4"Diam to 1 1/2"L,
Good Condition For Age

5098 Vintage WWII Armoured Division Patch, Good
Condition For Age, 3 1/2"L

5099 Vintage 2nd Division Indian Head Pin And
WWII Flaming Sword Pins, Good Condition
For Age, 1"Diam

51 Two Sets of Bookends- Nautical Ship Steering
Wheel, One Set Granite Horses, 6"H Good
Condition

510 Bissell Floor Furniture Cleaner, With Power
Brush Cleaner, 9"W x 16"D x 43"H, Runs With
Minor Damage To Water Reservoir, As Is

Lot Title

5100 Five WWII Air Force Uniform Patches, Good
Condition For Age, 2 1/2" to 3"Diam

5101 Awesome Double American Flag Pin,
Confederate Flag and Olympic Rings, Flag
Pins, 1/2" to 1"Diam

5102 Stash Box 6 1/2" x 5 1/2" x 2 1/2" Velvet
Lining, Zippo Lighter 2"L Lighter With Tin
Casing, Flag On Front, Fangs Heng Smoking
Set, Boss Lighter And Pipe in Gift Box, Good
Condition, 2"L

5103 Five Piece Women's Fragrance Collectibles-
Rare Find, All New Never Used, Collectible
Minis Sold in Upscale Dept. Stores, Viva La
Juicy Couture, Jones NY, Givenchy, Very
Irresistible, L'Intense, Paloma Picasso, Guerlain
Samsara, New Cosmetic Bag By Mercado
Global, Up to 1/8 Oz.

5104 Five Piece Women's Fragrance Collectibles-
All New Never Used, Collectible Minis Sold in
Upscale Dept. Stores, St. John White Camellia,
Thierry Mugler Womanity, Jones NY, Chopard,
Givenchy Angel Demon Le Secret, Up to 1/8
Oz.

5105 Three New Sailor Sea Mist Spray Toner With
Witch Hazel and Basil, 4 Fl. Oz. Each

5106 Vintage Metal Stamp Set, Plus Assortment of
Different Inks, 7" x 6" Wood Plate With Stamps
Up to 2 1/2"L Very Good Condition For Age

5107 Eight Vintage Religious Items, Crosses- Three
Metal And Three Wood, One Marble, Largest 6
1/4" x 2 3/4" to 1 1/2" x 3/4", Medals Feature
Popes, Virgin Mary, Saints, Total of 11 For
Total of 19, Good Condition For Age

5108 UAW United Auto Workers 50 Year 1935-1985
Local 1292, 999 Silver Coin #1 Still in Original
Package, Unopened, Very Good Condition

5109 Vintage Westclox Dax Shock Resistant Pocket
Watch, As Is, Untested, 2"Diam

511 Jaquar Soft Side Suitcase, Main Compartment
Expands For Extra Space, Two Handles, Inline
Wheels And Extending Handle, Great For
Travel, 14"W x 9"D x 23"H

5110 (17) Vintage Skeleton Keys on Chain, All
Sizes, Longest One 3 1/2" Shortest 1 1/8" Inches
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5111 (56) Piece Men's Fragrance Lot- All New
Never Used, Designer Brands Sold In Upscale
Dept. Stores, Polo Blue Toilette, Curve Kicks,
Kouros Spray, (12) Kouros Travel Facial
Lotions, (12)M7 Mini Sprays, (12) M7 After
Shave, (10) M7 After Shave Balm, (3) M7
Deodorants, (2) Burberry Brit After Shave
Balm And (2) Chrome, Legend After Shave
Balm, Great For Travel, Bonus Men's Cologne
Tray For Dresser, Up to 1.7 Fl. oz.

5112 Two Vintage Matching Large Brass Federal
Eagle Thread Back Uniform Pins, 1 1/2"Diam
Good Condition For Age

5113 TL Handy Class of 1960 Pin, 1" x 1 1/4" Very
Good Condition

5114 Washington DC Souvenir Stamp Case, Nickel
Silver, Good Condition For Age, 1" x 1 3/8"

5115 Group of Tickets To Win Radio Receiving Set
Given Away By SA Stirn Cloverdale Ohio, 2" x
3 1/2", Good Condition For Age

5116 New Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring Size 8,
Oval Cut White Sapphire, Gleaming

5117 Five Piece Women's Fragrance Collectibles, All
New Never Used, Collectible Minis Sold In
Upscale Dept. Stores, Viva La Juicy Couture,
D&G Feminine, Guerlain Champs Elysees,
Jones NY, Givenchy Very Irresistible, Up to 1.7
Fl. Oz.

5118 Set of Three Hall Kitchen Bowls, 6", 7 1/2", 9"
No Chips or Cracks, Colors Still Bright, Crocus
Tulip Pattern, Tiny Wear on Gold Trim, Harder
to Find Set In This Condition

5119 Nice Hand Blown Glass Angel Fish Multi
Colored Clear, Purple, White and Amber Color,
7 1/4" x 6 1/2" Nice Gift, Very Good Condition

512 Speed Tech Light Bar Yellow LED Left, Right,
Center Flash, Slow or Fast Pulse, With Working
Controller, Good Condition, 47 1/2"W x 2"H

5120 Five Unused Packs of Tums Matchbooks, 1
1/2" x 1 1/2" All Very Good Condition, Nice
Collectibles

5121 (23) Piece Men's Fragrance Set- Kouros Sport
Cologne Spray and (11) After Shave Balm,
Usher Cologne Spray, After Shave Soother,
YSL Rive Gauche Spray, YSL Hair and Body
Wash, Hugo Cologne, Kenneth Cole Cologne,
Givenchy Cologne and Aftershave, Chrome
Legend After Shave, Onyx Deodorant, Burberry
Brit After Shave Balm, All New Never Used,
Mini 1/2 Oz. Sizes, All Designer Brands Sold in
Upscale Dept. Stores

Lot Title

5122 New With Tag Bridal Ring Set Size 8, Black
Gold Plated, Impressive Three Princess Cut
White Sapphires, With White Sapphire Covered
Band

5123 Two Lithographs of Superman Returns and
Batman Returns, 7" x 8", Good Condition

5124 Two Vintage Hummel Miniature Collectible
Plates 1986 Soloist and 1987 Band Leader,
Both With COA and Original Boxes, 4"Diam

5125 Two Vintage Hummel Miniature Collectible
Plates 1989 Wash Day and 1990 Stitch in Time,
Both With COA And Original Boxes, 4"Diam

5126 Nice Collectible Items From Long Gone Days-
AC Spark Plug Plant In Flint MI, Working
Elgin Alarm Clock Given For Innovation and
Improvement Suggestions 3" x 4" AC Tool
Chest Lock and Key 3 1/2" x 2" Working Key,
AC Key Ring, All Good Condition, Collectible

5127 All New Pacifica 5 Fl. Oz. Dreamy Youth Rose
and Peptides Lotion, EOS Shave Cream and
Moisturizer 2.5 Oz. Shea Moisture Detangling
Shampoo 3.2 Fl. Oz.

5128 New in Box Mon Paris Yves St. Laurent Gift
Box, Lotion, Parfum, Travel Spray, 9" x 9" x 2
3/4" Box, 1.6 Fl. Oz.

5129 Vintage Poster For Franklin Theatre Saginaw
MI, The Invisible Creator, Very Little Wear,
Theatre Was Open From 1915 to 1973, 17" x
26", Good Condition For Age

513 Golf Guard Molded Plastic Bag Case With
Wheels, Airline Approved, 12"W x 16"D x
48"H, Very Good Condition

5130 Gordon The Magician Poster Numbered, Very
Old, Published By National #3180 Edge Wear
But Could Be Matted and Framed To Hide, Fair
to Good Condition, 19 1/2" x 28"

5131 The Big Michite Show Daniel Theatre Saginaw
MI Poster For Magician Neff and House of
Frankenstein, Some Edge Wear, Good
Graphics, Fair to Good Condition, 17" x 26"

5132 Bushnell Voyager Telescope Sky Tour
Refractor Complete With 1.5 M Erecting,
SR4MM, H8MM, And H12.5 MM Eyepieces,
Compass, Manual, Adjustable Legs From
Tabletop To 60" Extended, Very Good
Condition

5133 Watch Lot All Sold As Is None Have Working
Batteries, (9) Watches Total, Liz Claiborne
Anne Klein, Kenneth Cole, Disney, Guess,
Betty Boop, Plus Watch Pillow, 5/8" to 1 1/4"
Faces
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5134 10' x 15' Storage Unit for Sale Due to Non-
Payment of the Rent. Unit is Located at Bay
Area Storage. Unit Contains Kids Kitchen Set,
Leather Couch, Washing Machine, Table &
Mattress with Box Spring.
<B>*PLEASE NOTE: This UNIT is Located at
BAY AREA STORAGE. No Preview Available
for This Storage Unit, Unit Sells AS-IS - See
Photos. Please Call 989-895-7177 to Arrange
for Pickup ! All Contents in this Unit Must be
Removed by *SATURDAY, DECEMBER 21!*
Please Make Arrangements for Pickup During
Storage Unit Hours Monday-Friday from 10am-
3pm (A $50 Cash Deposit will be Collected by
a Representative at the "GREAT LAKES"
Storage Office and Returned to Winning Bidder
When Unit is Completely Empty & Clean.) ##

5135 Beautifully Painted Brass Cow Bell With Blue,
Red And White Flowers, Made In
Switzerland,Plus A Tiny Cow Bell, Both Work
And Sound Very Nice In Very Good Condition,
1/2" To 3" Tall 

5136 Beautiful 3 Piece Owl Jewelry Lot, Perfect
Christmas Gift! New Mudd Brand Earrings, A
Long 30" Goldtone Chain With Exquisite Owl
Pendant With Huge Orange Eyes And An
Awesome Goldtone Stretchy Owl Ring With
Black Gem Eyes And Turquoise Blue Body,
Perfect Little Bundle For An Owl Lover, 1 1/4"
To 3" Tall, Good To New Condition

5137 Rare Vintage 1959 Johnny Cash Greatest Sun
Label Album, Vinyl In Very Good Condition
With Light Scratches, Original Sleeve,
Untested/As-Is

5138 Vintage Original 1979 Led Zeppelin "In
Through The Out Door" Rock Album Sleeve
And Vinyl In Very Good Condition, As-Is 

5139 Rare 1964 "The Beatles Second Album", All
Original, Vinyl In Good Condition, Sleeve Has
Clear Beatles Pics But Does Have Taped Edges,
As-Is

514 Gray Twill Bean Bag Small Footstool, Back
Pillow, 18"W x 18"D x 14"H, No Issues, Plus
Old Brown Ceramic Duck, 17"H From Tail to
Beak, 5"W x 6"H Few Scuffs, Both in Overall
Good Condition

5140 Vintage 1979 Beatles George Harrison Self
Titled Album, All Original, Vinyl And Sleeve
In Very Good Condition, As-Is

5141 Rare Vintage Lp "The Songs That Made Him
Famous- Johnny Cash" Sun #SLP1235, Vinyl
In Very Good Condition, Original Sun Sleeve
Has Torn Edges, Untested/As-Is 

Lot Title

5142 Very Rare Vintage 1967 Stereo "The Jimi
Hendrix Experience" Reprise Album #6261,
Everything Is Original, Great Graphics, Cover
Edge Is Torn, Overall Good Condition, As-Is

5143 Vintage John Lennon / Yoko Ono "Double
Fantasy" Album, Original Vinyl And Sleeve , In
Very Good Condition, As-Is

5144 Very Rare Johnny Cash - Jerry Lee Lewis
"Sunday Down South" Sun Album, Sun #119,
Vinyl In Very Good Condition, Comes With
Original Sleeve (Torn Edges W/ Tape and
Writing), Untested/As-Is

5145 Lot Of Rare 1964 "The Beatles Second Album"
With Original Sleeve, Very Clean Pics Of
Beatles, And A 1965 Original "Help" Album
Without Cover, Vinyl On Both Is In Very Good
Condition, As-Is

5146 Vintage 1975 "Venus And Mars" Album By
Paul McCartney & Wings, Vinyl In Good
Condition With Some Scratches, In Original
Sleeve, As-Is 

5147 Rare Vintage Original 1968 Jimi Hendrix "Are
You Experienced" Mono Album, Vinyly In
Good Condition With Some Scratches, Sleeve
Has Great Graphics Of Hendrix, As-Is

5148 MSU Michigan State Spartans Christmas
Socks, Size OSFM (One Size Fits Most but
Look like they would be Good for Female),
New with Tags from Previous Christmas

515 Women's Top Size 2X Chaps, No Iron Made in
Sri Lanka, Like New Condition

516 Bookworm Bookends, 5"W x 3 1/2"D x 6"H
Each, Wood and Ceramic, Couple Sesame
Characters, Plastic 5"H Top Opens, Good
Condition

517 Disney Frozen Alpine Adventure Playland,
Includes 20 Flex Balls, 34"W x 34"D x 33
1/2"H, Blow Up Vinyl Construction, Box
Shows Wear But Item is New

518 Vintage 1970's Yellow Skateboard Cal 240
Works, Wheels Nice, Good Condition, 6"W x
23"L x 3 1/2"H

519 Bop it And Bop It Extreme Games, Both Work,
Good Condition, 9" and 14 1/2"L

52 Vintage Miniature Hoge Sewing Machine,
German Tin With Hand Crank, Has Needle,
Works, Very Unique Piece, 8"L x 7"H Good
Condition For Age LOCATED BEHIND
SHOWCASE
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520 Large Assortment of Pokemon Cards and Rare
3 3/8" x 5 1/8" Comic, Some First Editions,
Lots of Topps Cards, Holographic Cards, From
Mewtwo Strikes Back and Pikachu Vacation,
Burger King Poke Trivia Cards From 1997,
Most From 90's to Early 2000's, One Pikachu
Holo Card From Mcdonalds 2019, Comic And
Some Cards in Rough Shape, Most Very Good
Condition, 2 1/2" x 3 1/2" Cards

521 (12) New Pairs Of Children's Fun Fashion
Socks Size 5 to 6 1/2

522 Five X Men Comics 30th Anniversary 1991,
Good Condition

523 Eight Happy Meal McDonalds Figures, Walt
Disney Masterpiece Collection The Sword in
The Stone, Return of Jafar, Pocahontas, Alice in
Wonderland, Robin Hood, Snow White & The
Seven Dwarfs, Cinderella, Aristocats, 4"H
Opened Boxes, Good Condition

524 Large Stuffed Unicorn Plush Toy, Very Good
Condition, 12"W x 24"D x 14"H

525 Beanie Babies Collector Cards, Four Boxes (2)
First Edition, (2) 2nd Edition, Three Unopened,
The Other Has Just Been Unwrapped, Two Sets
of Decade Jingle Babies, Also New, Boxes 2" x
5 1/2" x 9", 2" x 6" x 11", Six Total

526 Sony Playstation 2 Game System With Hook
Ups, One Controller, Two Memory Cards,
Tested and Playing Properly, Needs Cleaning
Otherwise, Good Condition

527 Todd Mcfarlane Alice Cooper Super Stage
Figure Diorama, Guillotine Included, Figure
7"H, Plastic in Very Good Condition, Works

528 New LOL Surprise Underwraps Eye Spy Series,
(15) Surprises, 6 1/2"L

529 1969 Fisher Price Play Family House With Few
Acc. Furniture, Bus, One Person, Etc. Some
Wear in Good Condition Overall, 1" to 9"H

53 John Deere 1957 Dodge D100 Delivery Van
Bank B.E. Implement CO. Brownfield TX
Dealer 4 Leg Deer 8"L x 3"W x 3"H, Good
Condition

530 (8) Wonderful Collection Lot of Disney VHS
Tapes, Several Titles Include- Sleeping Beauty,
Pocahontas and Dumbo, Great For Collector,
Good Condition

531 New LOL Surprise Underwraps Eye Spy Series,
(15) Surprises, 6 1/2"L

532 Vintage Marvel And DC Batman Card
Collection In Binder, Over 100 Total, 2 1/2"W
x 3 1/2"H Each

Lot Title

533 Batman Returns Action Figure, New Old Stock,
11 3/4"H Plastic, Very Good Condition

534 Dexters Laboratory Figures, New Old Stock,
Plastic in Box, Figures 2"H, Box 3 1/2"W x
8"L, Very Good Condition

535 Collectible Breyer Horse Toy Plastic #1172
Southern Sunrise Very Good Condition,
Original Box, 11"L x 8"H

536 (39) Angel And Spike Comics, Good to Very
Good Condition, One is Hardcover Book

537 Ladies Orange Size XL Sports Bra, Izod Black-
Grey- Pink Sports Bra Size XL, Old Navy
Orange Dress and Shirt Size L, Old Navy Teal
Shirt Size L, No Boundary Red Tank Top With
Lace Size XXL, Good to Very Good Condition

538 Star Wars Masterpiece Edition Anakin
Skywalker, The Story of Darth Vader Limited
Edition Collectors Figure, Includes Illustrated
History Book, New in Box, 15"W x 3"D x 16"H

539 Star Wars Millennium Falcon And 1997 Micro
Machines Death Star Playset, Plastic With All
Pieces, Good Condition, Millenium Falcon
15"L x 10"W, Death Star 8"H x 8"W

54 Aqua Pint Glass Lid And Bale, The Daisy FE
Ward And Co. Hard To Find Jar in Very Good
Condition, 6"H

540 Five Terminator Action Figures And Acc. Very
Good Condition, Plastic 3 3/4" to 5"H

541 (51) Cars New in Package, 1996- 2020
Including Sugar Rush Set, White Ice Set,
Justice League Five Pack, Four Zamal, Five
Mustangs, Six Treasure Hunts, Kroger
Exclusives And Gotta Go Satin and Chrome
Chase Car, From Smoke Free Home, 2 1/2" to
3"L

542 Skylanders Battlegrounds Mobile Starter Pack
Missing Double Trouble in Box 15"W x 3"D x
7"H, Good Condition

543 Movie Trading Cards- Harry And The
Hendersons, Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles and
Robin Hood Prince of Thieves, Good to Very
Good Condition, 2 1/2" x 3 1/2"

544 Five Star Wars Animal Action Figures, Plastic
in Good Condition, 1998 Hairy Bantha and
Tusken Raider Figure 12"L x 6"H, 1997 Dw
Back Tatooine Desert Creature 10"L x 4"H,
Rankoa 11"H x 7"W, Ride on Rideable 9"H x
5"W, Jabba The Hutt 10"L x 4"W

545 (12) Classic Disney VHS Movies, Snow White,
101 Dalmatians, Peter Pan and More, Untested,
Looks in Good Condition
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546 WWF Wrestling Figures and Acc. in Box, No
Ring, Box 16" x 12", 3" Figures, Box in Good
Condition, Figures Very Good

547 New LOL Surprise Underwraps Eye Spy Series,
(15) Surprises, 6 1/2"L

548 M&M Nutcracker Dispensers, Red and Orange
Rare, Look To Be New In Box, 8"H

549 Skylanders Battlegrounds Mobile Starter Pack
Missing Double Trouble in Box 15"W x 3"D x
7"H, Good Condition

55 Cool Dietz Lantern #150 Little Supreme,
Beautiful Red Globe, Does Work, Would Be
Great Decoration, 13"H

550 Aircraft Carrier Toy Boat, Plastic in Good
Condition, 10"W x 30"L x 6"H

551 (13) Marvel And DC Comics Superhero and
Villain Action Figures, Good to Very Good
Condition, Plastic 3 3/4" to 5"H, Batman,
Wonder Woman, Green Lantern, Punisher,
Swamp Thing, Silver Surfer and More

552 Video Game Phone Case, Game Boy Phone
Case (36) Games, Super Contra, Super Mario,
Tetris, Donkey Kong, Excitebike Pac Man and
Many More, Fits iphone and Similar
Smartphones, USB Port To Charge, Great
Condition, Works As It Should, 5 1/2"H x 2
3/8" Plastic Full Color And Sound

553 Diecast John Deere Tractors, 727 OR 1/64 New
in Package And 25200 1/64 Older Good
Condition, 3" and 3 1/2"W

554 Nightmare on Elm St. Freddy Krueger Figure,
Todd Mcfarlane Movie Maniacs 7"H, Plastic in
Very Good Condition

555 Quirky Porkfolio Smart Piggy Bank, White
Plastic Piggy Syncs With App That Checks
Your Balance and Sets Goals, Adult Friendly,
But Also Teaches Young Ones About Money,
Like New in Box, Never Used, Fun Way To
Save Money, 8"W x 8"L x 4 1/2"H

556 Vintage Children's Sailor Outfit- Pants, Top
and Belt, Clean and Good Condition, No Size
Tags, Looks Like Small/Medium

557 Case of Best Touch Vinyl Exam Gloves With
Aloe, Case Consists of Ten Boxes With 100
Gloves Each, Size Medium, New in Box

558 Toys! Two Like New Kitchen Sets, Clean, Two
Puzzles, New Never Used, Set of Seven Dwarfs
Key Chains From McDonalds Not Opened,
Three Precious Moments Toys All Good
Condition, From Smoke Free Home, Piano
Works Great Just Needs Batteries, 3" to 9"H

Lot Title

559 Women's Pants Size 8, Three Jeans and Pair of
Corduroys, Brands Style & Co. (Macy's)
Sonoma (Kohls) From Smoke Free Home, Very
Good Condition

56 Vintage Arvin 444A Metal Mini Tube Radio
Tested and Works, 6"W x 4"D x 4"H, Difficult
To Get Station Unless Outside Or Near A
Widow, Good Condition

560 Christmas Lot- Three Boxes of New Working
Shimmering Mesh Lights, 13" to 72"L And
Faux Tree Stand, Two Santa Felt Swags, Jingle
Bells

561 Vintage McDonalds Toys and More,
Madagascar, Barbie, Cars, Cats and More, 2" to
9"H, Good to New

562 Box of Nice Kitchen Items- Includes Cream
12"Diam Roseville Bowl Oven/Microwave
Safe, Plus Wood Block Full of (9) Good
Quality Knives, Cleaver, Sharpener, Scissors,
Knife Sharpener, Electric Knife, Recipe Box
Full, Other Misc. Knives, Good Condition, 3" to
11"H

563 Two Sealed Cases Of Compact Mirrors, Each
Case Contains 24 Units For Total Of 48, Great
For Gifts or Resale, Boxes 9"W x 9"D x 5"H,
Opened One At 1BID.US For Pictures

564 (14) Cookbooks! Bake And Cook Your Heart
Out With All These Wonderful Recipes, Taste
of Home, Emeril Lagasse, Practical Cooking,
Better Homes, Mexican, Kids, Seafood,
Southern, Heavenly Delights, Healthy Living,
Fat Burner! Very Good Condition, Hardcover
Books

565 Christmas Is Just Around The Corner, Two
Cute Christmas Trees Will Brighten Up Your
Home This Season, Good Condition, 12" and
18"H

566 Beautifully Decorated Tin Bucket, It Has
Berries, Fruit, Faux Straw, Good Condition,
7"W x 18"L x 9"H

567 Very Cute Ceramic Walnut Candy Dish With
Chipmunk on Lid, Does Have Some Light
Crazing, Overall Good Condition, 6"L x 5"W x
6"H

568 Pyrex Bowls- Vintage Town and Country Pyrex
#473 1 Qt. #29 With Lid, Cinderella Handles,
Vintage Town And Country Pyrex #474-6 1 1/2
Qt. #4 Cinderella Handles, Vintage Shenandoah
With Cinderella Handles #479-B 3 Qt. #26 And
Vintage Trailing Flowers With Cinderella
Handles, 475-B 2 1/2 Qt. #15, Very Good
Condition
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569 Six Crystal Treasure Carousel Horses By
William Dentzel For Franklin Mint, 7"W x
10"H, Good Condition

57 Two Jars Of Vintage Buttons From Estate,
Some Cloth, Some Plastic, Some Metal, Pint Jar
and 1 1/2" Pint, Good Condition, 2 1/2"Diam x
5 1/2"H and 4 1/2"W x 6"H

570 Pair of Vintage Lead Glass Lamps, No Shades,
Glass and Gold Metal, Very Good Condition,
Works Well, 6"Diam x 29"H

571 (7) Mini Carousel Horse Statues, Resin And
Porcelain, 3"W x 5"H to 6"W x 6"H, Good
Condition

572 Christmas Decor- (7) Village Candle Rings,
Three Cascading Type 8", Four 5" Round,
Plastic With Silk Flowers, 5" Vintage Christmas
Tree Plastic, All Good Condition

573 Genuine Leather With Cow Horn Accent Purse,
Can Use Like Crossbody With 30"L Strap, Like
New Condition, 10"W x 7"D x 12"H

574 Fireplace Set Four Pieces, Stand, Poker, Brush
and Shovel, Brass Tone, Good Condition, 26"H

575 Christmas Decor- Gold, White And Burgundy,
Tree 10"H, Vase Candle Holder With Scarves
3"Diam x 7"H, Two Snowflake Candle Holders
4", Five Gold Candles 3"W, Two Cones 8"H,
Sleigh 8"L x 6"H and Santa 6"H, Some Wear,
Fair to Good Condition

576 Vintage Hobnail Milk Glass Lamp, Very
Beautiful, Works, Good Condition, 25"H, Brass
Tone Metal and Wood Base, 10"Diam

577 Vintage Dried Flower Arrangement In Sealed
Glass Dish, Very Good Condition, No Chips,
4"Diam x 4 1/2"H

578 Two Gorgeous Colored Glass Shoes, Would Be
Great Addition To Your Collection, Very Good
Condition, 2" to 4"H

579 Two Kaleidoscopes, Hold To Light and Turn
To See Pretty Designs Change Colors and
Patterns, 7" to 9"L Both Work As They Should,
Metal and Cardboard, Very Good Condition

58 Wood and Metal Wall Decor, Black Vintage
Look, Very Good Condition, 33"W x 33"H

580 Gorgeous SIlver Plated Decorative Plate,
Beautiful Depiction of Sandpiper Birds,
Handcrafted Limited Edition And Numbered,
Damascene Made By Audubon Collections,
11"Diam, Needs Polishing, Good Condition

581 Christmas Decor, Two 16"Diam Vintage Gold
Wreaths, Good Condition, Wonderful For Your
Double Doors, Plastic

Lot Title

582 White and Gold Santa 18"H With Three Gold
And White Christmas Stockings, Gorgeous
Stuff, All Very Good Condition, Fabric and
Plastic, 13" to 18"L

583 Willow Tree Angel of Love, Resin in Very
Good Condition, 6"H

584 Carousel Horse Anniversary Clock, Looks In
Very Good Condition, Untested, As Is, 5"Diam
x 7"H, Plastic and Glass

585 Two Asian Design Candlesticks 3" Base x 8
1/4"H Beautiful And Romantic, Very Good
Condition, Enameled Porcelain

586 Creamer, Sugar Bowl With Lid and Candy Dish
in Floragold Iridescent Depression Glass, No
Chips or Cracks, Very Good Condition, 3 1/2"
to 5 1/2"W

587 Christmas Decor- (7) Elegantly Made Gold and
Burgundy Snowflakes 6" With Gold Amber
Beads, Burgundy Velvet Beads, 76"L Gold
Tassel Garland, 94" Gold Snowflake Garland,
All Very Good Condition, Plastic, Fabric Rope

588 Antique Bennington Spatterware Salt Crock,
Possibly Brush McCoy, Definitely Early
1900's, 6"Diam x 4 1/2", Rim of Lid is Rough,
Still Very Good Condition

589 Carousel Horse Music Globe, Spun Glass and
Plastic, Very Good Condition, Works, 4"Diam
x 9"H

59 Framed Print of Photo, "Three Sisters" Black
Wood Frame With Glass, Very Good
Condition, 34"W x 24"H

590 Hand Blown Pontil Mark Large Vase in
Amber/Gold, Has Ribbon Knot Design, 6"Diam
x 14"H, Filled With Faux Flowers, 28" to 45"H,
Very Good Condition, No Cracks or Breaks

591 Willow Tree Angel of Summer Resin Figure,
Collectible, Very Good Condition, Great Gift
Idea! 6"H

592 Vintage Pottery Bowl By Red Wing, 11"Diam x
3 1/2"H, Very Good Condition, Made in USA,
Flowers and People on Side of Bowl

593 (15) Books For Intellectual Reader That Wants
to Learn About Everything From Chess to
Chemistry, All In Great Shape, Some Subjects
Are Van Gogh, World Religions, Plumbing,
Carpentry, Chess, Dying, Malcolm, Walter
Reuther, Darwin and More! Hardcover and
Paperbacks

594 Stuffed Animals For Good Little Girl! Some
Sing and Talk, Even Hand Stitched Pillow
Never Used, 7" to 12"L, Clean In Good
Condition From Smoke Free Home
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595 Vintage Baby Doll and Barbie Toy Acc. 1/2" to
5"L, Good Condition

596 Box of Vintage Piano Book and Music, Nine
Vintage Postcards, 1940 to 60's, Misc. Years,
Fair to Good Condition, Box Tote 13"W x 16"L
x 8 1/2"H

597 Vintage Fisher Price Toys, Eight Total, Various
Condition, One Isn't Fisher Price, Clown, Bus,
Phone, More, Three For Parts, Fair to Good,
Circa 1960's, Approx. 5" to 15"L

598 Lot of Vogue, Cosmo, Elle, More Magazines,
Great Articles, Pictures, Good to New

599 Vintage Milk Jug Lamp With New Shade,
Works, Good Condition, 13"Diam x 57"H

6 Five Point Deer Antlers With 1978 Hunting Tag
Still Attached, Skull Cap Set of Horns, 10"W

60 Very Nice Chandelier, Silver Metal, 10"W x
16"H, With Chain Extender 36", Single Bulb,
Good Condition

600 Set Of Four Clear Glass Goblets, In Very Good
Condition, 4"Dia. x 6"H

601 Porcelain/Ceramic White Chihuahua Statue, It
Is In Good Condition And It Measures 7"W x
9"H

602 Very Cool Wrought Iron Wine Rack With Six
Slots For Bottles, This Will Go With All Types
Of Decor, Looks In Very Good Condition,
11"W x 6"D x 10"H

603 Vintage Royal Quiet DeLuxe Black Portable
Typewriter, All Keys Are There, Looks In
Good Condition For The Age, Sold As Is,
Measures 16"W x 12"D x 6"H

604 Large Quantity Of Silver Plate Serving
Accessories, Some Very Old And Unique, In
Good Condition For The Age, 6" To 14"L

605 Craftsman Torque Wrench Foot Pounds, In
Good Condition, 20"L

606 8-Oz. Stainless Steel Flash, In Good Condition,
Measures 4"W x 1"D x 5"H

607 Metal And Plastic Horse Head Lock With Keys,
Measures 3"W x 4"H

608 Two Cute Christmas Trivets, Both Are Silver In
Color, One Christmas Tree Shape And One
Santa Claus, All Rubber Tips Are Intact On The
Back, Both Are In Good Condition, They
Measure 8 3/4" And 10"H

609 Good Used Enamelware Cooking/Canning
Kettle, In Good Condition, 12"Dia. x 10"H

61 Jesus Clock, Plastic, Good Condition, Works,
17"W x 2"D x 9"H

Lot Title

610 Cute Little Portable Shaving Mirror, It Folds
Shut When Not In Use, In Good Condition,
Measures 6"Dia. x 3"H

611 Large Heavy Crystal Pedestal Covered Candy
Dish, No Chips Etc., In Good Condition,
Measures 7"Dia. x 10"H

612 Very Nice Looking Cake/Cupcake Holder,
Looks In Good Condition, 14"Sq. x 7"H

613 Very Unique Metal Bird Cage, It Has
Open/Shut Door And Can Be Hung, We Put
Seasonal Decorations In It, Very Good
Condition, Measures 7"Dia. x 9"H

614 Aluminum Cooking Plate For Gas Stoves,
Looks Clean And In Very Good Condition,
12"Dia.

615 Marilyn Monroe Book And Poster, "Unseen
Archives" By Marie Clayton Coffee Table
Book, In Excellent Condition, 8 1/2" x 10 1/2",
And New Old Stock Marilyn Monroe Poster,
Plastic, In Wrapper, Solid Board, In Good
Condition, 14" x 11 1/2"

616 Aluminum Pie Plate Stand, Looks In Very
Good Condition, Measures 20"W x 16"D x
20"H

617 Women's 100% Wool Felt Hat By Giovannio,
Black With Black Ribbon Trim

618 Gorgeous Pewter Wilton Plate By John James
Audubon, Decorated With A Pair Of Birds,
Dated On The Back 1975, Looks In Very Good
Condition, 11"Dia.

619 Large Antique Wagner MFG Co. Metal Scoop,
5"W x 10"L, Has Wear But Good Condition

62 Plastic Caliper Clock, Duralast Gold,13"Dia,
Not Perfect, Has Crack, Works, Good
Condition Overall

620 Two Meat Grinders, Metal Construction,
Universal #2 And Universale #8, They Both
Work And They Are In Good Condition, 9"
And 12"L

621 Creamer And Sugar Bowl Set, Miss America
Clear Cut Glass, No Chips Or Crackles, Looks
In Very Good Condition, Approx. 3"Dia x 4"H

622 Two Silver-Plated Metal/Cheese Platters, In
Good Condition, One Is 13"W x 18"L And The
Other Is 12"W x 16"L, Nice For The Holidays!
Clean And In Very Good Condition

623 Vintage Art Glass Figurine, Southern Belle Or
Bo Peep, Frosted Glass, No Maker Name,
Small Flea Bite Chip To The Hat Otherwise In
Very Good Condition, 3"Dia. x 6"H

624 8-Oz. Stainless Steel Flask, In Good Condition,
4"W x 1"D x 5"H
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625 Gorgeous Vintage Set Of Pewter Made In
Singapore, A Unique Smoker's Set, It Consists
Of A Tray, Two Personal Ashtrays And A
Tobacco Humidor, Looks In Very Good
Condition, The Humidor Is 4"H And The Tray
Is 8"H

626 Purses, Handbag, Vintage, Pacific Express,
Wood Sided, Leather? Outer Shell, In Very
Good Condition, The Handle And Shoulder
Strap Are 46" And The Bag Is 8"W x 3"D x 8"H

627 Mikasa Crystal Candle Votives, Two Are
Christmas Trees And Have Some Chips And
Cracks But Most Are In Very Good Condition
Otherwise, 3" To 8"H

628 Six Cut Clear Glass (Possibly Crystal?) Candy
Dishes, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, They Measure 4" To 6"Dia.

629 Beautiful Bone China Teacup And Saucer By
Fern Wackerle Circa 1962, Would Look Nice
With A Teacup Collection, In Good Condition
Overall, The Teacup Is 4"Dia. x 2 1/2"H And
The Saucer Is 6"Dia.

63 Two Antique Working Radios 1950's,
Bakelite/Plastic, Working, Zenith Model B509P
and Philco Model 52-540, Good Condition, No
Damage, Needs Cleaning, 9 1/2" and 11"W

630 Beautiful Cut Crystal Flower Vase, This Would
Fit Well In Either Traditional Or Victorian
Decor, Looks In Very Good Condition,
Measures 4"Dia. x 7"H

631 Set Of Four Wine Glasses, In Very Good
Condition, Measures 2"Dia. x 6"H

632 Beautiful Silverplate Covered Server With New
Glass Baking Dish, Shine It Up For The
Holidays, In Very Good Condition, 9"W x 15"L

633 2001 Disney Commemorative Timepiece Glass
Box, It Has A Chip In The Top But It Looks In
Very Good Condition Otherwise, 5"W x 3"D x
5"H

634 Eight Count Plastic Bowls, Great For The
Holidays! Clean And In Good Condition,
5"Dia. x 2"H

635 Pretty Cordial Glasses, Small Stemware
Embossed With Floral Design, Two Styles: (12)
Smaller And (7) Larger, They Sing Beautifully
When Pinged, I Believe They Are Fine Crystal,
Look In Very Good Condition, 1 1/2"Dia. x 5"H

636 A Pair Of Vintage Pewter Jesters, Great Details!
In Very Good Condition, 4"H

Lot Title

637 Beautiful Silver Set Of Candlestick Holders,
Both Are Beautiful And They Are By Napier,
Really Pretty Silverplate With A Flower Bud
For A Handle, Made By Benedict's, The Tray Is
7"Dia. And The Candlesticks Are 8"H Each

638 Authentic High-End Maybe Alloywear,
Casserole/Crock Type Pan With Handles,
11"Dia. x 5"H, And An Oblong Tray With
Ashtray, The Tray Is 16"L And The Ashtray Is
6"L, All Are In Very Good Condition

639 Silver Rimmed Glass Beverage Set With Silver
Ice Bucket In Metal Carrier, Needs Cleaning, In
Good Condition, 10 1/2"Dia. x 11"H

64 Blue Neon Clock, 20"Diam Art Deco Style,
Plastic and Glass, Neon Works, Clock Doesn't,
Can Be Replaced, Overall Great Condition

640 Metal Horse Art Piece, In Very Good
Condition, 14"L x 3"D x 8"H

641 Vintage Seven-Piece Super Maid Cookware
Set, Three Heavy Gauge Cast Aluminum Heart
Shaped Pots With Lids, A Single Handle Slides
Into A Slot On All Three Pieces, Cook And
Serve In The Same Pan! Easy Storage, All Look
In Very Good Condition, 9"W x 7"D x 7"H

642 Stainless Look Coffee Carafe, Could Use A
Cleaning Otherwise Looks In Very Good
Condition, 7"Dia. x 12"H

643 Vintage Creative Science Children's
Microscope, Great For Your Scientists! This Is
In Very Good Condition, 8"H

644 Stainless Steel Ashtray, It Would Make A Neat
Planter, Looks In Very Good Condition, 6"Dia.
At The Top x 20"H

645 (13) Vintage 1960's - 1970's Jim Beam
Collector Decanters And A Couple Extras, And
Two Jim Beam Bottle Collectors Books, In
Good Condition, 17"W x 27"D x 13"H Tote Full

646 Roller Skates And Ice Skate Lot, Four Pairs
Total, Mongoose Roller Skates, Adjustable,
Sizes 1 - 4 And Size 5 - 8, And Two Pairs Of
Soft Camo Ice Skates, Size 6 And Size 9, All
Look In Good Condition

647 Three Boxes Of Vinyl Flooring, Smoky
Mountain Pine, 35.94 Square Foot Per Box,
6"W x 36"L x 2MM Thick, (24) Per Box

648 Two Mystery Boxes, Something For Everyone!
Top Secret! 33-Lbs. Total Of Both Boxes, Box
One Is 10"W x 13"D x 24"H And Box Two
10"W x 12"D 7"H
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649 78-RPM Records, (65+) Records, Various
Labels And Artists Like: Son Raye, Andrews
Sisters, Denver Darling, Hand Keene And
More, Condition Varies

65 Framed Floral Print, Slight Damage on Front,
No Glass, 28"W x 40"H Including Frame, Good
Condition Otherwise

650 Great Selection Of Hardcover And Paperback
Books, Titles Like Blind Side, Witch And
Wizard, Bleacher, Broken Prey And More, All
Look In Good Condition

651 Flashlight And Battery Lot, Three Maglite
Flashlights And An Assorted Lot Of "AA",
"AAA", "C", "D" And 9-Volt Batteries, Came
Out Storage Unit, Sold Is, Looks In Fair To
Good Condition, 8"L To 12"L

652 Avon Lavender Wreath And Avon Aroma
Lamp, The Lamps Are Ceramic With Electric
Light About 6"H, The Wreath Is Made Of
Lavender Branches, About 8" Across

653 Four Pairs Of Coach Shoes, All Size 8 1/2,
Super Cute! From A Smoke-Free Home, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition

654 Ladies' UGG Boots, Suede Material, They
Look Clean And In Good Condition

655 Three Wood/Fabric Storage Boxes, Wood And
Fabric Material, In Very Good Condition, Sizes
Vary From 7" To 9"L

656 Partylite "Fairyland Reflections" Candles,
Ceramic Material, No Damage, Never Used, In
Very Good Condition, 9"Dia. x 7"H

657 Floral And Decorative Glass Bowls, Plates,
Saucers And Cups, Great For The Home
Decorator Or Crafter, All Have Some Defects,
But They Are In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition Overall, 3"Dia. To 15"Dia.

658 "Lackner" "Ideal" Brand Goat Hair Knee High
Boots, Made In Italy, (Men's?) Size 39-40

659 Lot Of Vintage Perfumes And Lotions, My
Love, Lucien, Avon Bottles, Small Trap Art
Box, Rosewood, 4"W x 6"L, Letter Holder,
Wood With Clock, Temperature, Humidity,
Items Are In Fair To Good Condition, They
Range In Size From 1" To 7"L

66 Attractive Stained and Leaded Glass Hanging
Panel, Brighten Up Your Home on These
Dreary Winter Days, With This Stained Glass
Panel, Floral Pattern, Approx. 9"Sq. Good
Condition

660 Ladies' Boots, Tan Suede, Size 8, They Look In
Good Condition

Lot Title

661 Brand New In Box! Avon "Whipped Pumpkin"
Candle, Three-Wick, 11-Oz. In Glass Jar With
Lid, Smells Heavenly! Keep It Or Gift It!

662 Laundry Basket, White Metal With Wood
Handles, In Good Condition, Measures 15
1/2"Dia. x 17 3/4"H

663 Two Wire Teapots, 4"W x 7"L x 3 1/2"H And
5"W x 8 1/2"L x 5"H; A Clay Decorative Vase,
Cream, Grey And Brown, 7"W At Base x 9"H;
A Wooden Lighthouse, Maroon, Tan And
Green Colors, 5"W x 12"H; All Are In Good
Condition

664 Seashell Lamp Base, Untested, Sold As Is,
Missing Finial And Shade, Looks In Very Good
Condition, 8"Dia. x 14"H

665 Four Sea Captains, One With Binoculars, One
With Bag, One With Telescope And One With
White Small Bear, All Are In Good Condition,
They Range In Size From 5" To 11"H

666 Lawn Ornament, White Molded Resin, Girl
Sitting On A Bench With Baskets, It Has A
Few Blemishes But It Is In Overall Good
Condition, Measures 18"W x 25"H

667 Set Of Six Glass Mugs With An Etched "B" On
Them, Originally From Wiechmann, Never
Used, In Very Good Condition, 3"Dia. x 4"H

668 Solid Wood Cow Designed Planter Box, In
Good Condition, Measures 17"W x 6"D x 12"H

669 Baker's Rack Aluminum Sheet Pan, In Good
Condition, Measures 18"W x 26"L

67 Stained Glass Light With Wood Trim, 16" Hex
x 10"H, Good Condition

670 Two Table Or Nightstand Lights, White,
Ceramic Material, They Work But There Are
No Bulbs Or Shades, 5"Dia. x 10"H

671 Vintage Hoeft ? Company, "Moe's Line"
Galvanized Chicken Feeder, Great For Decor
Or Use! Looks In Good Condition, 9"Dia. x 2"H

672 Three Dresser Scarves, Embroidery Look,
Handmade And Battenberg Lace Work, In Very
Good Condition, 8"L

673 New In Open Box! Candle Lantern With Glass
Globe, Measures 5"Dia. x 13"H

674 Vintage 1960 Jim Beam Bottles, Democrat
Donkey Campaigner, Republican Elephant
Campaigner That Is Missing It's Tag, In Good
Condition, 5"W x 10"H

675 Set Of (12) Parfait Glasses, In Very Good
Condition, 3"Dia. x 4"H
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676 Beautiful Crystal Condiment Dishes, Pretty
Grape Pattern That Would Look Beautiful On
Your Holiday Table, No Chips Or Cracks, A
Set Of Six, 3"Dia. x 2"H Each

677 Three Piece Serving Bowl Set And Two Glass
Platters, Great For The Holidays Or Parties, No
Chips Or Cracks And In Good Condition, The
Bowl Is 8 1/2"Dia. And The Platters Are 11
1/2"Dia. And 13"Dia.

678 Relic Black Leather Purse With Adjustable
Strap And Multi-Pockets, The Zippers And
Snap All Work Well, No Noticeable Wear, In
Very Good Condition, 9 1/2"W x 10 1/2"H

679 Black Metal Rooster Candle Holder, 14"Dia. x
18"H

68 Books! Good To Great! Five Hardcover, (15)
Paperbacks, Awesome Reads, The Girl With
The Dragon Tattoo, City of Ghosts, Catching
Fire, The Magicians, Soup For The Soul and
Much More, Mostly Drama Type Books, From
Smoke Free Home, Owner Loved Reading
These

680 Four Dept. 56 Holiday Bell Ringers, Ceramic
Material, Missing Two Bells Otherwise In
Good Condition, 5" To 6"H

681 Like New! Deborah Lewis Studios Genuine
Ostrich Purse, Unique Shape And Design,
14"W x 3"D x 7"H

682 Two Unique Trivets, One Features A Hot Air
Balloon And One Has A Ceramic Center
Coaster With A Winter Morning Scene, Both
Are In Very Good Condition, 5"L To 9"L

683 Like New! Beautiful Black Velvet Purse With
Simulated Diamond Sequins, This Is A Perfect
Accessory For Your Winter Formal Wear, 8"W
x 2"D x 6"H

684 (16) Beautiful Antique Crystal Stemware
Glasses, No Chips, In Very Good Condition,
Eight Are 4 1/2"H, Four Are 6"H And Four Are
7 3/4"H

685 A Pair Of Antique Crystal Table Lamps With
Etched Glass Globes And Hanging Crystals, No
Chips Or Cracks, In Good Condition, Approx.
6"Dia. x 20"H Each

686 Three Beautiful Glass Serving Plates, Perfect
For The Holidays And Santa Cookies, No Chips
Or Cracks, All Look In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition, 10" To 13"Dia.

687 Four Boxes Of Pallet Wood, Good For Rustic
DIY Projects, In Fair To Good Condition, The
Boxes Measure 12"W x 18"L x 12"H

Lot Title

688 A Tote Of Cookbooks From Churches And
Other Organizations, Some May Have Stains
And Writing From Years Of Use, Usable And
In Very Good Condition Overall, The Tote Is
18"W x 24"D x 12"H

689 Eight Sassy Sippy Cups, 9-Oz., Perfect For
Grandma's House! They Will Need A Cleaning
But They Are In Overall Good Condition,
3"Dia. x 6"H

69 Boyds Bears Collection- Over 90 Pieces Mostly
New Never Displayed, Originally $12. to $65.
Each, Great Resale or Nice Collection, Four
Large Boxes Full! Even A Cookie Jar, Good to
New

690 Seven Multi-Colored Strands Of Light, Approx.
(100) Per Strand, Green Colored Cord, All
Work, They Look To Be In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition

691 Awesome Assortment Of Vintage Cookbooks,
Titles Include: Weight Watchers, Diabetic
Cookbooks And More! Paperback And
Hardcover Editions

692 Black Plastic TV Tray, It Looks In Good
Condition, Measures 20"W x 15"D x 32"H

693 Vintage Kirby 50 Sanitronic Vacuum With
Attachment, Works Well, In Good Condition,
14"W x 48"H

694 Set Of Two Metal Vases, In Very Good
Condition, 15"W x 21"H

695 Beautiful Vintage Looking Metal/Wood Bird
Cage Candle Holder, It Has Open And Shut
Latch, In Very Good Condition, 7"Dia. x 13"H

696 Very Cool Pot By Dansk Of Denmark, Believed
To Be Stone, No Cracks Or Chips, 12"Dia. x
5"H

697 Two More Birds For Your Collection! They
Are A Robin And A Swan, Both Are In Their
Most Splendid Pose And Colors, They Have
Their Wooden Perches And Have No Chips Or
Breaks, You Will Love And Admire Them!
6"W x 4"D x 6"H

698 Vintage Bavaria, Germany, U.S. Zone Tea Set,
Cream Color With Border Of Decorative Grey
And White Colors, Items Include: One Teapot,
One Creamer And One Sugar Bowl With
Cracked Lid; Six Cups; Five Saucers; Five
Small Plates, Two Are Cracked; This Is A Great
Collectible Set! Some Chips And Cracks But
Otherwise In Good Condition, Sizes Vary From
2"H To 6"H

699 Four Mikasa Intaglio Cac Ol Arabella Plates,
All Look In Good Condition, 12"Dia.
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7 Raton Pass Original 1951 Western Movie
Poster, Measures 27"W x 41"H Tear In Upper
Right Corner But Good Condition Otherwise
For Age, Plastic Sealed Around Heavy Stock
Cardboard Backing

70 Gold Metal Hanging Light, Three Candle Style
Bulbs, Plugs Into Outlet, Has Wiring Repair.
Toggle On/Off Switch, Works, Good
Condition, 8"Diam x 15"H

700 Older Prints, Dried Flowers, Framed Photo Of
Soldier With Sharpshooter's Badge, 1933
Calendar, Silhouette/Flower Print, Unionville
And Thermometer Print, Very Heavy Glass
Deco Frame, Various Sizes, All In Fair To Very
Good Condition, 8" To 14"H

7000 Lot # 7000: LOST & FOUND: Each Seller is
Responsible to check their items listed on the
site for accurate descriptions and pictures. If
your item is missing part of the lot, please
contact our office to let us know ASAP and we
will do our best to correct the listing. If you are
missing an Item, please first search "500" in our
Keywords for Items that are "Lost & Found".
Our Catalogers & Typers will place Listings
with Unidentified Sellers under #500. If you are
still missing an item or part of a listing, please
check the following pictures to View Lost &
Found Items that were NOT listed in the current
auction.

701 Round Metal Bird, It Looks In Good Condition,
10"W x 8"H

702 Cool Vintage Metal Amber Glass Light/Candle
Housing, 9"Sq. x 4"H

703 Nice Rustic Wicker Basket, Looks In Very
Good Condition, 12"W x 9"D x 6"H

704 Nice Leather Handle Cloth Bag, Looks In Very
Good Condition, 16"W x 7"D x 16"H

705 Classic Metal Basket/Tray, We Used It For
Displays And For Table Settings, In Very Good
Condition, 12"W x 9"D x 4"H

706 The Kingdom, Power And Glory Paperback
Book, It Has Some Wear But It Looks In Very
Good Condition Overall

707 Turtle Shell, In Very Good Condition, 7"W x
9"L

708 Three Coffee Table Hardcover Books, Above
True North, 2008, Life, The Year In Pictures,
1998, Still Sealed The New Book Of
Knowledge, Scholastic Atlas Of The World,
Year Unknown, All Are In Very Good
Condition

Lot Title

709 Beautiful Vintage Clay Pot, This Would Fit
Well In Almost Any Decor, In Very Good
Condition, 9"Dia. x 9"H

71 Assorted Greeting Cards Approx. 2500 Plus-
Graduation, Birthday, Notes, Anniversaries,
Etc. Comes With Rack 20"W x 20"D x 72"H,
Drawer in Bottom of Base To Store Extra
Cards, Good To New

710 Attractive Wrought Iron Weather Vane With
Very Nice Features! It Has A Nice Heavy Base,
In Very Good Condition, Measures 17"W x
17"H

711 Very Attractive Metal And Glass Lantern With
Candle Holder, Beautiful Glass With Open/Shut
Door, It Can Also Hang, In Very Good
Condition, 7"W x 6 1/2"D x 12"H

712 Very Nice Quality Infinity Instrument "The
Sage" Wrought Iron Pendulum Table Clock,
New Battery, Works Great! Very Classy
Looking! In Good Condition, Measures 6"W x
4"D x 18"H

713 Wood/Wicker Basket With Metal Frame, Looks
In Very Good Condition, 18"Dia. x 6"H

714 New Planter Set, Metal With Three Colors,
Red, Orange And Blue, Three Sizes, 10"W x 4
1/2"D x 5"H, 11 1/2"W x 5 1/2"D x 5 1/2"H
And 12"W x 6 1/4"D x 6"H

715 Nice Fall Lot, Basket, Sign And Ceramic
Chicken, All Look In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition, 13"Dia. x 10"H

716 Three Angels, The Thumb Is Broken On One,
The Wings Need To Be Attached To One
Crochet Angel, Fair To Very Good Condition,
9" To 13"H

717 Very Sharp Metal/Glass Lantern, Candle
Holder, Open And Shut Glass Door, In Very
Good Condition, 6"W x 3"D x 11"H

718 Old Carnival Glass Oil Lamp, Honeycomb
Marigold, In Very Good Condition, Measures
8"Dia. x 14"H

719 Nice Cream And Gold Tone Ice Serving Set,
Both Look In Good Condition Although They
Need A Cleaning, 8"Dia. x 8"H

72 Box Wood Type Lighted Frosted Tree, 24"H
Wall Decor, 26"H x 16"W, Works and Looks
Like New

720 Dayton Alternator Power Plant, 3300 Watts
Max Generator, It Has Good Compression,
Model #3W178L And Serial # A1765-Y,
Untested, Sold As Is, Looks In Good Condition
Overall, 20"W x 32"D x 20"H
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721 Six New In Box Electric Single Candles And
Two Used That Have Been Tested And Are
Working, A Total Of Eight Single Candles, In
Very Good Condition, 12"H

722 Two Bathroom Sinks With Faucets, Sold As Is,
They Look To Be In Good Condition, The Red
One Is 24"W x 20"D x 4"H And The White
One Is 24"W x 20"D x 4"H

723 Misc. Box Lot Of Toys, Boys And Girls,
Barbies, Mega Blocks And More, All Look
Clean And In Good Condition, 4" To 20"L

724 Portable Generator, Coleman Pulse 1000,
Model #PW40-1000, Serial #57270119, Sold
As Is, Runs Well And In Good Condition

725 Vintage Toy Lot, Over (60) Pieces, Some Are
Rare Gems Too! E.T., Super Heroes, Cars, Cap
Gun And Much More! Mostly Plastic, Some
Metal, In Fair to Good Condition, Various
Sizes, 3 3/4" To 6" Included

726 (34) Romance Books, Mostly Paperback,
Harlequin Romance, Love Wept Classic,
Couple Of Hardcover Books Too, Older Books
From The 1980's I Think, Titles Include:
Nobody's Bride, Eve Gladstone, Divine Design,
Penny Jordan And More!, Fair To Good
Condition

727 Four Vintage Car Radios, Sold As Is, Untested,
9"W x 6"D x 5"H

728 Two Canister Vacuums And Attachments,
Eureka And Kenmore Brands, They Need Bags,
They Run, Sold As Is, In Very Good Condition,
10"W x 13"D x 11"H

729 (13) Piece Lot Of Men's Size M Clothing
Articles By Brands Like: Outfitters, Croft And
Barrow, Nike, Gildan, Arizona, Levi,
Cornerstone, Bottoms Out, Adidas And Oakley,
Two Pullovers, Seven Shirts, Two Zip-Ups,
One Jogger And One Sweater, All Are In Good
Condition

73 Seven Drawer Stacking File Cabinet, Individual
Drawers Holds Index Cards Etc. Approx. 18"W
x 25"D x 50"H Combined

730 Size S Girl's Volcom Coat, Looks Clean And In
Very Good Condition

731 Lot Of Two "The Walking Dead" Comics,
Volumes 2 And 3, They Look In Good
Condition

732 Halo 3 For Xbox 360 With 2 Discs, And Halo 3
Essentials And Helmet, Looks In Good
Condition, 10"W x 8"D x 11"H

Lot Title

733 M&M Dispensers: Madame Green And Rock
'N Roll Cafe, Both Come With The Original
Box, They Are In Good Condition, Approx.
7"W x 10"D x 10"H

734 2002 Sesame Street Singing Pop-Up Pals,
Mattel, Vintage And Difficult To Find, New
Batteries, Everything Works Well, Toddlers
And Babies Love This! In Good Condition,
6"W x 15"L x 3"H

735 Six Vintage New In Packages American Indian
Toys, 3"W x 6"H

736 Two Pairs Of Woman's Pants, Talbots Size 4
And Evan Picone Size 8, Both Are Clean And
In Good Condition

737 New! LOL Surprise Underwraps, Eye Spy
Series, (15) Surprises, 3"Dia. x 6 1/2"L

738 Very Nice Miniature Dollhouse, Two Story, It
Has Windows And An Entry Door, It Also
Comes With Kitchen And Bedroom
Accessories, Includes Miniature Bear Family,
In Very Good Condition, 14"W x 8 1/2"D x
13"H

739 Nice Plastic Dome Lunch Box, Peanuts
Collectible From 1952, And A Vintage Metal
Lunch Box, 1959 Warner Bros. Pictures
"Looney Tunes" Online Price $80 Plus
Shipping, Both Have Some Wear But In Good
Condition Overall, 9"W x 4"D x 7"H

74 Brick Facade With Pine Frame Hot Water
Heater Display Cover, 30"W x 13"D x 30"H,
M/F Good Condition Overall

740 Toy Car Case Including (24) Hot Wheels From
1973-2018, Cars Range From Fair To Very
Good Condition, The Case Is In Fair Condition,
Comes From A Smoke-Free Home, The Case
Measures 10"W x 3"D x 6"H

741 Like Brand New! Charles Wysocki, 1,000-Piece
Puzzle, All Pieces Are There, Measures 8"Sq. x
3"H

742 Brand New! Two Disney Cinderella Princess
Trees, 5"W x 9"H

743 New! LOL Surprise Underwraps, Eye Spy
Series, (15) Surprises, 3"Dia. x 6 1/2"L

744 Like New! Christmas Gift!! Women's Pink
Camo Slippers With Rubber Bottom, Size M 7/8

745 Ten New Festival Vibes Hair Glitter Wands,
.68-Fl. Oz., By Mystic Alchemy, Four Good As
Gold, Four Under The Sea Blue, One Pretty In
Pink and One Sparkle And Shine, 4 3/4"L

746 New! Mug And Coaster Set, Ceramic Cup And
Coaster Set, Teammate, 4"Sq. Box
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747 Large Lot Of Barbie Clothes And Shoes, And
Also Some For Ken, Mostly Vintage, Pre-2000,
Dresses, Skirts, Tops, Vests, Pants And Shorts,
Coats, Undergarments And Even NASCAR!
(20) Pairs Of Barbie Shoes And Two Pairs For
Ken, Everything Is Washed And In Very Good
Condition

748 Large NASCAR Teddy Bear, Rare To Find,
The Tag Reads "Officially Licensed By
NASCAR", No Rips Or Tears, In Good
Condition Overall, 16"W x 28"H

749 New! Porcelain Superman Cover To Cover
Statue, 9"W x 7"D x 12"H

75 Steel Snow Shovel, Pusher Style, 24"W, Good
Condition

750 (51) Cars That Are New In Package, The Years
Are 1995-2020, Included Are: Sports Car Set,
Dark Rider Set, Six Treasure Hunts, Kroger
Exclusives, Eight Corvettes, Three Zamac, Fast
And Furious 5 Pack, Matchbox S Pack
Including #65 Sapphire And The "Gotta Go"
Satin And Chrome Chase Car, 5"W x 6"H

751 Lot Of Three Xbox One Games Including: Halo
5, The Witcher Wild Hunt And Gears Of War,
All Look In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

752 Proto Paintball Mash, It Has Wear From Use
But It Is In Good Condition Overall, 7"W x 8"D
x 9"H

753 Two LOL Surprise Toys, The Main Dolls Are
There, Some Accessories May Be Missing,
Store Damage/Theft Return, Still In Very Good
Condition, 6 3/4" To 8 1/4"H Packages

754 All New! (20+) Face Masks, Great Hydrating
And Healthy Skin, Miss Spa, Que Bella And
More

755 M&M Dispensers: Sweet Wheelin And Rebel
Without A Clue, Both Look In Good Condition
With Original Box, 14"W x 9"D x 10"H

756 Leather Plague Mask, Looks In Good
Condition, 7"W x 13"L x 8"H

757 Star Wars Lightsabers And Toys, Two Star
Wars Lightsabers, Extendable With Lights And
Sound, Requires "C" Batteries (Not Included)
Worked When Tested Last Year, And Also Six
Action Figures That Are In Fair To Very Good
Condition, The Figures Are Plastic, 3 3/4" To
9"H, The Lightsabers Are 20" When Folded,
40" Extended, Plastic Material, In Good
Condition

758 Eddie Bauer Blue Denim Shirt, Women's Size
L, Looks Clean And In Good Condition

Lot Title

759 All New! Disney Puzzle Poster And Two
Surprise Play Packs, 8" To 13 3/4"H

76 Vintage Sled, Thinking It's An "American
Eagle" 55"L x 13 1/2"W, Good Condition

760 Bag Of Mega Blocks, The Look Clean And In
Very Good Condition, Approx. (80) Pieces,
14"W x 7"D x 16"H

761 Approx. Nine Pieces Of Disney Collectibles,
Snow White, Prince Charming, Some Of The
Dwarves, Wicked Witch That Comes Apart For
A Different Witch, Plastic Materials, 3" To 7"H

762 Lot Of Three Superman Action Comics, They
Have Normal Signs Of Wear, Look In Good
Condition

763 Toy Car Case Including (48) Hot Wheels, Cars
Range From 1970's To The Present, Some In
Fair Condition To Very Good Condition, Some
Marvel And Star Wars, The Case Is In Fair
Condition, The Case Measures 13"W x 3"D x
10"H

764 New In Box! 1999 Wow Wee Animatronics
Collectible, Just Took Out Of The Box To Put
Batteries In To Test It And It Does Work Well,
3D Motion, Plastic Material, 8"W x 11"H x 7"D

765 Ten Holiday/Seasonal House Flags Including:
Spring, Fall, Owl, Two Christmas, Two Winter
Themed, 4th Of July, Halloween And Snoopy,
Some Are New And Some Are Used For A Few
Months, All Are In Good Condition, Most Are
30"W x 42"L

766 Nintendo Action Figures And Trading Cards,
Very Rare Trading Cards And Vintage
Nintendo Action Figures, (39) Cards In Good
Condition, The Figures Are 1 1/2", In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, Plastic
Materials, Plush Wario At 5 1/2" In Very Good
Condition, Wario On Cart, Plastic Material,
4"H, In Excellent Condition, The Cart Is 7"L, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition

767 Winnie The Pooh Ceramic Piggy Bank, It Has
A Chip In The Arm, Sound Like The Missing
Piece Is Inside, Otherwise It Looks In Good
Condition, 8"Dia. x 10"H

768 Lot Of Five Superman Collectibles, New With
Tags Lunch Bag At 7"W x 5"D x 11"H, A Fully
Functional Oversized Alarm Clock With Wall
Mount At 10"Dia. x 4"D, A Mug, Men's Belt
And A Josh Force Racing Helmet AT 5"W x
4"D x 4"H, All Are In Good Condition To Like
New Condition

769 New In Unopened Box! Zoboomafoo
Collectible Game From 2000, Cardboard
Material, 15 1/2"W x 10"H
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77 Christmas Wreath 24" Decorated With Cherubs
and Ribbon, Comes With Zip Up Nylon Storage
Bag, Very Good Condition

770 New With Tags! Star Wars Sleep Shirts, Size
5T, One Long-Sleeve And One Short-Sleeve

771 Lot Of Five X-Men Comics 1991, All Are In
Protective Sleeves With Cardboard Backing,
5"W x 8"H

772 Four New Tyco Zoobles, They Look Like
Animals But Bounce Like A Ball, So Cute! You
Get Louie Lion, Dot Dalmation, Bonnie Bunny
And Monty Monkey (His Tag Fell Off, But He
Is New Also) Lots Of Fun! Children Love
Them! From A Smoke-Free Home, 4"H

773 Two Great DVD Collections, The Best Of
Rowan And Martin's Laugh-In, It Is A Three-
Disc Set With Hours Of Laughs, The Laugh
Pack Includes: Abbott And Costello, Laurel
And Hardy And The Three Stooges, Lots Of
Comedy Favorites, In Good Condition

774 Harley Davidson Fat Boy, Radio Control,
Forward Drive, Left/Right Steering, New! It
Has The Manual, Power Pack And Controls, A
Great Christmas Gift For Harley Riders And
Collectors, Real Sound And Lites, Sold As Is,
Approx. 27"L x 15"T

775 Cabela's Extra Thick Down Vest, Aqua Color,
Men's Size L, In Very Good Condition

776 Three-Piece Vintage Retro Blue American
Tourister Luggage, Two Hard-Sided Suitcases
And One Satchel/Carry-On Bag, Original Keys
Included, Rarely Used And In Original Box, In
Good Condition, The Carry-On Is Vinyl Soft
Side And It Measures 12"L, The Other Two Are
Hardside At 24"L And 26"L

777 Suitcase Set Of Two Items: 30" Wheeled High
Sierra Duffel With Backpack Straps, It Is In
Fair Condition And It Measures 30"H; And A
New Black Prestige Duffle Bag That Is 20"W

778 Dirt Devil Hand Vac With Accessories, Model
SD12530, It Runs, Could Use A Cleaning,
Looks In Good Condition, 43"L

779 David Oreck Signature Series Steamer Carpet
Cleaner, It Has Good Suction And Comes With
Hand Attachment, In Good Condition, 10"W
Path, 28"D x 32"H

78 Wood Toboggan With Pad, Waxed Ready To
Go, Good Condition, 6'L x 16"W

780 Wool Vintage Sweater Featuring A Cowboy On
A Horse, Size XL, Looks In Good Condition
Overall

Lot Title

781 20-Lb. Gas Grill Propane Tank With New Style
Valve, In Good Condition, 12"Dia. x 20"H

782 Mystery Box Filled With Household Decor And
Vintage Odds And Ends, Great Items For The
Crafter Or Interior Decorator, Some Items Are
In Need Of TLC But All Are In Fair To Good
Condition, 12"W x 12"D x 13"H

783 Toro Electric Leaf Blower And Vac, Runs
Great! Comes With Bag And Attachments, 120-
Volts, Model #51573, Serial #240057006,
Looks To Be Complete And In Good
Condition, Measures 9"W x 36"L x 12"H

784 Rag Rug Style Area Rug, It Has Some Catches
And Needs A Cleaning, Looks In Fair
Condition, Measures 3' x 5'

785 Lasko Three-Speed Tower Oscillating Fan With
Timer, Works And In Good Condition, 42"H

786 Outdoor Grey Plastic Table, In Good Condition,
Measures 17"W x 15 1/2"H, And Green Wire
Garden Fencing, In Good Condition, Approx.
8'L x 14"H

787 Quadra Ionic Breeze Silent Air Purifier, It
Works And It Is In Good Condition, 27"H

788 Husqvarna Professional Backpack Sprayer, 4-
Gallon Capacity, Customer Return, Sold As Is,
Untested, Looks In Good Condition, 16"W x
12"D x 24"H

789 Ugly Acrylic Christmas Sweater, Applied
Fuzzy Goat Head, Size L

79 Six Tier Metal Tower Rack, Good Condition,
Great For CD's/DVD's, 6"W x 6"D x 48"H

790 Two Racquetball Rackets, One New And One
Used, Both Are Wilson Brand, The Yellow One
Is In Very Good Condition, The Red And Black
One Has Wear On The Grip But It Is In Good
Condition, Both Are 12"W x 22"L

791 Like New! Picnic Backpack, This Is A Four
Person Picnic Set, Comes With Bottle Holder,
Plates, Wine Glasses, Flatware, Cutting Board,
Bottle Opener, Salt And Pepper Shakers,
Napkins, Great For Picnics Or Camping! A
Great Christmas Gift! Never Used, 16"W x 6"D
x 18"H

792 Gott Brand Cooler, Tote 12, The Cover Locks
In Place When The Handle Is Up, Clean And In
Good Condition, Measures 9" x 14" x 10"H

793 Mini "S" Helmet, In Good Condition, 6"Dia. x
4"H

794 Nice New "Uncle Mike's" Holster, This One Is
A Size 12 "Sidekick", Made In The U.S.A.!
Well Built And In Very Good Condition,
Measures 6"W x 8"H

140/149

08/02/25 05:52:45



Lot Title

795 New! Zumba Incredible Slimdown Cardio
Dance System, 8 1/4"H Box

796 Brand New Schwinn Bicycle Seat, Noseless
Comfort Saddle, Universal Seat, In Very Good
Condition, Measures 12"W x 7"D x 3"H

797 Manchester United Flag, In Good Condition,
57"W x 34"H

798 New! Slingshot, Plastic And Metal With
Rubber Grip And Rubber With Leather Sling,
Measures 4"W x 21" Extended

799 Men's Size 9 1/2 Green Suede Puma Sneakers,
They Have Some Signs Of Use But They Look
In Good Condition Overall

8 Stained Glass Clock 9"Diam, Untested, As Is,
Very Good Condition, No Damage

80 Vintage Blow Mold Santa and Snowman, Good
To Very Good Condition, With Some Paint
Wear, 3 1/2 Feet Tall, One Lights Up, One
Needs Bulb

800 Gaiam Yoga Mat In Original Box, Strap And
Brick Included, DVD Is Missing, In Very Good
Condition, 24"W x 5"D x 9"H

801 Grand Valley State University Stadium Seat,
Blue Color, Looks In Good Condition, 19"W x
14"D

802 Bud Light Adjustable Hat, Looks Clean And In
Very Good Condition

803 Like New Condition! 1990-1991 Pro Set
Unopened Soccer Card Packs, 6"W x 9"D x 3"H

804 Michigan Sports Themed T-Shirts, MSU And
Detroit Tigers, Ladies' Size S/M, All Look
Clean And In Bud Light Adjustable Hat, Looks
Clean And In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

805 Two Collector's Cars, One Is Carquest Tech
Net Dodge And The Other Is ERTL 1949 Olds
Rocket 88 By Wix Corp., Both Look In Very
Good Condition, Measures 9"L x 4"D x 4"H

806 Women's Size 8 Itasca Boots, Thinsulate
Insulation, Granite Peak Style, Worn Only
Once, In Very Good Condition

807 Fleece-Lined Rain-Resistant Poncho, It Folds
Up Into A Self-Containing Pouch, One Size Fits
Most, Like New Condition, 12"W x 5"D x 12"H

808 Two Full Boxes Of 1990 Fleer Baseball Cards,
Unopened, Featuring Logo Stickers, The Boxes
Have Some Fading But Still In Very Good
Condition Overall, 6"W x 8"D x 3"H

809 Collector's Edition Rookie Plaque, Michael
Jordan With The Birmingham Barons, In Good
Condition, 4"W x 8"H

Lot Title

81 Mcpherson Paschal Lithograph "Beulah's
Baby" With Wood Gold Trim Frame, From
Smoke Free Home, Very Good Condition, 30
1/2"W x 40 1/2"H, Saw Online For $224.99

810 Set Of Five New Knockout Decals, Safe On
Paint, Safe On Windows, Made In The USA To
Help Show Your Patriotic Pride! 6"W x 5"H

811 1990 Upper Deck High Number Series And
TCMA 1990 AAA All Star Baseball Card Sets,
The TCMA Has Never Been Opened, Both Are
In Like New Condition With Only Minimal
Surface Wear To The Packaging, 3"W x 5"H

812 Women's Size 11 Stretch Pants, Jeggings! New
With Tags! Mudd Brand, Originally $40, From
A Smoke-Free Home!

813 Like New In Box! Unused Homedics Foot
Bubble Bliss, 14"W x 8"D x 17"H

814 Size 10 Men's Adidas Tubulars, They Show
Some Wear, Could Use A Cleaning But In
Good Condition Overall

815 Like New! Size 12 Nike Air Max, They Look
To Have Been Worn Only Once Or Twice

816 A Pair Of Rocky Hunting Boots, Size 10, In
Good Condition, 12"H

817 ESPN Tabletop Air Hockey Game, 20" Table
Top Design, New In Box! The Box Has Some
Wear, The Unit Is Still In Plastic, 20"W x 4"D x
13"H

818 Doghouse Shaped Dog Dish, Not Large Enough
For My Dogs, Worked Great Otherwise, Clean
And In Good Condition, 10 1/2"W x 17 1/2"L x
Bowls At 3"D

819 New! Three Men's Stick Deodorants, One Dove
Men And Care 3-Oz., And Two Men Degree
Adrenaline Extreme And Adventure 2.7-Oz.
Each, 6"L Pack

82 Pair of Decorative Wood Snow Skis, Children's
Size, Wall Art Cabin Decor, One is Chipped,
Fair to Good Condition, 47"L

820 Silverhawk Compound Bow And Accessories,
Looks In Good Condition, 12"W x 40"H

821 Brand New With Tags! Women's Size 8 Bobbie
And Brooks Brand Boots, Hat And Glove Set,
Great Winter Gifts! From A Smoke-Free Home

822 Starting Lineup Freeze Frame, One On One, By
"Kenner Tags", The Box Has Damage But The
Figures Are Fine, Would Be A Great One To
Open And Display, Overall Very Good
Condition, 10"W x 8"D x 7"H

823 Women's Size 8 "Kiks" Cozy, Waterproof, Tan
Boots, They Need A Light Cleaning, Overall In
Very Good Condition
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824 "5150" Snowboard Helmet With Uvex Goggles,
Size M, The Liner Is Clean, The Top Of The
Helmet Has A Few Scuffs, Looks In Good
Condition Overall

825 Bingo Bag, Bingo Chips And A Cushion To Sit
On, Plastic Bingo Dauber Sheet In Bag, In
Good Condition, Everything On Top Of The
Cushion Measures 14"W x 14"D x 4"H

826 New Mini Compressor By K Tool, Works On
Either 12V Automotive Or 120V Household
Power, Great For Car Tires, Inflatable Rafts,
Bicycle Tires, Ball, Generates Up To 200-PSI,
Model #KTI89030, 7 3/4"W x 10 1/4"L x 4
1/2"H

827 Brand New! Women's Size 14 Regular Stretch
Pants, Crofts & Barrow Brand, From A Smoke-
Free Home

828 Forum The Fast Plant Size 10 Snowboard
Boots, They Look In Very Good Condition

829 Size 6Y Nike AF-1 82 Sneakers, They Show
Some Wear

83 8'L Battery Operated Garland, Very Good
Condition

830 Floracraft Foam, Three 12" Saddles And One
2"Dia. Disc Arranger, Great For Artificial
Flower Arrangements, All Like New Condition

831 (25) Bandanas, Different Colors And Patterns,
Five Bandanas With Western Beads, Five
Bandanas That Are Sewn, All Look In Good
Condition

832 All In Like New And New Condition! Assorted
Christmas Ribbon And Tinsel, Great For
Present Wrapping Or Crafts, 5" To 9"H

833 Various Kitchen Items, (25) Pieces, Including:
Teapot, Mugs, Glasses And Plates, Metal, Glass
And Plastic Materials, They Need Cleaning, In
Fair To Good Condition, 2" To 10"H

834 WWE Undertaker And Others Wrestling Lot,
Rare Undertaker #1 Comic Book! Hulk Hogan
Plush And Handheld Video Game That Is
Untested, Over (12) Unique Pieces! All Are In
Overall Good Condition, The Undertaker Is
12"H, All Items Range In Size From 6" To 12"H

835 (225) Record Albums From Various Genres,
Holiday Classical, Folk, Country And Rock,
Great For Any Collector Or Good To Sell, All
Look In Good Condition

836 Variety Of Trading Card Lot, Baseball, 1990
NBA Hoops, Bill And Ted, Comic Book
Superhero And Knight Rider TV Show Cards,
Rare And Unique! Fair To Good Condition,
Standard 2 1/2" x 3 1/2"

Lot Title

837 Box Of (20) Picture Frames, All Wooden
Frames, In Fair To Good Condition, Sizes 8" x
10" To 11" x 14"

838 (12) Planet Of The Apes Action Figures,
Vintage To Modern Figures And Accessories,
Plastic Materials, In Excellent Condition, 6" To
12"H

839 One Puzzle And (12) Paperback Books,
Slaughter, Brown, Connelly, Craig, They Come
From A Smoke-Free Home, In Very Good
Condition

84 Faux Brick Looking Fireplace, Has Electric
Heater And Looks Like It Has Lit Fire, Good
Condition, Plastic 54"W x 11 1/2"D x 36"H

840 Christmas Lot Of (16) Pieces Of Very Nice
Items, Take A Good Look, And Good Luck! In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition, 4"
To 13"H

841 Approx. (20) Picture Frames, Mostly Wood
Material, In Fair To Good Condition, 8"W x
10"H

842 Box Of Older Cell Phones, (43) In All
Including: Eight Blackberry, Eight LG, (15)
Samsung, (12) Others, Sprint, Lynxx, Kyocera,
Alcatel, Plastic Materials, Sold As Is, Untested,
In Fair To Good Condition, 4" To 6"L

843 Women's Size 10 Pants, Four Pairs Including
Two Jeans, One Dockers Type, One Dress
Pants, Brand Names: Dockers, New York &
Company, Lee, Bosu Bosu, All Look Clean
And In Good Condition

844 Very Nice Assortment Of Interior Decor Itsm,
Candle Votives, Faux Flowers, Wall Hangers
And Much More! All Items Loosely Packed
And In Fair to Good Condition, Approx. 6" To
12"H

845 Like New! Christmas Cards! All Cards With
Envelopes, Some Religious And Traditional,
Multiple Types, Some Have Money Slots,
Some Are Even Personalized For Family
Members, Perfect Condition

846 Vintage Wool Cap, Black Sweater With White
Deer And Snowflake, Size M

847 Brand New Still Sealed Flotec 1/3-HP
Submersible Sump Pump With Vertical Float
Switch, Model #FPZS33V, Pumps Up To 3,600-
Gallons Per Hour With Max. Lift of 22',
Discharge Outlet Is 1 1/2" NPT, Power Cord Is
8"L, Measures 8"W x 7"D x 14"H

848 New In Box! Muffler Thrush Turbo, Steel
Construction, Made In USA, 2 1/4" Ends, 18
1/2"W x 4 1/4"D x 9 3/4"H
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849 Vintage Showcard Printing Press Machine,
They Come With Original Cover, Never Nice!
Looks In Good Condition, 32"W x 16"D x 9"H

85 Young Republic Maple 60"W x 19 1/4"D x
75"H, Buffet China Cabinet Easy Two Piece
Assembly, Working Doors And Four Drawers,
Good Condition, Shows Wear

850 New In Package! Grip Light, Pivots, Wraps,
Flexible For Many Situations, 12"W x 16"H

851 Two-Ton Steel Jack Stands, In Very Good
Condition, 6"W x 12"H, Adjustable To 24"H

852 Set Of (14) Combination Wrenches In A
Craftsman Tool Box With Tray, The Wrenches
Are Sizes 3/8" To 1 1/4", In New Condition,
The Tool Box Is A Little Rusty And Worn But
Still In Good Condition, Measures 18"W x 8"D
x 9"H

853 New! Diamond Wall Tool Pouch, DW-179,
9"W x 10"H

854 (11) Hand Chisels, Some With Plastic Handles
And A Couple With Wood Handles,
Screwdriver, 3" Clamp And A 24" Pipe
Wrench, (14) Pieces Total, All Have Some
Surface Rust But They Are Usable And In
Good Condition

855 Long Nose Pliers And Framing Square, Stanley
8"L Nose Pliers, Brand New With A Lifetime
Warranty! And A Brand new 16"W x 24"L
Heavy Aluminum Framing Square, Both Are
New, Top Quality Tools!

856 (17) Vintage Brace And Bit Augers Drill Bits,
Various Sizes, Some Surface Rust But Still In
Good Condition, 9" To 10"L

857 Black & Decker Quick Clamp Variable Speed
Saw With Case, In Very Good Condition, 14"W
x 4"D x 12"H

858 1-Gallon Micro Shop Vac With Eight
Attachments And Two New Vacuum Bags,
Only Used A Couple Of Times, Like Brand
New!

859 New In Package! Black & Decker 7 1/2" Heavy
Duty Edger Blade

86 Hand Cart Vintage Dolly, Wood and Metal,
Good Condition For Age, 15"W At Bottom,
19"W At Top, 41"H

860 New! Cen-Tech Multi-Function Tester, 4"W x
9"H

861 Used USA Sockets, Case, Ratchet, Extension
And Breaker Bar, Proto Brand 3/8", (23)
Sockets, (12) 19MM To 8MM, Deep Sockets,
(11) 19MM To 8MM Regular Sockets, In Good
Condition

Lot Title

862 U.S. Army Camo Jacket, Size M Regular, In
Very Good Condition

863 Great Assortment Of Metal And Plastic Cookie
Cutters, Some Vintage Wilton And Tupperware
Brands, All Look Clean And In Very Good
Condition, 3" To 7"H

864 Brand New In Box, Department 56 Snowbabies
Ornament, "Frosty Frolic Friends, 2000" Great
For The Collector, 3"W x 3"D x 4"H

865 Lot Of Three Santa Figurines, All In Good
Condition, 5" To 6"H

866 Glowing Christmas Plushees Snowman, In
Good Condition, 5"W x 3"D x 9"H

867 Color Tone Color Wheel, It Does Not Work, In
Fair Condition, Measures 12"W x 10"D x 9"H,
And A Decorated Red Christmas Tree, Looks In
Good Condition, 17"H

868 A 6"D x 9"H Festive Metal Christmas Moose
Head Nightlight, It Can Be Hung By Its Handle,
And Two 14"Dia. Santa And Santa Boot Cloth
Placemats, Also A 6"Dia. x 10"H Square Flip
Top Fruit Motif Buckle Down Sealed Jar, It
Can Hold Anything You Want Dry And Fresh,
Coffee, Cookies, Flour, Sugar, Laundry Soap,
All In Good Condition To Very Good Condition

869 Really Cute Cowboy Santa Figurine, Made By
House Of Lloyd! Comes With Box, No Chips
Or Cracks, In Very Good Condition, Approx.
9"H

87 Original Artwork Painting, Seascape With
Lighthouse, Oak Wood Frame, Real Good
Condition, 42"W x 31"H

870 Two Wooden Vintage Christmas Ornaments, A
Wind-Up Rocking Jester That Plays The Little
Drummer Boy And Santa And His Sled, Both
Look In Very Good Condition For The Age, 5"
To 7"H

871 Seven Ceramic Christmas Salt And Pepper
Shakers, Two Cute Snowmen, Four Santas And
One Cat Playing A Violin, 3" To 3 1/2"T

872 New! Santa On Gifts Salt And Pepper Shakers,
They Need A Cleaning, 4"H

873 Beautiful Blue And White Santa With
Snowman Family Figurine, Resin Material, In
Good Condition, 5"W x 3 3/4"D x 6 1/4"H

874 Fantastic Assortment Of Christmas Kitchen
Decor Including: A Large 12"W x 16"L
Handled Cut Glass Serving Tray; 13"Dia. Cut
Glass Plate; A Finch In Mistletoe Cutting Board
At 8"W x 16"L; A Few Other Misc.
Decorations; All In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition, 5"L To 16"L
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875 Just In Time For Christmas! This Adorable
Santa Will Look Cute In Your Home! This Is
Made Out Of Paper Mache And Ceramic
Materials, 6"W x 10"H

876 Hallmark Cookie Jar, Dishwasher Safe, In Very
Good Condition, 12"Dia. x 16"H

877 Noel Music Box, It Takes Two "C" Batteries,
Looks In Good Condition, 9"W x 7"D x 12"H

878 Stained Glass Look Snowman Candle Holder,
Very Pretty! Can Hold A Tealight Or Votive
Candle, Colored Scarf, Carrot Nose, Colored
Hat And Green Buttons, Looks In Very Good
Condition, 6"Dia. x 10"H

879 Three-Piece Christmas Holiday Decor, Frosted
Glassware 13"Dia., Season's Greetings Serving
Plate, Wooden Tray Measures 16"W x 11"H,
Ceramic Gingerbread Candy Dish At 7 1/2"W x
7"H, All Are In Very Good Condition

88 Orion Intelliscope With Computerized Object
Locator, Needs Eye Piece But Comes with
Laser Mate, Laser Collimator, Turns On,
Appears To Work Well, 12"Diam x 48"L

880 New Condition! Santa Salt And Pepper Shakers
With Tray to Sit On, 4"W x 5"H

881 Gorgeous Christmas Bell With Picture Of A
Lighted House, Topped With Santa, Reindeer
And A Christmas Tree, Mostly Blue In Color,
No Chips Or Cracks, In Great Condition, 3
2/4"Dia. x 8"H

882 A Very Well Made Pinecone Tree, Holly Berry
Centerpiece With Candle Holder, 16"W x 7"H
To Berries, 11"H To Candle Holder, A Very
Nice Arrangement Measures 10"Dia. At The
Base x 12"H

883 5-Gallon Chilton Handy Can For Non-
Flammable Liquids, In Very Good Condition,
14"W x 4"D x 17 1/2"H

884 Four-Prong Adjustable Cane In Good
Condition, From 28" To 38"H

885 Wrapping Paper, Tupperware On Wheels,
Holds Long Rolls Too! Both Ends On Top
Open, In Very Good Condition, Measures
13"W x 36"L x 8"H

886 Beautiful Afghan, Cream, Teal And Brown
Colors, Twin/Full Size, Needs A Wash, Looks
In Good Condition

887 Nice Adjustable Walker, Needs A Cleaning But
In Good Condition Overall, 24"W x 32"D x
16"H

888 Ladies' Size XL Jacket, Tan Color, Wilson
Leather Brand, In Very Good Condition

Lot Title

889 Like New! Casio LK-210 Key Lighting
Keyboard, It Works Great! 36"W x 9"D x 16"H

89 Captain Toad Treasure Tracker Poster From
Nintendo Switch, Approx. 21"W x 53"L,
Double Sided, Gamestop Promo Poster, Very
Good Condition

890 Six Bayou Propane Cooking Burner, Metal
Material, It Works As It Should, In Good
Condition, 16"Sq.

891 GPX Stereo System With Radio, CD, Cassette,
Turntable And Four Speakers, All Tested And
Works, Sold As Is, Two Matching Speakers,
Two Are Vintage Sony, 16"W x 16"D x 16"H

892 Ladies' Size 12 Black Jacket, J.M. Collection,
Looks Clean And In Good Condition

893 The Complete Third Season And Fifth Season
Of The West Wing, All DVD's Are Intact, In
Great Condition

894 Brand New! Wicked Audio Sentinel
Headphones, In Sealed Box, Grey And Neon
Green Colors, $24.99 Retail, 8"W x 3"D x 9"H

895 Apache 3800 Weatherproof Protective Case, In
Good Condition, 16" x 12" x 7"H

896 Brand New! Pilot 7 1/2" Cree LED Light Bar
For Auto, ATV, UTV, Or Boat, Features (12)
High Intensity Cree LED Bulbs, Diecast
Aluminum Housing With Aluminum Brackets,
Bright 2640 Lumen Output With Combo Flood
And Spotlight Beam, Operates On 12 Or 24-
Volts, 7 1/2"L x 4"D x 3"H

897 Very Nice Sony CD/DVD Player, Model DVP-
SR200P, We Bought This New, It Still Delivers
Very Nice Picture And Sound Quality, Looks In
Very Good Condition, 14"W x 9"D x 2"H

898 (19) CD's, Artists Include: Andrea Bocelli,
Susan Boyle, Themes, Lyle Lovett And More,
All Look In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

899 Denon AM/FM Stereo Receiver, This Is An
Older Model, DRA 325R, Working And In
Good Condition, 17"W x 11"D x 4 1/2"H

9 Hammered Copper Dog Plaque on Wood
Backing, Good Condition, 4 1/2"W x 9"H

90 Dragon Ball Z Fighter Video Game Poster,
24"W x 40"H Gamestop Promo, Slight Wear on
Corners, Good Condition

900 La Gard Keypad Safe Lock, Made In Torrance,
California, Untested, Sold As Is, 3 3/4"Dia. Pad

901 Netgear Dual Speed 8-Port Hub Model DS108,
Includes 12-V, 1.2-AMP, AC/DC Adapter,
Works And In Good Condition, Measures 9
1/4"W x 4"D x 1"H
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902 Baby Big Ben Travel Alarm Clock Collectible,
Westclox Brand, It Glows Has In The Dark
Numbers And Arms, Works Well, 3 3/4"W x 3
3/4"H

903 New! Kidde Ten-Year Battery "Smoke Alarm"
No More Chirping As The Batteries Wear Out
Every Year, You Can Save Up To $40 In
Replacement Costs, It Is A Good Time To Put
A New One Up! 5 1/2"Dia.

904 Computer Surge Protector For Computer,
Monitor, Printer, Five Total Ports, Cracked On
Top But It Still Works, Looks In Good
Condition, 13 1/2"W x 13 1/2"D x 2"H

905 Lenovo B560 Laptop Computer, Windows 10
Pro, 4-Gig Memory, Intel P6200 At 2.13-GHz,
64-Bit Operating System, The Battery Holds A
Good Charge, 500-GIG Hard Drive, Comes
With CD/DVD Burner And Power Supply,
Works Great, In Very Good Condition

906 Five-Piece Office Supplies Including:
Bookends, Letter And Paper Holders, Black
Metal, Black Mesh, Sold Metal Bookends, In
Excellent Condition, 8 1/4" To 13 1/4"
Long/Wide

907 Vintage Hy-Gain 14 CB Radio, Serial
#0025224, Comes With A Mic, Works Fine
And In Good Condition, 16"W x 12"D x 5"H

908 Four Califone Brand Infrared Microphones,
Each New In Box! Comes With USB Charger
And Wall Outlet Plug, Model Number P1-
MIC2, Great For Gift Or Reselling, 8 1/2"L Box

909 New In Box! Captel Captioned Telephone, For
People That Have Trouble Hearing On A
Phone, It Shows Word For Word Captions Of
Your Conversation, All Books And Instructions
Included, 12 1/2"L

91 Five Amish Farm Theme Pictures, One Carl
Valente, One Oil on Canvas, All Ready To
Hang, Good Condition, 17"H x 20"W to 24"H x
32"W

910 Unknown Item! I Don't Know What This Is, I
Was Told It Was For Packing Or Repacking
Shotgun Shells? Throwing In A Pair Of Ear
Protectors, Check Them Over, Sold As Is,
Looks In Good Condition, The Unknown
Measures 3"W x 8 1/2"L

911 Digital TV Converter, Electronics, Model
AT103B Ematic, 8"W Box, Like New In Box

912 Like New In Open Box! Titan Headphones
With Built-In Mic, Compatible With
Smartphones, Tablets, MP3 Players And
Laptops, 3"H Box

Lot Title

913 Sansui Remote Controlled Three-Disc CD
Player, M5-705, AM/FM Radio Cassette
Recorder/Player, Comes With Speakers, Works,
Looks In Good Condition, Measures 27"W x 12
3/4"D x 13"H All Together

914 Brand New Pilot 10 1/2" Cree LED Light Bar
For Auto, ATV, UTV, Boat, Six High Intensity
Cree LED Bulbs, Diecast Aluminum Housing
With Zinc Alloy Brackets, Bright 2700 Lumen
Spotlight Beam, Operates On 12V To 36V,
2"W x 10 1/2"L x 2"H

915 Garmin GPS With Cord And Holder, Tested,
Sold As Is, Looks In Good Condition, It Has A
4 1/2"W x 3"H Screen

916 Nintendo 2000 Vintage Gameboy Advance,
This Is The Pink Transparent Color, It Is
Working And In Good Condition, However It
Does Have Nail Polish On The Buttons And
Part Of The Case, Measures 6"W x 3"D x 1"H

917 Six 6-Way To 4-Way Trailer Light Adapters,
And Four Flashlights, Tested, In Good
Condition, 4" To 6 1/2"L

918 Kenwood Car Stereo #KDC-122U, Untested,
Sold As Is, Looks In Good Condition, 7 1/4"W
x 7 1/4"D

919 PSP Lot Including: PSP And Five Games Final
Fantasy Tactics, Smart Bomb, Jeanne D'Arc,
Phantasy Star And Every Extend Extra, Plastic
Material, Tested, Working And In Good
Condition, 6 3/4"W To 7"L

92 Wooden Dresser With Six Big Drawers And
Mirror, The Drawers Slide Well, The Drawers
Need To Be Cleaned Out Otherwise It Is In
Very Good Condition, Measures 68 1/4"W x 18
1/2"D x 76 1/2"H

920 Holmes Two-Way Window Fan With Acutemp,
It Works Well, Needs Cleaning Otherwise In
Good Condition, Measures 24"W x 12"H

921 New! (150) Envelopes, Metal Clasp, Gummed
Lip, 10"W x 13"L

922 PlayStation Camera, Electronics, Sold As Is,
PlayStation 3, New, 3 1/4"W x 2 1/2"H

923 Roadmaster Car Speaker, Tested, In Good
Condition, Measures 24"W x 6"D x 9 1/2"H

924 Scrapbooking, Mostly Unused, Includes: Paper,
Numbers, Stickers, 1" To 14" Long/Wide

925 Lot Of Five Picture Frames, Wood And Glass
Materials, In Good Condition To New
Condition, Two Are 5"W x 7"H And Three Are
8"W x 10"H
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926 Four Books On How Things Got Their Names
Or How Expressions Came About, Titles Are:
When Do Fish Sleep, Why Do Clocks run
Clockwise, Heavens To Betsy, Great Misc.
Information That Will Make You the Hit Of the
Party, Or Just For If You Are Curious, Also
Book Called "Great Expressions" All In Good
Condition, Hardcover Edition Has A Corner
Rip, Paperbacks and Hardcovers

927 Five Penny Black Hedgehog Stamps, Some
Hard To Find, Super Cute Designs! Four
Wooden Stamps And One Rubber Stamp On A
Plastic Base, In Good Condition, 2 1/2"W x 2
3/4"L, 4"L x 3 1/4"W And 4"W x 5"L, And
Four Wooden Stamps By Uptown Rubber
Stamps, The Boyds Collection Also Hard To
Find, Three Bears And A Cute Saying, In
Excellent Condition, 3" x 3 1/4", 2 3/4" x 4", 3
7/8" x 1 1/4" And 2 3/4" x 2 3/4"

928 Sears 8-Track Player With AM/FM Radio And
Assorted 8-Track Tapes, Comes With A Pair Of
Headphones, Works And In Good Condition,
18"W x 10 1/2"D x 4 1/4"H

929 Brand New In Sealed Box! Wicked Audio
Sentinel Headphones, Grey And Neon Green
Colors, $24.99 Retail, 8"H Box

93 New Ice Cold Beer Free Next Door Tin Sign,
8"W x 12"H

930 Brand New Artist's Canvas Frame Five Pack,
16"W x 20"H

931 Box Lot Of Decor, Beautiful Flowers, The
Color Is White With A Hint Of Pink, Also A
Snowman, This Lot Can Be Used For Crafts, 5
1/2"Dia. To 14"Dia.

932 Seven Pairs Of Women's Size 11 Pants, Four
Jeans, Two Dress Pants And Two Dockers Type
Pants, Brand Names: Logan Dress, SO,
Celebrity Pink (Macy's), Arizona, From A
Smoke-Free Home, In Great Condition!

933 Boys Dress Clothing, Size 2, Included Are A
Blue Tuxedo With Pants! Eight Clip-On Boy's
Ties, One Boy Bow Tie, Baby Blue Boy's
Dress Shoes To Match, Size 8, From a Smoke-
Free Home, In Great Condition

934 New With Tags! Men's Size L Dress Shirt,
Croft & Barrow Brand, And A New In Box
Fishing Flask, Seven Head & Shoulders 1.7-Fl.
Oz. Cleaning Shampoo Bottles, All New! From
A Smoke-Free Home!

935 Mixed Electronic Box Lot Including: Phones,
Cameras And More! Captel Electronic Phone,
All Looks In Good Condition But They Are
Untested, Sold As Is, 4" To 14 1/2"L

Lot Title

936 Three Pairs Of Women's Size 11/12 Jeans,
Super Cute! Brands Are: Raw Blue, Dots, Rue
21, Barely Worn! From A Smoke-Free Home,
In Great Condition

937 Two Sealed Cases of Compact Mirrors, Each
Case Contains (24) Units For A Total Of (48)
Great For Gifts Or Selling, 60309TGC, TGC-
10X, Mirror 6/24, The Boxes Measure 9 1/2"W
x 9 1/2"D x 5 3/4"H

938 Three Women's Dress Skirts, Size 9, One With
Tags, All Of Them Look Brand New, Brand
Names Are: Rampage, Seventeen, From A
Smoke-Free Home

939 Awesome Sports Collector's Collection!
Included Are: Dale Earnhardt Beanie Car,
Baseball Cheese Spread Set, Reds Pennant And
More, In Good Condition To New! 3" To 29"L

94 Labatt's Beer Wood Framed Sign Mirror Watch
The Game Here, Personalize It To Fit Your
Cave, Good Condition, 20 1/2"W x 26 1/2"H

940 (30) New Snack Containers, Never Used! Great
Seal Microwave Safe! Perfect For Storage Or
Just Snacks, New Steamer For Microwave Use!
(12) Flexible Cutting Mats, All New And
Sealed, 4 1/2"Dia. To 11 1/2"L

941 Box Of Eight Piece New Glassware, Four
Unique Small Drinking Glasses, Two Anchor
Hocking Glass Coffee Mugs, One Heart Coffee
Mug And An 18-Oz. Pfaltzgraff "I'm Not Irish
But My Coffee Is" In Box, Measures 10"W x
11"L x 11"H, Loosely Packed, All Are Unused,
The Average 4"H

942 (10+) Bags, Purses And Travel Bags, Some
Vintage, Most Soft Cloth/Leather Look, By
Galleria, Italia, New Vista And More, 8" To
43"H Garment Bag, Some Wear In Overall
Good Condition

943 Box With Tools, Included Are: Clamp,
Wrenches, Hammer, Spackling Tool, A
Craftsman Ratchet, A Husky Wrench, And
More, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, 6" To 19"L

944 (11) Women's/Junior's Tops, Sizes S To XL,
The Small Doesn't Look Like A Small, Some
Long-Sleeve T-Shirts, A Couple Of Summer
Tops, One Sweatshirt, In Very Good Condition

945 Fabric For Crafts, Assorted Prints And Lengths,
One Yard Plus, In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition, All In A Nice Basket That
Measures 14'W x 20"D x 11"H
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946 A Bag Of St. Patrick's Day Tree Bows,
Shamrock And Beads, One Light-Up Christmas
Camper, Six Tree Ornaments, All In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, 3" To 12"L

947 Two Sealed Cases of Compact Mirrors, Each
Case Contains (24) Units For A Total Of (48)
Great For Gifts Or Selling, 60309TGC, TGC-
10X, Mirror 6/24, The Boxes Measure 9 1/2"W
x 9 1/2"D x 5 3/4"H

948 Old Navy Red Down Vest, Unisex Size M, In
Good Condition

949 New! Spiral Vegetable Cutter With Container
And Accessories, Four Different Blades, Slicing
Plate, Peeler, Blade Holder And Cleaning
Brush, Never Used, About 8 1/2"W x 6"H

95 Hammock Tree Style 11' Cotton Woven Rope,
Overall Length, 48"W x 76"L Bed Size, Real
Good Condition

950 Samsung Microwave, Model MD800WC,
Working And In Good Condition, 16"W x 17"D
x 13"H

951 Brand New! Plantronics Explorer 230 Wireless
Headset, Bluetooth, Talk Hands-Free, Easy Set-
Up, Clear Sound, Universal Compatibility, Easy
To Use, 8"H Box

952 Four Studio 35 Beauty Hair Straighteners, 1"
Ceramic Plates, For Silky, Shiny Hair, All New
In Package! Great For Gifts Or Selling, 12"L

953 Norelco Coffee Maker, It Works And It Is In
Good Condition, Measures 12"H

954 Good Used Black & Decker Clothing Iron, It
Has Several Different Settings Including Steam,
Works Well, 10" Iron

955 Ten Flexible Cutting Boards, Four Snack
Containers That Have Never Been Used, Great
Seal, Microwave Safe! New Steamer For
Microwave Use! Toastmaster Five-Speed Hand
Mixer, Everything Brand New, All Sealed!
From A Smoke-Free Home, 4 1/4"Dia. To 11
1/2"L

956 Slice-O-Matic By Telebrands, As Seen On TV,
Only Used A Few Times, It Is Like Brand New,
14"L Box

957 Two New Short Grab Bars, Plastic With
Suction Cups, Never Used, They Look In Good
Condition, Approx. 11 1/2"L

958 Lot Of Nine Country Marketplace Magazines,
2000-2002, In Good Condition

959 Good Self-Taking Blood Pressure Monitor By
Omron, It's In Good Condition, Works Well,
Standard Size, 7 1/2"H Box

Lot Title

96 Three Ladies Fashion Belts, Two Leather, One
Metal Elastic, 30" to 35"L, Real Good Condition

960 Brand New! Bissell Pet Hair Eraser With Funk
Fresh, Provides An Easy And Convenient Way
To Clean Up Pet Hair, Works Great On Both
Furniture And Hard Surfaces! Can Be used
With Or Without A Vacuum, Designed To Fit
All Bissell Vacuum Cleaners, Simply Grasp
The Handle And Move The Sweeper Side To
Side To Pick Up And Capture Pet Hair, Spray
The Funk Fresh To Release Static Cling And
Eliminate Odors, Makes a Great Gift For Any
Pet Owner! Approx. 4"W x 8 1/2"L x 2 1/2"D

961 Five Packages Of Prevail Brand Adult
Washcloths, Each Package Contains (96) Units,
All New In Wrapped Packages, 12"W x 8"D
Packages

962 New In Opened Bag! Electric Mattress Pad,
Heated Sunbeam Twin Size Mattress Pad, Sleep
Warm And Well, Washable Cotton And
Polyester, Manual And Controls Included

963 Two New Ten-Packs Of Joy Mangano, The
Original Huggable Hangers For Suits And
Pants, 17 1/2"W

964 Black Cooks Apron, One Size Fits Most, In
Very Good Condition, Measures 26"W x 34"H

965 Betty Crocker Roaster, Metal, Glass And
Plastic, Model BCFG800, Working And In
Good Condition, Measures 18"W x 13"D x
13"H

966 New! Mens L.L. Bean Wool Sweater, Navy
Color With White And Red Deer Design, Size
M

967 Brand New! 1875 Watt 3-In-1 Heated Hair
Styler By Conair, Includes Three Attachments
For Detangling, Straightening, And
Volumizing, Ionic Technology Helps Reduce
Frizz and Tourmaline Ceramic Technology
Provides Smooth, Silky And Shiny Hair, Three
Heat Settings And Two Speed Settings, Model
Number SD11GR, The Box Measures 14 3/4"L
x 3"D x 8 1/2"H

968 Like New Condition, Nuwave Digital Air Fryer,
Plastic And Metal Materials, Comes With
Cookbook, 10"W x 10"D x 12 1/2"H

969 Brand New In Box, Elite Cuisine Two-Slice
Toaster Oven, Broils, Bakes And Toasts, 15-
Minute Timer, Includes Bake Pan, The Box
Measures 15"L x 9"D x 8"H
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97 Alarm Clock "Europe" By Phinney Walker,
1950's- 60's Era Made in Germany, Two
Jewels, Oil Lamp Flame Design, Alarm Works
But Doesn't Run Long After Winding Up, As
Is, 5 1/2"H x 2 1/2"W

970 New In Open Box! Electric Range Drip Pans, 6
3/8" To 8 1/2"Dia.

971 Three Pairs Of New With Tags Gilligan And
O'Malley Brand Underwear, Two Ladies' Size
16 Underwear And One Size L 12/14 Thong In
Nude Color

972 New! Abdominal Binder By Dale, Never Used,
60" To 70"L

973 Large Like New Land O' Lakes Cookbook,
Hardcover Edition, Spiral-Bound, Over (400)
Favorite Recipes, Really Delicious And Easy
To Follow Recipes

974 Like New! Vegetable Steamer, Only Used A
Couple Of Times, About 7" Across x 4 1/2"H

975 Gelato Machine From An Estate, Sold As Is,
Looks In Good Condition, 7"Dia. x 7"H

976 Huge All New Holiday Gift Lot Including:
Garnier Shampoo, Colgate Toothpaste,
Thermometer, Krazy Glue, Power Strip,
Windex Wipes And More! Great Gift Ideas!
3"H To 18"L Basket

977 New In Package! Set Of Two Glass Votive
Holders With Plate And Bag Of Glass Stones,
8"W x 6"D x 3"H Box

978 New In Box! Outback Brand Solar Shower, 20-
Litres Capacity, PVC Bag With Hose And
Sprayer, 12 1/2"H Box

979 "The Knitting Answer Book" Solutions To
Every Problem You Will Ever Face And
Answers To Every Question You'll Ever Ask,
Hardcover Edition By Margaret Radcliffe, In
Very Good Condition

98 Schmid 60 Porcelain Tall Espresso Cordial
Demitasse Cup Mug Lagardo Tackett, Three
Mugs and Saucers, Matching Pitcher 4" to
11"H, Very Good Condition

980 Three Brand New Maybelline Mascaras, Black
Color, Two Great Lash and One Volum
Express, In Excellent Condition, 4 3/8" To 5
1/4"L

981 All Brand New! Two Durable Brand Wax Paper
At 50-Square Feet And One Reynolds Freezer
Paper, 75-Square Feet

982 Rival Crock Pot, Oval Shape, Three Settings,
High, Medium And Low, Working And In
Good Condition, Measures 15 1/2"W x 10"D x
5 1/2"H

Lot Title

983 Nice George Foreman Grill With Drip Tray, It
Looks Like It Was Barely Used, Works Well
And In Great Condition, 12"W x 13"D x 5"H

984 Perfect Gift! Vinturi Red Wine Aerator, Your
Red Wine Will Never Taste Better! New In
Box! Simply Pour Red Wine Through The
Vinturi Filter/Aerator Into Your Wine Glass,
9"H Box

985 Five Country Sampler Magazines, 1994-2002
Issues, In Good Condition

986 All New And Never Opened! Wegman's 100%
Lemon Juice, 32-Oz., One Gulf Pacific
Enriched Long Grain Rice, 2-Lbs. Size, Three
Sam's Choice Organic Chicken Bone Broth, 32-
Oz.

987 Brand New And Sealed! Vicks Sweet Dreams
Cool Mist Bedroom Humidifier, Designed For
Children, Helps To Relieve Coughing And
Congestion, Built-In Projector Displays Nine
Different Images On The Ceiling, Ultra Quiet
And Lasts Up To 24-Hours Per Tank Fill-Up,
Features Variable Output Settings And
Automatic Shut-Off When The Tank Is Empty,
Model Number VUL575P, Measures 11.6"W x
11.2"L x 12.9"H

988 Two Bunkr Battle Zones Inflatables, Wooden
Crate 19"W x 19"D x 34"H And Oil Barrel
19"W x 19"D x 34"H, Oil Barrel Is New In
Box, Water System Inflatable Is In Great
Condition

989 Good Kenmore Canister Vacuum, Comes With
Attachments And It Is Good And Light, Works
Well, 15"L Unit

99 Sandwich Glass Creamer And Sugar Bowl,
Very Pretty, Very Good Condition, 4"Diam x 3
1/2"H Sugar, 3"Diam x 3 3/4"H Creamer

990 Small And Medium Rectangle Fish Tank, Some
Supplies, As Is, Do Not Know If It Works, But
Worked When Put Away, Currently Untested,
In Good Condition, 20"W x 10"D x 12"H

991 Brand New! Five Packages Of Surecare
Protective Underwear, Heavy Absorption, Size
S/M

992 Very Nice Art Fair? Christmas Planter With
Lights In It, The Lights Are Untested Otherwise
In Good Condition, 25"H

993 Like New! Ladies' Size L Fur Jacket, Wilson
Leather

994 Lot Of Three Windows For Craft Project, In
Good Condition, Measures 16"W x 40 1/2"H
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995 Gorgeous Handmade Quilt, Features A Star
Pattern With A Multitude Of Colors, It Does
Show Some Light Wear And Staining, 72"W x
76"L

996 Wooden Rolling Stand, In Very Good
Condition, Measures 27 1/2"W x 16 1/4"D x 20
1/4"H

997 Lot Of Three Light-Up Tree Toppers, All New
In Boxes! Approx. 7" To 10"

998 New! Christmas Ornaments, Bradford
Exchange, "Call Of The Wilderness" Wolf
Ornament Collection, Six Pieces, 5 1/2"H

999 56th Street Village Lot Accessories, Includes:
Trees, Car, Skiis, Sled, Carolers, Benches And
Snow, Great To Add To Your Village Display,
In Excellent Condition, 2" To 11 1/4" Tall/Long
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